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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        HM8M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mathew Chesang         M2529        1/388       17:37       24:54    5:18     1:09:20
2     Derek Tate             M3034        1/431       17:39       24:54    5:20     1:09:45
3     Dj Hilding             M2529        2/388       19:18       26:49    5:48     1:15:55
4     Daniel Boyle           M4549        1/167       19:24       28:02    5:59     1:18:15
5     Ken Moran              M4044        1/235       20:14       28:27    6:01     1:18:47
6     Steve Christensen      M4044        2/235       20:12       28:28    6:02     1:19:00
7     Scott Thompson         M1824        1/169       19:30       28:23    6:03     1:19:10
8     Jay Golonka            M3539        1/374       20:29       28:52    6:04     1:19:20
9     Ron Kochanowicz        M3539        2/374       20:47       27:55    6:04     1:19:27
10    Tom Pickert            M3034        2/431       19:29       28:22    6:06     1:19:43
11    Lee Tittle             M3034        3/431       20:30       28:52    6:08     1:20:17
12    Marc Keys              M4549        2/167       20:39       27:59    6:11     1:20:48
13    Tim Kuebler            M3034        4/431       20:05       29:17    6:11     1:20:58
14    Grant Catloth          M1824        2/169       21:21       29:12    6:15     1:21:44
15    Adam Guzman            M4044        3/235       20:51       29:28    6:16     1:21:54
16    Michael Slack          M2529        3/388       21:06       29:29    6:17     1:22:13
17    Pip Taylor             F3034        1/679       20:29       29:31    6:18     1:22:25
18    Pat Merrigan           M4549        3/167       20:18       29:22    6:18     1:22:26
19    David Bryant           M3539        3/374       20:52       29:55    6:19     1:22:34
20    Jason Baker            M1824        3/169       20:55       29:37    6:19     1:22:35
21    Elliot Rutter          M1824        4/169       20:43       29:47    6:21     1:23:07
22    Jeff Whelan            M2529        4/388       20:51       29:48    6:21     1:23:11
23    Emily Ramsey           F2529        1/744       21:04       29:42    6:23     1:23:26
24    David Hansen           M2529        5/388       21:03       29:42    6:23     1:23:29
25    Jimmy Balough          M1824        5/169       20:24       29:48    6:26     1:24:04
26    Matt Swanwick          M3034        5/431       20:53       30:05    6:26     1:24:16
27    Chris Nichols          M4549        4/167       20:51       30:36    6:28     1:24:39
28    Ryan Fowler            M3034        6/431       21:26       30:25    6:28     1:24:42
29    Bruce Allen            M4549        5/167       21:58       30:25    6:30     1:25:02
30    Jeff Wilber            M3034        7/431       21:34       30:18    6:30     1:25:02
31    Tucker Melles          M0117         1/14       21:16       30:23    6:30     1:25:06
32    Dan Schleicher         M5054        1/148       21:58       30:25    6:31     1:25:13
33    Christy Nielsen        F3539        1/512       21:18       30:34    6:31     1:25:16
34    Kevin Gale             M2529        6/388       20:46       30:21    6:31     1:25:22
35    Juraj Trubiroha        M3034        8/431       20:07       29:53    6:31     1:25:22
36    Ryan Wiebe             M1824        6/169       20:17       32:36    6:31     1:25:22
37    Gina Aalgaard Kelly    F3034        2/679       20:52       30:50    6:32     1:25:27
38    Mark Fuchs             M4549        6/167       21:40       30:58    6:33     1:25:38
39    Jeff Butler            M4044        4/235       22:45       30:26    6:34     1:25:58
40    Christopher Glatt      M5054        2/148       22:08       30:50    6:34     1:25:59
41    Kurt Lawrence          M3034        9/431       20:50       30:18    6:37     1:26:32
42    Don Fitzgerald         M5559         1/78       21:41       31:15    6:37     1:26:34
43    Gerardo Marquez        M4549        7/167       21:51       31:16    6:40     1:27:16
44    Justin McGeeney        M2529        7/388       21:58       31:20    6:41     1:27:30
45    Ronald Bodine          M4549        8/167       21:59       31:27    6:42     1:27:44
46    Adam Bennett           M2529        8/388       23:06       31:13    6:43     1:27:47
47    Paul Chicoineau        M2529        9/388       21:38       31:33    6:43     1:27:56
48    Joe Blunck             M2529       10/388       22:42       31:59    6:45     1:28:13
49    Elijah Ditter          M1824        7/169       21:22       31:30    6:45     1:28:21
50    Daniel Allen           M3034       10/431       22:32       31:48    6:46     1:28:27
51    Keaton Davis           M1824        8/169       21:34       31:13    6:46     1:28:31
52    Josh Wackler           M2529       11/388       22:46       31:39    6:46     1:28:35
53    Sara Major             F2529        2/744       22:14       31:33    6:46     1:28:36
54    Aaron Frey             M3034       11/431       22:59       31:20    6:47     1:28:41
55    Daniel Hajek           M3539        4/374       24:15       31:43    6:48     1:28:53
56    Meg Gentry             F1824        1/382       23:07       31:50    6:48     1:28:56
57    Ryan Dejmal            M3034       12/431       22:46       31:51    6:48     1:28:58
58    Matthew Moon           M1824        9/169       24:21       31:30    6:49     1:29:11
59    David Brewer           M3539        5/374       23:14       31:45    6:49     1:29:13
60    Kristin Dennis         F2529        3/744       23:07       31:50    6:49     1:29:16
61    Samuel Corey           M1824       10/169       22:14       32:35    6:50     1:29:19
62    Aaron Juhnke           M3034       13/431       22:31       32:05    6:50     1:29:31
63    Cindy Cameron          F4549        1/209       22:15       32:20    6:51     1:29:37
64    Nathan Switzner        M2529       12/388       23:44       32:52    6:52     1:29:48
65    Robin Shook            M3034       14/431       22:31       32:27    6:52     1:29:57
66    Trevor Garberg         M3539        6/374       22:59       32:15    6:53     1:29:58
67    James Montalto         M3034       15/431       23:16       31:45    6:53     1:30:03
68    Michael L Zinser       M1824       11/169       21:30       32:06    6:53     1:30:07
69    Nandhu Sriram          M3034       16/431       22:54       32:16    6:54     1:30:13
70    Alex Franz             M3034       17/431       22:57       32:03    6:54     1:30:17
71    Gabriel Wacker         M3539        7/374       22:56       31:45    6:55     1:30:30
72    Jaime Elgas            F3034        3/679       22:47       32:16    6:55     1:30:31
73    James Barr             M2529       13/388       21:58       31:44    6:55     1:30:32
74    Matt Higgins           M2529       14/388       22:58       32:06    6:55     1:30:37
75    Jim Weatherly          M4044        5/235       25:35       31:39    6:56     1:30:46
76    Jason Wichman          M3539        8/374       23:00       32:15    6:56     1:30:46
77    Francine Bishop        F3539        2/512       22:21       32:16    6:57     1:30:52
78    Richard Ruston         M4549        9/167       22:15       32:49    6:58     1:31:06
79    Tony Zink              M4549       10/167       22:51       32:11    6:59     1:31:19
80    Brooke Waters          F3034        4/679       23:09       33:02    6:59     1:31:22
81    Michael Miller         M3539        9/374       23:15       32:19    6:59     1:31:23
82    Tim Bors               M1824       12/169       23:38       32:31    6:59     1:31:26
83    Brian Olsen            M3034       18/431       23:05       33:05    6:59     1:31:28
84    Chad Gardner           M3539       10/374       25:48       32:16    7:00     1:31:34
85    Mike Garren            M2529       15/388       21:28       34:45    7:00     1:31:34
86    Walter Bleser          M3034       19/431       23:04       32:04    7:00     1:31:35
87    Greg Schultz           M5054        3/148       22:46       32:34    7:00     1:31:41
88    Aaron Catlin           M1824       13/169       23:07       32:18    7:01     1:31:44
89    Scott Tacke            M3539       11/374       22:29       32:48    7:01     1:31:53
90    Geoffrey Fasel         M3034       20/431       24:06       32:57    7:03     1:32:13
91    Laine Sommers          F2529        4/744       23:46       33:01    7:03     1:32:16
92    Jeff Wagner            M3539       12/374       22:59       32:23    7:04     1:32:27
93    Andrew Ortbals         M4549       11/167       23:31       32:56    7:04     1:32:30
94    Roger Hahn             M5559         2/78       25:19       32:59    7:04     1:32:35
95    Kyle Johnson           M2529       16/388       23:36       32:36    7:05     1:32:39
96    Danny Beckett          M2529       17/388       24:41       32:26    7:05     1:32:42
97    Chris Boos             M3539       13/374       23:32       33:27    7:05     1:32:48
98    Melissa Hermann        F3034        5/679       22:56       32:51    7:06     1:33:01
99    Kevin Martin           M4044        6/235       24:31       32:27    7:07     1:33:09
100   Kristen Wiens          F3539        3/512       24:17       32:37    7:07     1:33:13
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101   Scott Durham           M3034       21/431       23:54       33:28    7:07     1:33:14
102   David Leib             M4549       12/167       23:10       33:39    7:08     1:33:19
103   Greg Williams          M3539       14/374       24:04       32:32    7:08     1:33:19
104   Allison Phillips       F3034        6/679       24:29       33:39    7:09     1:33:28
105   Greg Hall              M5559         3/78       23:57       33:20    7:09     1:33:30
106   Tim MacLean            M2529       18/388       22:51       33:06    7:09     1:33:36
107   Tim Swinfard           M4044        7/235       24:37       31:55    7:09     1:33:39
108   Len Fohn               M3034       22/431       23:03       33:01    7:10     1:33:42
109   Lindsay Todd Perkins   F2529        5/744       24:46       34:16    7:10     1:33:51
110   Teresa Perky           F5054        1/128       24:51       33:24    7:10     1:33:53
111   Mark Feitz             M2529       19/388       25:35       32:56    7:11     1:33:54
112   Mark Swanson           M4044        8/235       24:09       33:28    7:11     1:33:55
113   Whitney Fancher        F2529        6/744       23:11       33:49    7:11     1:33:59
114   Jacqueline Melchior    F4044        1/353       25:19       32:55    7:11     1:34:03
115   Matthew Laing          M1824       14/169       26:05       32:36    7:12     1:34:07
116   Michelle Andrew        F3539        4/512       22:39       33:32    7:12     1:34:09
117   Paul Walker            M3034       23/431       22:42       33:27    7:13     1:34:21
118   Tyler Sweany           M2529       20/388       23:20       33:41    7:13     1:34:21
119   Walt Devries           M3539       15/374       25:28       32:48    7:13     1:34:29
120   Christopher Dold       M1824       15/169       25:25       33:17    7:14     1:34:34
121   Bruce Gilbert          M6064         1/60       24:25       33:18    7:14     1:34:36
122   Matthew Reinhardt      M3539       16/374       23:40       33:13    7:14     1:34:38
123   Matt Schwenk           M3034       24/431       23:25       33:36    7:14     1:34:39
124   Amanda Cushing         F1824        2/382       23:37       33:22    7:14     1:34:41
125   Valerie Thompson       F3539        5/512       24:11       33:52    7:15     1:34:47
126   Chad Basey             M3539       17/374       25:15       32:53    7:15     1:34:48
127   Justin Weigel          M3034       25/431       23:55       34:08    7:15     1:34:58
128   Seth Dunham            M3539       18/374       23:35       34:38    7:16     1:35:01
129   Ryan Francis           M2529       21/388       25:19       32:50    7:16     1:35:01
130   Tony Alt               M3034       26/431       25:18       32:53    7:16     1:35:01
131   Pamela Smith           F4044        2/353       23:46       33:38    7:16     1:35:07
132   Jason Taylor           M3034       27/431       24:46       33:47    7:16     1:35:08
133   Trevor Waggoner        M2529       22/388       22:59       33:03    7:16     1:35:11
134   Brian Wood             M4549       13/167       24:13       33:55    7:17     1:35:12
135   Michael Stephenson     M2529       23/388       23:33       34:10    7:17     1:35:12
136   Brent Blazek           M1824       16/169       25:19       34:29    7:17     1:35:13
137   Josh Sitzer            M4044        9/235       25:17       33:05    7:17     1:35:13
138   James Kanary           M3034       28/431       24:44       34:12    7:17     1:35:18
139   Amy Schmitz            F2529        7/744       25:16       33:06    7:17     1:35:19
140   Matthew Gardner        M2529       24/388       24:58       33:13    7:17     1:35:24
141   Jonathan Dennis        M2529       25/388       25:06       34:03    7:17     1:35:25
142   Joshua Watson          M3034       29/431       24:12       33:50    7:18     1:35:26
143   Jeffery Hogue          M3539       19/374       26:16       34:16    7:18     1:35:27
144   Eric Thomas            M3034       30/431       24:45       33:33    7:18     1:35:27
145   Devin Wilson           M3539       20/374       23:00       34:15    7:18     1:35:32
146   Travis Swolensky       M3034       31/431       24:19       33:32    7:18     1:35:32
147   Trey Vernon            M3034       32/431       24:39       33:50    7:18     1:35:32
148   Margaret Vernon        F2529        8/744       24:40       33:49    7:18     1:35:33
149   Matthew Schile         M3034       33/431       27:12       34:23    7:18     1:35:33
150   Kirby Grider           M3034       34/431       24:31       33:50    7:18     1:35:34
151   Travis Hobbs           M2529       26/388       24:48       33:53    7:18     1:35:35
152   Wilson Low             M3034       35/431       23:55       34:38    7:19     1:35:41
153   Dannah Chambers        F3034        7/679       23:18       33:57    7:19     1:35:50
154   Brandon Greason        M2529       27/388       23:11       33:09    7:19     1:35:51
155   Curt McGeeney          M2529       28/388       25:20       33:35    7:20     1:35:53
156   Ken Giefer             M5559         4/78                            7:20     1:35:56
157   Jeff Behrens           M6064         2/60       24:03       33:29    7:20     1:36:01
158   Thomas Maienschein     M5559         5/78       24:53       34:01    7:20     1:36:02
159   Brett Lafollette       M3034       36/431       25:25       34:01    7:21     1:36:05
160   Johnny Sudduth         M3539       21/374       24:38       33:47    7:21     1:36:08
161   Christopher Barnett    M4549       14/167       24:14       34:11    7:21     1:36:10
162   Joshua Hubbard         M2529       29/388       24:58       33:46    7:22     1:36:19
163   Eric Watts             M2529       30/388       25:24       34:41    7:22     1:36:20
164   Brett Schubert         M4549       15/167       24:30       34:10    7:22     1:36:21
165   Andrea Gosa            F3034        8/679       24:41       34:00    7:22     1:36:22
166   Aaron Ude              M2529       31/388       23:47       33:51    7:22     1:36:27
167   Trevor Meers           M3539       22/374       25:14       33:22    7:22     1:36:28
168   Rick Pratte            M4044       10/235       23:19       32:38    7:23     1:36:32
169   Chad Waller            M3034       37/431                            7:23     1:36:33
170   Joseph Pacey           M3034       38/431       26:16       34:28    7:23     1:36:34
171   Don Presson            M3539       23/374       24:54       33:42    7:23     1:36:38
172   Krzysztof Zaryczny     M3034       39/431       26:03       33:56    7:24     1:36:45
173   Samuel Napolitan       M4044       11/235       26:01       34:11    7:24     1:36:45
174   Benton Stamper         M2529       32/388       23:08       34:03    7:24     1:36:51
175   Steve Cashman          M4549       16/167       26:28       34:25    7:25     1:37:00
176   Jason R Vanderfeltz    M3539       24/374       25:01       35:46    7:25     1:37:03
177   Katrina Radenberg      F3034        9/679       24:20       34:55    7:25     1:37:07
178   Matt Hlobik            M3539       25/374       25:24       34:31    7:25     1:37:08
179   Gregory Turner         M3539       26/374       24:57       33:59    7:25     1:37:08
180   Kevin Marteney         M3034       40/431       25:35       34:53    7:26     1:37:11
181   Kevin Schneider        M2529       33/388       24:30       34:48    7:26     1:37:13
182   Davey Krause           M1824       17/169       26:30       34:58    7:26     1:37:15
183   Michael Haines         M4549       17/167       25:18       34:03    7:26     1:37:18
184   Mark McWilliams        M3539       27/374       26:54       35:06    7:26     1:37:21
185   Jonathan Scott         M1824       18/169       26:25       35:45    7:26     1:37:22
186   Thomas Stueve          M2529       34/388       25:38       35:39    7:26     1:37:22
187   Amber Chisesi          F3034       10/679       25:16       34:34    7:27     1:37:26
188   Anthony Ruiz           M4044       12/235       26:27       34:53    7:27     1:37:30
189   Brett Darby            M3539       28/374       25:29       34:17    7:27     1:37:30
190   Kurt Oborn             M2529       35/388       24:23       33:10    7:27     1:37:33
191   Courtney Kuhn          F2529        9/744       23:43       34:52    7:27     1:37:35
192   Mike Danilson          M3034       41/431       25:40       34:13    7:27     1:37:36
193   Christophe Sailly      M4044       13/235       23:37       34:52    7:28     1:37:42
194   David Pavlich          M3539       29/374       24:56       34:37    7:28     1:37:44
195   Kris Lindblade         M3034       42/431       24:20       33:14    7:28     1:37:46
196   Edward Miller          M3034       43/431       25:18       33:41    7:29     1:37:52
197   Chad Laurie            M3034       44/431       25:19       33:23    7:29     1:37:55
198   John Stephenson        M3034       45/431       26:17       34:59    7:29     1:37:56
199   Dan Vandonge           M3034       46/431       25:24       34:42    7:29     1:37:58
200   David McNiel           M2529       36/388       25:51       34:53    7:29     1:38:00
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201   Ryan Yamnitz           M3034       47/431       24:27       34:29    7:30     1:38:04
202   Jim Alpiser            M3539       30/374       25:09       34:29    7:30     1:38:05
203   Chris Middaugh         M3034       48/431       26:28       35:13    7:30     1:38:05
204   Cody Edwards           M2529       37/388       26:51       36:22    7:30     1:38:06
205   Mark Brennan           M4044       14/235       25:50       34:32    7:30     1:38:06
206   Ryan Cook              M3034       49/431       25:41       34:28    7:30     1:38:06
207   Julie Olson            F2529       10/744       25:41       34:29    7:30     1:38:11
208   Jason Haney            M4044       15/235       24:18       35:53    7:30     1:38:12
209   Jeff Rieger            M4549       18/167       24:35       35:20    7:30     1:38:13
210   Jake McGuire           M3539       31/374       25:44       35:41    7:30     1:38:14
211   Ryan Williams          M2529       38/388       26:31       34:47    7:31     1:38:17
212   Mike Kidder            M4044       16/235       25:15       35:13    7:31     1:38:17
213   Kyle Leif              M2529       39/388       25:42       35:13    7:31     1:38:21
214   Michelle Arzubi        F3539        6/512       25:10       35:11    7:31     1:38:22
215   Ashley Larson          F2529       11/744       26:40       34:52    7:31     1:38:22
216   Jacob Gunn             M2529       40/388       26:25       34:55    7:31     1:38:23
217   Casey Korte            M3034       50/431       25:37       35:10    7:31     1:38:24
218   James Gifford          M3539       32/374       26:03       34:17    7:31     1:38:25
219   Jordyn Giddings        F1824        3/382       25:14       37:18    7:31     1:38:27
220   Scott Giddings         M4044       17/235       25:13       37:15    7:31     1:38:27
221   Brett Carey            M4044       18/235       25:19       34:04    7:32     1:38:30
222   Tom Ginavan            M5054        4/148       25:20       35:57    7:32     1:38:30
223   Carrie Tysdahl         F2529       12/744       25:10       35:10    7:32     1:38:31
224   Eli Olson              M0117         2/14       25:16       35:56    7:32     1:38:32
225   Brian Safewright       M3539       33/374       23:58       35:01    7:32     1:38:33
226   Lindsey Resnik         F1824        4/382       25:17       34:29    7:32     1:38:40
227   Danielle Nagel         F2529       13/744       25:45       37:00    7:33     1:38:42
228   Victor Arcia           M6064         3/60       24:25       34:54    7:33     1:38:43
229   Dena Perkins           F2529       14/744       25:10       34:57    7:33     1:38:43
230   Ryan Eves              M2529       41/388       25:00       35:08    7:33     1:38:46
231   Bj Labounty            M3034       51/431       26:17       35:18    7:33     1:38:49
232   Jeff Chaney            M4044       19/235       26:35       34:51    7:33     1:38:51
233   David Bean             M2529       42/388       25:11       34:35    7:33     1:38:53
234   Steve Dove             M1824       19/169       24:21       32:29    7:34     1:38:58
235   Angela Rupp            F3034       11/679       26:28       34:56    7:34     1:39:02
236   Dan Schwartz           M1824       20/169       24:55       36:15    7:34     1:39:05
237   Brad Higgerson         M3539       34/374       25:44       34:42    7:34     1:39:07
238   Kent Hildebrand        M2529       43/388       24:07       35:51    7:35     1:39:08
239   Michael Molloy         M6064         4/60       24:24       35:38    7:35     1:39:09
240   David Milroy           M3034       52/431       29:35       33:23    7:35     1:39:11
241   Sam Scruggs            M4549       19/167       26:07       35:14    7:35     1:39:12
242   Matthew Perkins        M3539       35/374       25:06       34:49    7:35     1:39:14
243   Travis Wymore          M3034       53/431       25:49       35:16    7:35     1:39:19
244   David Parmet           M3539       36/374       24:00       37:06    7:36     1:39:21
245   Lettie Ebbs            F3034       12/679       26:29       34:52    7:36     1:39:25
246   Troy Frazier           M4044       20/235       24:44       34:13    7:36     1:39:25
247   Lee Stauffer           M3539       37/374       25:50       35:30    7:36     1:39:27
248   Chris Harmon           M3539       38/374       27:18       35:14    7:36     1:39:29
249   Aaron Fitzgerald       M2529       44/388       25:38       35:39    7:36     1:39:34
250   Audrey Lewis           F2529       15/744       25:17       35:26    7:37     1:39:35
251   Rj Agee                M2529       45/388       25:55       35:36    7:37     1:39:36
252   Aaron Pauly            M3034       54/431       26:05       34:50    7:37     1:39:38
253   Mike Potts             M4549       20/167       25:21       35:58    7:37     1:39:41
254   Julie Galloway         F2529       16/744       24:56       35:29    7:37     1:39:41
255   Stephan Tangeman       M5054        5/148       25:10       35:53    7:37     1:39:44
256   Carl Lundeen           M3539       39/374       26:26       34:51    7:37     1:39:45
257   Sparkle Bergin         F3539        7/512       25:17       35:17    7:37     1:39:45
258   Lauren Heck            F2529       17/744       26:19       35:26    7:37     1:39:46
259   Kim Brosseit           F4044        3/353       26:26       34:55    7:38     1:39:53
260   Carol McGilley         F3034       13/679       26:21       34:59    7:38     1:39:54
261   Chris Woods            M3539       40/374       25:50       35:38    7:39     1:40:03
262   Caleb Reimer           M1824       21/169       25:43       35:18    7:39     1:40:04
263   Jaime Cottle           F3034       14/679       26:04       34:58    7:39     1:40:04
264   Paul Speckin           M1824       22/169       25:13       34:53    7:40     1:40:14
265   Todd Koch              M4044       21/235       25:09       35:35    7:40     1:40:20
266   Garret Dercher         M3034       55/431       24:45       34:52    7:40     1:40:23
267   Nathan Dobbs           M3034       56/431       25:29       35:43    7:41     1:40:27
268   Jon Hensley            M3539       41/374       26:29       34:55    7:41     1:40:28
269   Jon Carlson            M1824       23/169       27:42       36:10    7:41     1:40:29
270   Debbie Pryor           F3539        8/512       26:10       34:55    7:41     1:40:30
271   Paul Ericson           M3034       57/431       26:46       34:59    7:41     1:40:31
272   Andy Hodge             M1824       24/169       26:21       35:19    7:41     1:40:33
273   Sarah Flogel           F2529       18/744       26:22       35:19    7:41     1:40:34
274   Jeff Nesselhuf         M3034       58/431       25:17       35:46    7:41     1:40:37
275   Ken Cameron            M5054        6/148       25:08       36:12    7:41     1:40:39
276   Mark Horn              M3539       42/374       25:15       36:09    7:42     1:40:43
277   Jeff Healy             M1824       25/169       28:07       36:14    7:42     1:40:43
278   Dan Siegfried          M4044       22/235       26:14       35:10    7:42     1:40:46
279   James Rosauer          M4549       21/167       25:28       35:36    7:42     1:40:48
280   Larry Edell            M3539       43/374       27:19       34:50    7:42     1:40:50
281   Craig Fischman         M4044       23/235       26:06       35:04    7:42     1:40:50
282   Leah Heinauer          F3034       15/679       26:51       35:17    7:43     1:40:58
283   Nolan Griffin          M2529       46/388       27:40       35:48    7:44     1:41:06
284   Scott Williams         M2529       47/388       26:31       36:30    7:44     1:41:07
285   Davi Johnson           M4044       24/235       26:12       35:51    7:44     1:41:07
286   Craig Sitzman          M2529       48/388       27:23       36:03    7:44     1:41:09
287   Dustin Nash            M2529       49/388       28:03       35:27    7:44     1:41:10
288   Lydia Becker           F0117         1/18       26:54       35:51    7:44     1:41:17
289   John Blair             M5054        7/148       25:54       35:33    7:44     1:41:18
290   Laura Major            F2529       19/744       26:36       36:08    7:44     1:41:18
291   Daryl Douglas          M4549       22/167       24:30       36:26    7:44     1:41:19
292   Anthony Dummermuth     M3034       59/431       26:03       35:31    7:44     1:41:19
293   Michael Furlong        M4549       23/167       24:31       36:26    7:45     1:41:19
294   Sybil Niccum           F2529       20/744       25:23       35:58    7:45     1:41:21
295   Charles Bartel         M2529       50/388       25:26       36:10    7:45     1:41:22
296   Matt McGraw            M4044       25/235       26:00       36:31    7:45     1:41:23
297   Aaron Cornett          M3034       60/431       26:21       35:16    7:45     1:41:23
298   Ryan Sutter            M1824       26/169       26:40       35:40    7:45     1:41:24
299   Mark Phillips          M1824       27/169       24:20       36:57    7:45     1:41:27
300   Bart Childers          M4549       24/167       25:19       36:49    7:45     1:41:30
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301   Lindsay Herre          F2529       21/744       26:36       36:08    7:46     1:41:33
302   Michael Burger         M3539       44/374       28:02       37:17    7:46     1:41:38
303   Kimberly Harnden       F3539        9/512       25:27       35:57    7:46     1:41:39
304   Katie Mason            F2529       22/744       26:35       35:39    7:46     1:41:44
305   Austin Douglas         M2529       51/388       26:30       36:30    7:46     1:41:45
306   Tom Henson             M5054        8/148       26:31       36:00    7:47     1:41:46
307   Grant Helmers          M2529       52/388       27:15       36:03    7:47     1:41:47
308   Eddy Batista           M3539       45/374       27:32       35:17    7:47     1:41:47
309   Von Bolton             M3539       46/374       26:28       35:50    7:47     1:41:48
310   Casey Ford             M5054        9/148       26:36       35:11    7:47     1:41:51
311   Clay Daniels           M3034       61/431       27:39       36:57    7:47     1:41:52
312   Emily Rollie           F3034       16/679       25:24       36:14    7:47     1:41:53
313   Matt Jones             M1824       28/169       26:34       35:37    7:47     1:41:55
314   Steve Jones            M4549       25/167       26:34       35:37    7:47     1:41:56
315   Megan Maffry           F4044        4/353       25:17       35:25    7:47     1:41:57
316   Paul Richardson        M2529       53/388       26:33       35:42    7:48     1:42:00
317   Damon Weatherspoon     M3034       62/431       27:55       36:03    7:48     1:42:01
318   Tristan Talley         M3539       47/374       27:13       35:20    7:48     1:42:01
319   Anthony Quandt         M2529       54/388       27:11       37:31    7:48     1:42:03
320   Edgar Sandoval         M3034       63/431       26:08       36:55    7:48     1:42:04
321   Curtis Jones           M3539       48/374       28:43       35:00    7:48     1:42:10
322   Jason Thrap            M2529       55/388       26:32       34:54    7:48     1:42:10
323   Marika German          F2529       23/744       24:40       36:25    7:48     1:42:10
324   Sam Young              M3539       49/374       26:09       35:56    7:48     1:42:11
325   Amber Wilson           F2529       24/744       25:20       36:00    7:48     1:42:11
326   Clinton Behrns         M2529       56/388       25:06       36:38    7:49     1:42:19
327   Madison Askins         F1824        5/382       25:31       36:10    7:49     1:42:24
328   Ryan Fitzgerald        M3034       64/431       26:06       35:46    7:50     1:42:27
329   Burgandy Ideker        F3539       10/512       27:06       36:47    7:50     1:42:28
330   Jason Sullivan         M2529       57/388       25:18       35:31    7:50     1:42:28
331   Bryan Stork            M3034       65/431       26:01       36:40    7:50     1:42:28
332   David Strange          M3539       50/374       24:17       37:06    7:50     1:42:28
333   Meaghan Ridgway        F3539       11/512       25:45       36:08    7:50     1:42:30
334   Bill Hinds             M3539       51/374       26:48       36:20    7:50     1:42:33
335   Ellis Graybill         M5559         6/78       27:13       35:28    7:50     1:42:34
336   Denise Eslinger        F1824        6/382       25:29       36:01    7:51     1:42:39
337   Emma Hogg              F0117         2/18       26:02       36:45    7:51     1:42:39
338   Kevin Sanders          M4549       26/167       26:34       36:43    7:51     1:42:40
339   Jessica Johnson        F3034       17/679       25:17       35:32    7:51     1:42:42
340   Alex Tangeman          M1824       29/169       25:06       35:12    7:51     1:42:42
341   Christopher Taylor     M5054       10/148       26:22       36:19    7:51     1:42:46
342   Jeremy Sausto          M3034       66/431       25:33       35:35    7:51     1:42:47
343   Sam Shepherd           M2529       58/388       28:21       38:18    7:51     1:42:49
344   Ken Liebenau           M4549       27/167       26:37       36:32    7:51     1:42:50
345   Daniel Willson         M4044       26/235       27:32       36:41    7:52     1:42:52
346   Johnathan Williams     M3539       52/374       27:35       35:44    7:52     1:42:53
347   Brad Fischer           M1824       30/169       27:30       35:38    7:52     1:42:54
348   Jen Valdivia           F3034       18/679       27:36       36:46    7:52     1:42:56
349   Scott Mitchell         M3034       67/431       27:33       35:39    7:52     1:42:57
350   David Ceule            M2529       59/388       27:22       36:37    7:52     1:42:57
351   John Olson             M2529       60/388       27:28       36:46    7:52     1:42:59
352   Teresa Delay           F4044        5/353       26:23       36:25    7:52     1:42:59
353   Nabil Pettit           M1824       31/169       27:15       36:01    7:52     1:42:59
354   Matthew Cobb           M3034       68/431       27:33       37:01    7:52     1:42:59
355   Joe Nabel              M2529       61/388       28:05       35:38    7:52     1:42:59
356   Richard Shrock         M3539       53/374       26:17       36:27    7:52     1:42:59
357   Andrew Staab           M2529       62/388       28:21       36:16    7:52     1:43:00
358   Daniel Swiss           M3539       54/374       26:42       35:39    7:52     1:43:01
359   Jason Gavin            M3034       69/431       26:36       36:20    7:52     1:43:03
360   Michael Mitchell       M5559         7/78       27:33       35:40    7:53     1:43:04
361   Greg Rothers           M4044       27/235       26:30       37:20    7:53     1:43:05
362   Mario R Vazquez        M5559         8/78       26:42       36:32    7:53     1:43:06
363   Tom Fitzpatrick        M3034       70/431       26:33       36:20    7:53     1:43:06
364   Chris Sullivan         M4044       28/235       27:18       36:58    7:53     1:43:09
365   Griffin Copeland       M3034       71/431       29:30       35:45    7:53     1:43:09
366   Nadine Gotfredson      F3539       12/512       27:40       36:12    7:53     1:43:10
367   Michael Richardson     M5559         9/78       26:37       36:23    7:53     1:43:11
368   Benjamin Swanson       M3034       72/431                            7:53     1:43:13
369   Kristi Niederklein     F2529       25/744       25:49       37:07    7:53     1:43:14
370   Todd Stedry            M3539       55/374       27:53       37:19    7:53     1:43:15
371   Danny Hale             M3539       56/374       28:27       37:20    7:53     1:43:16
372   Kimberly Dean          F4044        6/353       25:55       36:50    7:54     1:43:22
373   Adam Kisler            M3034       73/431       26:39       36:35    7:54     1:43:23
374   Liza Peralta           F3034       19/679       24:43       36:41    7:54     1:43:23
375   Andrew Van Leeuwen     M2529       63/388       26:31       36:51    7:54     1:43:24
376   Kurt Hoobing           M3539       57/374       25:10       37:03    7:54     1:43:26
377   Mendy Taylor           F3034       20/679       26:32       36:58    7:54     1:43:27
378   Jack Harman            M3539       58/374       25:40       37:12    7:54     1:43:28
379   Michelle Elliott       F4044        7/353       25:46       37:52    7:54     1:43:29
380   Jana Pospichal Cromer  F3034       21/679       25:18       36:46    7:54     1:43:29
381   Brent Duckworth        M3539       59/374       28:13       36:35    7:55     1:43:30
382   James Watson           M2529       64/388       27:09       35:55    7:55     1:43:31
383   Jason Geering          M2529       65/388                            7:55     1:43:34
384   Josh Geering           M3034       74/431       27:04       36:38    7:55     1:43:34
385   Dave Wiebenga          M3034       75/431       26:00       36:13    7:55     1:43:34
386   Francis Jayakumar      M3539       60/374       26:06       37:15    7:55     1:43:37
387   Jr Pyle                M1824       32/169       28:48       37:21    7:55     1:43:37
388   Ann Fasel              F3034       22/679       26:07       36:55    7:55     1:43:42
389   Amber Miller           F2529       26/744       26:38       36:33    7:55     1:43:42
390   Theresa Mills          F4549        2/209       27:33       36:44    7:55     1:43:43
391   Carly Frewin           F2529       27/744       26:22       37:11    7:56     1:43:44
392   Anne-Marie Leiszler    F3034       23/679       26:04       36:57    7:56     1:43:45
393   Ron Simon              M4549       28/167       26:32       35:08    7:56     1:43:46
394   Nathan Maeder          M3539       61/374       24:51       37:03    7:56     1:43:46
395   Jed Siebel             M3034       76/431       26:42       37:12    7:56     1:43:47
396   Kristi Schmidt         F2529       28/744       27:45       36:51    7:56     1:43:48
397   Gill Highnam           F4044        8/353       26:26       35:15    7:56     1:43:49
398   Robert Lafave          M2529       66/388       26:34       35:58    7:56     1:43:49
399   Amanda Kuehn           F1824        7/382       27:22       36:37    7:56     1:43:49
400   Gabriel Hugo           M2529       67/388       26:36       35:54    7:56     1:43:50
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401   Harold Wallin          M4044       29/235       26:48       36:51    7:56     1:43:50
402   Miranda Cutts          F3034       24/679       26:27       36:37    7:56     1:43:52
403   Laura Brewer           F2529       29/744       25:45       37:00    7:56     1:43:52
404   John Dailey            M5559        10/78       26:31       35:14    7:56     1:43:53
405   Jay McArdle            M3034       77/431       26:21       36:32    7:56     1:43:54
406   Kelley Gengelbach      F1824        8/382       25:12       36:04    7:56     1:43:55
407   Teresa Scalard         F1824        9/382       27:52       36:37    7:56     1:43:55
408   Debbie Niemann         F3034       25/679       26:04       36:51    7:56     1:43:56
409   Kirk Roberts           M4549       29/167       25:56       37:27    7:57     1:43:56
410   Lindsay Bowen          F2529       30/744       28:04       36:59    7:57     1:43:57
411   Sue Hartman            F4044        9/353       27:05       36:48    7:57     1:43:58
412   Jason Ratliff          M3539       62/374       26:09       36:56    7:57     1:43:59
413   Nathan Spady           M1824       33/169       27:32       36:51    7:57     1:44:03
414   Meghan Cassady         F1824       10/382       25:23       37:16    7:57     1:44:04
415   Dustin Crawford        M3034       78/431       25:42       37:58    7:57     1:44:06
416   Matt Krehbiel          M3034       79/431       26:47       36:37    7:57     1:44:07
417   Karri Habiger          F3034       26/679       27:08       36:36    7:57     1:44:07
418   Adam Peyton            M3034       80/431       26:15       36:59    7:57     1:44:07
419   Jocelyn Ruff           F3539       13/512       26:44       36:40    7:58     1:44:10
420   Jessica Haynes         F3034       27/679       27:36       36:25    7:58     1:44:10
421   James Bryant           M1824       34/169       27:32       36:23    7:58     1:44:10
422   Chris Helvey           M3539       63/374       27:51       36:15    7:58     1:44:11
423   Ryan Behrens           M2529       68/388       27:43       36:17    7:58     1:44:13
424   Carmen Llana           F3034       28/679       27:10       36:42    7:58     1:44:14
425   Phil Royston           M5054       11/148       26:36       36:56    7:58     1:44:16
426   Carol Tesch            F3034       29/679       27:29       36:57    7:58     1:44:16
427   Patrick Hupp           M2529       69/388       25:54       36:41    7:58     1:44:19
428   Rich Fichman           M5054       12/148       27:04       36:56    7:59     1:44:24
429   Matt Boulton           M3034       81/431       27:32       36:41    7:59     1:44:26
430   Brian Crites           M4549       30/167       27:22       36:27    7:59     1:44:27
431   Clint Swearingen       M3539       64/374       27:23       36:27    7:59     1:44:27
432   Rob McElroy            M3539       65/374       26:29       35:19    7:59     1:44:29
433   Shawn Baird            M4549       31/167       26:40       37:11    7:59     1:44:31
434   Dan Cully              M3539       66/374       26:01       37:10    7:59     1:44:33
435   Jennifer Belmore       F3539       14/512       27:32       36:44    8:00     1:44:40
436   Terry Harlow           M3539       67/374       27:32       36:40    8:00     1:44:40
437   Tony Smith             M3539       68/374       27:06       36:33    8:00     1:44:40
438   Ryan Flynn             M1824       35/169       26:58       37:23    8:00     1:44:41
439   Kaitlyn Flynn          F1824       11/382       26:58       37:24    8:00     1:44:41
440   Matt Bunting           M3034       82/431       28:06       36:56    8:00     1:44:41
441   Jennifer Dawdy         F2529       31/744       24:30       37:04    8:00     1:44:41
442   Dan Stewart            M3539       69/374       27:22       36:46    8:00     1:44:43
443   Jennifer Whitlow       F1824       12/382       26:21       37:25    8:00     1:44:45
444   Lori Stuckey           F3539       15/512       28:15                8:01     1:44:51
445   Justin Drew            M3539       70/374       27:18       37:01    8:01     1:44:51
446   Dawna Calbi            F4044       10/353       27:05       36:51    8:01     1:44:52
447   Orlando Carmona        M3034       83/431       25:46       35:40    8:01     1:44:52
448   Chad Britto            M3034       84/431       24:27       36:39    8:01     1:44:53
449   Rudy Chavez            M2529       70/388       30:47       37:00    8:01     1:44:54
450   Kara Aquino            F2529       32/744       24:47       36:13    8:01     1:44:54
451   Lynnette Laws          F3034       30/679       27:17       37:30    8:01     1:44:55
452   Jessica Colwell        F2529       33/744       25:50       37:30    8:01     1:44:56
453   Xin Chen               M3539       71/374       27:47       36:32    8:01     1:44:57
454   Dave Schwalm           M4044       30/235       27:50       36:34    8:02     1:45:03
455   Greg Orman             M4044       31/235       25:58       39:49    8:02     1:45:05
456   Kent Lammers           M4044       32/235       27:09       37:17    8:02     1:45:05
457   Jared Adams            M3034       85/431       25:59       36:13    8:02     1:45:06
458   Jennifer Wilkinson     F3034       31/679       28:00       37:27    8:02     1:45:06
459   Tim Murphy             M5559        11/78       27:21       37:03    8:02     1:45:07
460   Karlene Floersch       F3034       32/679       27:29       37:10    8:02     1:45:08
461   Ted Sowle              M3539       72/374       27:54       36:36    8:02     1:45:12
462   Michael Baker          M4044       33/235       28:27       35:45    8:02     1:45:13
463   Ahmed Erakat           M2529       71/388       25:02       36:07    8:02     1:45:14
464   Tim Keller             M5054       13/148       25:12       37:00    8:02     1:45:15
465   Suzanna Stagemeyer     F2529       34/744       26:29       37:06    8:03     1:45:16
466   Eric Rieckman          M4549       32/167       26:30       36:44    8:03     1:45:17
467   Richard Williams       M4044       34/235       27:44       36:53    8:03     1:45:18
468   Bill Luce              M3539       73/374       27:29       37:20    8:03     1:45:19
469   Eric Frazee            M1824       36/169       27:13       35:00    8:03     1:45:20
470   Steve Harrington       M3539       74/374       26:55       38:06    8:03     1:45:22
471   Andre Harvey           M2529       72/388       25:01       38:06    8:03     1:45:23
472   Lauren Davis           F2529       35/744       27:17       38:09    8:03     1:45:27
473   Rex Swartz             M4044       35/235       26:51       37:50    8:03     1:45:27
474   Ed Davis               M3034       86/431       27:30       39:48    8:03     1:45:27
475   Doug Franklin          M3539       75/374       26:37       36:48    8:03     1:45:28
476   Kim Robertson          F4044       11/353       26:16       37:27    8:04     1:45:28
477   Jake Bond              M3034       87/431       25:24       36:37    8:04     1:45:28
478   Joe Piatczyc           M5054       14/148       27:27       38:44    8:04     1:45:30
479   George Hodge           M5054       15/148       27:15       38:14    8:04     1:45:31
480   Seth Septer            M3034       88/431       27:04       37:16    8:04     1:45:33
481   Gary Danciger          M5054       16/148       27:10       37:12    8:04     1:45:33
482   Jamie Shibel           M3539       76/374                            8:04     1:45:33
483   Jayne Fincher          F4044       12/353       28:01       36:58    8:04     1:45:36
484   Nicki Garner           F3034       33/679       26:37       37:26    8:04     1:45:36
485   Evan Ice               M4549       33/167       25:35       37:19    8:04     1:45:37
486   Joe Ballard            M3034       89/431       27:23       37:03    8:04     1:45:37
487   Charles Williams       M4044       36/235       25:38       37:45    8:04     1:45:38
488   Daniel McIlvanie       M5559        12/78       28:18       38:48    8:04     1:45:38
489   James Jones            M3034       90/431       28:41       37:46    8:04     1:45:39
490   Sean Murray            M4044       37/235       27:14       36:55    8:04     1:45:39
491   Michael L Swift        M3539       77/374       27:20       36:47    8:04     1:45:40
492   William Adams          M3539       78/374       27:15       37:14    8:05     1:45:41
493   Amber Anda             F3034       34/679       27:13       38:13    8:05     1:45:44
494   Jeremy Greenamyre      M3034       91/431       27:23       37:49    8:05     1:45:44
495   Angela Fox             F3034       35/679       27:31       37:10    8:05     1:45:50
496   Brian Williams         M3539       79/374       26:36       38:02    8:05     1:45:52
497   Howard Willis          M3539       80/374       27:33       36:45    8:05     1:45:53
498   Rachelle Locke         F2529       36/744       28:26       37:20    8:06     1:45:55
499   Jordan Carey           M2529       73/388       28:26       37:20    8:06     1:45:55
500   Josh Hayes             M3539       81/374       26:05       36:43    8:06     1:45:55
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501   Melissa Jaffee         F2529       37/744       28:18       36:41    8:06     1:45:57
502   Don Porterfield        M4549       34/167       27:19       37:29    8:06     1:45:57
503   Keith Morice           M3034       92/431       27:14       37:51    8:06     1:46:00
504   Daren Williams         M4549       35/167       26:35       37:47    8:06     1:46:00
505   Mario Dias             M6569          1/9       29:35       37:11    8:06     1:46:02
506   Aaron Jensen           M2529       74/388                            8:06     1:46:02
507   Eric Nielsen           M3034       93/431       26:42       37:13    8:06     1:46:02
508   Kelly Gratton          F3034       36/679       27:27       38:20    8:06     1:46:05
509   Hector Betanzo         M3034       94/431       27:22       36:43    8:06     1:46:06
510   Rocky Davidson         M2529       75/388       26:37       36:42    8:06     1:46:06
511   Shane Sutton           M3034       95/431       27:02       37:36    8:07     1:46:09
512   Jordi Cordero          M4549       36/167       27:35       39:15    8:07     1:46:09
513   Kirk Decker            M4044       38/235       28:26       38:10    8:07     1:46:09
514   Peter Marsh            M4044       39/235       27:51       37:17    8:07     1:46:12
515   Mary Weis              F4044       13/353       28:12       37:22    8:07     1:46:14
516   Maureen Schwartz       F3034       37/679       28:27       37:42    8:07     1:46:14
517   Kayla Brooks           F2529       38/744       26:25       37:35    8:07     1:46:15
518   Cambre Leathers        F3034       38/679       28:03       37:48    8:07     1:46:15
519   Todd Marquardt         M4549       37/167       28:18       37:17    8:07     1:46:15
520   Robert Wiley           M4549       38/167       26:58       37:44    8:07     1:46:16
521   Kaye McCormick         F5559         1/59       26:46       37:46    8:07     1:46:17
522   Jill Persinger         F4044       14/353       27:23       37:44    8:07     1:46:17
523   Caroline Lynn          F3034       39/679       28:00       38:27    8:07     1:46:18
524   Kristin Holdhusen      F3034       40/679       28:00       38:27    8:07     1:46:18
525   Angie Boyer            F3539       16/512       27:09       37:56    8:07     1:46:19
526   Stephanie Hansen       F2529       39/744       26:54       37:50    8:08     1:46:20
527   James Morris           M4549       39/167       27:43       36:24    8:08     1:46:21
528   Josh Vogler            M3034       96/431       25:20       37:02    8:08     1:46:22
529   Steve Hedeman          M1824       37/169       27:43       37:01    8:08     1:46:22
530   Christopher Porter     M2529       76/388                            8:08     1:46:23
531   Jackie Walters         F1824       13/382       26:57       36:36    8:08     1:46:24
532   Amber Burton           F3034       41/679       27:33       37:14    8:08     1:46:25
533   Jill Rosbrugh          F3034       42/679       28:17       37:23    8:08     1:46:26
534   Adam Ward              M2529       77/388       28:50       38:13    8:08     1:46:26
535   Robert Fernandez       M6064         5/60       27:35       37:04    8:08     1:46:26
536   Lindsay Forrester      F1824       14/382       26:25       37:36    8:08     1:46:27
537   Jason Cole             M3539       82/374       26:42                8:08     1:46:27
538   Kelly Harvey           F3034       43/679       26:26       37:18    8:08     1:46:28
539   David Hack             M6064         6/60       27:32       37:03    8:08     1:46:30
540   Jeremy Schumacher      M2529       78/388       26:53       38:34    8:08     1:46:33
541   Janet Reinecke         F3539       17/512       26:54       37:50    8:09     1:46:34
542   Doug Brown             M6569          2/9       27:19       38:08    8:09     1:46:35
543   Mike Schwartz          M3539       83/374       28:27       37:42    8:09     1:46:38
544   Julie Mohn             F3539       18/512       27:00       37:54    8:09     1:46:38
545   Lindsay Wood           F3034       44/679       26:51       38:12    8:09     1:46:39
546   Genevieve Spivey       F3034       45/679       28:00                8:09     1:46:40
547   Mark Solis             M2529       79/388       26:08       37:23    8:09     1:46:40
548   Charles Rehm           M4044       40/235       27:52       38:41    8:09     1:46:42
549   Jeff Byrne             M1824       38/169       28:45       38:10    8:09     1:46:42
550   Andres Suarez          M3034       97/431       27:12       38:22    8:09     1:46:43
551   Julie Meacham          F1824       15/382       27:20       39:03    8:09     1:46:43
552   Craig Zahnd            M4044       41/235       24:31       36:28    8:09     1:46:45
553   Jolene Klein           F3539       19/512       27:26       37:28    8:09     1:46:45
554   Chip Hayes             M2529       80/388       26:25       37:24    8:10     1:46:46
555   Marcie Caldwell        F3539       20/512       28:05       37:27    8:10     1:46:47
556   Dave Ebberts           M4549       40/167       26:28       37:04    8:10     1:46:47
557   Tim Novak              M3539       84/374       27:29       38:19    8:10     1:46:52
558   Randy Braun            M3539       85/374       29:04       38:17    8:10     1:46:52
559   Emily Rietema          F3034       46/679       25:51       36:43    8:10     1:46:54
560   Korena Sundell         F4044       15/353       26:52       37:08    8:10     1:46:57
561   Ariel May              F1824       16/382       27:21       38:18    8:10     1:46:57
562   Allison Blanchard      F2529       40/744       27:22       38:18    8:10     1:46:58
563   Brett Dupree           M3539       86/374       27:02       37:05    8:10     1:46:58
564   Daniel Hoadley         M3034       98/431       29:07       37:43    8:11     1:47:02
565   Gerad Kalma            M3034       99/431       28:06       39:47    8:11     1:47:02
566   John Grubbs            M2529       81/388       31:23       38:45    8:11     1:47:03
567   Sarah Gotfredson       F2529       41/744       28:05       36:57    8:11     1:47:04
568   Caleb Bennett          M1824       39/169       28:05       37:28    8:11     1:47:05
569   Javier Najera          M4044       42/235       30:14       36:43    8:11     1:47:07
570   Carolina Jensen        F3034       47/679       28:16       38:26    8:11     1:47:07
571   Ashley Andreas         F2529       42/744       27:37       37:49    8:11     1:47:08
572   Tom Brunner            M3034      100/431       30:46       37:05    8:11     1:47:09
573   Jeff Phillips          M1824       40/169       27:58       37:08    8:11     1:47:12
574   Becky Henning          F3539       21/512       27:36       37:52    8:11     1:47:13
575   Luke Goodrich          M3034      101/431       27:34       38:46    8:12     1:47:16
576   Kate Kaufman           F3539       22/512       27:34       38:46    8:12     1:47:16
577   Jackie Hinkle          F3539       23/512       27:50       38:17    8:12     1:47:16
578   Terrell Ormson         M2529       82/388       28:54       37:24    8:12     1:47:17
579   Joel Switzer           M2529       83/388       27:47                8:12     1:47:17
580   Chad Clauser           M2529       84/388       27:01       37:48    8:12     1:47:21
581   Mike Wedel             M5054       17/148       28:11       38:33    8:12     1:47:22
582   David Cacioppo         M4044       43/235       26:35       37:09    8:12     1:47:23
583   Mark Bergrand          M3034      102/431       28:41       37:51    8:12     1:47:23
584   Ed Bartak              M4044       44/235       28:22       38:24    8:12     1:47:24
585   Alex Clark             M1824       41/169       27:50       39:40    8:12     1:47:24
586   Mark Dummann           M2529       85/388       30:41       37:18    8:13     1:47:27
587   Lorie Donald           F2529       43/744       28:49       39:06    8:13     1:47:27
588   Dan Lara               M4044       45/235       25:32       37:53    8:13     1:47:30
589   Andrew Webster         M2529       86/388       26:05                8:13     1:47:30
590   Sara Wood              F3034       48/679       27:35       38:04    8:13     1:47:30
591   Kristen Bertoncin      F4549        3/209       28:11       39:12    8:13     1:47:31
592   Steve Dickey           M4044       46/235       27:34       38:43    8:13     1:47:31
593   Anthony Moldenhauer    M3034      103/431       28:45       38:58    8:13     1:47:33
594   Christopher Lemke      M3539       87/374       27:15       38:56    8:13     1:47:34
595   Greg Hughes            F4549        4/209       23:48       38:57    8:13     1:47:35
596   Aaron Bahney           M3539       88/374       26:46       38:02    8:13     1:47:36
597   Sharon Underwood       F4044       16/353       27:27       38:14    8:13     1:47:37
598   Jeff Michael           M5054       18/148       28:35       38:46    8:14     1:47:40
599   Rusty Popp             M4044       47/235       25:58       38:09    8:14     1:47:40
600   Evan Brandt            M3034      104/431       27:27       37:40    8:14     1:47:41
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601   Megan Engstrom         F1824       17/382       29:15       38:22    8:14     1:47:42
602   Diana Pickler          F2529       44/744       27:30       36:50    8:14     1:47:42
603   Paul Hood              M4044       48/235       27:09       37:35    8:14     1:47:43
604   Jeremy Kelly           M3034      105/431       27:27       38:15    8:14     1:47:44
605   Matt Young             M2529       87/388       28:20       37:44    8:14     1:47:44
606   Bethany Moe            F1824       18/382       25:59       37:12    8:14     1:47:45
607   Matt Coury             M2529       88/388       29:02       39:03    8:14     1:47:46
608   Katarina Ferrall       F1824       19/382       26:52       37:45    8:14     1:47:47
609   Shauna Lawrence        F3539       24/512       27:11       38:00    8:14     1:47:47
610   John Sullivan          M3034      106/431       26:01       38:01    8:14     1:47:47
611   Debbie Feekin          F4044       17/353       27:08       38:00    8:14     1:47:47
612   Earl Zweifel           M3034      107/431       26:27       37:28    8:14     1:47:48
613   Ed Nicholson           M5559        13/78       27:55       38:31    8:14     1:47:48
614   Patrick McLaughlin     M3034      108/431       27:43       38:26    8:14     1:47:52
615   Steve Rackers          M5054       19/148       26:18       38:35    8:15     1:47:52
616   Tricia Sawtelle        F2529       45/744       27:58       38:55    8:15     1:47:53
617   Jon Balmer             M3034      109/431       27:31       38:09    8:15     1:47:53
618   Rodney Hughes          M4549       41/167       27:09       37:04    8:15     1:47:54
619   Colleen Allen          F3539       25/512       27:12       37:58    8:15     1:47:54
620   Lexi Bellem            F1824       20/382       27:07       38:08    8:15     1:47:54
621   Jonette Killmar        F4044       18/353       28:47       38:03    8:15     1:47:55
622   Ernie Remy             M4549       42/167       26:41       37:55    8:15     1:47:56
623   Suzanne Clemons        F3034       49/679       28:23       38:18    8:15     1:47:57
624   Nathan Benjamin        M3539       89/374       26:47       37:50    8:15     1:47:58
625   Mark Cody              M5559        14/78       27:56       38:20    8:15     1:47:58
626   Gillian Ford           F3034       50/679       28:47       38:51    8:15     1:47:58
627   Lance Rupert           M3539       90/374       30:19       39:07    8:15     1:47:59
628   Beth Patterson         F4044       19/353       27:50       38:25    8:15     1:48:02
629   Mike Sumler            M3539       91/374       27:39       38:11    8:16     1:48:05
630   Ryan Akers             M3034      110/431       26:39       38:05    8:16     1:48:05
631   Barb Zima              F5054        2/128       28:42       38:42    8:16     1:48:06
632   John Bennett           M6064         7/60       28:38       38:48    8:16     1:48:07
633   Kaylin Mayse           F3539       26/512       27:52       38:48    8:16     1:48:08
634   Ryan Bucher            M2529       89/388       26:53       36:52    8:16     1:48:09
635   Karen Hoch             F4044       20/353       29:15       38:48    8:16     1:48:09
636   Lisa Gotfredson        F3034       51/679       28:05       36:57    8:16     1:48:11
637   Niclo Hitchcock        M2529       90/388       27:26       38:19    8:16     1:48:12
638   Dawn Clifford          F4044       21/353       28:25       38:48    8:16     1:48:14
639   Holly Heintz           F1824       21/382       27:12       38:39    8:16     1:48:14
640   David Mulhall          M3034      111/431       27:42       38:27    8:16     1:48:16
641   Nicole Stoyles         F3539       27/512       28:03       38:52    8:16     1:48:16
642   Michelle Warren        F2529       46/744       27:24       38:24    8:16     1:48:17
643   Eric Henry             M4044       49/235       27:10       39:43    8:17     1:48:18
644   Laurel Short           F2529       47/744       27:38       38:19    8:17     1:48:19
645   Bradley Bendle         M4549       43/167       28:18       38:42    8:17     1:48:20
646   Nolan Lawrence         M2529       91/388       28:05       38:20    8:17     1:48:20
647   Kerri Koehn            F4044       22/353       27:06       37:04    8:17     1:48:21
648   Andrew Jones           M3539       92/374       27:25       38:37    8:17     1:48:23
649   Mike Dahir             M3539       93/374       26:56       40:06    8:17     1:48:24
650   Stacie Fogelberg       F3034       52/679       29:42       38:29    8:17     1:48:24
651   Roxanne Nielsen        F2529       48/744       27:49       40:10    8:17     1:48:26
652   James Smith            M3539       94/374       29:50       38:21    8:17     1:48:27
653   Michael Leochner       M3539       95/374       28:37       37:59    8:17     1:48:27
654   Katie Seymour          F2529       49/744       28:23       39:20    8:17     1:48:27
655   Kelly Lawson           F3034       53/679       27:42       38:43    8:17     1:48:28
656   Stephen Reintjes       M2529       92/388       29:03       40:41    8:17     1:48:28
657   Bethany Myers          F3539       28/512       29:12       38:57    8:17     1:48:29
658   Steven Feger           M3034      112/431       27:43       38:42    8:17     1:48:29
659   Krystina Morris        F2529       50/744       29:19       38:35    8:17     1:48:29
660   Curtis Maginley        M2529       93/388       29:35       38:17    8:18     1:48:31
661   Cody Schuler           M1824       42/169       27:47       39:14    8:18     1:48:32
662   Liz Jackson            F3034       54/679       27:45       38:25    8:18     1:48:32
663   Tammara M Vitelli      F3034       55/679       27:34       38:19    8:18     1:48:33
664   Jackie Mosley          M5559        15/78       28:12       38:44    8:18     1:48:34
665   Brian Oehrig           M3539       96/374       28:44       38:57    8:18     1:48:35
666   Autumn Scholl          F2529       51/744       26:15       38:54    8:18     1:48:37
667   Jason Neusel           M3034      113/431       25:41       38:27    8:18     1:48:38
668   Stephanie Boon         F1824       22/382       26:06       37:52    8:18     1:48:39
669   Hemvattey Trent        F4044       23/353       28:00       38:35    8:18     1:48:40
670   Erin Carney            F3034       56/679       28:40       38:52    8:18     1:48:40
671   Jeff Johnson           M3034      114/431       26:53       38:24    8:18     1:48:41
672   Mark Mahon             M3034      115/431       26:35       38:32    8:18     1:48:42
673   Jonathon Woods         M2529       94/388       27:01       37:47    8:18     1:48:43
674   Daniel Batliner        M4044       50/235       27:11       37:34    8:18     1:48:43
675   Eric Viera             M3539       97/374       29:08       39:07    8:18     1:48:44
676   Angela Van Batavia     F3034       57/679       27:41       38:16    8:18     1:48:44
677   John Romano            M3034      116/431       28:01       39:11    8:19     1:48:44
678   Mary Tomelleri         F5054        3/128       28:24       39:01    8:19     1:48:45
679   Hannah Jenkins         F1824       23/382       27:17       38:29    8:19     1:48:45
680   Katrina Charles        F4044       24/353       28:16       38:42    8:19     1:48:47
681   Brooke Fieth           F2529       52/744       28:02       38:10    8:19     1:48:47
682   Christopher Smith      M5054       20/148       27:42       38:26    8:19     1:48:47
683   Jeff Payne             M3539       98/374       28:29       39:08    8:19     1:48:49
684   Clarissa Schilling     F4549        5/209       29:10       39:07    8:19     1:48:50
685   Ben Andrews            M4044       51/235       29:04       38:14    8:19     1:48:50
686   Laura Kowalewich       F3539       29/512       28:01       40:09    8:19     1:48:51
687   Mikael Nelson          M2529       95/388       26:38       38:13    8:19     1:48:52
688   Eric Hren              M2529       96/388       26:52       38:54    8:19     1:48:54
689   Joe Sutter             M3539       99/374       27:20       38:49    8:19     1:48:54
690   Jared Acton            M5054       21/148       28:57       39:30    8:19     1:48:54
691   Evan Glidewell         M1824       43/169       26:54       41:14    8:19     1:48:57
692   Kate Haynes            F3034       58/679       28:59       39:06    8:19     1:48:57
693   Christopher Long       M3539      100/374       26:02       38:25    8:20     1:49:00
694   Kathleen Schuler       F4044       25/353       27:52       38:48    8:20     1:49:01
695   Rebecca Nimrod         F3539       30/512       27:56       39:04    8:20     1:49:02
696   Kiki Hager             F3034       59/679       28:19       39:16    8:20     1:49:02
697   Graham Jones           M2529       97/388       28:23       39:47    8:20     1:49:03
698   Chris Dolan            M3034      117/431       28:35       39:23    8:20     1:49:03
699   Brittany Goldschmidt   F1824       24/382       30:32       39:41    8:20     1:49:03
700   Matt Goldschmidt       M1824       44/169       30:34       39:39    8:20     1:49:04
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701   Jerry Hoggatt          M5054       22/148       28:08       38:17    8:20     1:49:04
702   Kevin Martin           M4549       44/167       28:11       38:09    8:20     1:49:04
703   Laurie Schroeder       F3034       60/679       27:52       38:12    8:20     1:49:07
704   Joseph Trigg           M1824       45/169       29:17       39:02    8:20     1:49:08
705   Jennifer Radmanesh     F4549        6/209       29:13       39:11    8:20     1:49:08
706   Shane Neel             M3034      118/431       29:35                8:20     1:49:08
707   Billie Westervelt      F4549        7/209       27:31       39:15    8:20     1:49:08
708   Kayla Lemieux          F1824       25/382       27:41       37:46    8:20     1:49:08
709   Vanessa Sink           F3539       31/512       27:52       39:07    8:20     1:49:10
710   Matt Priest            M4044       52/235       26:44       39:16    8:20     1:49:10
711   Meridith Bihuniak      F4044       26/353       27:19       38:33    8:21     1:49:11
712   Ashley Gibbs           F2529       53/744       26:55       38:28    8:21     1:49:12
713   Julie Gibbs            F2529       54/744       25:05       37:52    8:21     1:49:14
714   Greg Loewen            M3539      101/374       27:46       38:25    8:21     1:49:14
715   Jeffrey Tischer        M5054       23/148       27:45       38:35    8:21     1:49:15
716   Sandi Roley            F2529       55/744       27:54       38:48    8:21     1:49:15
717   Sylvester Marshall     M1824       46/169       28:10       37:56    8:21     1:49:15
718   Nick Rundell           M2529       98/388       27:18       38:28    8:21     1:49:16
719   Ramon Padilla          M3539      102/374       29:07       39:06    8:21     1:49:17
720   Holli Bennett          F3539       32/512       27:14       39:08    8:21     1:49:17
721   Judson Howard          M2529       99/388       28:45       39:01    8:21     1:49:19
722   Daniel Broger          M3034      119/431                            8:21     1:49:19
723   Jennifer Maurer        F3539       33/512       27:42       38:36    8:21     1:49:19
724   Brett Starbuck         M2529      100/388       29:23       38:09    8:21     1:49:21
725   Marc Shaffer           M2529      101/388       27:20       39:03    8:21     1:49:21
726   Kalina Zaryczny        F2529       56/744       26:47       39:14    8:21     1:49:23
727   Sarah Catlin           F1824       26/382       26:56       37:51    8:22     1:49:25
728   Mary Fisher            F3034       61/679       28:00       38:30    8:22     1:49:25
729   Janet Cunningham       F3539       34/512       27:50       38:24    8:22     1:49:26
730   Mike R Smith           M4044       53/235       28:55       38:55    8:22     1:49:26
731   Jeff Bennett           M3539      103/374       28:44       38:48    8:22     1:49:27
732   Katie Hough            F2529       57/744       29:12       38:55    8:22     1:49:29
733   Matt Griessel          M3034      120/431       28:09       38:50    8:22     1:49:30
734   Craig Czuczejko        M5559        16/78       27:08       38:44    8:22     1:49:32
735   Amy Manes              F4044       27/353       28:44       39:05    8:22     1:49:33
736   Ryan McLaughlin        M3034      121/431       28:24       39:46    8:22     1:49:34
737   Robert Bauer           M5054       24/148       28:40       38:18    8:22     1:49:35
738   Angie Knaack           F4044       28/353       27:06       39:00    8:22     1:49:36
739   Shelly Koehler         F3539       35/512       27:07       39:00    8:23     1:49:37
740   Brian Gillespie        M3034      122/431       27:58       39:25    8:23     1:49:38
741   Kerry Casper           F2529       58/744       28:44       38:48    8:23     1:49:38
742   Derek Dummermoth       M3034      123/431       28:48       39:28    8:23     1:49:39
743   Scott Lichte           M5054       25/148       28:00       39:01    8:23     1:49:41
744   Jason Craig            M3034      124/431       26:18       39:45    8:23     1:49:42
745   Andy Pulverenti        M2529      102/388       27:49       37:51    8:23     1:49:42
746   Randy Sage             M3539      104/374       28:15       39:17    8:23     1:49:42
747   Gregory Crainshaw      M2529      103/388       29:18       39:20    8:23     1:49:43
748   Chase Watson           M1824       47/169       29:19       39:25    8:23     1:49:43
749   Mike Kelly             M3539      105/374       28:35       39:05    8:23     1:49:43
750   Jon Cotton             M2529      104/388       29:08       40:09    8:23     1:49:44
751   Susan Hewlitt          F3539       36/512       28:40       39:08    8:23     1:49:44
752   Lance Caldwell         M4044       54/235       28:23       39:27    8:23     1:49:44
753   Alaine Arnott          F2529       59/744       26:49       39:18    8:23     1:49:46
754   Jay Sheth              M1824       48/169       27:11                8:23     1:49:46
755   Brian Elkington        M2529      105/388       26:49       39:18    8:23     1:49:47
756   Doug Mascher           M4549       45/167       27:27       36:41    8:23     1:49:47
757   Steve Udrisky          M3539      106/374       29:08       39:56    8:23     1:49:47
758   Laura Davis            F4044       29/353       28:45       39:04    8:23     1:49:48
759   Corri Frigon           F2529       60/744       27:33       37:18    8:23     1:49:48
760   Ashley Buhr            F2529       61/744       28:35       39:05    8:23     1:49:50
761   Chris Hansen           M4044       55/235       28:28       38:56    8:24     1:49:50
762   Jeremy Wallen          M3034      125/431       26:46       39:06    8:24     1:49:51
763   Jennifer Russell       F3034       62/679       26:46       39:05    8:24     1:49:51
764   Diana Bailey           F3034       63/679       28:43       38:37    8:24     1:49:51
765   Tyranny Ray            F3034       64/679       27:43       38:36    8:24     1:49:52
766   Stephen Weiss          M5054       26/148       28:21       38:47    8:24     1:49:52
767   Nate Keenan            M3034      126/431       26:30       37:55    8:24     1:49:52
768   Robert Hardy           M4044       56/235       27:03       38:43    8:24     1:49:53
769   Stephanie Boldt        F2529       62/744       27:20       39:07    8:24     1:49:55
770   Becky Achen            F2529       63/744       29:05       39:02    8:24     1:49:55
771   Kaitlin Kuhl           F2529       64/744       27:35                8:24     1:49:55
772   April King             F3034       65/679       29:17       39:06    8:24     1:49:58
773   Larry Lavoie           M5559        17/78       29:17       39:07    8:24     1:49:59
774   Bill Hansen            M5054       27/148       29:17       39:06    8:24     1:49:59
775   Andrew Hillin          M3034      127/431       30:10       39:25    8:24     1:49:59
776   Melissa Sweany         F2529       65/744       28:56       38:50    8:24     1:50:02
777   Jason Anderson         M3539      107/374       28:59       39:08    8:25     1:50:03
778   James Steffen          M5054       28/148       27:12       39:00    8:25     1:50:04
779   Tamara D Robinson      F3034       66/679       27:51       39:42    8:25     1:50:04
780   Randy Hite             M5054       29/148       28:09       39:29    8:25     1:50:05
781   David Atwood           M3034      128/431       30:58       40:59    8:25     1:50:06
782   Kim Harper             F3034       67/679       27:31       39:15    8:25     1:50:06
783   Dan Meadows            M5054       30/148       28:19       39:03    8:25     1:50:10
784   Sean Cummings          M2529      106/388       30:31       38:36    8:25     1:50:10
785   Paul Dreher            M2529      107/388       29:16       39:38    8:25     1:50:11
786   Nicholas Buchanan      M3034      129/431       29:00       38:56    8:25     1:50:12
787   Kristen Stauffer       F4044       30/353       29:12       38:59    8:25     1:50:13
788   Sandra Gallup          F3034       68/679       28:02       39:38    8:25     1:50:13
789   Tim Patton             M4549       46/167       27:52       38:57    8:25     1:50:14
790   Gerard Solis           M3539      108/374       29:15       39:06    8:25     1:50:15
791   Andy Robinson          M2529      108/388       29:46       39:50    8:25     1:50:15
792   Scott Irey             M3539      109/374       29:48       40:25    8:25     1:50:15
793   Jason McLemore         M3034      130/431       28:11       40:02    8:26     1:50:16
794   Todd Spangler          M2529      109/388       30:29       41:12    8:26     1:50:18
795   Vince Delaughder       M3034      131/431       28:04       40:13    8:26     1:50:18
796   Mindy Eriksen          F3034       69/679       30:27       38:23    8:26     1:50:21
797   Vince Carr             M4044       57/235       28:11       40:03    8:26     1:50:22
798   David Hubert           M4044       58/235       29:01       39:53    8:26     1:50:23
799   Rajan Desai            M2529      110/388       27:38                8:26     1:50:24
800   Wesley Hodges          M1824       49/169       28:50       37:06    8:26     1:50:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        HM8M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Valerie Hamaker        F3539       37/512       27:58                8:26     1:50:24
802   Geoff Simmons          M3539      110/374       29:25       38:48    8:26     1:50:24
803   Steve Parde            M3539      111/374       28:21       39:31    8:26     1:50:25
804   Allison Jaksa          F2529       66/744       29:47       39:34    8:26     1:50:26
805   John Dehaemers         M3539      112/374       28:29       39:04    8:26     1:50:26
806   Ruth Ann Hubenthal     F2529       67/744       29:12       38:07    8:26     1:50:27
807   Michael Riley          M4549       47/167       27:50       41:22    8:26     1:50:29
808   Philip Meyer           M3034      132/431       28:02       39:44    8:26     1:50:29
809   Louis Peters           M5559        18/78       28:07       39:42    8:26     1:50:29
810   Kate Bartholic         F2529       68/744       28:26       40:15    8:27     1:50:29
811   Jenny Wise-Cook        F4549        8/209       26:44       39:39    8:27     1:50:30
812   Robert Campbell        M4549       48/167       28:36       39:07    8:27     1:50:30
813   Janet Schrick          F3539       38/512       28:23       39:22    8:27     1:50:32
814   Chad Jensen            M3034      133/431       28:25       39:26    8:27     1:50:33
815   Lindsey Porter         F2529       69/744       28:31       39:10    8:27     1:50:37
816   Angela Cottrell        F3034       70/679       28:59       39:24    8:27     1:50:38
817   Tiffany Jeffers        F2529       70/744       27:59       39:02    8:27     1:50:40
818   Cheri Gauldin          F4549        9/209       30:56       40:09    8:27     1:50:41
819   Becky Shamburg         F4044       31/353       27:51       41:22    8:28     1:50:43
820   Nikki Newbrough        F1824       27/382       27:45       38:21    8:28     1:50:43
821   Chad Johanning         M3034      134/431       27:55       39:25    8:28     1:50:44
822   Courtenay Cullen       F2529       71/744       26:55       39:44    8:28     1:50:44
823   Steven Curry           M1824       50/169       29:21       39:27    8:28     1:50:45
824   Matt Lenz              M3034      135/431       29:12       39:29    8:28     1:50:47
825   Lauren Bauer           F1824       28/382       28:45       40:17    8:28     1:50:49
826   Timothy McMullen       M3539      113/374       28:36       38:55    8:28     1:50:50
827   Mohamed El-Housiny     M2529      111/388       25:42       39:36    8:28     1:50:52
828   Jeff Polaschek         M3034      136/431       29:41       38:32    8:28     1:50:52
829   Debbie Oconnor         F4044       32/353       29:27       39:50    8:28     1:50:53
830   Laura Prokes           F2529       72/744       29:26       39:29    8:28     1:50:54
831   Chris Freeman          M2529      112/388       29:30       39:26    8:29     1:50:56
832   Jeremy Suhr            M3034      137/431       28:53       39:22    8:29     1:50:57
833   Stephanie McCann       F3539       39/512       29:17       39:07    8:29     1:50:58
834   Eyasu Lemma            M3034      138/431       29:52       39:36    8:29     1:51:01
835   Reagan Gallup          M2529      113/388       27:52       39:16    8:29     1:51:02
836   Matt Ernst             M4549       49/167       27:17       39:39    8:29     1:51:02
837   Nicholas Dunn          M2529      114/388       25:02       36:39    8:29     1:51:03
838   Katie Lyday            F1824       29/382       27:34       39:11    8:29     1:51:03
839   Sondra Rauterkus       F2529       73/744       29:42       39:48    8:29     1:51:03
840   Adam Hempelman         M2529      115/388       28:54       39:56    8:29     1:51:06
841   Chris Hernandez        M3034      139/431       27:51       39:51    8:29     1:51:07
842   Jc Pfeister            M3539      114/374       27:52       39:51    8:29     1:51:08
843   Joey Colaizzi          M2529      116/388       30:13       39:58    8:29     1:51:08
844   Doretta Moles          F3539       40/512       27:30       39:16    8:29     1:51:08
845   Kristi Kava            F2529       74/744       27:52       39:51    8:29     1:51:08
846   Brian Otto             M3034      140/431       28:31       40:09    8:30     1:51:09
847   Michael Lux            M3539      115/374       27:12       39:46    8:30     1:51:10
848   Dani Pfeister          F3034       71/679       27:52       39:52    8:30     1:51:11
849   Kirk Willard           M4044       59/235       27:46       39:35    8:30     1:51:11
850   Matthew Seutter        M3539      116/374       28:51       39:15    8:30     1:51:12
851   John Karl              M3539      117/374       26:57       40:06    8:30     1:51:13
852   Marc Roush             M2529      117/388       26:57       39:30    8:30     1:51:13
853   Jes Hansen             M4044       60/235       29:29       39:25    8:30     1:51:14
854   Theresa Dohm           F3034       72/679       27:54       39:56    8:30     1:51:14
855   Bradlee Twigg          M2529      118/388       27:09       39:21    8:30     1:51:15
856   Heather Quilty         F2529       75/744       27:03       39:09    8:30     1:51:18
857   Lara Schwartz          F3539       41/512       29:12       39:18    8:30     1:51:20
858   Mike Drumright         M3539      118/374       28:44       39:31    8:30     1:51:21
859   Katie Martin           F2529       76/744       28:51       39:36    8:31     1:51:23
860   Samuel Robinson        M2529      119/388       29:01       38:29    8:31     1:51:23
861   Mindy Gray             F1824       30/382                            8:31     1:51:25
862   Tiffany Clark          F2529       77/744       27:53       39:22    8:31     1:51:25
863   Amanda Bradford        F4044       33/353       29:38       39:34    8:31     1:51:28
864   Rachel Wienke          F3539       42/512       27:59       39:20    8:31     1:51:28
865   Sue Wager              F3539       43/512       27:40       39:21    8:31     1:51:29
866   Jonathan Bakalar       M3034      141/431       29:16       40:27    8:31     1:51:29
867   Sarita Vernon          F3034       73/679       28:35       39:28    8:31     1:51:30
868   Carey Bethell          F3034       74/679       28:35       39:28    8:31     1:51:30
869   Lynn Osborn            M6064         8/60       28:15       39:31    8:31     1:51:31
870   Derek Bartlow          M4549       50/167       28:36       39:36    8:31     1:51:32
871   Bethany Runkel         F2529       78/744       30:10       39:33    8:31     1:51:32
872   Tom Blow               M4549       51/167       28:49       39:18    8:31     1:51:33
873   Ryan Abbott            M1824       51/169       35:32       36:29    8:32     1:51:35
874   Hope Westergom         F3539       44/512       27:07       40:55    8:32     1:51:35
875   Matt Hatcher           M1824       52/169       26:26       37:06    8:32     1:51:36
876   Jesse Florang          M2529      120/388       29:12       38:45    8:32     1:51:36
877   Reese Florang          M1824       53/169       29:12       38:45    8:32     1:51:36
878   Kyle Morris            M2529      121/388       27:05       39:21    8:32     1:51:38
879   Alicia Stuewe          F2529       79/744       29:31       39:22    8:32     1:51:38
880   Charlotte Brooks       F4549       10/209       29:53       39:53    8:32     1:51:38
881   Darren Rodabough       M3539      119/374       25:37       39:24    8:32     1:51:38
882   Jason Dilley           M3539      120/374       31:35       41:57    8:32     1:51:38
883   Quinten Lyons          M2529      122/388       26:20       39:56    8:32     1:51:41
884   Tiffany Donohoe        F3539       45/512       29:23       39:58    8:32     1:51:46
885   Michele Kawiecki       F3539       46/512       30:03       40:13    8:32     1:51:46
886   Chad Donohoe           M3539      121/374       29:23       39:58    8:32     1:51:46
887   Dan Flournier          M2529      123/388       28:56       39:55    8:32     1:51:47
888   Jennifer Starnes       F2529       80/744       27:28       39:58    8:32     1:51:47
889   Kevin Waters           M2529      124/388       30:09       40:27    8:33     1:51:48
890   Jonathan Klem          M3539      122/374       27:33       39:49    8:33     1:51:48
891   David Must             M3539      123/374       29:49       40:26    8:33     1:51:50
892   Karen Moran Redlich    F3034       75/679       27:22       39:53    8:33     1:51:50
893   Shelby Lang            F1824       31/382       28:54       40:54    8:33     1:51:53
894   Mike Smith             M4044       61/235       28:55       39:31    8:33     1:51:54
895   Kristin Rhodes         F4044       34/353       28:03       39:34    8:33     1:51:54
896   Joscelyn Gann          F3034       76/679       27:10       39:15    8:33     1:51:55
897   Brian Seabaugh         M2529      125/388       28:40       39:33    8:33     1:51:55
898   Marsha Xiong           F1824       32/382       27:47       40:24    8:33     1:51:55
899   Matthew Best           M2529      126/388       28:05       38:51    8:33     1:51:55
900   Shivasankalp Shivaprak M1824       54/169       27:47       37:58    8:33     1:51:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        HM8M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jill Sanchez           F3034       77/679       30:52       40:54    8:33     1:51:57
902   Vicki Griffin          F4044       35/353       29:37       39:34    8:33     1:51:57
903   Michael Vennard        M3034      142/431       30:40       40:56    8:33     1:52:00
904   Art Polela             M4044       62/235       27:45       37:57    8:34     1:52:02
905   Shane Heiman           M2529      127/388       29:30       40:17    8:34     1:52:02
906   Jason Kellner          M1824       55/169       28:59       39:41    8:34     1:52:03
907   Scott Dobbins          M4549       52/167       28:08       38:26    8:34     1:52:03
908   John Punke             M3034      143/431       28:45       39:33    8:34     1:52:04
909   Dan Gabbert            M4549       53/167       28:26       39:37    8:34     1:52:05
910   Doug Ott               M4044       63/235       28:19       40:19    8:34     1:52:07
911   Heather Avery          F3034       78/679       28:44       39:03    8:34     1:52:07
912   Tim Current            M4549       54/167       25:59       39:00    8:34     1:52:07
913   Jim Vreeland           M3539      124/374       30:47       40:42    8:34     1:52:11
914   Matthew Geary          M3539      125/374       28:02       39:43    8:34     1:52:11
915   Wilem Wong             M4044       64/235       31:50       39:08    8:34     1:52:11
916   Sara Davis             F3034       79/679       29:10       39:16    8:34     1:52:11
917   Jill Schmit            F3034       80/679       28:53       40:40    8:34     1:52:11
918   Heidi Platt            F2529       81/744       29:46       39:55    8:34     1:52:12
919   Randolph Wheeler       M4044       65/235       29:16       39:23    8:34     1:52:12
920   Sam Stallard           M3539      126/374       30:24       40:06    8:34     1:52:13
921   Greg Wolf              M3539      127/374       30:24       40:06    8:34     1:52:13
922   Tyler Wilkins          M1824       56/169       30:09       40:29    8:34     1:52:13
923   Jennifer McCord        F4549       11/209       27:50       39:29    8:34     1:52:14
924   Jerry Kelly            M5559        19/78       28:31       41:01    8:35     1:52:15
925   Andy Hutchinson        M3034      144/431       29:49       40:53    8:35     1:52:15
926   Amy Simpson            F3034       81/679       28:12       39:41    8:35     1:52:18
927   Kirk Johnson           M3539      128/374       30:04       41:32    8:35     1:52:19
928   Jennifer Thompson      F4044       36/353       27:40       39:41    8:35     1:52:19
929   Richard Clark          M3539      129/374       29:09       39:10    8:35     1:52:20
930   Melissa Stanley        F2529       82/744       28:01       39:09    8:35     1:52:20
931   Jackie Buser           F2529       83/744       27:50       40:10    8:35     1:52:21
932   John Wilson            M2529      128/388       28:33       39:18    8:35     1:52:21
933   Jami Jones             F3034       82/679       28:33       39:19    8:35     1:52:22
934   Meghan Murphy          F1824       33/382       28:04       39:53    8:35     1:52:22
935   Jodi Karson            F3034       83/679       29:34       39:17    8:35     1:52:23
936   Corey Hunt             M4044       66/235       28:25       42:31    8:35     1:52:23
937   Ben Guccione           M3034      145/431       31:45       40:07    8:35     1:52:23
938   Megan Campbell         F1824       34/382       29:16       40:28    8:35     1:52:26
939   Nate Van Emon          M2529      129/388       29:17       40:27    8:35     1:52:26
940   Andrew Argubright      M2529      130/388       28:40       39:57    8:36     1:52:29
941   Craig Scalabrin        M3539      130/374       29:30       40:47    8:36     1:52:30
942   Richard Layne          M5054       31/148       27:37       40:10    8:36     1:52:31
943   Jen Ebel               F2529       84/744       28:01       39:39    8:36     1:52:33
944   Ian McLaughlin         M1824       57/169       29:47       41:47    8:36     1:52:33
945   Victoria Standley      F2529       85/744       29:15       41:01    8:36     1:52:33
946   Jarrett Grosdidier     M3539      131/374       30:24       40:32    8:36     1:52:33
947   Katrina Motsinger      F4044       37/353       29:28       39:42    8:36     1:52:34
948   Daniel Farris          M4044       67/235       27:11       39:14    8:36     1:52:35
949   Adam Spoolstra         M2529      131/388       30:58       40:22    8:36     1:52:35
950   Jennifer McNiel        F1824       35/382       29:25       39:42    8:36     1:52:35
951   Kim Savidge            F1824       36/382       29:58       39:28    8:36     1:52:36
952   Tristin Chapman        M0117         3/14       30:09       39:55    8:36     1:52:36
953   Michael Walker         M3034      146/431       29:10       40:22    8:36     1:52:36
954   Trevor Holloway        M2529      132/388       31:00       40:22    8:36     1:52:37
955   Tyler Griffin          M0117         4/14       27:43       39:50    8:36     1:52:38
956   Brooke Edenfield       F2529       86/744       31:00       40:15    8:36     1:52:39
957   Paul Holewinski        M4044       68/235       29:25       41:31    8:36     1:52:40
958   Elizabeth Wilkinson    F1824       37/382       28:54       40:54    8:36     1:52:40
959   Jose Garcia            M4044       69/235       24:01       34:56    8:37     1:52:41
960   Samuel Butler-Hunziker M1824       58/169       29:47       39:39    8:37     1:52:41
961   Patrick Stallbaumer    M2529      133/388       29:05       39:06    8:37     1:52:41
962   Kerry Overby           F3034       84/679       28:50       38:46    8:37     1:52:44
963   Rob Downing Jr         M4044       70/235       27:24       39:53    8:37     1:52:46
964   Michael Gleeson        M4044       71/235       27:40       40:40    8:37     1:52:47
965   Allison Boyer          F3539       47/512       29:12       40:03    8:37     1:52:48
966   Matt Britton           M2529      134/388       29:28       41:46    8:37     1:52:51
967   James McCarthy         M3539      132/374       29:25       41:31    8:37     1:52:52
968   Jenna Baumhover        F1824       38/382       29:56       39:26    8:37     1:52:53
969   Corey Case             M3034      147/431       28:24       39:59    8:38     1:52:54
970   Patrick Baird          M3034      148/431       30:08       39:45    8:38     1:52:56
971   Eric Haar              M3539      133/374       27:32       37:45    8:38     1:52:57
972   Kristen Roubal         F3539       48/512       30:08       39:46    8:38     1:52:57
973   Amanda Patton          F2529       87/744       28:47       39:28    8:38     1:52:58
974   Ray Sedge              M5054       32/148       26:33       38:54    8:38     1:52:58
975   Michael Heaton         M5054       33/148       30:00       40:41    8:38     1:52:59
976   Samuel Carr            M3539      134/374       27:57       39:13    8:38     1:53:01
977   Katie Zeldin           F3034       85/679       29:44       40:22    8:38     1:53:02
978   Jackson Groves         M1824       59/169       30:35       39:58    8:38     1:53:02
979   Russell Miller         M3034      149/431       31:59       40:04    8:38     1:53:05
980   Tyler Hillsman         M1824       60/169       28:57       40:35    8:39     1:53:07
981   Lori Forsberg          F1824       39/382       28:57       40:35    8:39     1:53:07
982   Patrick Lowe           M2529      135/388       31:37       40:05    8:39     1:53:07
983   Krista Martine         F2529       88/744       29:29       39:49    8:39     1:53:07
984   Jaclyn Birchmeier      F1824       40/382       31:44       39:07    8:39     1:53:07
985   Jeffrey Longcoy        M2529      136/388       31:50       42:21    8:39     1:53:09
986   Dennis Kirkpatrick     M3539      135/374       25:57       38:53    8:39     1:53:10
987   Thomas Jackson         M5054       34/148       28:48       39:51    8:39     1:53:12
988   James Gallet           M3539      136/374       27:36       39:38    8:39     1:53:12
989   Bob Kerr               M4549       55/167       28:22       40:29    8:39     1:53:12
990   Brad Page              M2529      137/388       29:59       39:00    8:39     1:53:12
991   Michael Cahoy          M5054       35/148       28:51       39:36    8:39     1:53:13
992   Brian Kvidera          M3034      150/431       29:25       41:30    8:39     1:53:15
993   Joe Conlon             M1824       61/169       27:56       39:40    8:39     1:53:15
994   Paul Roberts           M1824       62/169       27:07       39:08    8:39     1:53:17
995   Michon Quick           F4549       12/209       29:29       41:18    8:39     1:53:17
996   Maurice Fanty          M4044       72/235       28:48       39:26    8:39     1:53:19
997   Catherine Owens        F2529       89/744       30:00       40:22    8:39     1:53:19
998   Austin Cauthon         M1824       63/169       30:48       41:11    8:40     1:53:24
999   Clarissa Smith         F1824       41/382       28:28       38:54    8:40     1:53:25
1000  Xandra Sifuentes       F2529       90/744       28:55       39:37    8:40     1:53:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        HM8M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Heidi Bogan            F3539       49/512       29:24       40:17    8:40     1:53:27
1002  John Jeschke           M4044       73/235       29:18       40:22    8:40     1:53:27
1003  Amanda Lovell          M1824       64/169       30:11       40:29    8:40     1:53:27
1004  Justin Westerfield     M3034      151/431       29:32       39:55    8:40     1:53:27
1005  Molly Cornell          F1824       42/382       30:07       40:18    8:40     1:53:29
1006  Ben Roberts            M2529      138/388       30:06       40:14    8:40     1:53:29
1007  William Doss           M2529      139/388       28:41       39:05    8:40     1:53:29
1008  Kevin Burgert          M3034      152/431       29:11       40:23    8:40     1:53:30
1009  Michael Myers          M3034      153/431       29:34       41:03    8:40     1:53:31
1010  Larry Freese           M5559        20/78       30:41       40:06    8:40     1:53:32
1011  Eva Shay               F3034       86/679       28:07       40:34    8:40     1:53:32
1012  Kellye MacCallum       F1824       43/382       28:24       39:38    8:41     1:53:35
1013  Lorie Rosebrook        F3034       87/679       29:31       39:54    8:41     1:53:36
1014  Erin Johnston          F2529       91/744       29:59                8:41     1:53:36
1015  Charles Daze           M2529      140/388       30:00       39:50    8:41     1:53:37
1016  Amy Smith              F3034       88/679       31:02       40:21    8:41     1:53:37
1017  David Lambert          M5559        21/78       27:56       40:08    8:41     1:53:37
1018  Rob Lundien            M3539      137/374       28:45       40:00    8:41     1:53:37
1019  Cassondra Wyatt        F1824       44/382       29:29       40:44    8:41     1:53:37
1020  Vicky Freese           F5559         2/59       30:40       40:06    8:41     1:53:38
1021  Nik Bristow            M2529      141/388       30:00       39:50    8:41     1:53:38
1022  Monica Lazkani         F2529       92/744       31:14       40:04    8:41     1:53:39
1023  Ryan Kracht            M1824       65/169       31:04       42:06    8:41     1:53:40
1024  Lisa Spivak            F4044       38/353       30:44       40:20    8:41     1:53:40
1025  Max Cornell            M2529      142/388       30:07       40:19    8:41     1:53:41
1026  Kelsey Shaw            F1824       45/382       29:31       40:43    8:41     1:53:41
1027  Dan Penrod             M4044       74/235       30:50       42:41    8:41     1:53:42
1028  Jennifer Pecis         F1824       46/382       29:06       39:38    8:41     1:53:42
1029  Shawn Ames             M2529      143/388       30:41       42:09    8:41     1:53:43
1030  Carolyn Day            F3034       89/679       31:14       40:03    8:41     1:53:43
1031  Mark Wilkinson         M4044       75/235       27:53       39:41    8:41     1:53:43
1032  David Voysey           M4044       76/235       30:11       39:50    8:41     1:53:43
1033  Robert Jacobs          M3034      154/431       31:05       40:45    8:41     1:53:44
1034  April Romeo            F2529       93/744       28:30       40:00    8:41     1:53:45
1035  James Schneider        M4549       56/167       30:20       41:21    8:42     1:53:47
1036  Denney Hunter          M3034      155/431       29:49       40:18    8:42     1:53:47
1037  Phil Duffey            M4044       77/235                            8:42     1:53:47
1038  Derek Emery            M2529      144/388       28:46       39:57    8:42     1:53:48
1039  Stephen Woods          M4044       78/235       26:38       38:59    8:42     1:53:48
1040  Justin Hagy            M1824       66/169       28:53                8:42     1:53:49
1041  Jd Layman              M1824       67/169       30:09       39:50    8:42     1:53:49
1042  Greg Riley             M4549       57/167       28:34       40:26    8:42     1:53:49
1043  Kari Anderson          F3539       50/512       29:17       40:42    8:42     1:53:49
1044  Tom E Zind             M5054       36/148       28:59       38:57    8:42     1:53:50
1045  Nicholas Perkins       M2529      145/388       31:20       39:18    8:42     1:53:50
1046  Tully McCoy            M3034      156/431       30:02       40:08    8:42     1:53:51
1047  Stephen Majerle        M2529      146/388       29:25       39:34    8:42     1:53:52
1048  Chris Brines           M1824       68/169       28:22       40:56    8:42     1:53:52
1049  Sara Savidge           F1824       47/382       29:57       39:28    8:42     1:53:52
1050  Kristi Hill            F3034       90/679       28:47       39:25    8:42     1:53:52
1051  Renee Gier             F3539       51/512       29:31       40:43    8:42     1:53:52
1052  Michelle Durst         F3539       52/512       30:34       41:17    8:42     1:53:52
1053  Alex Bergkamp          M3034      157/431       29:18       40:39    8:42     1:53:53
1054  James Sear             M5054       37/148       29:40                8:42     1:53:54
1055  Michael Underwood      M4044       79/235       27:58       40:08    8:42     1:53:57
1056  Adriana Marble         F2529       94/744       28:44       40:25    8:43     1:54:00
1057  Matthew Marble         M3034      158/431       28:44       40:25    8:43     1:54:00
1058  Valerie Atwood         F2529       95/744       30:59       40:09    8:43     1:54:01
1059  David Bush             M5559        22/78       28:08       40:23    8:43     1:54:01
1060  Matthew Strobbe        M3034      159/431       27:59       40:46    8:43     1:54:02
1061  Jim Lichauer           M3539      138/374       29:17       39:11    8:43     1:54:03
1062  Mark Mathes            M3034      160/431       27:47       40:16    8:43     1:54:04
1063  Tom Adams              M3539      139/374       30:33       39:13    8:43     1:54:04
1064  John Fanning           M2529      147/388       30:21       39:41    8:43     1:54:05
1065  Laren Bauer            F2529       96/744       28:07       40:49    8:43     1:54:06
1066  Minda Mason            F4044       39/353       29:14       40:39    8:43     1:54:06
1067  Jo Neill               F1824       48/382       29:45       41:14    8:43     1:54:07
1068  Jeff Owsley            M3539      140/374       28:30       40:21    8:43     1:54:08
1069  Elishia Hamblin        F3034       91/679       29:10       39:05    8:43     1:54:08
1070  Bethany Reintjes       F2529       97/744       28:56       40:21    8:43     1:54:08
1071  Judd Lindvall          M1824       69/169       27:49       40:36    8:43     1:54:09
1072  Trisha Harmon          F3034       92/679       28:54       40:48    8:43     1:54:10
1073  Kris Purvis            F4044       40/353       29:06       40:12    8:43     1:54:12
1074  Candice Rhodes         F2529       98/744       27:55       40:26    8:44     1:54:12
1075  Chuck Martin           M4549       58/167       28:31       40:37    8:44     1:54:12
1076  Melissa Martin         F4549       13/209       28:31       40:37    8:44     1:54:13
1077  Jorge Diaz             M4549       59/167       27:58                8:44     1:54:13
1078  Michael Sweeney        M5054       38/148       27:56       39:42    8:44     1:54:14
1079  Jonnette Geddes        F3539       53/512                            8:44     1:54:14
1080  Ryan Geddes            M4044       80/235                            8:44     1:54:14
1081  Jean Anderson          F3539       54/512       30:21       40:15    8:44     1:54:17
1082  John Bauer             M3539      141/374       27:38       39:51    8:44     1:54:17
1083  Dane Sinn              M4044       81/235       29:58       40:59    8:44     1:54:18
1084  Adrienne Paranjothi    F4044       41/353       30:23       40:14    8:44     1:54:18
1085  Jennifer Soendker      F3034       93/679       30:08       40:38    8:44     1:54:21
1086  Laurie Divine          F3034       94/679       30:08       40:40    8:44     1:54:21
1087  Austin Johnson         M2529      148/388       28:45       39:49    8:45     1:54:25
1088  Aubree Mullinix        F2529       99/744       30:25       40:24    8:45     1:54:25
1089  Abe Teferra            M3539      142/374       31:14       41:13    8:45     1:54:26
1090  Laura Garrison         F2529      100/744       28:51       39:41    8:45     1:54:26
1091  Bud Langham            M3034      161/431       29:09       39:56    8:45     1:54:28
1092  Tim Buckley            M3034      162/431       30:33       43:40    8:45     1:54:28
1093  Kristy Johnson         F3034       95/679       29:19       40:42    8:45     1:54:29
1094  Beau Claridge          M3539      143/374       27:24       42:31    8:45     1:54:30
1095  Sarah Euler            F2529      101/744       28:50       40:30    8:45     1:54:30
1096  Rachel Capstack        F3034       96/679       28:07                8:45     1:54:31
1097  Erin Bennett           F1824       49/382       29:38       40:21    8:45     1:54:31
1098  Brett Reif             M3539      144/374       31:20       39:47    8:45     1:54:32
1099  Jennifer Hamaker       F3539       55/512       28:36       39:41    8:45     1:54:33
1100  Nile Griffiths         M5559        23/78       29:55       40:40    8:45     1:54:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        HM8M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Steven Griese          M4044       82/235       29:41                8:45     1:54:33
1102  Samantha Running       F1824       50/382       29:21       40:11    8:45     1:54:33
1103  Craig Hoffmann         M4044       83/235       29:12       40:50    8:45     1:54:33
1104  Christina Conkling     F2529      102/744       30:11       41:01    8:45     1:54:34
1105  McKensy Cusimano       F3034       97/679       29:59       40:56    8:45     1:54:35
1106  Laura Davies           F3034       98/679       28:46       41:19    8:45     1:54:36
1107  Hayden Fowler          M3539      145/374       30:20       41:16    8:45     1:54:36
1108  Chuck Schuler          M4044       84/235       28:09       39:58    8:46     1:54:39
1109  Betsey Gant            F2529      103/744       28:43       40:19    8:46     1:54:40
1110  Lori Gavin             F4044       42/353       28:09       39:50    8:46     1:54:40
1111  Jennifer Crum          F4044       43/353       31:35       41:33    8:46     1:54:42
1112  Renee Valentine        F3539       56/512       29:05       40:30    8:46     1:54:43
1113  Amy Kraft              F3539       57/512       29:22       40:27    8:46     1:54:44
1114  Cheryl Blatt           F3034       99/679       28:54       41:15    8:46     1:54:44
1115  Trevor Kohl            M3034      163/431       28:37       40:10    8:46     1:54:46
1116  Joe Cromer             M3539      146/374       28:27       41:07    8:46     1:54:46
1117  Angie Scherzer         F3539       58/512       29:29       41:18    8:46     1:54:48
1118  Drew Robinson          M1824       70/169       30:03       40:53    8:46     1:54:49
1119  Michelle Pester        F4044       44/353       31:02       41:08    8:46     1:54:49
1120  Laurelin Barkel        F2529      104/744       29:57       40:52    8:46     1:54:49
1121  Kelly Schaefer         F1824       51/382       30:16       41:07    8:46     1:54:50
1122  Camille Thibault       F2529      105/744       30:05       41:17    8:46     1:54:50
1123  Robert Bendon          M3034      164/431       28:39       40:07    8:46     1:54:50
1124  Kristine Brady         F3539       59/512       29:32       41:16    8:46     1:54:50
1125  Aaron Stuerke          M3034      165/431       28:35       39:58    8:46     1:54:50
1126  Allison Hunt           F1824       52/382       29:12       40:18    8:46     1:54:51
1127  Terry Pilgrim          M4549       60/167       30:36       40:37    8:47     1:54:51
1128  Randy Roderick         M4044       85/235       29:45       41:05    8:47     1:54:52
1129  Cara Adreon            F3034      100/679       29:56       40:57    8:47     1:54:52
1130  Joseph Evans           M3034      166/431       30:18       40:33    8:47     1:54:54
1131  Alicia Covert          F3034      101/679       29:13       40:49    8:47     1:54:54
1132  Jay Barrow             M2529      149/388       29:24       41:32    8:47     1:54:54
1133  Rock Schaller          M3034      167/431       29:21       41:11    8:47     1:54:55
1134  Lance Knaack           M2529      150/388       28:11       41:02    8:47     1:54:55
1135  David Coffman          M5054       39/148       30:01       41:44    8:47     1:54:55
1136  Laura Kovach           F3539       60/512       29:13       40:04    8:47     1:54:57
1137  Erin Gallagher         F2529      106/744       30:11       41:24    8:47     1:54:57
1138  Kristine Hawes         F4044       45/353       30:15       41:05    8:47     1:54:58
1139  Shannon Parker         F3539       61/512       30:20       41:19    8:47     1:54:59
1140  Brigetta Fortin        F4044       46/353       29:28       39:52    8:47     1:54:59
1141  Thomas Kammerdiener    M4549       61/167       30:15       41:03    8:47     1:54:59
1142  David Harkins          M3539      147/374       27:31       40:36    8:47     1:55:00
1143  Danielle Weissbeck     F1824       53/382       29:18       41:25    8:47     1:55:01
1144  Michael Cole           M3539      148/374       28:42       40:15    8:47     1:55:03
1145  Callie Iiams           F1824       54/382       29:50       40:42    8:47     1:55:04
1146  Sharon Costello        F5559         3/59       28:27       41:24    8:48     1:55:04
1147  Todd Register          M3034      168/431       29:40       40:38    8:48     1:55:05
1148  Jorge Chau             M3539      149/374       29:21       40:41    8:48     1:55:05
1149  Deb Muth               F4044       47/353       29:02       40:16    8:48     1:55:06
1150  Cori Cooper            F3539       62/512       31:23       41:13    8:48     1:55:09
1151  Mike Beaven            M4044       86/235       30:46       40:28    8:48     1:55:11
1152  Kelly Gontesky         F3034      102/679       28:06       41:14    8:48     1:55:11
1153  Jacob Gontesky         M3034      169/431       28:06       41:14    8:48     1:55:11
1154  Ken Hite               M3539      150/374       29:17       40:27    8:48     1:55:12
1155  Shannon Hagemann       F2529      107/744       30:00       41:07    8:48     1:55:12
1156  Jennifer Suther        F3034      103/679       30:40       39:49    8:48     1:55:12
1157  Russ Purvis            M4044       87/235       29:06       40:09    8:48     1:55:13
1158  Kyle Swanson           M1824       71/169       33:44       38:37    8:48     1:55:14
1159  Stephen Walker         M3034      170/431       29:35       41:07    8:48     1:55:15
1160  Shawn Ross             M3034      171/431                            8:49     1:55:18
1161  Melissa Trujillo       F3034      104/679       30:15       41:06    8:49     1:55:18
1162  Ash Pauly              F3034      105/679       29:00       41:22    8:49     1:55:20
1163  Joe Reid               M4044       88/235       28:08       39:27    8:49     1:55:21
1164  Christina Collison     F2529      108/744       29:39                8:49     1:55:21
1165  Michael Suess          M3539      151/374       31:29       41:17    8:49     1:55:21
1166  Shaun Terry            M3034      172/431       29:46       40:27    8:49     1:55:23
1167  Kelly Johnson          M3539      152/374       29:18       39:54    8:49     1:55:23
1168  Kathryn Strobbe        F3034      106/679       29:24       41:18    8:49     1:55:24
1169  Daryl Seck             M5054       40/148       31:11       40:17    8:49     1:55:24
1170  Philip Salter          M4044       89/235       29:00       40:06    8:49     1:55:25
1171  Tony Prettejohn        M3539      153/374       29:02       40:54    8:49     1:55:25
1172  Martin Roberts         M4044       90/235       28:26       39:35    8:49     1:55:25
1173  Tyre Russell           F0117         3/18       29:58       39:46    8:49     1:55:25
1174  Alexander Brix         M2529      151/388       30:22       40:58    8:49     1:55:26
1175  Megan Davis            F2529      109/744       28:35       40:05    8:49     1:55:26
1176  George Phillips        M3539      154/374       28:33       39:04    8:49     1:55:27
1177  Frances Fields         F4044       48/353       30:03       40:58    8:49     1:55:27
1178  Linda Elliott          F5054        4/128       29:27       40:21    8:49     1:55:27
1179  Rhonda Grigg           F4549       14/209       27:59       40:52    8:49     1:55:30
1180  Jaclyn Davis           F1824       55/382       28:38       40:09    8:50     1:55:31
1181  Allison Nichols        F3034      107/679       30:09       41:04    8:50     1:55:31
1182  Rebecca N Verhaeghe    F1824       56/382       28:38       40:09    8:50     1:55:31
1183  Natalie Ray            F2529      110/744       26:59       37:54    8:50     1:55:33
1184  Shawn Walters          M3034      173/431       29:41       40:52    8:50     1:55:34
1185  Tami Martin            F4549       15/209       30:07       41:02    8:50     1:55:34
1186  Jeremiah Johnson       M1824       72/169       29:20       42:13    8:50     1:55:36
1187  Scott Esquibel         M3034      174/431       30:20       40:17    8:50     1:55:38
1188  Debra Wray             F2529      111/744       29:50       41:12    8:50     1:55:38
1189  Michele Loosli         F3034      108/679       29:18                8:50     1:55:38
1190  Heidi Cashman          F4044       49/353       28:02       40:35    8:50     1:55:39
1191  Laurie Hoover          F3539       63/512       30:22       40:58    8:50     1:55:39
1192  Nicole Warfield        F1824       57/382       30:13       41:25    8:50     1:55:40
1193  Stephen Pascuzzi       M4549       62/167       31:10       41:41    8:50     1:55:41
1194  Teri Dennis            F4044       50/353       30:56       40:58    8:50     1:55:41
1195  Terry Garrett          M5054       41/148       30:01       40:55    8:50     1:55:41
1196  Andrew Gifford         M2529      152/388       30:52       40:16    8:50     1:55:42
1197  Amy Tourtillott        F3034      109/679       29:43       41:40    8:50     1:55:42
1198  Colleen Littrell       F4044       51/353       30:02       40:40    8:50     1:55:43
1199  Hans Hutton            M4044       91/235       30:02       40:39    8:50     1:55:43
1200  John Passarelli        M3539      155/374       28:33       41:21    8:51     1:55:46
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1201  Adam Merando           M2529      153/388       29:56       40:59    8:51     1:55:47
1202  Cara Dunsmoor          F2529      112/744       29:10       40:23    8:51     1:55:47
1203  Lacey Hamblet          F2529      113/744       29:18       41:25    8:51     1:55:47
1204  Teresa Dennehy         F4549       16/209       27:59       42:38    8:51     1:55:48
1205  Marsha L Lafave        F4549       17/209       30:13       41:25    8:51     1:55:48
1206  Anna Egan              F3034      110/679       30:04       41:32    8:51     1:55:50
1207  Austin Collins         M1824       73/169       31:41       41:10    8:51     1:55:50
1208  Bob Viehweg            M5054       42/148       28:12       40:46    8:51     1:55:50
1209  Fernando Moreno        M4549       63/167       28:15       40:45    8:51     1:55:51
1210  Kelly Randall          F4549       18/209       31:02       41:09    8:51     1:55:52
1211  Allison Hatfield       F1824       58/382       31:19       41:16    8:51     1:55:52
1212  Diana Stauffer         F3539       64/512       31:19       41:17    8:51     1:55:52
1213  Christine Yi           F2529      114/744       31:02       40:50    8:51     1:55:53
1214  Meghan Auffert         F1824       59/382       29:25       40:16    8:51     1:55:54
1215  Steve Kawiecki         M3539      156/374       29:55                8:51     1:55:54
1216  Laura Jewett           F1824       60/382       31:30       41:56    8:51     1:55:54
1217  Lauren Peter           F2529      115/744       29:33       40:32    8:51     1:55:55
1218  Sarah Meyer            F2529      116/744       29:12       39:59    8:51     1:55:56
1219  Bethany Schwab         F1824       61/382       27:48       40:36    8:51     1:55:56
1220  Joel Rivers            M4549       64/167       30:15       41:06    8:51     1:55:56
1221  Reace Williams         M3539      157/374       30:39       41:49    8:51     1:55:56
1222  Abbie Jensen           F1824       62/382       27:43       40:57    8:52     1:55:59
1223  Dante Williams         M4549       65/167       30:22       40:16    8:52     1:56:01
1224  Brad Cope              M2529      154/388       30:22       42:30    8:52     1:56:02
1225  Joe W Falk             M1824       74/169       32:17       40:32    8:52     1:56:03
1226  Jo Allen               F4549       19/209       30:09       41:36    8:52     1:56:04
1227  Liza Galindo           F3539       65/512       28:26                8:52     1:56:04
1228  Glenn Hopper           M5054       43/148       30:09       41:35    8:52     1:56:04
1229  Rick Gould             M4549       66/167       30:29       41:03    8:52     1:56:04
1230  Sara Robertson         F3539       66/512       29:36       41:24    8:52     1:56:04
1231  John Owen              M3034      175/431       30:23       42:30    8:52     1:56:04
1232  Valerie Golden         F3539       67/512       29:26                8:52     1:56:04
1233  Mariah Harder          F1824       63/382       29:29       40:46    8:52     1:56:05
1234  Rob Potter             M4044       92/235       30:23       40:29    8:52     1:56:05
1235  Kara Endicott          F3539       68/512       32:02       41:23    8:52     1:56:05
1236  Sarah Elizabeth McCand F1824       64/382       30:03       41:17    8:52     1:56:06
1237  Lisa Garrett           F5054        5/128       30:00       40:55    8:52     1:56:06
1238  Marie Smith            F3034      111/679       29:52       40:52    8:52     1:56:07
1239  Stacia Troshynski Brow F2529      117/744       30:04       41:07    8:52     1:56:07
1240  William Brooks         M5054       44/148       30:13       40:59    8:52     1:56:08
1241  Catherine Mahoney      F3034      112/679       28:29       41:20    8:52     1:56:08
1242  Sharon Wiederanders    F3539       69/512       28:29       41:20    8:52     1:56:08
1243  David Gillespie        M3034      176/431       31:33       41:24    8:52     1:56:08
1244  Brian Lyle             M4044       93/235       29:26       41:04    8:52     1:56:09
1245  Nathan Martin          M1824       75/169       31:24       41:15    8:52     1:56:09
1246  Cal Glasco             M5054       45/148       29:15       41:16    8:52     1:56:10
1247  Patrick Zwolinski      M2529      155/388       31:01       40:23    8:53     1:56:12
1248  Miranda Norfleet       F1824       65/382       29:30       41:05    8:53     1:56:12
1249  Lauren Miller          F2529      118/744       29:46       41:09    8:53     1:56:13
1250  Douglas Stahl          M4549       67/167       27:51       41:12    8:53     1:56:13
1251  Thomas Holm            M5054       46/148       29:38       41:21    8:53     1:56:13
1252  Lisa Manns             F2529      119/744       31:18       41:01    8:53     1:56:13
1253  Shane Clarke           M3539      158/374       29:40       40:29    8:53     1:56:15
1254  Andrew Kurz            M1824       76/169       27:47       40:22    8:53     1:56:18
1255  Jim Hemeyer            M5559        24/78       30:06       41:41    8:53     1:56:19
1256  Chad Barth             M3034      177/431       30:13                8:53     1:56:19
1257  Diane Power            F5054        6/128       30:59       43:05    8:53     1:56:19
1258  Robin Callahan         F3539       70/512       30:50       40:59    8:53     1:56:20
1259  Errin Hagen            F4044       52/353       30:04       42:03    8:53     1:56:20
1260  Scott Cooper           M3539      159/374       31:22       41:13    8:53     1:56:21
1261  Meloni Schmitz         F3539       71/512       27:42       41:53    8:53     1:56:21
1262  Bradley Davis          M4549       68/167       30:01       42:27    8:53     1:56:21
1263  Eric Schmitz           M3539      160/374       27:48       41:46    8:53     1:56:21
1264  Josh Walker            M3539      161/374       29:02       41:07    8:54     1:56:23
1265  Drew Garner            M2529      156/388       30:15       41:03    8:54     1:56:24
1266  Jeff Owsley            M2529      157/388       30:50       41:46    8:54     1:56:24
1267  Jeff Verkamp           M2529      158/388       28:14       40:52    8:54     1:56:24
1268  Josh Browne            M3034      178/431       28:57       39:16    8:54     1:56:25
1269  Nathan Graves          M3034      179/431       29:29       42:33    8:54     1:56:25
1270  Robby Young            M4044       94/235       29:45       40:42    8:54     1:56:25
1271  Drew Martino           M1824       77/169       29:11       40:30    8:54     1:56:26
1272  Jason Carney           M2529      159/388       32:28       41:24    8:54     1:56:26
1273  Amelia Kays            F3034      113/679       28:38                8:54     1:56:26
1274  Alan Spilde            M1824       78/169       29:35       40:37    8:54     1:56:26
1275  Ron Schroeder          M2529      160/388       29:14       41:37    8:54     1:56:26
1276  Jonny Gralewski        M2529      161/388       28:11       39:13    8:54     1:56:26
1277  Hays Pickens           M1824       79/169       31:40       40:23    8:54     1:56:27
1278  Elliott Erdel          M2529      162/388       26:52       41:29    8:54     1:56:27
1279  Matthew Johnson        M4044       95/235       29:13       41:46    8:54     1:56:29
1280  Joe Graf               M3034      180/431       32:14       40:15    8:54     1:56:29
1281  Daniel Petrosky        M1824       80/169       29:31       40:51    8:54     1:56:30
1282  Michael Kreshel        M2529      163/388       28:12       40:28    8:54     1:56:31
1283  Jessica Carlson        F2529      120/744       30:19       42:51    8:54     1:56:33
1284  Michael Jones          M3539      162/374       30:53       40:11    8:54     1:56:33
1285  Kara Stodghill         F2529      121/744       30:57       41:35    8:54     1:56:34
1286  Shannon Hodges         F3034      114/679       30:59       41:26    8:54     1:56:35
1287  Sylvain Marseille      M3034      181/431       31:09       41:24    8:54     1:56:35
1288  Tiger Foust            M3539      163/374       30:22       40:51    8:55     1:56:36
1289  Luke Pillow            M2529      164/388       29:34       41:13    8:55     1:56:38
1290  Mark Warner            M3539      164/374       29:45       41:31    8:55     1:56:38
1291  Jeff Smith             M2529      165/388       30:16       42:42    8:55     1:56:39
1292  Eric Lofts             M3539      165/374       29:18       40:31    8:55     1:56:40
1293  Michelle H Holtzen     F4044       53/353       30:27       41:29    8:55     1:56:40
1294  Scott McCreight        M4549       69/167       31:59       41:52    8:55     1:56:41
1295  Michelle Meierhoffer   F3034      115/679       30:14       42:10    8:55     1:56:43
1296  Sarah Murray           F3539       72/512       28:49       40:02    8:55     1:56:43
1297  Summer Minert          F2529      122/744       29:38       42:19    8:55     1:56:45
1298  Chip Blaser            M4044       96/235       30:49       43:51    8:55     1:56:45
1299  Michael Cervera        M3034      182/431       28:39       40:02    8:55     1:56:45
1300  Brandi Judah           F3539       73/512       30:12       42:11    8:55     1:56:45
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1301  Jacob Davenport        M1824       81/169       28:41       39:29    8:55     1:56:46
1302  Drew Way               M2529      166/388       30:11       41:38    8:55     1:56:46
1303  Matt Hellwig           M3034      183/431       31:09       41:19    8:55     1:56:47
1304  Dylan Stahl            M0117         5/14       31:33       41:52    8:55     1:56:47
1305  David Stahl            M4549       70/167       31:34       41:51    8:55     1:56:47
1306  Scott Williams         M3034      184/431       32:42       41:28    8:55     1:56:49
1307  Mario Manese           M3034      185/431       30:42       42:28    8:55     1:56:49
1308  Shelley Wacker         F3539       74/512       30:49       41:54    8:56     1:56:49
1309  Brian Donahue          M3034      186/431       31:04       41:36    8:56     1:56:49
1310  Ashley Spies           F1824       66/382       29:59       40:49    8:56     1:56:49
1311  Lori Pittman           F4044       54/353       29:24       40:17    8:56     1:56:50
1312  Jenny Hughes           F4549       20/209       29:30       41:34    8:56     1:56:51
1313  Brian Haefele          M2529      167/388       31:09       41:02    8:56     1:56:52
1314  Jodi Esely             F2529      123/744       30:10       42:03    8:56     1:56:52
1315  Jill Durnin            F3034      116/679       30:09       42:03    8:56     1:56:52
1316  Marina Friedlund       F4549       21/209       29:41       41:16    8:56     1:56:52
1317  Sergio Roman           M2529      168/388       30:01       41:17    8:56     1:56:53
1318  Micah Schloegel        F3034      117/679       30:01       41:17    8:56     1:56:53
1319  Robert Knapp           M4044       97/235       26:01       40:14    8:56     1:56:53
1320  Mike Dial              M3034      187/431       29:14       41:37    8:56     1:56:53
1321  Beth Giesler           F3034      118/679       29:32       40:52    8:56     1:56:54
1322  Joan Guenther          F2529      124/744       29:32       40:52    8:56     1:56:55
1323  Danielle Johnson       F2529      125/744       30:13       40:55    8:56     1:56:55
1324  James Jones            M1824       82/169       32:16       42:07    8:56     1:56:55
1325  Melissa Griffith       F2529      126/744       31:37       40:31    8:56     1:56:56
1326  Allison Welton         F2529      127/744       30:11       42:46    8:56     1:56:56
1327  Jordan Miller          M1824       83/169       30:58       40:31    8:56     1:56:56
1328  Barton Stanley         M4549       71/167       31:24       41:51    8:56     1:56:57
1329  Julie McCowen          F3539       75/512       30:39                8:56     1:56:58
1330  Andrew Clark           M1824       84/169       30:09       41:31    8:56     1:56:59
1331  Sierra Clark           F2529      128/744       30:09       41:31    8:56     1:56:59
1332  Katie Bibens           F1824       67/382       29:35       41:30    8:56     1:57:00
1333  Amy Cherko             F2529      129/744       28:47       42:08    8:56     1:57:02
1334  Alan Callaway          M6569          3/9       29:08       41:52    8:57     1:57:04
1335  Amanda Groves          F1824       68/382       30:56       40:56    8:57     1:57:04
1336  Tim Barry              M4044       98/235       29:37       41:15    8:57     1:57:05
1337  Elisa Seaba            F3539       76/512       30:47       41:49    8:57     1:57:05
1338  Ron Jansen             M6064         9/60       30:16       41:48    8:57     1:57:06
1339  David Doyle            M5559        25/78       30:35       42:37    8:57     1:57:07
1340  Bob Mihelic            M3539      166/374       27:34       38:52    8:57     1:57:10
1341  Jeff Stewart           M3034      188/431       30:30       41:22    8:57     1:57:10
1342  Caitlin Harris         F1824       69/382       28:52       41:52    8:57     1:57:10
1343  Lucy Flynn             F4044       55/353       30:22       40:37    8:57     1:57:11
1344  Charles Bruce          M2529      169/388       28:18       40:55    8:57     1:57:11
1345  Greg Venner            M5054       47/148       30:12       41:55    8:57     1:57:11
1346  Gretchen Stewart       F3034      119/679       30:30       41:23    8:57     1:57:11
1347  Jacob Phillips         M3034      189/431       29:12       40:53    8:57     1:57:12
1348  Stacey Sheon           F3539       77/512       28:14       40:29    8:57     1:57:12
1349  Elizabeth Koch         F3034      120/679       31:36       41:45    8:57     1:57:12
1350  Chris Tracy            M3539      167/374       29:58       41:29    8:57     1:57:13
1351  Nathan Schile          M3034      190/431       31:21       40:54    8:57     1:57:14
1352  Andrea Wonka           F3034      121/679       28:50       42:23    8:57     1:57:15
1353  Shannon Burger         F3034      122/679       30:33       42:12    8:58     1:57:16
1354  Rick Power             M5559        26/78       29:43       40:22    8:58     1:57:17
1355  Cathi Cook             F5559         4/59       30:04                8:58     1:57:17
1356  Emily Emerson          F3539       78/512       32:59       40:53    8:58     1:57:19
1357  Brian Gremaud          M2529      170/388       30:38       42:14    8:58     1:57:19
1358  Terrilyn Schmanke      F3034      123/679       30:36       42:56    8:58     1:57:20
1359  Jill Coffey            F4044       56/353       28:17       40:47    8:58     1:57:21
1360  Joe Gaudutis           M3034      191/431       30:13       41:04    8:58     1:57:21
1361  Kyle Seiwert           M2529      171/388       29:24       41:47    8:58     1:57:21
1362  Danielle Vargas        F1824       70/382       30:20       40:14    8:58     1:57:22
1363  Jon Coleman            M4044       99/235       31:17       42:01    8:58     1:57:23
1364  Matt Fulks             M4044      100/235       29:53                8:58     1:57:24
1365  Steve Treece           M4044      101/235       29:53                8:58     1:57:24
1366  Aaron Hass             M3539      168/374       31:35       42:00    8:58     1:57:25
1367  Rachel Richardson      F3034      124/679       29:26       41:03    8:58     1:57:25
1368  Mark Helm              M3034      192/431       30:43       42:11    8:58     1:57:25
1369  Mike Bowling           M3034      193/431       31:42       41:43    8:58     1:57:26
1370  Brad Dameron           M3539      169/374       30:58       40:16    8:58     1:57:27
1371  Matthew Vogt           M3034      194/431       30:04       40:57    8:58     1:57:27
1372  Alice Stewart          F3539       79/512       30:22       40:19    8:58     1:57:27
1373  Sarah Gentry           F2529      130/744       31:35       41:48    8:58     1:57:27
1374  Andy Vaughn            M3034      195/431       29:44       41:36    8:58     1:57:27
1375  Frank Zilm             M6064        10/60       28:45       42:18    8:58     1:57:28
1376  Tim Brown              M4044      102/235       29:51       43:15    8:59     1:57:29
1377  Raymond Magness        M4044      103/235       31:04       41:04    8:59     1:57:29
1378  Peter Gustin           M4549       72/167       30:08       41:36    8:59     1:57:29
1379  Danielle Rizzo         F2529      131/744       29:15       40:14    8:59     1:57:30
1380  Angie Viets            F3034      125/679       30:22       40:16    8:59     1:57:30
1381  Daniel Young           M1824       85/169       31:03       42:01    8:59     1:57:32
1382  Nathan Larson          M4044      104/235       31:11       41:21    8:59     1:57:32
1383  Doug Doty              M4549       73/167       29:11       41:36    8:59     1:57:33
1384  Douglas Lewis          M3539      170/374       29:22       41:33    8:59     1:57:34
1385  Deva Johnson           F4044       57/353       30:37       41:27    8:59     1:57:34
1386  Peter Lee              M3539      171/374       30:08       41:40    8:59     1:57:34
1387  Adam Finocchario       M3539      172/374       30:17       42:01    8:59     1:57:34
1388  Sarah Talcott          F3034      126/679       31:30       42:02    8:59     1:57:36
1389  Jacoba McMains         M3034      196/431       28:30       39:37    8:59     1:57:36
1390  Tina Bingham           F3539       80/512       30:55       41:43    8:59     1:57:36
1391  Wendy Goodrum          F3034      127/679       30:30       45:10    8:59     1:57:37
1392  Mandy Chapin           F3539       81/512       30:46       41:49    8:59     1:57:37
1393  Kelsey Debrick         F1824       71/382       31:34       41:57    8:59     1:57:37
1394  Jessi Hamilton         F3034      128/679       29:38       42:18    8:59     1:57:38
1395  Paul Huber             M5054       48/148       31:15       41:41    8:59     1:57:39
1396  Jason Grace            M3034      197/431       29:26       41:54    8:59     1:57:40
1397  Steven Gher            M3539      173/374       28:13       41:59    8:59     1:57:40
1398  Sarah Schmidt          F2529      132/744       28:56       42:06    8:59     1:57:40
1399  Daniel Shaughnessy     M4044      105/235       29:31       40:46    8:59     1:57:40
1400  Christopher Dalida     M2529      172/388       31:17       39:52    8:59     1:57:41
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1401  Ashley Shadel          F2529      133/744       30:27                8:59     1:57:41
1402  Joseph Fitle           M3034      198/431       30:56       42:10    9:00     1:57:41
1403  Christy Dejmal         F3034      129/679       30:18       41:17    9:00     1:57:42
1404  Howard Fowler          M4044      106/235       33:31       40:23    9:00     1:57:42
1405  Kevin Ware             M1824       86/169       30:31       40:59    9:00     1:57:42
1406  Rana Lehr-Lehnardt     F4044       58/353       29:57       41:59    9:00     1:57:43
1407  Kevin Nower            M2529      173/388       31:50       41:58    9:00     1:57:43
1408  David Krumme           M5559        27/78       28:50       39:56    9:00     1:57:44
1409  Melissa Sullivan       F3539       82/512       29:19       40:48    9:00     1:57:44
1410  Petra Devries          F2529      134/744       29:49       42:31    9:00     1:57:46
1411  Lindsay Vise           F2529      135/744       30:35       42:08    9:00     1:57:46
1412  Norma Burke            F4549       22/209       30:16       41:44    9:00     1:57:46
1413  Matt Witzel            M1824       87/169       27:43       41:02    9:00     1:57:47
1414  Alan Burchardt         M3539      174/374       31:43       41:31    9:00     1:57:47
1415  Christina M Histand    F1824       72/382       32:11       43:02    9:00     1:57:48
1416  Marla Mann             F4549       23/209       32:13       40:40    9:00     1:57:48
1417  Anne Schroer           F3034      130/679       30:04       41:10    9:00     1:57:49
1418  Celeste Cook           F2529      136/744       29:16       41:23    9:00     1:57:49
1419  Erin Moeder            F2529      137/744       30:04       41:10    9:00     1:57:49
1420  Robyn Stone            F3539       83/512       29:34       40:31    9:00     1:57:49
1421  Julie Lobb             F2529      138/744       32:05       41:29    9:00     1:57:49
1422  Vivian Tucker          F5054        7/128       29:42       41:26    9:00     1:57:50
1423  Peter Maharry          M3539      175/374       29:35       40:30    9:00     1:57:50
1424  David Slivka           M3539      176/374       27:37       41:36    9:00     1:57:51
1425  John  tom  Pierce      M6064        11/60       28:34       44:54    9:00     1:57:51
1426  Jill Scheibmeir        F3539       84/512       30:05       41:16    9:00     1:57:51
1427  Decemeber Ruth-Smith   F2529      139/744       30:19       42:12    9:00     1:57:52
1428  Clarisa Gonzalez       F1824       73/382       30:43       40:39    9:00     1:57:52
1429  Jeffrey L Preston      M2529      174/388       27:23       39:37    9:00     1:57:54
1430  Michael Hagerman       M3034      199/431       29:30       42:19    9:00     1:57:54
1431  Tom McGuire            M3034      200/431       31:00       40:53    9:01     1:57:55
1432  Jacob Rapp             M3034      201/431       30:18       42:11    9:01     1:57:56
1433  Kathy Sheldon          F3539       85/512       31:45       41:25    9:01     1:57:57
1434  Nikki Herrman          F3539       86/512       31:03       42:01    9:01     1:57:58
1435  Ronda Anderson         F4044       59/353       30:11       41:51    9:01     1:57:59
1436  Judy Porting           F4549       24/209       30:11       41:49    9:01     1:58:02
1437  Elizabeth Tree         F3539       87/512       29:09       41:42    9:01     1:58:03
1438  Sterling Tree          M4044      107/235       29:09       41:41    9:01     1:58:03
1439  Jeff Mullennix         M3539      177/374       31:31       41:47    9:01     1:58:03
1440  Dominic Lickteig       M2529      175/388       32:39       43:14    9:01     1:58:04
1441  Matt Thornton          M3539      178/374       31:35       41:56    9:01     1:58:05
1442  Carrie Allton          F3034      131/679       30:17       41:58    9:01     1:58:05
1443  Shannon Andrews        F4044       60/353       29:39       42:30    9:01     1:58:05
1444  Brad Zulke             M4044      108/235       32:18       40:37    9:01     1:58:06
1445  Keely O'Connell        F2529      140/744       27:59       41:14    9:01     1:58:06
1446  George Brozanic        M4549       74/167       31:05       41:54    9:01     1:58:06
1447  Sarah Wilson           F1824       74/382       29:55       41:12    9:01     1:58:08
1448  Lisa Peterson          F2529      141/744       26:56       41:10    9:02     1:58:09
1449  Jr Buckner             M3539      179/374       31:16       42:59    9:02     1:58:10
1450  Grant Priddy           M3034      202/431       31:28       43:04    9:02     1:58:11
1451  Meredith Reitz         F2529      142/744       29:27       41:43    9:02     1:58:12
1452  Timothy Winkelmann     M1824       88/169       31:21       42:00    9:02     1:58:18
1453  Barry Isdell           M3539      180/374       29:33       41:47    9:02     1:58:19
1454  Emily Akers            F1824       75/382       31:31       42:03    9:02     1:58:19
1455  Jennifer Roth          F3539       88/512       32:04       45:22    9:03     1:58:21
1456  Ryan Ferrell           M2529      176/388       30:34       42:06    9:03     1:58:21
1457  Geri Minor             F3539       89/512       27:33       41:47    9:03     1:58:23
1458  Bonnie Gjovig          F3034      132/679       29:55       42:31    9:03     1:58:24
1459  Rachel Ellibee         F2529      143/744       27:34       41:47    9:03     1:58:24
1460  Jeff McDonough         M3539      181/374       30:20       42:26    9:03     1:58:24
1461  Tammy Thomas           F4044       61/353       29:26       41:03    9:03     1:58:25
1462  Matt Beem              M4044      109/235       28:02       40:37    9:03     1:58:26
1463  Angela Jones           F3539       90/512       29:44       42:21    9:03     1:58:27
1464  Justin Johnston        M2529      177/388       32:26       41:50    9:03     1:58:27
1465  Alyson Rahn            F3539       91/512       31:41       42:24    9:03     1:58:27
1466  Megan Hunter           F3034      133/679       31:30       42:25    9:03     1:58:29
1467  John Allen             M6064        12/60       31:05       41:41    9:03     1:58:31
1468  Jeremy Baskin          M1824       89/169       29:27       42:00    9:03     1:58:31
1469  Ryan Hardin            M2529      178/388       27:30       41:48    9:03     1:58:31
1470  Lesle Griessel         F2529      144/744       32:04       41:53    9:03     1:58:31
1471  Carol Vogt             F3539       92/512       30:04       41:20    9:03     1:58:31
1472  Scott Johnson          M2529      179/388       30:59       41:46    9:03     1:58:32
1473  Jan Turner             F5054        8/128       29:17       42:29    9:03     1:58:33
1474  Janet Wolf             F2529      145/744       31:06       41:45    9:03     1:58:33
1475  Paul Skelton           M3034      203/431       30:56       42:19    9:03     1:58:33
1476  Emily Kliethermes      F3034      134/679       31:12       41:25    9:03     1:58:34
1477  Jackie McCray          F2529      146/744       32:32       42:51    9:03     1:58:34
1478  John Frerking          M6064        13/60       30:05       42:24    9:04     1:58:35
1479  David Whipple          M5559        28/78       27:13       38:00    9:04     1:58:35
1480  Josh Reeson            M3034      204/431       30:56       42:19    9:04     1:58:36
1481  Elaina Thoman          F3034      135/679       28:49       40:54    9:04     1:58:38
1482  Genno Cline            F3539       93/512       30:23       42:07    9:04     1:58:38
1483  Laurie Robinson        F4044       62/353       29:39                9:04     1:58:39
1484  Buddy Moyer            M4044      110/235       29:24       41:02    9:04     1:58:40
1485  MacAela Stephenson     F3034      136/679       30:51       42:21    9:04     1:58:42
1486  Michelle Griffith      F4044       63/353       31:35       41:45    9:04     1:58:42
1487  Alex Jeschke           M1824       90/169       29:26       39:05    9:04     1:58:42
1488  Elissa Malthaner       F2529      147/744       30:20       41:26    9:04     1:58:42
1489  Cassie Perry           F2529      148/744       28:55       42:26    9:04     1:58:42
1490  Kristen Vaughn         F1824       76/382       28:38       42:14    9:04     1:58:43
1491  Wendy Eidmann          F4044       64/353       28:30       41:43    9:04     1:58:43
1492  Edward Lehnardt        M3034      205/431       32:40       42:37    9:04     1:58:44
1493  Todd Buffington        M3034      206/431       30:36       41:48    9:04     1:58:44
1494  Charles Grange         M3539      182/374       27:14       41:28    9:04     1:58:45
1495  John Deitrich          M5054       49/148       28:53       40:44    9:04     1:58:45
1496  Logan Johnson          M1824       91/169       27:15       41:30    9:04     1:58:45
1497  Jonathan Witte         M2529      180/388       28:53       44:50    9:04     1:58:46
1498  Amanda Geno            F2529      149/744       28:25       41:24    9:04     1:58:46
1499  John Gravley           M4549       75/167       29:27       41:26    9:04     1:58:46
1500  Christopher Griffin    M3539      183/374       29:08       45:03    9:04     1:58:47
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1501  Robert Pankey          M3539      184/374       30:05       42:31    9:04     1:58:47
1502  Brianna Cook           F1824       77/382       30:04       41:41    9:05     1:58:48
1503  Lindsay Ellyson        F1824       78/382       31:24       42:29    9:05     1:58:48
1504  Sherri Gula            F4044       65/353       31:20       42:06    9:05     1:58:49
1505  Maahi Yarlagadda       M3034      207/431       30:36       42:25    9:05     1:58:50
1506  Kris Dillon            F4044       66/353       30:19       42:23    9:05     1:58:51
1507  Trey Springer          F3034      137/679       30:19       42:22    9:05     1:58:51
1508  Mark Andrew            M4549       76/167       31:19       40:04    9:05     1:58:53
1509  Amy Breashears         F3539       94/512       30:42       41:13    9:05     1:58:53
1510  Ron Kuegler            M5054       50/148       29:51       41:19    9:05     1:58:53
1511  Crystal Davey          F3034      138/679       31:37       41:44    9:05     1:58:54
1512  John Mealy             M4044      111/235       31:58       42:35    9:05     1:58:54
1513  Dana L Sterling        F3034      139/679       30:04       41:14    9:05     1:58:54
1514  Ryan Sprecker          M4044      112/235       30:10       45:01    9:05     1:58:55
1515  Trent Sprecker         M5054       51/148       30:10       45:00    9:05     1:58:55
1516  Elizabeth Duensing     F1824       79/382       29:23       41:54    9:05     1:58:55
1517  Kelsey Southard        F1824       80/382       29:39       43:02    9:05     1:58:56
1518  Chez Shafer            M6064        14/60       31:27       42:23    9:05     1:58:56
1519  Sarah Walsh            F4044       67/353       29:47       42:32    9:05     1:58:58
1520  Jon Ternus             M4044      113/235       31:07       43:15    9:05     1:58:59
1521  Ryan Shoemake          M2529      181/388       32:34       44:04    9:05     1:58:59
1522  Conor Kelly            M2529      182/388       30:01       42:13    9:05     1:58:59
1523  Steven Becher          M3539      185/374       30:51       41:42    9:05     1:58:59
1524  Jennifer Doerr         F1824       81/382       30:59       42:53    9:06     1:59:00
1525  Carol Longenecker-Schm F2529      150/744       32:18       43:37    9:06     1:59:01
1526  Todd Beam              M3539      186/374       31:30       41:34    9:06     1:59:02
1527  Amy Banker             F3034      140/679       31:01       43:06    9:06     1:59:02
1528  Sam Scott              M3034      208/431       32:22       43:48    9:06     1:59:04
1529  Tim Howe               M4549       77/167       31:33       42:02    9:06     1:59:05
1530  Brad Winfrey           M4549       78/167       30:05       43:06    9:06     1:59:05
1531  Timothy Squires        M1824       92/169       32:07       41:55    9:06     1:59:05
1532  Paula Volk             F3034      141/679       31:01       41:38    9:06     1:59:06
1533  Melissa Steele         F2529      151/744       31:39       41:52    9:06     1:59:07
1534  Ashley Jones           F1824       82/382       34:08       42:10    9:06     1:59:07
1535  Emily Bergkamp         F3034      142/679       29:18       40:39    9:06     1:59:07
1536  Rick Weisner           M4044      114/235       29:31       41:59    9:06     1:59:08
1537  Erin Stewart           F3034      143/679       29:13       43:00    9:06     1:59:09
1538  Chris Curtis           M3539      187/374       29:34       41:43    9:06     1:59:10
1539  Ben Musfeldt           M2529      183/388       31:51       41:59    9:06     1:59:11
1540  Hal Russell            M6064        15/60                            9:06     1:59:12
1541  Azha Walker            F2529      152/744       29:38       42:19    9:06     1:59:13
1542  Brit Erslev            F3034      144/679       30:11       41:14    9:06     1:59:13
1543  Jeff Rotert            M4549       79/167       30:29       42:41    9:07     1:59:14
1544  Erin Dedrickson        F3034      145/679       29:14       43:00    9:07     1:59:16
1545  Michael Shipley        M5054       52/148       29:57       42:00    9:07     1:59:16
1546  Doug Briggs            M2529      184/388       30:32       41:39    9:07     1:59:16
1547  David Rios             M4549       80/167       32:39       42:38    9:07     1:59:17
1548  Jim Oster              M4044      115/235       29:43       42:48    9:07     1:59:19
1549  Jason Barker           M2529      185/388       32:58       42:05    9:07     1:59:20
1550  Annie Benskin          F3539       95/512       30:47       42:13    9:07     1:59:21
1551  Kristin Banker         F3539       96/512       30:47       42:12    9:07     1:59:21
1552  Tyler Luke             M1824       93/169       29:25       45:59    9:07     1:59:21
1553  Stacey Evans           M4044      116/235       29:29       40:26    9:07     1:59:23
1554  Mike Selle             M5054       53/148       31:40       42:23    9:07     1:59:26
1555  Tyler Fowler           M3539      188/374       30:10       41:05    9:08     1:59:28
1556  Meredith Lai           F3539       97/512       30:56       42:25    9:08     1:59:28
1557  Peter Shaheed          M5054       54/148       31:17       42:33    9:08     1:59:30
1558  Kirby McDaniel         F3539       98/512       31:07       42:22    9:08     1:59:30
1559  Kari Newberry          F3034      146/679       29:27       42:16    9:08     1:59:30
1560  Kasie Sly              F3539       99/512       32:11       42:15    9:08     1:59:30
1561  Stuart Ludlow          M3034      209/431       31:22                9:08     1:59:31
1562  Helen Grushanskaya     F1824       83/382       30:51       42:21    9:08     1:59:34
1563  Gabe Hernandez         M3539      189/374       32:13       43:15    9:08     1:59:34
1564  Danae Johnson          F2529      153/744       31:30       39:29    9:08     1:59:34
1565  Cindy Bricker          F3539      100/512       29:17       42:40    9:08     1:59:35
1566  Jeff Tauscher          M3539      190/374       32:33       43:21    9:08     1:59:36
1567  Ester Morales          F3034      147/679       30:24       42:35    9:08     1:59:36
1568  Christine Meehan       F4549       25/209       30:53       42:47    9:08     1:59:36
1569  Layne Gentry           F2529      154/744       31:38       41:50    9:08     1:59:36
1570  Brandi Roeber          F2529      155/744       32:40       43:29    9:08     1:59:37
1571  Phillip Zencey         M1824       94/169       28:47       48:11    9:08     1:59:37
1572  Jeff Peschong          M1824       95/169       30:32       41:30    9:08     1:59:38
1573  Jacqui Grimes          F4549       26/209       31:36       41:57    9:08     1:59:38
1574  Garrett Wood           M3034      210/431       27:46       38:48    9:08     1:59:39
1575  Cindy Burnett          F5054        9/128       31:09       42:17    9:08     1:59:39
1576  Mark Stewart           M3034      211/431       29:52       43:00    9:08     1:59:39
1577  Nichole Madison        F2529      156/744       29:46                9:09     1:59:40
1578  Christopher Seibel     M3034      212/431       31:21       42:03    9:09     1:59:41
1579  Albert Gee             M3034      213/431       31:45       41:50    9:09     1:59:41
1580  Katie Anderson         F3034      148/679       31:29       41:51    9:09     1:59:44
1581  Aaron Froehlich        M2529      186/388       27:31       39:48    9:09     1:59:44
1582  Damon Dusin            M3539      191/374       31:43       45:00    9:09     1:59:45
1583  Hillary Raubach        F2529      157/744       30:31       41:45    9:09     1:59:46
1584  Robert Burns           M1824       96/169       31:23       41:35    9:09     1:59:47
1585  David Hanson           M5054       55/148       30:45       41:40    9:09     1:59:48
1586  Gretchen Hvebert       F4549       27/209       29:29       42:20    9:09     1:59:49
1587  Carlos Medina          M2529      187/388       30:49       41:41    9:09     1:59:49
1588  Nicole Waitley         F2529      158/744       33:12       40:14    9:09     1:59:50
1589  Cordell Kirk           M4549       81/167       30:20       42:25    9:09     1:59:51
1590  Curtis Johnson         M4044      117/235       29:23       40:58    9:10     1:59:54
1591  Myra Valdez            F3539      101/512       31:36       41:51    9:10     1:59:55
1592  Dayo Ajayi             M2529      188/388       27:42       42:39    9:10     1:59:55
1593  Randy Meyer            M4044      118/235       31:39       42:32    9:10     1:59:56
1594  Stephen Nogueira       M3539      192/374       32:13       41:58    9:10     1:59:57
1595  Stacy Scalfaro         F3539      102/512       31:39       41:52    9:10     1:59:57
1596  Yanpeng Yao            F2529      159/744       32:05       42:46    9:10     1:59:57
1597  Jessica Bennett        F3539      103/512       29:00       42:02    9:10     1:59:58
1598  Katie Brown            F1824       84/382       31:03       43:29    9:10     1:59:58
1599  Stephanie Cochran      F2529      160/744       31:03       42:47    9:10     1:59:58
1600  Scott Bovick           M3034      214/431       29:38       43:51    9:10     2:00:00
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1601  Kim Westerfield        F4044       68/353       31:05       42:23    9:10     2:00:00
1602  Kevin Boyer            M4549       82/167       29:13       40:08    9:10     2:00:00
1603  Travis Miner           M3034      215/431       31:40       43:03    9:10     2:00:00
1604  Brett Waggoner         M3539      193/374       31:50       44:37    9:10     2:00:02
1605  Rusty Wright           M2529      189/388       29:06       44:59    9:10     2:00:02
1606  Chris O'Dell           M3034      216/431       29:16       42:27    9:10     2:00:03
1607  Hallie Collins         F2529      161/744       29:42       42:00    9:11     2:00:06
1608  Rich Jones             M3539      194/374       31:13       42:54    9:11     2:00:06
1609  Amy Jordan             F5054       10/128       31:14       43:30    9:11     2:00:06
1610  Marco Solorio          M2529      190/388       31:21       40:48    9:11     2:00:07
1611  Brandon Switzner       M3034      217/431       33:31       42:59    9:11     2:00:07
1612  Kim Jackson            F4044       69/353       30:01       42:19    9:11     2:00:08
1613  John Brock             M2529      191/388       31:45       43:15    9:11     2:00:08
1614  Ally Mounts            F1824       85/382       32:31       42:51    9:11     2:00:08
1615  Kamian Gille           F4044       70/353       30:44       42:49    9:11     2:00:11
1616  Robert Calbi           M5054       56/148       29:23       43:15    9:11     2:00:12
1617  Jeremy Chugg           M1824       97/169       25:16       41:05    9:11     2:00:12
1618  Brett Louderback       M3539      195/374       30:43       42:16    9:11     2:00:13
1619  Thomas Mick            M4044      119/235       28:56       41:07    9:11     2:00:13
1620  Katie Vap              F3034      149/679       30:43       42:16    9:11     2:00:13
1621  Kristina Clifton       F3539      104/512       30:46       41:51    9:11     2:00:13
1622  Jenifer Meehan         F3539      105/512       30:53       42:48    9:11     2:00:15
1623  Michael Matthews       M6064        16/60       30:12       40:55    9:11     2:00:17
1624  Emma Murley            F3034      150/679       30:17       42:20    9:11     2:00:18
1625  Chris Kopper           M2529      192/388       31:21       41:43    9:12     2:00:19
1626  Robyn Barreca          F3539      106/512       31:46       43:07    9:12     2:00:20
1627  Angela Zabawa          F3034      151/679       29:12       42:01    9:12     2:00:20
1628  Helen Solem            F4549       28/209       29:37       42:27    9:12     2:00:21
1629  Jayme Little           F3034      152/679       31:22       41:56    9:12     2:00:22
1630  Britt Strick           F2529      162/744       29:52       42:05    9:12     2:00:23
1631  Cailan O'Grady         F1824       86/382       29:52       42:05    9:12     2:00:23
1632  Chuck Henson           M4549       83/167       29:22       40:19    9:12     2:00:23
1633  Chris Endicott         M3539      196/374       32:04       42:07    9:12     2:00:24
1634  Nigel Price            M4549       84/167       30:47       43:17    9:12     2:00:24
1635  Pete Grathoff          M4044      120/235       29:52       43:17    9:12     2:00:25
1636  Jaime Wolcott          F3034      153/679       30:48       42:42    9:12     2:00:25
1637  William Upp            M3539      197/374       30:48       42:41    9:12     2:00:26
1638  Craig Mauk             M3539      198/374       32:17       43:02    9:12     2:00:26
1639  Patrick Tasler         M2529      193/388       32:27       43:30    9:12     2:00:26
1640  Mandy Loesch           F4044       71/353       29:38       42:46    9:12     2:00:26
1641  Darci Meese            F3034      154/679       32:25       42:37    9:12     2:00:30
1642  Ted Green              M3034      218/431       29:46       39:56    9:12     2:00:30
1643  Andrew McLeod          M3034      219/431       31:27       42:15    9:12     2:00:30
1644  Lauren Henson          F2529      163/744       30:11       43:16    9:12     2:00:30
1645  Susanne Henson         F5054       11/128       30:10       43:16    9:12     2:00:31
1646  Jennifer Makowski      F3034      155/679       30:06       41:52    9:13     2:00:32
1647  Jessica Satterthwaite  F2529      164/744       31:43       42:31    9:13     2:00:33
1648  Brad Smith             M4044      121/235       30:07       42:23    9:13     2:00:33
1649  Andrew Crabtree        M3034      220/431       31:07       42:42    9:13     2:00:34
1650  Becky Vick             F1824       87/382       29:43       42:14    9:13     2:00:35
1651  Lance Worley           M4549       85/167       29:49       43:18    9:13     2:00:37
1652  Ed Hendricks           M4549       86/167       29:41       41:26    9:13     2:00:38
1653  Sarah Seekamp          F3034      156/679       31:33       42:05    9:13     2:00:38
1654  Adam Stephens          M2529      194/388       33:28       46:44    9:13     2:00:39
1655  Beth Woodward          F2529      165/744       33:49       42:08    9:13     2:00:39
1656  Marlene Novotny        F4549       29/209       29:51       43:17    9:13     2:00:39
1657  Andy Ash               M3539      199/374       32:13       43:17    9:13     2:00:39
1658  Billy Kummerow         M4044      122/235       30:29       44:22    9:13     2:00:40
1659  Sharon Stott           F4549       30/209       29:30       43:58    9:13     2:00:41
1660  Aaron Hochanadel       M3539      200/374       26:57       41:00    9:13     2:00:43
1661  Amy Kanfer             F4549       31/209       29:26       43:16    9:13     2:00:44
1662  Benjamin McMahan       M2529      195/388       28:46       41:34    9:14     2:00:45
1663  Lawrence Kirk          M4549       87/167       26:54       41:07    9:14     2:00:45
1664  Christine Lopez        F4549       32/209       31:04       41:51    9:14     2:00:46
1665  Sarah Regan            F2529      166/744       29:58       42:15    9:14     2:00:47
1666  Justin Metz            M2529      196/388       29:41       42:47    9:14     2:00:47
1667  Amy Vanwagner          F3539      107/512       29:31       42:58    9:14     2:00:47
1668  Kim Langstraat         F3539      108/512       31:39       43:19    9:14     2:00:48
1669  Debra Tucker           F3539      109/512       31:17       42:56    9:14     2:00:48
1670  Brian Gilges           M3034      221/431       31:38       42:06    9:14     2:00:48
1671  Jacob Schieber         M2529      197/388       28:21       41:32    9:14     2:00:48
1672  Marilyn Koettker       F3539      110/512       31:30       42:35    9:14     2:00:50
1673  Ryan Potas             M2529      198/388       31:37       44:00    9:14     2:00:51
1674  Corby Hoss             F3034      157/679       30:57       42:53    9:14     2:00:51
1675  Tracy Wicker           F3539      111/512       31:40       42:39    9:14     2:00:52
1676  Kevin McNellis         M2529      199/388       28:58       41:29    9:14     2:00:52
1677  Chris Fischer          M4044      123/235       31:29       44:07    9:14     2:00:53
1678  Elizabeth Jarvis       F4044       72/353       30:32                9:14     2:00:54
1679  Jennifer Colborn       F1824       88/382       30:40       42:16    9:14     2:00:54
1680  Craig Rackers          M3539      201/374       30:51       42:30    9:14     2:00:54
1681  Abram Chrislip         M3034      222/431       30:58       47:01    9:14     2:00:54
1682  Brian Cunneen          M3539      202/374       30:53       44:01    9:14     2:00:55
1683  Dirk McClure           M3539      203/374       31:19       43:32    9:14     2:00:55
1684  Sarah Funke            F2529      167/744       31:43       45:03    9:14     2:00:56
1685  Eileen Luebbe          F1824       89/382       31:54       43:16    9:14     2:00:56
1686  Lauren Luhrs           F2529      168/744       30:15       43:09    9:14     2:00:57
1687  Remi Miljavac          F2529      169/744       29:58                9:14     2:00:58
1688  Scott Jermain          M3034      223/431       30:25       42:39    9:15     2:00:59
1689  Kathy Dubbs            F3539      112/512       29:23       42:45    9:15     2:01:01
1690  Nicholas Kuchinski     M1824       98/169       32:49       44:43    9:15     2:01:01
1691  Susan Pilgram          F4044       73/353       32:09       42:44    9:15     2:01:02
1692  Megan Timmons          F1824       90/382       31:22       43:08    9:15     2:01:03
1693  Charee McWilliams      F3034      158/679       29:12       44:26    9:15     2:01:03
1694  Leslie Waterman        F3539      113/512       30:19       42:41    9:15     2:01:03
1695  Nick Timmons           M2529      200/388       31:22       43:08    9:15     2:01:03
1696  Melissa Knigge         F2529      170/744       30:57       42:59    9:15     2:01:04
1697  Trevor Blaylock        M3539      204/374       30:44       42:59    9:15     2:01:04
1698  Carolyn Miller         F1824       91/382       29:13       43:01    9:15     2:01:04
1699  Allyce Hansford        F2529      171/744       31:29       43:46    9:15     2:01:05
1700  Daniel Dolan           M4044      124/235       33:22       46:02    9:15     2:01:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        HM8M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Libby Wilson           F2529      172/744       32:43       42:23    9:15     2:01:07
1702  Jennifer Call          F3539      114/512       32:43       42:22    9:15     2:01:07
1703  Brit Wilson            M5054       57/148       33:07       42:43    9:15     2:01:07
1704  Heather Cochrane       F2529      173/744       29:56                9:15     2:01:08
1705  Kristina Selters       F2529      174/744       32:23       44:22    9:15     2:01:11
1706  Jared Barker           M3034      224/431       31:59       40:57    9:16     2:01:12
1707  Amanda Wilson          F2529      175/744       30:21       44:42    9:16     2:01:12
1708  Melissa Davis          F2529      176/744       30:14       42:24    9:16     2:01:13
1709  Fred Neis              M4044      125/235       30:10       41:25    9:16     2:01:15
1710  Greg Ferguson          M4044      126/235       31:03       44:01    9:16     2:01:15
1711  Randall Ekvall         M5559        29/78       30:53       43:39    9:16     2:01:16
1712  Melissa Laurie         F3539      115/512       30:53       43:39    9:16     2:01:16
1713  Daniel McDonald        M5054       58/148       30:19       42:34    9:16     2:01:17
1714  Hillary Bonin          F2529      177/744       30:22       44:41    9:16     2:01:18
1715  Holly Ryan             F3034      159/679       28:12       41:18    9:16     2:01:18
1716  Rachael Candillo       F4044       74/353       29:45       41:18    9:16     2:01:18
1717  Phoebe Bachura         F3034      160/679       32:29       42:35    9:16     2:01:19
1718  Calebh Shedd           M0117         6/14       29:26       42:41    9:16     2:01:20
1719  Alison Hickman         F2529      178/744       30:41       44:13    9:16     2:01:20
1720  Haley Davee            F2529      179/744       32:09       43:40    9:16     2:01:20
1721  Valerie Baehr          F3034      161/679       31:02       43:34    9:16     2:01:20
1722  Julie Kircher          F3034      162/679       31:02       43:34    9:16     2:01:20
1723  Jodi Frager            F3539      116/512       31:18       42:45    9:16     2:01:21
1724  Alison Wiley           F3034      163/679       30:52       42:01    9:16     2:01:22
1725  Amanda Storm           F3539      117/512       31:09       41:51    9:16     2:01:23
1726  Danny Higgins          M4044      127/235       33:25       43:37    9:16     2:01:23
1727  Carol Trees            F4044       75/353       30:20       42:50    9:17     2:01:24
1728  Kimberly Craig         F3034      164/679       31:26       42:20    9:17     2:01:25
1729  Rachel Hack            F3034      165/679       30:48       42:10    9:17     2:01:26
1730  Leslie Wolf            F2529      180/744       30:58       42:30    9:17     2:01:27
1731  Jared Olson            M3034      225/431       31:33       42:12    9:17     2:01:27
1732  Matthew Lyon           M3034      226/431       31:30                9:17     2:01:28
1733  Liz Harrison           F2529      181/744       31:38       44:51    9:17     2:01:28
1734  Chad Collins           M3034      227/431       31:34       42:09    9:17     2:01:28
1735  Brent Roberts          M3034      228/431       31:31       42:13    9:17     2:01:29
1736  Stacey Grecian         F3034      166/679       31:22       41:15    9:17     2:01:29
1737  Erin Boidock           F1824       92/382       30:48       44:34    9:17     2:01:29
1738  Jill Robke             F4044       76/353       32:04       43:18    9:17     2:01:30
1739  Jeff Friesen           M4044      128/235       31:41       44:18    9:17     2:01:32
1740  Bethany McGuire        F3539      118/512       32:55       42:58    9:17     2:01:33
1741  Sandy Anderson         F4044       77/353       32:49       42:42    9:17     2:01:33
1742  Christine Bremser      F6064         1/34       31:36       43:43    9:17     2:01:34
1743  Carrie Glenn           F4044       78/353       30:56       42:26    9:17     2:01:34
1744  Heath Glenn            M4044      129/235       30:56       42:26    9:17     2:01:35
1745  Tara Nerling           F2529      182/744       33:27       43:11    9:17     2:01:36
1746  Dena Guyette           F4044       79/353       31:37       43:53    9:17     2:01:37
1747  Morgan Williams        F2529      183/744       30:15       42:52    9:17     2:01:37
1748  Megan Grisell          F1824       93/382       30:16       42:52    9:18     2:01:38
1749  Michael Brown          M1824       99/169       30:13       41:24    9:18     2:01:39
1750  Casey Smith            M2529      201/388       27:30       40:22    9:18     2:01:39
1751  Susan Robinette        F6569          1/9       31:39       42:10    9:18     2:01:41
1752  Ellen Rusniak          F1824       94/382       31:43       45:39    9:18     2:01:42
1753  Stephanie Maassen      F1824       95/382       31:44       45:39    9:18     2:01:42
1754  Philip Young           M3034      229/431       30:41       39:47    9:18     2:01:42
1755  Amy Brooks             F3539      119/512       29:41       42:31    9:18     2:01:43
1756  Alicia Sweany          F1824       96/382       32:15       43:16    9:18     2:01:44
1757  Doug Neufeld           M5559        30/78       30:35       42:33    9:18     2:01:44
1758  Matthew Slater         M1824      100/169       31:24       42:15    9:18     2:01:46
1759  David Schoonover       M1824      101/169       32:29       44:22    9:18     2:01:49
1760  Scott Newcomer         M3034      230/431       30:36       42:14    9:18     2:01:49
1761  Pamela Ocampo          F2529      184/744       32:37       45:03    9:18     2:01:49
1762  Chad Meyer             M3539      205/374       30:27       43:28    9:18     2:01:50
1763  Blaine Younger         M3034      231/431       32:45       42:17    9:19     2:01:51
1764  Lindsay Runnebaum      F2529      185/744       30:09       43:19    9:19     2:01:52
1765  Jessica Van Pool       F2529      186/744       31:40                9:19     2:01:52
1766  Norman Simon           M3539      206/374       32:55       43:16    9:19     2:01:52
1767  Bethany Vardiman       F3539      120/512       31:58       42:51    9:19     2:01:52
1768  Jenny Spencer          F4044       80/353       30:23       43:14    9:19     2:01:54
1769  Brittaini O McGinnis   F1824       97/382       29:30       44:23    9:19     2:01:54
1770  Josh Arnold            M2529      202/388       29:52       42:34    9:19     2:01:54
1771  Richard Rumford        M4549       88/167       28:35       42:59    9:19     2:01:54
1772  Colleen McDermott      F2529      187/744       30:24       43:14    9:19     2:01:54
1773  Jesse Whidden          M2529      203/388       30:40       41:03    9:19     2:01:55
1774  Marcelle Bruck         F3539      121/512       30:08       42:55    9:19     2:01:56
1775  Megan Dillavou         F3539      122/512       30:20       44:01    9:19     2:01:56
1776  Aaron Stickney         M3539      207/374       30:24       44:30    9:19     2:01:56
1777  Helle Toernaes         F5054       12/128       31:41       44:03    9:19     2:01:57
1778  Kirk Gurske            M3539      208/374       30:42       43:05    9:19     2:01:57
1779  Chris Fahrenbruch      F1824       98/382       29:17       43:35    9:19     2:02:00
1780  Ryan Skjervem          M3034      232/431       30:30       43:14    9:19     2:02:00
1781  Laura Brady            F3034      167/679       28:44       41:00    9:19     2:02:01
1782  Samuel Stepp           M2529      204/388       31:34       44:31    9:19     2:02:02
1783  Adam Schaumburg        M2529      205/388       31:34       44:30    9:19     2:02:02
1784  Todd Sliski            M3539      209/374       32:10       43:47    9:19     2:02:02
1785  Chris Rotert           M2529      206/388       30:29       42:41    9:19     2:02:02
1786  Philip Little          M3034      233/431                            9:19     2:02:03
1787  Stacie Lambert         F3034      168/679       30:55       43:34    9:20     2:02:04
1788  Chris Bulgren          M3539      210/374       32:12       43:47    9:20     2:02:05
1789  Jessica Zimmerman      F3034      169/679       30:13       43:15    9:20     2:02:05
1790  Melissa Lewis          F2529      188/744       29:44       42:22    9:20     2:02:06
1791  Cynthia Gonzalez       F1824       99/382       32:04       42:35    9:20     2:02:06
1792  Josh Perez             M2529      207/388       32:26       44:29    9:20     2:02:08
1793  Anna Zach              F3539      123/512       27:43       42:08    9:20     2:02:08
1794  Shaun Keithline        M3539      211/374       30:37       42:55    9:20     2:02:08
1795  Brad Gallup            M3539      212/374       28:10       40:21    9:20     2:02:09
1796  Jim Wehner             M3539      213/374       31:35       41:57    9:20     2:02:09
1797  Mary Viveros           F5054       13/128       30:52       43:39    9:20     2:02:09
1798  Stephanie Summers      F4044       81/353       31:23       45:02    9:20     2:02:09
1799  Aaron Thatcher         M3034      234/431       30:22       42:30    9:20     2:02:09
1800  Julie Schlesener       F4044       82/353       30:36       42:59    9:20     2:02:10
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1801  Scott Medill           M4549       89/167       31:43                9:20     2:02:12
1802  Antonio Morrison       M3539      214/374       28:09       45:20    9:20     2:02:12
1803  Terry Hickam           M6064        17/60       30:52       43:28    9:20     2:02:12
1804  Jaime Bachura          M3034      235/431       32:28       42:33    9:20     2:02:13
1805  Roy Carney             M4044      130/235       32:04       42:58    9:20     2:02:15
1806  Barb Patrick           F5054       14/128       30:36       44:20    9:20     2:02:15
1807  Tamara Fowler          F4549       33/209       31:15       43:02    9:20     2:02:15
1808  Teresa Kempf           F4044       83/353       31:36       43:06    9:20     2:02:17
1809  Kayla Laderoute        F4044       84/353       31:04       42:23    9:21     2:02:17
1810  Andre Brown            M2529      208/388       30:38       43:09    9:21     2:02:18
1811  Sarah Jones            F3034      170/679       31:00       42:07    9:21     2:02:18
1812  Sharimon Linselsen-Ker F4044       85/353       32:06       42:59    9:21     2:02:19
1813  Daniel Moon            M3034      236/431       29:14       40:52    9:21     2:02:19
1814  Jason Warren           M3034      237/431       31:26       44:03    9:21     2:02:20
1815  Lauren Page            F1824      100/382       33:21       43:13    9:21     2:02:20
1816  Anneliese Voelker      F3539      124/512       32:16       43:16    9:21     2:02:20
1817  Andrea Bowne-Rincones  F1824      101/382       31:38       44:52    9:21     2:02:21
1818  Cristal Barnes         F3539      125/512       33:31       41:12    9:21     2:02:23
1819  Alex Mincher           M1824      102/169       29:17       42:21    9:21     2:02:24
1820  Gina L Peters          F5054       15/128       30:46       43:17    9:21     2:02:28
1821  Lisa Young             F3539      126/512       29:28       43:32    9:21     2:02:28
1822  Melinda Irie           F2529      189/744       32:23       44:37    9:21     2:02:30
1823  Richard Mahoney        M4044      131/235       31:12       44:28    9:22     2:02:30
1824  Katie Normile          F2529      190/744       31:06       42:56    9:22     2:02:30
1825  Lisa Joyce             F4044       86/353       31:31       43:44    9:22     2:02:31
1826  Daryl Swanwick         M6064        18/60       32:13       43:32    9:22     2:02:32
1827  Marci Ebberts          F3539      127/512       30:39                9:22     2:02:33
1828  Kevin Clem             M4549       90/167       30:22       43:31    9:22     2:02:33
1829  Scott Boden            M4549       91/167       31:36       44:45    9:22     2:02:34
1830  Marilyn Boaz           F4044       87/353       31:34       41:50    9:22     2:02:35
1831  Kelly Stohs            F3034      171/679       33:06       43:25    9:22     2:02:35
1832  Mark Wolpink           M3539      215/374       32:49       43:21    9:22     2:02:35
1833  Daniel Wise            M3539      216/374       33:26       44:53    9:22     2:02:39
1834  Sarah Ruane            F2529      191/744       29:19       42:31    9:22     2:02:39
1835  Josh Pilgrim           M1824      103/169       32:50       44:02    9:22     2:02:40
1836  Doug Collins           M3539      217/374       31:04       42:06    9:22     2:02:41
1837  Catherine Tagher       F3539      128/512       31:23       43:57    9:22     2:02:41
1838  Jennifer Yeast         F4044       88/353       31:03       43:15    9:22     2:02:42
1839  Cory Cairns            M3539      218/374       30:44       43:11    9:22     2:02:42
1840  Sarah Meyer            F2529      192/744       31:24       43:32    9:23     2:02:43
1841  Lynn Robertson         F4044       89/353       30:48       45:37    9:23     2:02:45
1842  Bridget Hess           F3034      172/679       30:08       44:02    9:23     2:02:45
1843  Jennifer Claude        F2529      193/744       31:01       43:07    9:23     2:02:45
1844  Jason Ayers            M3539      219/374       31:41       44:21    9:23     2:02:47
1845  Paul Bearce            M4549       92/167       29:23       43:52    9:23     2:02:49
1846  Morgan Barrier         F2529      194/744       30:37       43:19    9:23     2:02:50
1847  Liz Barnard            F4044       90/353       31:30       41:53    9:23     2:02:51
1848  David Daniels          M5054       59/148       32:01       42:48    9:23     2:02:51
1849  Alyssa Akers           F3034      173/679       32:01       44:02    9:23     2:02:52
1850  David McKinsey         M5054       60/148       30:52       43:45    9:23     2:02:52
1851  Matt Carpenter         M3034      238/431       32:54       44:40    9:23     2:02:53
1852  Cody Howard            M3539      220/374       33:10       46:33    9:23     2:02:53
1853  Jonathan Adriano       M2529      209/388       30:35       46:11    9:23     2:02:54
1854  Sara Ochs              F3034      174/679       31:05       43:56    9:23     2:02:54
1855  Russell Smith          M3034      239/431       29:26       41:41    9:23     2:02:54
1856  Leroy Levins Jr        M4549       93/167       29:45       42:24    9:23     2:02:55
1857  Kate Gross             F3539      129/512       30:08       44:02    9:23     2:02:55
1858  Stephanie Helle        F2529      195/744       32:23       44:38    9:23     2:02:55
1859  Judith Levins          F5559         5/59       29:45       42:24    9:23     2:02:55
1860  Elizabeth Cole         F3034      175/679       30:09       44:02    9:23     2:02:55
1861  Ron Deatz              M5559        31/78       31:04       43:13    9:24     2:02:56
1862  Greg Shives            M4549       94/167       31:27       42:24    9:24     2:02:57
1863  Jenny Davey            F3034      176/679       31:36       42:14    9:24     2:02:57
1864  Dani Durand            F1824      102/382       30:59       42:58    9:24     2:02:58
1865  Joshua Hartley         M2529      210/388       33:58       44:02    9:24     2:02:59
1866  Chris Polsak           M3034      240/431       31:10       41:21    9:24     2:03:00
1867  Bill Bucher            M5559        32/78       30:06       43:18    9:24     2:03:00
1868  Beth Lee               F3034      177/679       30:57       44:36    9:24     2:03:00
1869  Jennifer Underwood     F3034      178/679       29:57       42:37    9:24     2:03:03
1870  Mac Childs             M3539      221/374       32:26                9:24     2:03:03
1871  Steve Maddex           M4044      132/235       30:27       42:38    9:24     2:03:04
1872  Carrie Grounds         F3539      130/512       31:23       43:24    9:24     2:03:04
1873  Kayla Dingman          F2529      196/744       28:30       42:36    9:24     2:03:04
1874  Jackie Marsh           F3539      131/512       31:51       43:50    9:24     2:03:04
1875  Brent Mannebach        M2529      211/388       32:40       43:35    9:24     2:03:04
1876  Anthony Purcell        M3034      241/431       35:24       42:07    9:24     2:03:05
1877  Ashley Abresch         F2529      197/744       31:41       43:06    9:24     2:03:05
1878  Jenni Horton           F3539      132/512       30:08       41:03    9:24     2:03:05
1879  Kristin Butterfield    F2529      198/744       31:41       43:05    9:24     2:03:05
1880  Patricia Newell        F5054       16/128       28:40       41:54    9:24     2:03:06
1881  Amy Scott              F3034      179/679       28:14       43:00    9:24     2:03:06
1882  Nick Morris            M4549       95/167       31:01       43:38    9:24     2:03:07
1883  Lisa Meyer             F3539      133/512       32:26       44:18    9:24     2:03:07
1884  Andrea Kirkpatrick     F2529      199/744       32:07       44:05    9:24     2:03:08
1885  Carie Skinner          F3539      134/512       31:13       43:28    9:24     2:03:09
1886  Christine Stewart      F4044       91/353       31:21       43:41    9:25     2:03:10
1887  Allison Budimlija      F3034      180/679       30:16                9:25     2:03:10
1888  Cindy Pugh             F5054       17/128       29:53       43:34    9:25     2:03:11
1889  Jessica Edgar          F1824      103/382       31:14       42:59    9:25     2:03:11
1890  Harry Matthews         M5054       61/148       32:10       44:09    9:25     2:03:11
1891  Jeff Hrabe             M2529      212/388       32:10       44:59    9:25     2:03:11
1892  Anne Brewer            F2529      200/744       28:10       42:19    9:25     2:03:12
1893  Heidi Coates           F4044       92/353       31:43       43:54    9:25     2:03:12
1894  Roger Hrabe            M5054       62/148       32:11       44:59    9:25     2:03:13
1895  Paul Gorman            M5054       63/148       30:10       42:56    9:25     2:03:16
1896  Jill Hrabe             F2529      201/744       32:26       44:42    9:25     2:03:17
1897  Justina Sessions       F2529      202/744       33:35       43:06    9:25     2:03:17
1898  Mark Fowler            M4044      133/235       31:18       43:17    9:25     2:03:17
1899  Mary Anderson          F1824      104/382       33:36       43:06    9:25     2:03:18
1900  Shanna Brooks          F2529      203/744       31:34       43:17    9:25     2:03:18
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1901  Melodie Sturdivant     F4044       93/353       32:35       44:11    9:25     2:03:19
1902  Harrison Hill          M3034      242/431       32:35       44:19    9:25     2:03:20
1903  Larry Dabeck           M4549       96/167       29:20       46:11    9:25     2:03:20
1904  Miguel Catano          M4044      134/235       31:42       44:05    9:26     2:03:22
1905  Kori Binette           F2529      204/744       31:46       43:14    9:26     2:03:22
1906  Heidi Walker           F3034      181/679       31:21       43:36    9:26     2:03:24
1907  Melissa Ireland        F3539      135/512       29:21       43:28    9:26     2:03:27
1908  Wendy Landes           F3034      182/679       29:20       43:31    9:26     2:03:28
1909  Peter Barreca          M3539      222/374       33:20       41:28    9:26     2:03:29
1910  Paul Beiker            M3539      223/374       31:47       43:01    9:26     2:03:29
1911  Andrew Mortensen       M4549       97/167       30:13       43:02    9:26     2:03:30
1912  Rich Galbraith         M4044      135/235       33:07       46:44    9:26     2:03:30
1913  Tiger Mortensen        F4044       94/353       30:13       43:02    9:26     2:03:30
1914  Angie Sullivan         F3034      183/679       31:35       44:17    9:26     2:03:30
1915  Michele Marion         F3034      184/679       31:37       44:15    9:26     2:03:30
1916  Amanda Huwe            F3539      136/512       31:51       43:49    9:26     2:03:30
1917  Pj Smith               F5559         6/59       31:41       42:55    9:26     2:03:31
1918  Marna Terblanche       F3034      185/679       33:54       44:38    9:26     2:03:31
1919  Monica Leary           F3034      186/679       30:17       42:59    9:26     2:03:32
1920  Melissa Powell         F4044       95/353       31:19       43:13    9:26     2:03:32
1921  Michael Hawley         M4549       98/167       31:19       44:29    9:26     2:03:32
1922  Amanda Wittkopp        F3034      187/679       33:14       44:24    9:26     2:03:34
1923  Brian Howes            M5054       64/148       28:36       42:37    9:26     2:03:34
1924  Steve Ballard          M5054       65/148       28:36       42:38    9:26     2:03:34
1925  Ruth Campbell          F4549       34/209       32:23       43:47    9:27     2:03:36
1926  Erika Humbargar        F1824      105/382       29:44       44:48    9:27     2:03:36
1927  Trish Williams         F4549       35/209       30:58       44:03    9:27     2:03:37
1928  John Yourdon           M3539      224/374       32:03       43:14    9:27     2:03:37
1929  Jeffrey Frye           M4044      136/235       30:51       44:06    9:27     2:03:38
1930  Stacey Phillips        F3034      188/679       32:38       43:12    9:27     2:03:38
1931  Michael Frerking       M4549       99/167       30:42       43:29    9:27     2:03:38
1932  Steph Marion           F3539      137/512       31:37       44:16    9:27     2:03:39
1933  Kelsie Post            F1824      106/382       35:52       44:00    9:27     2:03:39
1934  John Layman            M5054       66/148       31:56       43:11    9:27     2:03:39
1935  Steven Cummins         M4549      100/167       32:47                9:27     2:03:40
1936  Andrew Knoblich        M2529      213/388       31:34       41:52    9:27     2:03:40
1937  Ashley Fitzhugh        F1824      107/382       31:34       41:52    9:27     2:03:40
1938  John Garlich           M2529      214/388       31:20       44:19    9:27     2:03:40
1939  Erica Orf-Ostroski     F2529      205/744       31:23       45:04    9:27     2:03:41
1940  Troy Wallen            M3539      225/374       31:22       44:17    9:27     2:03:41
1941  Amy Conway             F3539      138/512       31:12       46:13    9:27     2:03:42
1942  Billy Conway           M4044      137/235       31:12       46:13    9:27     2:03:43
1943  Jason Scroggins        M3539      226/374       32:45       44:26    9:27     2:03:43
1944  Tim Strandberg         M2529      215/388       31:14       42:12    9:27     2:03:45
1945  Terria Cox             F3539      139/512       31:44       43:30    9:27     2:03:46
1946  David Fields           M3539      227/374       32:14       43:12    9:27     2:03:46
1947  Julie Martin           F3539      140/512       29:09       42:52    9:27     2:03:46
1948  Kiley Green            F1824      108/382       31:35       43:43    9:27     2:03:47
1949  Jarred Kimball         M1824      104/169       32:20       43:32    9:27     2:03:47
1950  Cheryl Lee             F2529      206/744       32:20       43:32    9:27     2:03:47
1951  Theresa Hazen          F2529      207/744       34:34       44:51    9:27     2:03:48
1952  Erin Usher             F2529      208/744       31:42       44:09    9:28     2:03:48
1953  Michael Atchison       M4044      138/235       28:27       39:45    9:28     2:03:48
1954  Angela Athon           F4044       96/353       32:21       43:15    9:28     2:03:51
1955  Kyle Timmerman         M5054       67/148       32:22       43:14    9:28     2:03:51
1956  Dana Lind              F3034      189/679       28:16       43:23    9:28     2:03:51
1957  Robert Stewart         M3034      243/431       32:35       42:57    9:28     2:03:52
1958  Abigail Pratt          F1824      109/382       32:07       43:24    9:28     2:03:53
1959  Jared Barthuly         M2529      216/388       31:28       42:03    9:28     2:03:55
1960  Emily Gretzinger       F2529      209/744       31:26       43:37    9:28     2:03:55
1961  Mary Ortega            F3034      190/679       30:10       44:21    9:28     2:03:56
1962  Leslie Schmille        F2529      210/744       33:12       44:48    9:28     2:03:58
1963  Joe Pavlecich          M2529      217/388       33:32       44:02    9:28     2:03:59
1964  Claire Scharenberg     F2529      211/744       33:32       44:02    9:28     2:03:59
1965  Matt Hobson            M3034      244/431       30:13       42:39    9:28     2:03:59
1966  Mary Fowler            F2529      212/744       30:10       44:28    9:28     2:04:00
1967  Jennifer Tomlinson     F3034      191/679       31:28       44:38    9:28     2:04:00
1968  Karl Kelson            M4044      139/235       29:31       42:40    9:28     2:04:00
1969  Albert Stutzman        M2529      218/388       29:42       43:33    9:28     2:04:01
1970  Julie Bush             F4044       97/353       30:23       44:00    9:28     2:04:01
1971  David Murphy           M3539      228/374       31:36       44:06    9:28     2:04:01
1972  Robert Lee             M3539      229/374       30:56       44:39    9:29     2:04:02
1973  Jenny Long             F3034      192/679       30:57       42:58    9:29     2:04:02
1974  Jake Callis            M2529      219/388       29:37                9:29     2:04:04
1975  Holly Shuler           F2529      213/744       32:07       43:30    9:29     2:04:04
1976  Jeffrey Glidewell      M4549      101/167       32:05       44:57    9:29     2:04:05
1977  Alysia Quisenberry Met F3034      193/679       32:10       45:34    9:29     2:04:05
1978  Shawn Fox              M3539      230/374       31:27       43:28    9:29     2:04:06
1979  Frans Trouw            M5054       68/148       30:59       44:06    9:29     2:04:06
1980  Terri Ginavan          F5054       18/128       30:01       44:38    9:29     2:04:07
1981  Bo Thompson            M5054       69/148       30:56       42:53    9:29     2:04:08
1982  Jakie Bruening         F4044       98/353       32:35       44:26    9:29     2:04:10
1983  Kim Pappas             F3034      194/679       32:30       43:39    9:29     2:04:11
1984  David Bodling          M5559        33/78       31:34       43:47    9:29     2:04:11
1985  Deanna Korondi         F4549       36/209       31:21       44:46    9:29     2:04:12
1986  Julie Smith            F3539      141/512       29:13       43:13    9:29     2:04:13
1987  Katie Lewis            F2529      214/744       30:00       43:54    9:30     2:04:15
1988  Joel Ackerman          M3034      245/431       31:07       44:07    9:30     2:04:15
1989  Kristy Meyers          F4044       99/353       30:46       44:45    9:30     2:04:15
1990  Mark Doss              M4044      140/235       33:27       45:15    9:30     2:04:16
1991  James Devin            M5559        34/78       30:33       43:41    9:30     2:04:17
1992  Kristal Gooch          F3034      195/679       32:36       44:26    9:30     2:04:18
1993  Brian Williams         M3034      246/431       32:39       43:46    9:30     2:04:19
1994  Eric Falke             M3034      247/431       30:55       43:14    9:30     2:04:19
1995  Sarah Falke            F2529      215/744       30:56       43:14    9:30     2:04:19
1996  Elaine Fody Hughes     F3034      196/679       32:35       44:27    9:30     2:04:20
1997  Lisa Erickson          F2529      216/744       32:26       43:30    9:30     2:04:20
1998  Kevin Reed             M3539      231/374       31:59                9:30     2:04:22
1999  Jeremy Faust           M3034      248/431       29:15       44:02    9:30     2:04:22
2000  Jennifer Mapes         F3034      197/679       31:19       42:55    9:30     2:04:22
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2001  Aaron Hull             M3539      232/374       30:15       43:59    9:30     2:04:22
2002  Aly Barland            F2529      217/744       31:42       44:34    9:30     2:04:22
2003  Nicholas Magana        M3034      249/431       31:35       42:36    9:30     2:04:22
2004  Donna Romans           F6064         2/34       32:01       44:09    9:30     2:04:23
2005  David McCon            M1824      105/169       30:04       42:40    9:30     2:04:24
2006  Jennifer Hallblade     F4549       37/209       31:40       43:50    9:30     2:04:24
2007  Jennifer Harmeyer      F4549       38/209       31:55       44:37    9:30     2:04:24
2008  Andrea Watson          F3539      142/512       31:41       43:50    9:30     2:04:25
2009  Kimberly Peete         F2529      218/744       31:28       44:36    9:30     2:04:25
2010  Annette Nichols        F2529      219/744       33:04       44:45    9:30     2:04:25
2011  Amy Brookfield         F3034      198/679       32:27       44:45    9:30     2:04:26
2012  Angie Ellerbroek       F4044      100/353       31:55       44:37    9:30     2:04:26
2013  Ross Naffsinger        M1824      106/169       30:46       42:02    9:30     2:04:26
2014  Cara Massie            F3034      199/679       31:55       44:37    9:30     2:04:26
2015  Bill Phillips          M5559        35/78       31:29       42:16    9:30     2:04:27
2016  Nancy E Berg           F4549       39/209       31:31       45:07    9:31     2:04:28
2017  Martin Liltorp         M3539      233/374       30:46       44:06    9:31     2:04:28
2018  Kathy Gates            F2529      220/744       30:39       44:16    9:31     2:04:29
2019  Nicole Carlisle        F2529      221/744       30:11       43:48    9:31     2:04:29
2020  Anna Klein             F2529      222/744       30:30       45:08    9:31     2:04:30
2021  Zac Turner             M3034      250/431       31:31       44:00    9:31     2:04:30
2022  Heidi Nowotny          F4044      101/353       31:51       42:40    9:31     2:04:31
2023  Kara Kowalik           F3034      200/679       31:03       43:28    9:31     2:04:32
2024  Evan Mattice           M1824      107/169       31:29       44:23    9:31     2:04:32
2025  Timothy Burger         M3034      251/431       30:59       44:05    9:31     2:04:32
2026  Phil Jobe              M2529      220/388       33:51       44:14    9:31     2:04:32
2027  Jody Stallings         F2529      223/744       32:18       43:23    9:31     2:04:32
2028  Megan Nally            F3034      201/679       31:42       44:28    9:31     2:04:33
2029  Allison Cannon         F2529      224/744       33:59       45:15    9:31     2:04:33
2030  Jane Kreber            F2529      225/744       31:51       44:35    9:31     2:04:33
2031  Kara Renzulli          F3034      202/679       31:43       44:27    9:31     2:04:33
2032  Megan Montgomery       F2529      226/744       32:30       44:13    9:31     2:04:33
2033  Tony Green             F1824      110/382       32:28       44:17    9:31     2:04:34
2034  Natalie Dolan          F3034      203/679       30:44       45:43    9:31     2:04:34
2035  Holly Beer             F2529      227/744       32:28       44:18    9:31     2:04:34
2036  Patti Mort             F4549       40/209       31:07       44:23    9:31     2:04:35
2037  Susan Healy            F4044      102/353       32:33       44:44    9:31     2:04:36
2038  Debbie Frederiksen     F4044      103/353       30:29       42:05    9:31     2:04:37
2039  MacHelle Collins       F4044      104/353       33:40       44:53    9:31     2:04:37
2040  Meggin Nilssen         F2529      228/744       31:28                9:31     2:04:38
2041  Tim Hill               M3539      234/374       32:19       46:03    9:31     2:04:40
2042  Sarah Downing          F3539      143/512       32:14       43:36    9:32     2:04:41
2043  Kelsey Spittler        F1824      111/382       32:23       44:35    9:32     2:04:41
2044  Sarah Nicholas         F1824      112/382       32:23       44:35    9:32     2:04:41
2045  Justin Benjamin        M2529      221/388       32:22       44:38    9:32     2:04:42
2046  Russell Parks          M3034      252/431       26:45       44:19    9:32     2:04:43
2047  Eric Maginness         M4044      141/235       34:47       41:51    9:32     2:04:44
2048  Selena Good            F2529      229/744       30:16       45:20    9:32     2:04:44
2049  James Abella           M3539      235/374       35:35       44:50    9:32     2:04:45
2050  Austin Gevers          M0117         7/14       27:22       41:40    9:32     2:04:45
2051  Shelly Schwebach       F3034      204/679       31:23       43:48    9:32     2:04:46
2052  Jordan Ortiz           F1824      113/382       35:51       44:01    9:32     2:04:46
2053  Kristi Norris          F2529      230/744       31:01       44:31    9:32     2:04:47
2054  Erich Schmidt          M2529      222/388       28:27       43:42    9:32     2:04:48
2055  Jennifer Kelly         F3034      205/679       32:15       43:36    9:32     2:04:48
2056  Joel Andrews           M3539      236/374       29:58       40:49    9:32     2:04:48
2057  Ashley Cox             F2529      231/744       30:24       43:01    9:32     2:04:49
2058  Terry Lyssy            F5054       19/128       31:25       44:27    9:32     2:04:49
2059  Lawrence Barcelona     M3539      237/374       32:12       43:59    9:32     2:04:49
2060  Katherine Harder       F3034      206/679       32:17       43:39    9:32     2:04:50
2061  Tim Jansen             M3034      253/431       31:07       44:12    9:32     2:04:50
2062  Stephen Williams       M3034      254/431       32:37       44:28    9:32     2:04:51
2063  Phillip O'Reilly       M5054       70/148       29:11       42:10    9:32     2:04:51
2064  Rose Saracini          F4549       41/209       32:10       45:03    9:32     2:04:52
2065  Kathryn Spencer        F1824      114/382       31:44       45:56    9:32     2:04:52
2066  Kevin Molway           M3539      238/374       29:11       42:45    9:32     2:04:52
2067  Tracey Gros            F4044      105/353       31:20       44:29    9:32     2:04:53
2068  Lacy Korte             F3034      207/679       32:41       44:31    9:32     2:04:54
2069  Mitch Feitz            M3034      255/431       32:08       44:26    9:33     2:04:55
2070  Kara Poehlman          F2529      232/744       30:55       45:04    9:33     2:04:55
2071  Tim Williams           M4044      142/235       32:09       44:28    9:33     2:04:55
2072  David Cecil            M2529      223/388       35:50       44:45    9:33     2:04:56
2073  Kim Munsterman         F3034      208/679       32:37       44:26    9:33     2:04:56
2074  Sarav Karunanithi      M3539      239/374       32:36       44:27    9:33     2:04:56
2075  Sara Borden            F3034      209/679       32:59       44:58    9:33     2:04:56
2076  Brian Borjas           M3539      240/374       30:54       41:59    9:33     2:04:58
2077  Tony Wales             M2529      224/388       29:57       42:31    9:33     2:04:58
2078  Michael Mann           M4549      102/167       30:35       43:59    9:33     2:04:59
2079  April Nanos            F4549       42/209       30:55       45:09    9:33     2:04:59
2080  Katherine Hubbard      F2529      233/744       32:05       43:44    9:33     2:05:00
2081  Ryan Kinne             M1824      108/169       29:18       42:09    9:33     2:05:00
2082  Zachary Scott          M1824      109/169       29:18       42:09    9:33     2:05:00
2083  Meghan Kranz           F2529      234/744       30:18       42:53    9:33     2:05:01
2084  Chris Alvarado         M2529      225/388       30:34       41:55    9:33     2:05:02
2085  Michele Featherston    F1824      115/382       31:03       48:13    9:33     2:05:03
2086  Bill Murray            M3034      256/431       31:57       42:53    9:33     2:05:04
2087  Ashley Thompson        F2529      235/744       30:29       43:52    9:33     2:05:04
2088  Emily Prinsen          F1824      116/382       31:20       43:34    9:33     2:05:04
2089  Cindy Smith            F6064         3/34       31:23       44:23    9:33     2:05:06
2090  Joe Bessenbacher       M7074          1/8       30:52       43:55    9:34     2:05:07
2091  Erick Law              M3034      257/431       32:32       45:58    9:34     2:05:07
2092  Meika Potter           F2529      236/744       32:02       45:01    9:34     2:05:08
2093  Angela MacE            F3034      210/679       31:20       45:31    9:34     2:05:09
2094  Dennis Cline           M4549      103/167       32:26       43:34    9:34     2:05:10
2095  Amy McConwell          F4044      106/353       32:33       45:43    9:34     2:05:11
2096  Kathleen Jones         F2529      237/744       31:00       46:17    9:34     2:05:11
2097  Candice Gwin           F5054       20/128       31:10       42:31    9:34     2:05:11
2098  Alex Hadorn            M2529      226/388                            9:34     2:05:12
2099  Allison Gilmore        F2529      238/744       33:11       44:53    9:34     2:05:12
2100  Libbey Dugan           F3539      144/512       30:01       42:49    9:34     2:05:12
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2101  Brett Wiese            M3034      258/431       32:25       44:26    9:34     2:05:12
2102  Jeff Knight            M3034      259/431       31:43       45:00    9:34     2:05:12
2103  Delora Musslin         F3034      211/679       30:38       44:04    9:34     2:05:12
2104  Dana Knight            F3034      212/679       31:23       45:03    9:34     2:05:13
2105  Kelly Lecluyse         F3034      213/679       32:05       44:08    9:34     2:05:14
2106  Jeremy Norman          M3539      241/374       35:31                9:34     2:05:14
2107  Jessica Bossert        F2529      239/744       29:27       44:07    9:34     2:05:15
2108  Charles Lind           M6064        19/60       28:12       43:00    9:34     2:05:16
2109  Wendy Miller           F3034      214/679       31:42       44:06    9:34     2:05:16
2110  Heather Bridges        F3539      145/512       32:00       44:42    9:34     2:05:17
2111  Leo Dunham             M5054       71/148       31:03       45:41    9:34     2:05:17
2112  Eric Duckworth         M4044      143/235       32:00       44:41    9:34     2:05:17
2113  Brent Cary             M3034      260/431       30:09       44:06    9:34     2:05:20
2114  Kristin Gudenkauf      F3034      215/679       32:44       44:35    9:35     2:05:20
2115  Christopher Phillips   M3034      261/431       30:22       42:42    9:35     2:05:21
2116  Sandy Imoehl           F1824      117/382       31:34       44:23    9:35     2:05:23
2117  Megan Danforth         F2529      240/744       31:34       44:23    9:35     2:05:23
2118  Holly Spencer          F3034      216/679       30:40       44:01    9:35     2:05:23
2119  Brittany Fischer       F2529      241/744       32:00       46:12    9:35     2:05:23
2120  Tim Sheil              M5054       72/148       30:11       42:21    9:35     2:05:24
2121  Megan Kelly            F0117         4/18       30:31       44:24    9:35     2:05:25
2122  Brock Schwartz         M2529      227/388       29:34       44:54    9:35     2:05:25
2123  Tara King              F2529      242/744       29:35       44:31    9:35     2:05:25
2124  Dale Orr               M5559        36/78       29:47       42:33    9:35     2:05:26
2125  Antonia Parks-Payne    F3034      217/679       34:19       45:33    9:35     2:05:26
2126  Andrea Gladin          F3034      218/679       34:18       45:33    9:35     2:05:26
2127  Jennifer Bohrn         F2529      243/744       32:37       44:12    9:35     2:05:26
2128  Stuart Rinkleff        M3539      242/374       29:16       44:25    9:35     2:05:26
2129  Glenn Gibson           M4044      144/235       32:42       46:50    9:35     2:05:27
2130  Katie McCaa            F2529      244/744       30:27       43:54    9:35     2:05:27
2131  Candice Basile         F2529      245/744       31:53       43:57    9:35     2:05:27
2132  Donny Wong             M2529      228/388       34:47       45:03    9:35     2:05:27
2133  Chris Weber            M3034      262/431       31:40                9:35     2:05:27
2134  Rachel Wolt            F2529      246/744       31:38       44:50    9:35     2:05:27
2135  Benjamin Byrd          M3539      243/374       33:46       43:46    9:35     2:05:28
2136  Rebecca Fillingham     F3034      219/679       33:10       45:52    9:35     2:05:29
2137  Jessica Fillingham     F2529      247/744       33:10       45:52    9:35     2:05:29
2138  Clark Eddy             M3034      263/431       32:26       44:26    9:35     2:05:29
2139  Nicole Rourke          F3539      146/512       32:22       47:20    9:35     2:05:30
2140  Michelle Boden         F3539      147/512       31:36       44:47    9:35     2:05:30
2141  Kristina Hirter        F3539      148/512       33:05       44:50    9:35     2:05:30
2142  Sally Johnson          F2529      248/744       32:47       44:07    9:35     2:05:31
2143  Nathan Killion         M3034      264/431       32:10       43:29    9:35     2:05:31
2144  Erin Hoffman           F2529      249/744       31:38       44:50    9:35     2:05:31
2145  Brian Rooney           M3034      265/431       31:57       44:45    9:35     2:05:31
2146  Laura Kannady          F2529      250/744       32:47       44:08    9:35     2:05:32
2147  Mary Rooney            F3034      220/679       31:56       44:45    9:35     2:05:32
2148  Jennifer Sanchez       F3034      221/679       31:41       42:03    9:35     2:05:32
2149  Shannon Sorensen       F3539      149/512       31:42       43:37    9:35     2:05:33
2150  Ronda Ruckman          F4549       43/209       31:21       44:46    9:36     2:05:33
2151  Terry Strang           M6064        20/60       29:40       42:22    9:36     2:05:34
2152  Courtney Moilanen      F3034      222/679       31:29       42:10    9:36     2:05:34
2153  Martin Solway          M3034      266/431       30:34       42:15    9:36     2:05:35
2154  Amy Adams              F3539      150/512       33:52       45:11    9:36     2:05:35
2155  Charles King           M5054       73/148       32:28       44:20    9:36     2:05:36
2156  Kate Ruble             F1824      118/382       31:23       41:59    9:36     2:05:36
2157  David N Santos         M3034      267/431       33:02       45:07    9:36     2:05:37
2158  Carey Rainey           F4044      107/353       30:15       44:13    9:36     2:05:37
2159  Miki Schroeder         F3539      151/512       31:42       44:25    9:36     2:05:38
2160  Kathy Bell             F4549       44/209       32:22       46:06    9:36     2:05:38
2161  Jimmy Salazar          M3034      268/431       33:02       45:07    9:36     2:05:39
2162  Monica Reynolds        F1824      119/382       31:34       42:33    9:36     2:05:39
2163  Ricardo Perez          M3034      269/431       32:22       44:05    9:36     2:05:39
2164  Julie Ensor            F4044      108/353       31:04       44:37    9:36     2:05:40
2165  Mike Jones             M3539      244/374       34:28       45:06    9:36     2:05:40
2166  Denise Cross           F4044      109/353       32:02       44:41    9:36     2:05:41
2167  Noelle Enderby         F2529      251/744       31:43       44:32    9:36     2:05:41
2168  Beth Garlick           F4549       45/209       31:40       44:52    9:36     2:05:42
2169  Andrew Lestor          M2529      229/388       32:36       45:24    9:36     2:05:43
2170  Tyson Gramkow          M2529      230/388       32:37       45:24    9:36     2:05:43
2171  Robert Brigman         M2529      231/388       31:19       44:51    9:36     2:05:44
2172  Kaitlin Brigman        F1824      120/382       31:20       44:51    9:36     2:05:45
2173  Jen Vance              F4549       46/209       32:56       45:00    9:36     2:05:46
2174  Kelly Banark           F3539      152/512       32:57       44:59    9:36     2:05:46
2175  Michelle Langvardt     F2529      252/744       30:35       43:48    9:36     2:05:46
2176  Jamie Clark            F3034      223/679       34:45       45:08    9:37     2:05:47
2177  Amanda Monson          F1824      121/382       33:09       44:31    9:37     2:05:48
2178  Ronnie Vesperasr       M4044      145/235       31:48       44:53    9:37     2:05:49
2179  Jacob Pressler         M2529      232/388       30:29       43:43    9:37     2:05:50
2180  Josi Wood              F3034      224/679       31:56       44:13    9:37     2:05:50
2181  Shannon Lilly          F3539      153/512       32:13       46:27    9:37     2:05:50
2182  Meghan Ude             F1824      122/382       34:42       45:13    9:37     2:05:51
2183  Maure Anderson-Scholl  F4549       47/209       29:45       43:48    9:37     2:05:52
2184  Michael McGraw         M3034      270/431       31:43       44:54    9:37     2:05:53
2185  Dan Tennis             M4044      146/235       33:57       45:09    9:37     2:05:53
2186  Hailee Nieman          F2529      253/744       32:12       44:41    9:37     2:05:55
2187  Jennifer Walker        F3539      154/512       31:30       46:06    9:37     2:05:55
2188  Liz Trimble            F2529      254/744       32:13       44:41    9:37     2:05:55
2189  Courtney Cruz          F1824      123/382       33:04       44:48    9:37     2:05:56
2190  Ryan Kimbrell          M3539      245/374       30:47       44:44    9:37     2:05:56
2191  Victoria Chuksorji     F2529      255/744       33:53       43:24    9:37     2:05:56
2192  Jamie Meeks            M4549      104/167       33:19       45:13    9:37     2:05:56
2193  Rick Stilwell          M6064        21/60       32:19       44:14    9:37     2:05:58
2194  John Stilwell          M3034      271/431       32:18       44:13    9:37     2:05:59
2195  Melinda Meyer          F3539      155/512       32:49       46:31    9:38     2:06:00
2196  Jake Patton            M1824      110/169       30:01       40:58    9:38     2:06:00
2197  Adrianne Jahnke        F1824      124/382       32:07       45:27    9:38     2:06:00
2198  Ashley Williams        F2529      256/744       31:09       45:36    9:38     2:06:01
2199  Michael Patton         M2529      233/388       30:01       40:59    9:38     2:06:01
2200  Laura Rogers           F4044      110/353       33:25       45:58    9:38     2:06:02
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2201  Rick Blasi             M3539      246/374       34:02       46:13    9:38     2:06:02
2202  Kelly Spengler         F3539      156/512       32:43       44:36    9:38     2:06:02
2203  Greg Lawson            M4044      147/235       33:48       43:52    9:38     2:06:04
2204  Brett Brines           M4044      148/235       32:36       43:17    9:38     2:06:04
2205  Shannon Eskijian       F3539      157/512       32:44       44:36    9:38     2:06:04
2206  Wendy Dickey           F4044      111/353       31:37       44:06    9:38     2:06:04
2207  Mindy Sudbeck          F2529      257/744       32:45       44:33    9:38     2:06:04
2208  Erin Doan              F1824      125/382       35:41       44:44    9:38     2:06:06
2209  Kelley Clausen         F1824      126/382       35:41       44:44    9:38     2:06:06
2210  Linda Walsh            F4549       48/209                            9:38     2:06:06
2211  Jonathan Lofgren       M1824      111/169       33:38       46:08    9:38     2:06:06
2212  Lauren Astry           F1824      127/382       35:40       44:44    9:38     2:06:06
2213  Michael Crawford       M2529      234/388       35:42       44:47    9:38     2:06:06
2214  Brian Walton           M3539      247/374       34:53       46:03    9:38     2:06:06
2215  Andrew Lofgren         M1824      112/169       33:39       46:08    9:38     2:06:06
2216  Tom Lenz               M6064        22/60       30:46                9:38     2:06:07
2217  Maureen Crawford       F1824      128/382       35:41       44:48    9:38     2:06:07
2218  Rose Ochieng           F2529      258/744       31:30       43:25    9:38     2:06:07
2219  James Meyer            M3034      272/431       31:33       45:56    9:38     2:06:08
2220  Adam Chittum           M3034      273/431       32:26       46:55    9:38     2:06:09
2221  Heather Horyna         F3034      225/679       32:27       44:05    9:38     2:06:09
2222  Matthew Hekman         M3034      274/431       29:19       42:56    9:38     2:06:11
2223  Michael Porazzo        M5054       74/148       31:54       45:19    9:38     2:06:11
2224  Jay O'Brien            M3034      275/431       34:00       46:18    9:38     2:06:12
2225  Michael Miller         M2529      235/388       32:05       45:22    9:39     2:06:15
2226  Steve Reichert         M5054       75/148       31:16       45:18    9:39     2:06:16
2227  Eilzabeth I Wheeler    F2529      259/744       32:47       46:22    9:39     2:06:16
2228  Leighann McDonald      F4044      112/353       31:44       45:01    9:39     2:06:17
2229  Nicole Warp            F2529      260/744       32:13       44:11    9:39     2:06:17
2230  Erin Connelly          F3034      226/679       32:23       44:20    9:39     2:06:17
2231  Carolina Aristimuno    F2529      261/744       31:43       45:27    9:39     2:06:20
2232  Samantha Gammon        F2529      262/744       30:11                9:39     2:06:20
2233  Brandon Gustafson      M2529      236/388       31:44       43:41    9:39     2:06:22
2234  Bob Campbell           M5054       76/148       31:29                9:39     2:06:23
2235  Craig Utley            M4044      149/235       33:10       44:38    9:39     2:06:23
2236  Emily Sinoric          F2529      263/744       34:46       45:05    9:39     2:06:25
2237  Jamie Cooper           F2529      264/744       33:02       44:38    9:40     2:06:26
2238  Mindy Strick           F3034      227/679       34:03       45:40    9:40     2:06:26
2239  Kerry Newman           M4549      105/167       30:38       44:51    9:40     2:06:28
2240  Nancy McCafferty       F2529      265/744       33:00       44:01    9:40     2:06:28
2241  Erin Glover            F3034      228/679       32:38       46:11    9:40     2:06:29
2242  Regina Merrick         F4044      113/353       32:07       44:40    9:40     2:06:30
2243  Christine Sauder       F3539      158/512       33:37       46:01    9:40     2:06:31
2244  Paige Stein            F1824      129/382       30:48       43:37    9:40     2:06:32
2245  Barbie Daymude         F2529      266/744       28:26       48:01    9:40     2:06:32
2246  Sara Rogness           F3034      229/679       32:18       43:38    9:40     2:06:32
2247  Jim Swanson            M5054       77/148       33:45       45:41    9:40     2:06:32
2248  Christie Williams      F3034      230/679       31:38       44:57    9:40     2:06:34
2249  Caroline Smith         F2529      267/744       30:15       44:19    9:40     2:06:34
2250  Debbie Hanna           F5054       21/128       32:16       44:30    9:40     2:06:34
2251  Sean Sullivan          F3539      159/512       32:53       44:51    9:40     2:06:35
2252  Courtney Fellers       F4044      114/353       31:20       44:31    9:40     2:06:36
2253  Courtney Aguilar       F2529      268/744       32:47       45:03    9:40     2:06:36
2254  Jamie Crowe            F3034      231/679       30:42       45:16    9:40     2:06:36
2255  Jennifer Kaufman       F3034      232/679       31:32       44:36    9:40     2:06:38
2256  Mike King              M4044      150/235       32:49       45:20    9:40     2:06:38
2257  Mary Kivett            F4044      115/353       30:46       44:30    9:40     2:06:38
2258  Ryan Lum               M1824      113/169       31:37       44:28    9:41     2:06:40
2259  Staci Hauschild        F3034      233/679       31:19       43:56    9:41     2:06:40
2260  Jody Hughes            F5559         7/59       32:48       45:24    9:41     2:06:40
2261  Sara Gardner           F3539      160/512       32:42       44:28    9:41     2:06:41
2262  Erica Post             F3539      161/512       31:03       43:28    9:41     2:06:43
2263  Deborah Raithel        F1824      130/382       29:51       43:48    9:41     2:06:43
2264  David Jolicoeur        M3034      276/431       32:09       44:28    9:41     2:06:44
2265  Matt Clayton           M2529      237/388       31:26       45:45    9:41     2:06:44
2266  Charlotte Humburg      F3034      234/679       32:37       44:24    9:41     2:06:46
2267  Rhonda Kersgieter      F4549       49/209       31:05       45:05    9:41     2:06:46
2268  Amy Peterson           F3539      162/512       32:43       44:59    9:41     2:06:46
2269  Ashley McMahan         F2529      269/744       31:04       44:15    9:41     2:06:47
2270  Chad Taldo             M3034      277/431       31:05       44:14    9:41     2:06:47
2271  Lee Glenn              M6064        23/60       32:54       44:51    9:41     2:06:48
2272  Stephanie Batliner     F3539      163/512       30:57       45:54    9:41     2:06:49
2273  Jenni Hackman          F3034      235/679       32:27       44:56    9:41     2:06:50
2274  Robbie Vaughn          M2529      238/388       32:42       46:18    9:41     2:06:50
2275  Jamie Jo Hatfield      F4044      116/353       32:43       46:18    9:41     2:06:51
2276  Lisa Hanlon            F4044      117/353       29:56       43:14    9:41     2:06:52
2277  Kyle Taylor            M3034      278/431                            9:42     2:06:52
2278  Denise Frank           F5054       22/128       33:06       44:53    9:42     2:06:52
2279  Sue Williams           F4044      118/353       32:13                9:42     2:06:52
2280  Noelle Amick           F2529      270/744       30:23       44:14    9:42     2:06:52
2281  Scott Golden           M3539      248/374       29:48       45:45    9:42     2:06:53
2282  Kevin Oldham           M3539      249/374       31:35       43:40    9:42     2:06:54
2283  Christine Orfei        F1824      131/382       30:18       46:45    9:42     2:06:55
2284  Stephanie Carvajal     F4044      119/353       32:26       45:20    9:42     2:06:55
2285  Kirk Chastain          M5054       78/148       32:35       45:26    9:42     2:06:56
2286  Jessie Chastain        F1824      132/382       32:35       45:26    9:42     2:06:56
2287  Elizabeth Cannon       F2529      271/744       33:59       45:15    9:42     2:06:56
2288  Annah Newkirk          F3539      164/512       35:02       43:54    9:42     2:06:57
2289  Jason Scott            M3034      279/431       28:16       43:38    9:42     2:06:59
2290  Rebecca Madison        F3034      236/679       31:38       46:08    9:42     2:06:59
2291  Laura Devivo           F4044      120/353       31:21       44:57    9:42     2:06:59
2292  Sandra Lopez           F2529      272/744       32:50       45:31    9:42     2:07:00
2293  Alan Sampson           M3539      250/374       36:25       44:39    9:42     2:07:01
2294  Scott Monsees          M4044      151/235       34:28       45:27    9:42     2:07:01
2295  Kathleen Kaufman       F4044      121/353       31:45       45:44    9:42     2:07:04
2296  Jon Strongman          M3034      280/431       33:29       44:55    9:42     2:07:04
2297  Andrew Kukinski        M1824      114/169       32:48       44:45    9:42     2:07:04
2298  William Kuchinski      M4549      106/167       32:49       44:43    9:43     2:07:05
2299  Robin Stein            F4549       50/209       32:07                9:43     2:07:06
2300  Laura Weatherford      F1824      133/382       33:53       45:15    9:43     2:07:06
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2301  Katherine Hiller       F4044      122/353       31:23                9:43     2:07:06
2302  Steven Cargill         M4044      152/235       35:23       43:23    9:43     2:07:07
2303  Kara Murphy            F1824      134/382       32:54       45:54    9:43     2:07:07
2304  Taolo Kiatoukaysi      F3539      165/512       35:23       43:23    9:43     2:07:07
2305  Rick Hughes            M5559        37/78       32:48       45:23    9:43     2:07:08
2306  Angie Erdel            F2529      273/744       31:54       45:13    9:43     2:07:09
2307  Lori Hughes            F4044      123/353       32:49       44:59    9:43     2:07:09
2308  Ryan Everoski          M2529      239/388       32:33       43:50    9:43     2:07:10
2309  Libby Tedder           F2529      274/744       31:14       44:33    9:43     2:07:10
2310  Kendra Johnston        F2529      275/744       33:16       46:33    9:43     2:07:11
2311  Ke Berglund            M4549      107/167       31:47       45:05    9:43     2:07:11
2312  Tricia Schell          F5559         8/59       31:30       45:20    9:43     2:07:12
2313  Scott Sheppard         M4549      108/167       33:44       45:11    9:43     2:07:13
2314  Christine Stringer     F3539      166/512       33:08       46:18    9:43     2:07:14
2315  Katherine Ehman        F1824      135/382       34:13       45:12    9:43     2:07:14
2316  Teresa Felmlee         F5054       23/128       34:13       45:11    9:43     2:07:15
2317  Greg Johnson           M5054       79/148       32:32                9:43     2:07:16
2318  Kyle Young             F3034      237/679       32:32       44:33    9:43     2:07:16
2319  Lori Stangl            F4549       51/209       31:24       46:12    9:43     2:07:17
2320  Linda Schellpeper      F2529      276/744       35:02       45:05    9:43     2:07:17
2321  Jene Hong              F4549       52/209       30:11       44:06    9:43     2:07:17
2322  Danielle Woodson       F2529      277/744       32:27       44:56    9:43     2:07:17
2323  Elizabeth Peterson     F2529      278/744       32:57       46:25    9:44     2:07:18
2324  Katherine Beam         F2529      279/744       32:57       46:25    9:44     2:07:18
2325  Doug Van Hofwegen      M5054       80/148       32:40       47:54    9:44     2:07:18
2326  Therese Carmack        F4044      124/353       32:40       44:21    9:44     2:07:19
2327  Denis Schmidt          M2529      240/388       32:41       44:45    9:44     2:07:19
2328  Mark Stocks            M3539      251/374       29:06       44:00    9:44     2:07:20
2329  Betsey Potts           F2529      280/744       34:39       45:35    9:44     2:07:21
2330  Debbie Galbraith       F4549       53/209       33:07       46:44    9:44     2:07:21
2331  Charlie Potts          M2529      241/388       34:38       45:36    9:44     2:07:21
2332  Rachael Orr            F3034      238/679       31:33       42:56    9:44     2:07:23
2333  Cheryl Borrenpohl      F2529      281/744       32:19       45:04    9:44     2:07:24
2334  Darci Petty            F4044      125/353       32:41       45:58    9:44     2:07:25
2335  Christopher Conway     M2529      242/388       32:33       43:59    9:44     2:07:25
2336  Robbie Fuchs           M3539      252/374       30:17                9:44     2:07:25
2337  Jimmy Hoffman          M3539      253/374       30:18       44:18    9:44     2:07:26
2338  Cherie Rourke          F3034      239/679       32:37       44:30    9:44     2:07:27
2339  Jordan Neil            F1824      136/382       33:42       44:59    9:44     2:07:28
2340  Brenda Wilson          F3034      240/679       33:54       45:13    9:44     2:07:28
2341  Mike Kimbrel           M3539      254/374       33:37       46:06    9:44     2:07:29
2342  Ashley Matheny         F1824      137/382       33:43       45:20    9:44     2:07:31
2343  Shannon Sunday         F2529      282/744       31:31       44:00    9:45     2:07:31
2344  Greg Martin            M2529      243/388       33:43       45:20    9:45     2:07:31
2345  Bud Straumann          M5559        38/78       33:02       46:05    9:45     2:07:31
2346  Julie Donelon          F4044      126/353       30:02       44:01    9:45     2:07:32
2347  Michael Montague Jr    M3034      281/431       33:03       46:05    9:45     2:07:32
2348  Delia York             F4044      127/353       33:47       44:37    9:45     2:07:32
2349  Peggy Brown Grantham   F3539      167/512       31:34       45:35    9:45     2:07:33
2350  Ryan Sickman           M3034      282/431       31:16       43:37    9:45     2:07:33
2351  Lloyd Lantz Ii         M4549      109/167       33:27       44:55    9:45     2:07:35
2352  Benjamin Kempton       M1824      115/169       28:36       39:59    9:45     2:07:35
2353  Stacey Sands           F3034      241/679       33:51       45:21    9:45     2:07:36
2354  Jennifer Curtis        F3034      242/679       31:30       45:24    9:45     2:07:36
2355  Gregory Haynes         M4044      153/235       32:49       44:21    9:45     2:07:36
2356  Andie Alexander        F2529      283/744       30:32       44:33    9:45     2:07:37
2357  Jill Sausto            F3034      243/679       29:00       44:52    9:45     2:07:37
2358  Aakash Shah            M3034      283/431       33:23       46:17    9:45     2:07:38
2359  Patrick Fanning        M3539      255/374       28:51       43:12    9:45     2:07:39
2360  Jeff Wilson            M5054       81/148       32:56                9:45     2:07:39
2361  Alison D Lute          F3034      244/679       34:00       46:40    9:45     2:07:40
2362  Melissa D Blaco        F2529      284/744       34:00       46:38    9:45     2:07:40
2363  Dennis Meinking        M6064        24/60       33:15       46:13    9:45     2:07:40
2364  Terri Lindsay          F5559         9/59       33:15       46:13    9:45     2:07:40
2365  Stephanie Pulverenti   F5054       24/128       31:01       45:25    9:45     2:07:41
2366  Chris Dakhil           M3034      284/431       33:22       46:17    9:45     2:07:41
2367  Julie York             F3034      245/679       32:27       45:22    9:45     2:07:41
2368  Jason Hodge            M2529      244/388       31:27       44:35    9:45     2:07:43
2369  Kristin Grover         F1824      138/382       31:43       43:40    9:45     2:07:43
2370  Samantha Jackson       F2529      285/744       36:34       44:12    9:45     2:07:44
2371  Jennifer Turpin        F2529      286/744       33:08       45:45    9:46     2:07:45
2372  Tara Schiffelbein      F3034      246/679       33:46       46:36    9:46     2:07:45
2373  Daniel Van Buskirk     M4044      154/235       31:25       47:37    9:46     2:07:45
2374  Katlyn Anderson        F1824      139/382       32:14       44:37    9:46     2:07:46
2375  Jamie Stone            M3034      285/431       35:21       46:06    9:46     2:07:46
2376  Denoya Novovesky       F3539      168/512       33:22       46:05    9:46     2:07:47
2377  Michelle Guzman        F1824      140/382       32:49       45:22    9:46     2:07:49
2378  Ashley Johnson         F1824      141/382       32:49       45:22    9:46     2:07:49
2379  Marya Haverkamp        F3539      169/512       32:45       44:42    9:46     2:07:49
2380  Amy Link               F3034      247/679       31:14       45:17    9:46     2:07:50
2381  Liz Birch              F3034      248/679       30:40       49:29    9:46     2:07:50
2382  David Cook             M4549      110/167       34:01       46:36    9:46     2:07:50
2383  John Larson            M5054       82/148       31:57                9:46     2:07:51
2384  Brent Cline            M3034      286/431       32:06       42:31    9:46     2:07:52
2385  Bruce Dunwiddie        M3034      287/431       34:35       46:00    9:46     2:07:53
2386  Bryan Walder           M3539      256/374       32:42                9:46     2:07:53
2387  Glenn Lester           M2529      245/388       33:58       47:24    9:46     2:07:53
2388  Katie Strawder         F1824      142/382       29:50       43:11    9:46     2:07:53
2389  Chris Childress        M3539      257/374                            9:46     2:07:54
2390  Anne Marie Anderson    F3034      249/679       30:24       45:52    9:46     2:07:54
2391  Angela Woodruff        F3034      250/679       30:24       45:53    9:46     2:07:54
2392  Adolfo Uriarte         M3539      258/374       33:10       45:30    9:46     2:07:54
2393  Robert Warmbrodt       M1824      116/169       28:48       43:47    9:46     2:07:56
2394  Michael Snodgrass      M5054       83/148       31:02       45:53    9:46     2:07:57
2395  Susie Beard            F2529      287/744       30:57       44:59    9:47     2:07:57
2396  John Bradley           M3539      259/374       31:33       45:34    9:47     2:07:59
2397  Allison Sutton         F1824      143/382       30:32       45:57    9:47     2:07:59
2398  Cindy Quirarte         F4549       54/209       31:35       45:59    9:47     2:08:00
2399  Heather Keck           F2529      288/744       34:37       44:56    9:47     2:08:01
2400  Alvin Ghylin           M4549      111/167       30:24       45:07    9:47     2:08:02
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2401  Dani Combs             F2529      289/744       31:34       48:20    9:47     2:08:03
2402  Megan Griffin          F1824      144/382       31:09       45:40    9:47     2:08:04
2403  Allison Kirby          F3539      170/512       34:05       46:19    9:47     2:08:06
2404  Stephen Ferrall        M4044      155/235       34:17       46:35    9:47     2:08:07
2405  Patricia Ludlow        F3034      251/679       31:22       45:17    9:47     2:08:07
2406  Kimberly Peek          F4044      128/353       31:43       44:39    9:47     2:08:07
2407  Jared Bucher           M1824      117/169       30:13       41:11    9:47     2:08:08
2408  Denise Severn          F4044      129/353       30:21       44:50    9:47     2:08:08
2409  Nathan Blake           M2529      246/388       36:25       47:12    9:47     2:08:09
2410  Lauren Speer           F2529      290/744       31:49       46:12    9:47     2:08:09
2411  Darin Olivarez         M2529      247/388       29:07       43:30    9:47     2:08:09
2412  Kathy O'Keefe          F3539      171/512       31:52       44:25    9:47     2:08:09
2413  Lindsey Thompson       F2529      291/744       31:54       44:58    9:47     2:08:10
2414  Kelly Barth            F2529      292/744       35:19       46:02    9:47     2:08:10
2415  Lauren Thompson        F1824      145/382       31:55       44:58    9:47     2:08:10
2416  Jennifer Capra         F2529      293/744       29:33       44:03    9:47     2:08:10
2417  Jamie Davis            F2529      294/744       32:08       45:41    9:47     2:08:10
2418  Craig McCurry          M3034      288/431       32:08       45:37    9:48     2:08:11
2419  Pat Cook               F5559        10/59       32:59       45:59    9:48     2:08:11
2420  Jennifer Worthington   F2529      295/744       34:43       46:01    9:48     2:08:12
2421  Kelly Smith            F3034      252/679       32:37       46:47    9:48     2:08:12
2422  Sarah Hurd             F1824      146/382       33:59       47:20    9:48     2:08:14
2423  Jeffrey Cordero        M1824      118/169       28:39       44:12    9:48     2:08:14
2424  Brian Tyrrell          M4549      112/167       31:53       45:13    9:48     2:08:15
2425  Tara Fleck             F2529      296/744       34:19                9:48     2:08:18
2426  Melody Minnick         F1824      147/382       33:56       46:23    9:48     2:08:18
2427  Jason Sanders          M4044      156/235       31:12       42:29    9:48     2:08:20
2428  Molly Reynolds         F3034      253/679       33:17       46:45    9:48     2:08:20
2429  Kaitlyn Balough        F1824      148/382       34:02       46:17    9:48     2:08:21
2430  Tracy Lozaw            F3539      172/512       31:36       44:25    9:48     2:08:21
2431  Tricia Cobb            F3034      254/679       32:38       47:42    9:48     2:08:22
2432  Jenna Engler           F1824      149/382       34:17       46:16    9:48     2:08:22
2433  Megan Seymour          F4549       55/209       32:50       45:56    9:48     2:08:22
2434  Jamie Must             F3539      173/512       33:05       46:51    9:48     2:08:23
2435  Robyn Crumpton         F4549       56/209       30:18                9:48     2:08:23
2436  Jolee Cook             F1824      150/382       32:09       45:25    9:49     2:08:23
2437  Julianne Stremel       F5054       25/128       32:26       45:05    9:49     2:08:23
2438  Shannon Buss           F2529      297/744       32:10       45:58    9:49     2:08:25
2439  Tanja Schumacher       F2529      298/744       30:37       44:45    9:49     2:08:25
2440  Jamie Johnson          F2529      299/744       31:35       43:38    9:49     2:08:25
2441  Jenn Obrien            F2529      300/744       34:06       45:04    9:49     2:08:25
2442  Marcel Kadera-Redmond  M3034      289/431       33:40       47:05    9:49     2:08:27
2443  Timothy Pickens        M2529      248/388       32:13       44:08    9:49     2:08:28
2444  Nathan Rogg            M1824      119/169       31:26       42:10    9:49     2:08:29
2445  Joshua McGinnis        M2529      249/388       29:31       46:29    9:49     2:08:29
2446  Nathan Coulter         M2529      250/388       29:32       46:31    9:49     2:08:29
2447  Adam Heil              M1824      120/169       31:27       42:10    9:49     2:08:29
2448  Kara Chastain          F2529      301/744       30:31       45:06    9:49     2:08:30
2449  Jonathan Yeomans       M3539      260/374       31:23       45:53    9:49     2:08:30
2450  Terin Walters          F2529      302/744       34:18       45:34    9:49     2:08:31
2451  David Spatard          M2529      251/388       31:33       42:52    9:49     2:08:32
2452  Sandy Mueller          F5054       26/128       34:17       45:48    9:49     2:08:32
2453  Jane Tettambel         F4549       57/209       33:19       45:32    9:49     2:08:33
2454  Arnold Smyth           M3034      290/431       32:27       47:43    9:49     2:08:33
2455  Frank Marshall         M5559        39/78       33:18       45:38    9:49     2:08:34
2456  Natalie Holick         F3539      174/512       30:27       46:07    9:49     2:08:34
2457  Julie Dietrich         F3539      175/512       34:00       44:51    9:49     2:08:36
2458  Joel Martino           M4044      157/235       34:20       44:42    9:50     2:08:37
2459  Rob Ramseyer           M2529      252/388       33:41       46:35    9:50     2:08:37
2460  Eileen T Hinkin        F5559        11/59       30:49       44:34    9:50     2:08:37
2461  Lisa Penka             F1824      151/382       30:31       45:19    9:50     2:08:38
2462  William Messamore      M2529      253/388       33:41       46:35    9:50     2:08:38
2463  Alfred Bartnik         M4044      158/235       33:20       45:25    9:50     2:08:39
2464  Shanna Smith           F3539      176/512       33:20       46:18    9:50     2:08:41
2465  Nicole Ratliff         F3034      255/679       34:43       46:00    9:50     2:08:42
2466  Brent Larson           M4044      159/235       34:27       47:08    9:50     2:08:43
2467  Mike Conaghan          M5054       84/148       33:55       46:36    9:50     2:08:44
2468  Brooke Crawford        F2529      303/744       33:28       46:14    9:50     2:08:45
2469  Chuck Doss             M2529      254/388       34:03       45:25    9:50     2:08:45
2470  Brian Messer           M4549      113/167       33:27       46:12    9:50     2:08:45
2471  Denise Fields          F3034      256/679       32:38       44:24    9:50     2:08:45
2472  Curt Futvoye           M5054       85/148       30:38       45:33    9:50     2:08:45
2473  Jason Calder           M3034      291/431       31:55       49:22    9:50     2:08:46
2474  Amanda Gomm            F3034      257/679       33:28       46:25    9:50     2:08:47
2475  Jeff Randolph          M3539      261/374       31:35       44:56    9:50     2:08:48
2476  Nicole Hofmann         F2529      304/744       32:22       46:04    9:50     2:08:48
2477  Lori W Jones           F4044      130/353       33:24       46:11    9:51     2:08:50
2478  Sheila Dziura          F3539      177/512       32:45       45:49    9:51     2:08:53
2479  Jake Wright            M2529      255/388       33:31       46:47    9:51     2:08:53
2480  Krystal Wright         F3034      258/679       33:32       46:46    9:51     2:08:53
2481  Julie Heathman         F3034      259/679       32:05       45:41    9:51     2:08:53
2482  Meagan Leahy           F3034      260/679       31:47       45:03    9:51     2:08:54
2483  Kevin Tilley           M3034      292/431       33:47       47:08    9:51     2:08:54
2484  Phil Wheeler           M6064        25/60       32:47       46:07    9:51     2:08:55
2485  Patrick Martin         M3539      262/374       33:47       47:08    9:51     2:08:55
2486  Krista Kempton         F5054       27/128       31:33       44:55    9:51     2:08:55
2487  Courtney Cox           F3539      178/512       32:40       44:32    9:51     2:08:56
2488  Patricia Matthews      F6064         4/34       33:18       45:42    9:51     2:08:57
2489  Joshua Christie        M3034      293/431       30:42       43:06    9:51     2:09:01
2490  Fred Day               M5054       86/148       30:43       47:50    9:51     2:09:01
2491  Andrew Cain            M3034      294/431       37:08       45:57    9:51     2:09:01
2492  Tisha Fagan            F4044      131/353       32:28       44:47    9:51     2:09:02
2493  Laurie Matt            F4044      132/353       31:31       45:39    9:52     2:09:05
2494  Jordan Burkhardt       M1824      121/169       30:34       43:22    9:52     2:09:05
2495  Eileen Joyce           F5054       28/128       32:46       45:13    9:52     2:09:05
2496  Noelani Meirowsky      F3539      179/512       31:37       43:36    9:52     2:09:06
2497  Kate Dolan             F2529      305/744       29:44       46:25    9:52     2:09:06
2498  Mark Elmore            M2529      256/388       34:56       45:10    9:52     2:09:08
2499  Karin Chang-Rios       F4044      133/353       33:32       45:54    9:52     2:09:09
2500  David Barland          M3034      295/431       31:56       45:06    9:52     2:09:09
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2501  Melissa Hay            F3034      261/679       32:34       46:34    9:52     2:09:09
2502  Leslie Barland         F3034      262/679       31:56       45:06    9:52     2:09:10
2503  Mark Rotert            M2529      257/388       32:31       45:09    9:52     2:09:10
2504  Adrian Rhoads          M3034      296/431       30:31       45:08    9:52     2:09:13
2505  Niki Morris            F2529      306/744       31:33       44:48    9:52     2:09:13
2506  Amy Charpie            F3034      263/679       33:55                9:52     2:09:13
2507  Lynn Dustin            F3539      180/512       32:50       46:30    9:52     2:09:13
2508  Andrea Oldham          F3034      264/679       33:55       46:29    9:52     2:09:13
2509  Sam Coffland           M3034      297/431       30:47       43:37    9:52     2:09:13
2510  Stephanie Rhoads       F3034      265/679       29:53       45:47    9:52     2:09:14
2511  Brian Sommer           M3034      298/431       31:23       46:44    9:52     2:09:15
2512  Dawn Holt              F3539      181/512       31:55       46:05    9:53     2:09:17
2513  Bob Blefko             M5054       87/148       32:49       45:23    9:53     2:09:18
2514  Kristina Wolf          F4549       58/209       32:53       46:12    9:53     2:09:21
2515  Kimberly Bulloc        F4044      134/353       31:30       44:26    9:53     2:09:21
2516  Craig Welk             M5559        40/78       34:12       46:03    9:53     2:09:22
2517  Samantha Bennett       F2529      307/744       30:40       46:49    9:53     2:09:23
2518  Becky Schuchhardt      F3034      266/679       31:30       46:10    9:53     2:09:23
2519  Abigail Squires        F1824      152/382       30:39       44:55    9:53     2:09:23
2520  Robin Dorathy          F3539      182/512       31:34       45:57    9:53     2:09:27
2521  Amy Lara               F3539      183/512       34:06       46:22    9:53     2:09:27
2522  Melissa Bryson         F2529      308/744       30:54       45:30    9:53     2:09:28
2523  Meagan Weber           F2529      309/744       33:26       46:20    9:54     2:09:29
2524  Bailey Reimer          F1824      153/382       34:55       48:13    9:54     2:09:30
2525  Christopher Smith      M4044      160/235       36:18       47:23    9:54     2:09:32
2526  Morgana Bailey         F3034      267/679       33:24       45:32    9:54     2:09:33
2527  Amanda Overgaard       F3034      268/679       32:25       44:41    9:54     2:09:33
2528  Roger Page             M5054       88/148       35:34       46:35    9:54     2:09:34
2529  Jennie Harris-Bassett  F4549       59/209       32:22       45:27    9:54     2:09:34
2530  Gina Brophy            F4549       60/209       31:26       44:26    9:54     2:09:34
2531  Drew Billingsley       M3539      263/374       33:48       44:18    9:54     2:09:35
2532  Cassie Lopez           F4044      135/353       32:37       45:58    9:54     2:09:37
2533  Jason Meyer            M3539      264/374       29:27       43:11    9:54     2:09:40
2534  James Maliszewski      M5054       89/148       31:43       45:38    9:54     2:09:41
2535  Jessica Revelle        F3034      269/679       35:23       46:45    9:54     2:09:41
2536  Rebecca Morgan         F3539      184/512       32:41       46:06    9:54     2:09:41
2537  Nathanael Lyons        M2529      258/388       33:51       46:20    9:54     2:09:41
2538  Mark Bertison          M5559        41/78       34:01       46:26    9:54     2:09:42
2539  Christina Estenes      F2529      310/744       32:44       47:05    9:54     2:09:42
2540  Rachel D Pientka       F3034      270/679       33:22       46:43    9:55     2:09:42
2541  Amy Smith              F3539      185/512       31:13       47:58    9:55     2:09:42
2542  Apryl Pfizenmaier      F3034      271/679       31:48       45:41    9:55     2:09:43
2543  Rebecca Barton         F3034      272/679       30:59                9:55     2:09:43
2544  Larissa Piper          F1824      154/382       32:23       44:38    9:55     2:09:43
2545  Krista Estes           F3034      273/679       34:08       46:38    9:55     2:09:44
2546  Jerome Estes           M3034      299/431       34:08       46:39    9:55     2:09:44
2547  Jeffery Vanek          M3539      265/374       31:44       46:22    9:55     2:09:44
2548  Carrie Allen           F2529      311/744       33:33       44:34    9:55     2:09:45
2549  Mark Allen             M3034      300/431       33:34       44:34    9:55     2:09:45
2550  Michael Campbell       M5054       90/148       32:10                9:55     2:09:45
2551  Andrew Peine           M3034      301/431       32:54       44:40    9:55     2:09:46
2552  Alison Gifford         F2529      312/744       30:51       43:49    9:55     2:09:47
2553  Michael Reynolds       M5559        42/78       35:16       45:20    9:55     2:09:47
2554  Pam Smith              F3539      186/512       31:12       45:33    9:55     2:09:48
2555  Kelsey Lockyer         F1824      155/382       33:06       45:46    9:55     2:09:48
2556  Dana Bruxvoort         F1824      156/382       33:06       45:46    9:55     2:09:48
2557  Coreena Franklin       F3034      274/679       33:02       46:12    9:55     2:09:49
2558  Jennifer Renfrow       F3034      275/679       33:02       46:13    9:55     2:09:49
2559  Ray Hackler            M4044      161/235       34:14       46:05    9:55     2:09:51
2560  Audrey Ameigh          F2529      313/744       32:52       45:46    9:55     2:09:51
2561  Robyn Everist          F1824      157/382       32:15       46:46    9:55     2:09:52
2562  William Donovan        M2529      259/388       32:26       44:23    9:55     2:09:52
2563  Traci Turley           F3034      276/679       33:05       47:14    9:55     2:09:53
2564  Molly Olmshipman       F3539      187/512       32:44       44:59    9:55     2:09:53
2565  Cindy Engle            F3539      188/512       34:15       45:27    9:55     2:09:54
2566  Molly Moore            F3034      277/679       34:18       45:34    9:56     2:09:55
2567  Heather Yates          F1824      158/382       32:14       47:09    9:56     2:09:56
2568  Melanie Jorgensen      F2529      314/744       32:13       47:09    9:56     2:09:56
2569  Lindsey Gregory        F0117         5/18       30:42       43:48    9:56     2:09:57
2570  Angela Lee             F2529      315/744       32:36       46:14    9:56     2:09:57
2571  Jim Stumpff            M5054       91/148       34:02       46:20    9:56     2:09:57
2572  Tiffany Schweer        F2529      316/744       32:15       46:26    9:56     2:09:59
2573  Liz Cobb               F4044      136/353       34:57       46:00    9:56     2:09:59
2574  Randall Livengood      M3539      266/374       30:21       48:22    9:56     2:09:59
2575  Megan Mansfield        F3539      189/512       34:03       46:18    9:56     2:10:00
2576  Jennifer Wachter       F3539      190/512       33:59       46:33    9:56     2:10:01
2577  Jonathan Moore         M3539      267/374       36:22       45:04    9:56     2:10:01
2578  Andrew Hronek          M3539      268/374       32:22       43:22    9:56     2:10:01
2579  Stephanie Butenhoff    F4044      137/353       34:00       46:33    9:56     2:10:02
2580  Michelle Moore         F3539      191/512       36:22       45:05    9:56     2:10:02
2581  Angie Katakis          F3539      192/512       31:13       47:58    9:56     2:10:02
2582  Christopher Casey      M2529      260/388       31:43       42:14    9:56     2:10:02
2583  Elizabeth McMullen     F4549       61/209       29:28       44:50    9:56     2:10:03
2584  Eric Mabie             M3034      302/431       30:14       45:24    9:56     2:10:03
2585  Jennifer Price         F3539      193/512       32:16       45:55    9:56     2:10:04
2586  Laura Neff             F2529      317/744       32:34       47:32    9:56     2:10:06
2587  Sara Oberheide         F2529      318/744       30:21       45:58    9:56     2:10:06
2588  Alexander Oldroyd      M3034      303/431       27:04       46:01    9:56     2:10:06
2589  Heather Brown          F3539      194/512       34:12       47:44    9:56     2:10:08
2590  Nichole McDaniel       F3539      195/512       31:29       44:50    9:56     2:10:08
2591  Michael Nguyen         M3539      269/374       34:53       46:03    9:57     2:10:09
2592  Phillip Bonino         M3034      304/431       34:16       47:15    9:57     2:10:09
2593  Kelli Schmidt          F4044      138/353       33:59       46:09    9:57     2:10:10
2594  Carrie Peterson        F3539      196/512       32:22       46:37    9:57     2:10:10
2595  Denise Burke           F4549       62/209       34:42       45:36    9:57     2:10:11
2596  Michael Meng           M3539      270/374       32:52       46:32    9:57     2:10:11
2597  Amy Schloss            F1824      159/382       33:06       45:48    9:57     2:10:12
2598  Denise Riley           F4044      139/353       32:34       46:43    9:57     2:10:13
2599  Mary Withouse          F1824      160/382       30:31       48:05    9:57     2:10:13
2600  Eddie White            M5559        43/78       33:49       48:22    9:57     2:10:14
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2601  Mary Hladky            F2529      319/744       34:23       46:17    9:57     2:10:15
2602  Bob Van                M5054       92/148       33:21       46:40    9:57     2:10:15
2603  Lauren Ziegler         F1824      161/382       37:49       45:05    9:57     2:10:17
2604  Stephanie Sommers      F1824      162/382       31:25       45:49    9:57     2:10:17
2605  Teresa Stahl           F3034      278/679       33:50       46:54    9:57     2:10:17
2606  Kellie Givens          F3034      279/679       33:38       46:20    9:57     2:10:17
2607  Robert Thomen          M5054       93/148       32:34       45:43    9:57     2:10:17
2608  Nicole Winter          F3539      197/512       33:28       46:38    9:57     2:10:17
2609  Elizabeth Samples      F2529      320/744       31:28       44:39    9:57     2:10:20
2610  Mellody Summers        F3034      280/679       33:27       46:39    9:58     2:10:21
2611  Taira Garvey           F3539      198/512       33:59       46:17    9:58     2:10:21
2612  Jeff Erickson          M4549      114/167       34:17       46:50    9:58     2:10:23
2613  Joshua Linville        M3034      305/431       34:15       45:59    9:58     2:10:24
2614  Danielle Johnson       F1824      163/382       34:14       45:42    9:58     2:10:24
2615  Kimberly Bellof        F3539      199/512       32:34       46:29    9:58     2:10:24
2616  Ashley Schoonover      F2529      321/744       32:02       45:02    9:58     2:10:24
2617  Luke Hoskam            M3034      306/431       34:54       47:36    9:58     2:10:25
2618  Thane Douglas          M3034      307/431       32:19       46:57    9:58     2:10:26
2619  Mia Schreiner          F3539      200/512       31:36       45:54    9:58     2:10:26
2620  Anne Podany            F1824      164/382       32:48       43:58    9:58     2:10:26
2621  Lindsey Moore          F1824      165/382       32:47       43:59    9:58     2:10:27
2622  Lisa Dugan             F4044      140/353       34:00       46:08    9:58     2:10:28
2623  Justin Wyatt           M3539      271/374       30:13       46:17    9:58     2:10:28
2624  Ron Crider             M4549      115/167       30:39       44:50    9:58     2:10:28
2625  Joel Henning           M2529      261/388       31:25       45:45    9:58     2:10:30
2626  Amy Finkeldei          F3539      201/512       32:41       46:16    9:58     2:10:30
2627  Jay Brost              M3034      308/431       35:54       44:35    9:58     2:10:30
2628  Rebecca Copeland       F5054       29/128       31:31       45:20    9:58     2:10:30
2629  Paige Wilson           F2529      322/744       34:18       47:59    9:58     2:10:31
2630  Rolland Yoakum         M4044      162/235       33:53       48:47    9:58     2:10:31
2631  Matt Connelly          M1824      122/169       32:44       45:45    9:58     2:10:32
2632  Molly Ferrall          F1824      166/382       32:48       46:35    9:58     2:10:32
2633  Shannon Murphy         F2529      323/744       32:53       47:04    9:58     2:10:32
2634  Larissa Wollard        F1824      167/382       34:03       45:11    9:58     2:10:33
2635  Stephanie Layne        F2529      324/744       33:38       46:47    9:58     2:10:34
2636  Lou Ann Krumme         F5559        12/59       31:46       46:34    9:58     2:10:34
2637  John Kille             M3539      272/374       32:12       41:32    9:58     2:10:34
2638  Clay Lang              M7074          2/8       33:19       47:04    9:58     2:10:34
2639  Tia Casady             F2529      325/744       31:32       46:02    9:59     2:10:35
2640  Emily Ferrall          F2529      326/744       32:24       44:17    9:59     2:10:36
2641  Joyce Kuwae            F3034      281/679       34:09       46:18    9:59     2:10:38
2642  Hollie Estes           F2529      327/744       32:08       46:10    9:59     2:10:38
2643  Janet Snook            F4044      141/353       33:19       45:22    9:59     2:10:39
2644  Jamie Musick           M4549      116/167       31:39       44:54    9:59     2:10:42
2645  Stephen Fredette       M5054       94/148       32:12       44:41    9:59     2:10:42
2646  Supavan Brown          F3034      282/679       33:01       47:22    9:59     2:10:43
2647  Amy Rustan             F2529      328/744       31:17       46:06    9:59     2:10:43
2648  Samantha Mendrop       F1824      168/382       32:13       45:47    9:59     2:10:44
2649  Jamie Wiegel           F3034      283/679       31:35       48:21    9:59     2:10:44
2650  Sarah Lawlor           F3034      284/679       33:55       44:53    9:59     2:10:45
2651  Nichole Combes         F2529      329/744       29:07       44:37    9:59     2:10:47
2652  Mitch Churchman        M5054       95/148       33:17       43:22   10:00     2:10:50
2653  Jason Wiley            M3034      309/431       34:17       46:50   10:00     2:10:51
2654  Kim Leininger          F4044      142/353       34:03       46:19   10:00     2:10:51
2655  Kevin Shaffer          M3034      310/431       34:44       46:58   10:00     2:10:51
2656  Erin Shaffer           F2529      330/744       34:43       46:58   10:00     2:10:52
2657  Vadsana Smith          F3539      202/512       33:01       47:22   10:00     2:10:52
2658  Sarah Reynolds         F3034      285/679       33:49       48:12   10:00     2:10:53
2659  Deborah Alexander      F2529      331/744       33:53       47:50   10:00     2:10:53
2660  Tyler Vance            M3539      273/374       31:35       46:26   10:00     2:10:54
2661  Lori Fortner           F4044      143/353       34:36       47:21   10:00     2:10:55
2662  Thomas Vansaghi        M4044      163/235       33:01       45:29   10:00     2:10:55
2663  Lorie Birchmeier       F4549       63/209                           10:00     2:10:57
2664  Steve Duncan           M4549      117/167       35:02       46:28   10:00     2:10:58
2665  Heather Fay            F3034      286/679       33:36       45:58   10:00     2:10:58
2666  Dean Zajic             M3034      311/431       30:38       44:24   10:00     2:10:59
2667  Thomas Woodward        M3034      312/431       33:47       44:19   10:00     2:10:59
2668  Callie Fulton          F2529      332/744       33:59       46:34   10:00     2:10:59
2669  Barbara Head           F4549       64/209       33:52       46:34   10:00     2:11:00
2670  Jess McDonald          F2529      333/744       30:22       47:46   10:00     2:11:00
2671  Rebecca Siefers        F2529      334/744       30:37       46:26   10:01     2:11:01
2672  Janelle McCoy          F2529      335/744       35:57       47:36   10:01     2:11:01
2673  Mendy Gilliland        F3539      203/512       31:24       45:34   10:01     2:11:03
2674  Amy Lafferty           F2529      336/744       33:49       48:00   10:01     2:11:04
2675  Lindsey Ekblad         F2529      337/744       30:15       45:41   10:01     2:11:04
2676  Wendy Perry            F4044      144/353       33:39       46:53   10:01     2:11:05
2677  Jennifer Davis         F2529      338/744       33:08               10:01     2:11:06
2678  Mark Lange             M3539      274/374       34:57       47:49   10:01     2:11:08
2679  Kristin Pond           F1824      169/382       33:30       47:14   10:01     2:11:09
2680  Jason Colvin           M3539      275/374       34:21       45:40   10:01     2:11:09
2681  John Schwein           M3539      276/374       31:38       47:11   10:01     2:11:09
2682  Desiree Marts          F2529      339/744       33:37       45:45   10:01     2:11:11
2683  Amanda Alexander       F3539      204/512       33:52       47:49   10:01     2:11:11
2684  Joe Weinrich           M3539      277/374       34:21       46:46   10:01     2:11:11
2685  Julie Weinrich         F3539      205/512       34:21       46:46   10:01     2:11:11
2686  Madeline Lewis         F1824      170/382       33:37       45:46   10:01     2:11:11
2687  James Brock            M3034      313/431       32:49       47:32   10:01     2:11:12
2688  Matthew Wallace        M3539      278/374       33:38       46:11   10:01     2:11:12
2689  Sarah Scroggs          F1824      171/382       33:43       47:14   10:01     2:11:12
2690  Kate Petry             F3034      287/679                           10:02     2:11:16
2691  Cameron Corbet         M1824      123/169       33:06       48:00   10:02     2:11:18
2692  Matthew Westfall       M1824      124/169       33:06       48:00   10:02     2:11:18
2693  Kathy Jordan           F4044      145/353       32:04       45:15   10:02     2:11:18
2694  Theresa Perrini        F1824      172/382       33:37       45:47   10:02     2:11:18
2695  Johanna Perrini        F2529      340/744       33:36       45:47   10:02     2:11:18
2696  Bruce Rose             M5559        44/78       35:03       46:23   10:02     2:11:19
2697  Kelly Winkler          F3539      206/512       34:02       46:43   10:02     2:11:19
2698  Laurie Boyd            F3539      207/512       32:57       46:38   10:02     2:11:19
2699  Stephanie Perrini      F2529      341/744       33:37       45:47   10:02     2:11:19
2700  Amber Sherwood         F2529      342/744       31:15       47:44   10:02     2:11:19
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2701  Danielle Berg          F2529      343/744       31:43       46:34   10:02     2:11:21
2702  Cindy Loporto          F5054       30/128       34:16       45:48   10:02     2:11:21
2703  Allison Mulieri        F2529      344/744       31:39       44:52   10:02     2:11:21
2704  Denise Johnson         F4549       65/209       33:00       46:37   10:02     2:11:23
2705  Darcy Esfeld           F2529      345/744       31:29       46:11   10:02     2:11:23
2706  Don Roth               M7074          3/8       34:24       47:56   10:02     2:11:24
2707  Neil Niederhauser      M2529      262/388       28:01       41:57   10:02     2:11:24
2708  Laura Scott            F2529      346/744       32:24       45:50   10:02     2:11:25
2709  Quinn Sheek            F2529      347/744       33:30       46:17   10:02     2:11:26
2710  Kyle Funk              M2529      263/388       35:13       46:24   10:02     2:11:26
2711  Maureen Gray           F3034      288/679       32:50       46:17   10:02     2:11:26
2712  Kara Tweedy            F1824      173/382       33:45       45:28   10:02     2:11:27
2713  Matthew Slaughter      M1824      125/169       33:10       45:17   10:03     2:11:27
2714  Kayla Hastie           F1824      174/382       33:12       45:16   10:03     2:11:27
2715  Kim McKeever           F1824      175/382       33:27       45:56   10:03     2:11:29
2716  Amanda Wyckoff         F2529      348/744       31:20       46:36   10:03     2:11:29
2717  Cindy Schile           F5559        13/59       33:21       46:44   10:03     2:11:29
2718  Lesley Tubbs           F4549       66/209       33:27       46:45   10:03     2:11:30
2719  Amy Rapp               F3034      289/679       32:50       46:49   10:03     2:11:30
2720  John Cosgrove          M4549      118/167       34:10       46:52   10:03     2:11:31
2721  Dustin Knox            M2529      264/388       35:13       48:15   10:03     2:11:32
2722  Bruce Nuffer           M4044      164/235       32:48       46:50   10:03     2:11:32
2723  Carin Russell          F3034      290/679       33:48       47:19   10:03     2:11:32
2724  Darrah Munter          F3539      208/512       33:48       47:19   10:03     2:11:32
2725  Jason Heine            M2529      265/388       32:16       43:55   10:03     2:11:32
2726  Libby Nuessen          F3034      291/679       33:50       48:00   10:03     2:11:33
2727  Andrea Rose            F3539      209/512       33:25       46:24   10:03     2:11:33
2728  Jennifer Tveitnes      F1824      176/382       33:43       47:14   10:03     2:11:33
2729  Ashley Ballweg         F2529      349/744       33:51       46:21   10:03     2:11:35
2730  Adrienne Bahr          F1824      177/382       31:41       46:22   10:03     2:11:36
2731  Amber White            F3034      292/679       34:33       46:49   10:03     2:11:37
2732  Karla Sladek           F4549       67/209       33:27       47:14   10:03     2:11:37
2733  Betsy Boehner          F2529      350/744       32:40       48:10   10:03     2:11:38
2734  Carolyn Barnes         F5054       31/128       30:57       46:30   10:03     2:11:39
2735  Kathleen Dehan         F3539      210/512       32:28       48:17   10:04     2:11:41
2736  Deborah Brown          F5054       32/128       29:43       44:08   10:04     2:11:41
2737  Dan Reyes              M4044      165/235       33:47       46:36   10:04     2:11:42
2738  Andrea Gray            F3539      211/512       33:27       47:14   10:04     2:11:43
2739  William Clark          M5054       96/148       32:00       45:51   10:04     2:11:43
2740  Marilyn Rock           F3539      212/512       33:14       46:50   10:04     2:11:43
2741  Tawnia Lashley         F3539      213/512       29:41       45:10   10:04     2:11:44
2742  Matthew Brown          M3539      279/374       34:07       46:39   10:04     2:11:46
2743  Lezli Carson           F3539      214/512       35:32       46:29   10:04     2:11:46
2744  Laura Palmer           F2529      351/744       30:40       45:02   10:04     2:11:47
2745  Teresa Thomas          F3539      215/512       33:25       46:49   10:04     2:11:47
2746  Colleen Milroy         F3034      293/679       31:29       48:31   10:04     2:11:49
2747  Sarah Courtney         F2529      352/744       33:03       46:31   10:04     2:11:51
2748  Robyn Stuewe           F3539      216/512       30:30       45:10   10:04     2:11:52
2749  Lance Lochmann         M4549      119/167       33:32       48:00   10:04     2:11:53
2750  Hap Young              M5054       97/148       33:32       48:00   10:05     2:11:53
2751  Terry Mann             F5559        14/59       32:41       44:41   10:05     2:11:53
2752  Joanne Baxendale       F5054       33/128       33:42       46:51   10:05     2:11:54
2753  Herbert Brown          M7074          4/8       32:46       47:40   10:05     2:11:55
2754  James Baxendale        M6064        26/60       33:43       46:55   10:05     2:11:55
2755  Suzy Younger           F2529      353/744       32:46       46:06   10:05     2:11:56
2756  Holly N Van Hofwegen   F3034      294/679       32:38       47:41   10:05     2:11:56
2757  Darrin Shepard         M3539      280/374       31:43       45:08   10:05     2:11:57
2758  Brooke Frost           F3539      217/512       32:39       46:02   10:05     2:11:58
2759  Cheryl Calder          F3034      295/679       31:56       46:54   10:05     2:11:58
2760  Vicki Gardner          F4044      146/353       32:40       46:02   10:05     2:11:59
2761  Rozella Ranes          F3034      296/679       36:27       49:09   10:05     2:12:00
2762  Michael Covert         M5054       98/148       29:17       43:00   10:05     2:12:00
2763  Mike Zech              M5054       99/148       31:52       46:47   10:05     2:12:01
2764  Thomas Farmar          M5559        45/78       33:39       47:22   10:05     2:12:01
2765  Kelly Young            F4044      147/353       33:14       49:04   10:05     2:12:03
2766  Jessica Sandidge       F1824      178/382       31:10       44:34   10:05     2:12:03
2767  Rajat Pashine          M2529      266/388       33:37       48:08   10:05     2:12:03
2768  Jenna Lyons            F1824      179/382       33:35       46:31   10:05     2:12:04
2769  Erin Todd              F1824      180/382       34:24       48:42   10:05     2:12:04
2770  Tyler Wehner           M1824      126/169       33:36       46:31   10:05     2:12:04
2771  Lisa Stoothoff         F4549       68/209       31:52       46:36   10:05     2:12:04
2772  Kristen Kent           F3034      297/679       33:28       46:40   10:05     2:12:05
2773  Natalie Grant          F3034      298/679       34:01       46:43   10:05     2:12:05
2774  Brian Cole             M4044      166/235       31:52       46:36   10:05     2:12:05
2775  Sally Hootman          F3034      299/679       31:50       44:54   10:05     2:12:05
2776  James  jimpat  Hootman M3539      281/374       31:50       44:54   10:05     2:12:05
2777  James Hootman          M6064        27/60       31:51       44:52   10:05     2:12:05
2778  Terry Smith            M5559        46/78       31:51       44:44   10:05     2:12:06
2779  Christopher Hoyt       M1824      127/169       32:53       45:32   10:06     2:12:06
2780  Joel Braden            M3034      314/431       34:05       47:10   10:06     2:12:07
2781  Mac Fraley             M1824      128/169       34:54       48:19   10:06     2:12:09
2782  Christina Bell         F3539      218/512       34:05       46:57   10:06     2:12:09
2783  Jenny Sass             F2529      354/744       34:55       48:19   10:06     2:12:09
2784  Kristy L Mathes        F3034      300/679       33:40       48:04   10:06     2:12:10
2785  Tiffany Felts          F2529      355/744       33:34       47:19   10:06     2:12:11
2786  Amber Glaser           F3034      301/679       33:34       47:19   10:06     2:12:12
2787  Alicia Basgall         F3034      302/679       30:38       46:27   10:06     2:12:12
2788  Heather Zehnder        F2529      356/744       34:46       47:47   10:06     2:12:13
2789  Kristin Hancock        F3034      303/679       34:46       47:47   10:06     2:12:13
2790  Erin Lang              F1824      181/382       34:20       46:55   10:06     2:12:14
2791  Jerry Lyon             M4549      120/167       37:04       50:08   10:06     2:12:14
2792  Greg Emery             M4549      121/167       34:01       47:01   10:06     2:12:14
2793  Sally Kennett          F6569          2/9       33:19               10:06     2:12:15
2794  Suzy Gerler            F2529      357/744       32:33       45:36   10:06     2:12:16
2795  Millicent Wren         F4044      148/353       32:39       48:42   10:06     2:12:17
2796  Stephanie Weldy        F1824      182/382       33:50       48:19   10:06     2:12:17
2797  Teigan Benson          F2529      358/744       33:34       48:44   10:06     2:12:18
2798  Taylor Benson          M3034      315/431       33:34       48:45   10:06     2:12:18
2799  Jeff Polding           M2529      267/388       32:48       45:14   10:06     2:12:19
2800  Michelle Wilson        F1824      183/382       33:31       46:23   10:07     2:12:22
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2801  Jamie Miller           F2529      359/744       36:22       45:46   10:07     2:12:22
2802  Kathleen Strain        F2529      360/744       31:27       46:38   10:07     2:12:23
2803  Vanessa Ball           F3034      304/679       33:44       51:54   10:07     2:12:23
2804  Nicholas Strain        M2529      268/388       31:27       46:38   10:07     2:12:23
2805  Kristen Ward           F3539      219/512       34:14       47:20   10:07     2:12:23
2806  Brooke Leamer          F3034      305/679       34:14       47:20   10:07     2:12:24
2807  Molly Tilp             F1824      184/382       34:15       46:20   10:07     2:12:24
2808  Michael Cain           M2529      269/388       34:37       47:27   10:07     2:12:26
2809  Michelle Hoskins       F3034      306/679       32:04               10:07     2:12:26
2810  Steve Ritter           M3034      316/431       33:48       46:42   10:07     2:12:27
2811  Priscilla Allen        F4044      149/353       34:03       44:14   10:07     2:12:27
2812  Meghan Lang            F1824      185/382       34:19       46:59   10:07     2:12:28
2813  Sue Wegner             F2529      361/744       34:47       48:53   10:07     2:12:28
2814  Lindsey White          F2529      362/744       33:18       46:53   10:07     2:12:28
2815  Rachael Donahou        F3034      307/679       32:05       45:38   10:07     2:12:29
2816  Carmen McDowell        F3034      308/679       33:51       47:50   10:07     2:12:29
2817  Rusty Parkhurst        M4044      167/235       32:10       46:45   10:07     2:12:30
2818  Jodie Parkhurst        F3539      220/512       32:11       46:45   10:07     2:12:30
2819  Matthew Waldman        M3034      317/431       36:01       47:14   10:07     2:12:30
2820  Jennifer Brown         F3034      309/679       32:47       46:04   10:07     2:12:31
2821  Greg Brown             M2529      270/388       34:16       46:59   10:07     2:12:31
2822  Kristen Bickimer       F2529      363/744       34:08       49:03   10:07     2:12:31
2823  Leslie Warlen          F3539      221/512       34:08       46:53   10:07     2:12:31
2824  Ally Pitera            F1824      186/382       34:19               10:07     2:12:31
2825  Danny Kanatzar         M2529      271/388       34:07       49:04   10:07     2:12:31
2826  Rick Victor            M4549      122/167       36:39       52:16   10:07     2:12:32
2827  Allie Stangl           F1824      187/382       30:30       45:45   10:08     2:12:32
2828  Carrie Arthur          F3539      222/512       31:56       48:23   10:08     2:12:33
2829  Bill Lansdowne         M3539      282/374       32:06       48:33   10:08     2:12:33
2830  Fred Jones             M2529      272/388       33:05       47:55   10:08     2:12:34
2831  Denise Buehrer         F5054       34/128       33:55       46:31   10:08     2:12:34
2832  Andrew Free            M3539      283/374       31:25       46:18   10:08     2:12:34
2833  Angie Stonner          F2529      364/744       33:44       47:54   10:08     2:12:35
2834  Lori Green             F4044      150/353       33:44       47:54   10:08     2:12:35
2835  Dustin Taylor          M4044      168/235       30:59       44:52   10:08     2:12:36
2836  Suzanne McGrath        F3539      223/512       33:51       47:50   10:08     2:12:36
2837  Samantha Gach          F0117         6/18       35:59       46:19   10:08     2:12:37
2838  Michelle Boursheski    F3034      310/679       31:58       46:19   10:08     2:12:42
2839  Lyndsey Perry          F3034      311/679       31:59       46:19   10:08     2:12:42
2840  Ernest Burrous         M3034      318/431       32:27       45:38   10:08     2:12:42
2841  Lindsay Williams       F1824      188/382       31:59       46:18   10:08     2:12:42
2842  Kayla Dome             F1824      189/382       33:10       45:14   10:08     2:12:42
2843  David Hrabik           M1824      129/169       33:39       46:28   10:08     2:12:43
2844  Kristy Buyle           F4044      151/353       34:23       47:16   10:08     2:12:43
2845  Mickey McGinness       F4044      152/353       35:20       47:45   10:08     2:12:44
2846  Jennifer Robins        F3539      224/512       34:23       47:16   10:08     2:12:44
2847  Tera Hanley            F3034      312/679       34:09       46:23   10:08     2:12:44
2848  Dana Karlin            F3034      313/679       35:22       47:45   10:09     2:12:45
2849  Alaina Shelton         F1824      190/382       34:21       49:25   10:09     2:12:46
2850  Mark Neves             M5559        47/78       33:11       46:24   10:09     2:12:47
2851  Kevin Smith            M5054      100/148       31:35       47:50   10:09     2:12:48
2852  Germaine Wong          F3034      314/679       36:03       47:53   10:09     2:12:48
2853  Kerry Poolman          F3539      225/512       33:52       47:54   10:09     2:12:50
2854  Daniel Huntington      M3034      319/431       31:20       45:46   10:09     2:12:51
2855  Paul Dent              M6064        28/60       35:20       48:14   10:09     2:12:51
2856  Matthew Bedwell        M4549      123/167       34:49       45:55   10:09     2:12:53
2857  Danielle Nguyen        F3034      315/679       32:00       46:01   10:09     2:12:53
2858  Thomas Lehnardt        M2529      273/388       30:47       46:00   10:09     2:12:54
2859  Natalie Davis          F2529      365/744       33:33       46:01   10:09     2:12:55
2860  Morgan Kenney          F1824      191/382       30:45               10:09     2:12:55
2861  Alvin Beltramo         M4044      169/235       33:54       47:16   10:09     2:12:57
2862  Kara Gruber            F1824      192/382       34:33       47:53   10:09     2:12:58
2863  Taylor Green           M1824      130/169       34:33       47:52   10:09     2:12:58
2864  Jenny Heckert          F2529      366/744       32:19       46:49   10:09     2:12:58
2865  Ian Yeager             M3034      320/431       33:42       48:07   10:10     2:12:59
2866  Jenni Shoemaker        F3034      316/679       33:42       48:08   10:10     2:12:59
2867  Lisa Ann Bailey        F4549       69/209       35:25       49:05   10:10     2:12:59
2868  Erica Young            F2529      367/744       33:10       45:53   10:10     2:13:00
2869  Eric Forquer           M3539      284/374       37:56       45:46   10:10     2:13:00
2870  Gina Leon              F4549       70/209       34:17       47:10   10:10     2:13:00
2871  David Patrzykont       M3034      321/431       34:55       47:20   10:10     2:13:02
2872  Michelle Schmiedeler   F4044      153/353       33:24       46:34   10:10     2:13:03
2873  Lindsey Mason          F2529      368/744       32:37       46:31   10:10     2:13:03
2874  Emily Wolters          F1824      193/382       32:32       45:17   10:10     2:13:03
2875  Emily Bell             F1824      194/382       32:22       46:06   10:10     2:13:04
2876  Larry Schultz          M5559        48/78       33:44       48:04   10:10     2:13:05
2877  Kathy Kuegler          F4044      154/353       31:33       46:23   10:10     2:13:06
2878  Patricia McAlister     F5559        15/59       32:55               10:10     2:13:06
2879  Jeanna Roderick        F4044      155/353       34:41       47:34   10:10     2:13:06
2880  Gretchen Hesser        F3034      317/679       31:43       47:40   10:10     2:13:06
2881  Taya Upkes             F1824      195/382       36:03       47:53   10:10     2:13:06
2882  Keith Cooper           M4549      124/167       34:20       48:30   10:10     2:13:07
2883  Michelle Lux           F3539      226/512       34:07       47:28   10:10     2:13:08
2884  Amy Bickford           F1824      196/382       33:19       46:53   10:10     2:13:08
2885  Jonathan Ferlas        M2529      274/388       34:46       46:13   10:10     2:13:09
2886  Shalynn Howard         F2529      369/744       31:33       46:22   10:10     2:13:09
2887  Bruce Hodges           M3034      322/431       30:35       44:17   10:10     2:13:09
2888  Steve Medley           M6064        29/60       33:03       47:04   10:10     2:13:10
2889  Anne Croy              F5054       35/128       35:02       46:50   10:10     2:13:10
2890  Charles German         M1824      131/169       34:00       46:54   10:10     2:13:10
2891  Amber Bright           F3034      318/679       33:59       46:29   10:11     2:13:12
2892  Janice Jacoby          F3034      319/679       33:35       46:44   10:11     2:13:13
2893  Shelly Souders         F4044      156/353       33:55       46:24   10:11     2:13:14
2894  Mia Davelis            F2529      370/744       32:54       47:51   10:11     2:13:16
2895  William Lewis          M3539      285/374       33:33       48:05   10:11     2:13:16
2896  Kyle Burnfin           M3034      323/431       33:04       47:46   10:11     2:13:17
2897  Kirsten Burnfin        F3034      320/679       33:04       47:48   10:11     2:13:17
2898  Kimberly Svaty         F3034      321/679       33:00       46:10   10:11     2:13:18
2899  Jarett Olivastro       M2529      275/388       34:15       46:52   10:11     2:13:20
2900  Joshua Wyse            M1824      132/169       32:47       48:31   10:11     2:13:20
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2901  Laura Wyse             F1824      197/382       32:47       48:31   10:11     2:13:21
2902  Megan Amend            F3034      322/679       33:36       45:58   10:11     2:13:22
2903  Steph Quinlan          F3034      323/679       34:01       45:57   10:11     2:13:23
2904  Brian Heithoff         M3539      286/374       34:07       47:14   10:11     2:13:23
2905  Brooke Daniels         F2529      371/744       33:25       47:31   10:11     2:13:23
2906  Leandrea Williams      F2529      372/744       35:19       46:48   10:11     2:13:24
2907  Bessie Madsen          F4044      157/353       33:53       46:41   10:11     2:13:24
2908  Jennifer True          F3539      227/512       34:01       47:54   10:11     2:13:24
2909  Dan Ott                M3539      287/374       34:35       47:08   10:11     2:13:25
2910  John Buffa             M3539      288/374       35:03       47:06   10:12     2:13:26
2911  Jill Brown             F3034      324/679       34:34       45:34   10:12     2:13:26
2912  Robin Race             F2529      373/744       33:00       45:47   10:12     2:13:27
2913  Honey Hayes            F3539      228/512       32:58       46:47   10:12     2:13:28
2914  Amanda Connealy        F2529      374/744       32:15               10:12     2:13:28
2915  Krista Meinders        F3034      325/679       32:58       46:47   10:12     2:13:28
2916  Kari Quinn             F4044      158/353       34:36       46:39   10:12     2:13:28
2917  Kendra Harbaugh        F2529      375/744       34:03       47:01   10:12     2:13:28
2918  Ryan Lefever           M3034      324/431       31:27       45:41   10:12     2:13:28
2919  Steven Quinn           M5054      101/148       34:36       48:09   10:12     2:13:28
2920  Jerry Van Es           M6064        30/60       33:37       48:10   10:12     2:13:31
2921  Jennifer Meyer         F2529      376/744       32:56       47:14   10:12     2:13:31
2922  Jennifer Hutchins      F2529      377/744       33:47       51:46   10:12     2:13:31
2923  Amy Penegar            F4044      159/353       34:50       46:40   10:12     2:13:33
2924  Traci Tabakian         F3034      326/679       32:31               10:12     2:13:33
2925  Emma Trier             F3034      327/679       37:09       44:50   10:12     2:13:33
2926  Caroline Wirt          F4549       71/209       35:57       47:36   10:12     2:13:33
2927  Randy Bottoni          M5054      102/148       33:34       47:29   10:12     2:13:34
2928  Katherine Herrera      F1824      198/382       32:18       48:30   10:12     2:13:35
2929  Katherine Wolfe        F3034      328/679       33:25       47:31   10:12     2:13:35
2930  Patrick Nelson         M1824      133/169       37:57       46:55   10:12     2:13:35
2931  Erin Rodabough         F3539      229/512       33:05       48:31   10:12     2:13:37
2932  Jason Newkirk          M2529      276/388       32:47       45:39   10:12     2:13:37
2933  Libby Rooney           F4044      160/353       33:52       47:54   10:13     2:13:38
2934  Tami Stephens          F3539      230/512       34:19       48:12   10:13     2:13:39
2935  Sally Ann Merriman     F3034      329/679       33:30       48:01   10:13     2:13:39
2936  Kristen Moon           F2529      378/744       30:19       46:54   10:13     2:13:39
2937  Michael Robins         M5559        49/78       33:46       48:01   10:13     2:13:41
2938  Elspeth Pearce         F1824      199/382       34:30       46:26   10:13     2:13:41
2939  Michele Sindelar       F4044      161/353       34:06       48:05   10:13     2:13:41
2940  Trevor Van Norman      M4044      170/235       34:00       48:03   10:13     2:13:42
2941  Christopher Mounts     M3034      325/431       34:15       47:06   10:13     2:13:42
2942  Amber Mounts           F3034      330/679       34:15       47:06   10:13     2:13:42
2943  Sheila Johnsen         F3539      231/512       34:06       48:06   10:13     2:13:42
2944  David Shutt            M2529      277/388       33:31       49:11   10:13     2:13:43
2945  Kristin Halley         F2529      379/744       31:38       46:22   10:13     2:13:43
2946  Molly Shutt            F2529      380/744       33:30       49:11   10:13     2:13:43
2947  Andy Inskeep           M3034      326/431       32:43       46:59   10:13     2:13:44
2948  Justin Putnam          M3539      289/374       32:13       45:25   10:13     2:13:44
2949  Valerie Andersen       F4044      162/353       34:06       48:05   10:13     2:13:45
2950  Andrea Vance           F3034      331/679       34:13       47:24   10:13     2:13:45
2951  Victoria Theriot       F0117         7/18       34:13       47:51   10:13     2:13:46
2952  Kellie James           F4044      163/353       34:39       47:33   10:13     2:13:46
2953  Aracely Lutes          F2529      381/744       33:29       46:56   10:13     2:13:47
2954  Kris Donnelly          F4044      164/353       34:37       48:48   10:13     2:13:49
2955  Sarah Huber            F2529      382/744       33:34       46:34   10:13     2:13:50
2956  Karen Holdvogt         F2529      383/744       33:27       48:45   10:14     2:13:51
2957  Jared Greenleaf        M2529      278/388       34:43       48:10   10:14     2:13:52
2958  Kristin Hesser         F2529      384/744       34:44       48:10   10:14     2:13:53
2959  Kelly Neyer            F2529      385/744       33:41       49:26   10:14     2:13:54
2960  Michelle Beagle        F4044      165/353       33:43       46:56   10:14     2:13:55
2961  Missy Schrader         F3539      232/512       35:08       47:59   10:14     2:13:55
2962  Jill Bruty             F3034      332/679       33:19       49:25   10:14     2:13:57
2963  Amanda Sutton          F1824      200/382       34:23       46:04   10:14     2:13:58
2964  Kelly Steinle          F3034      333/679       34:44       48:09   10:14     2:13:58
2965  Carrie Bairrington     F2529      386/744       33:48       46:44   10:14     2:13:58
2966  Ryan Saylor            M2529      279/388       31:43       45:28   10:14     2:13:58
2967  Graham Stark           M1824      134/169       30:51       45:42   10:14     2:13:59
2968  Laura Bowling          F3539      233/512       34:13       47:20   10:14     2:14:01
2969  Cindy Pummill          F4549       72/209       33:55       47:39   10:14     2:14:01
2970  Catherine Ivy          F5054       36/128       35:08       47:47   10:14     2:14:01
2971  Megan Tilton           F3034      334/679       33:05       48:30   10:14     2:14:02
2972  Allison McCleish       F2529      387/744       31:26       47:24   10:14     2:14:02
2973  Tiffany See            F1824      201/382       34:21       48:05   10:14     2:14:04
2974  Michelle A Coury       F2529      388/744       34:22       48:05   10:15     2:14:05
2975  Steven Levitt          M4549      125/167       34:18       47:25   10:15     2:14:06
2976  Paul Ferrall           M5054      103/148       34:18       47:25   10:15     2:14:06
2977  Melissa Mally          F4044      166/353       33:59       47:34   10:15     2:14:06
2978  Carla Tretiak          F3539      234/512       32:24       48:30   10:15     2:14:07
2979  Sarah Bibens           F5054       37/128       32:45       48:08   10:15     2:14:07
2980  Rachelle Bartel        F4044      167/353       32:08       49:46   10:15     2:14:08
2981  Logan Deal             M2529      280/388       29:20       49:37   10:15     2:14:08
2982  Mary Walter            F1824      202/382       32:47       44:56   10:15     2:14:10
2983  Stephanie Meyer        F4044      168/353       33:03       48:33   10:15     2:14:10
2984  Amiee Finkbeiner       F2529      389/744       31:38       46:08   10:15     2:14:10
2985  Jason Bandy            M3034      327/431       34:14       46:45   10:15     2:14:10
2986  Vickie Cline           F3034      335/679       33:04       47:06   10:15     2:14:10
2987  Kristen Spence         F3539      235/512       33:42       48:43   10:15     2:14:11
2988  Lisa Brummett          F3539      236/512       33:42       48:44   10:15     2:14:12
2989  Jill M Weisner         F4044      169/353       34:02       46:47   10:15     2:14:12
2990  Paula Flynn            F4549       73/209       33:42       48:27   10:15     2:14:12
2991  Melissa Grace          F3034      336/679       37:33       47:24   10:15     2:14:12
2992  Maria Lipari           F2529      390/744       34:50       49:01   10:15     2:14:13
2993  Tyler Johnson          M0117         8/14       31:03       45:16   10:15     2:14:13
2994  Paul Sharbaugh         M3539      290/374       31:20       43:03   10:15     2:14:15
2995  Brent Upton            M3034      328/431       31:19       43:03   10:15     2:14:15
2996  Laura Daggett          F2529      391/744       34:36       47:36   10:15     2:14:15
2997  Michelle Lynn          F3034      337/679       35:21       47:47   10:15     2:14:16
2998  Julie Turner           F0117         8/18       35:36       47:52   10:15     2:14:16
2999  Julia Schroer          F0117         9/18       35:36       47:52   10:15     2:14:17
3000  Nick Gonzalez          M3034      329/431       32:50       46:28   10:15     2:14:17
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3001  Jim Evans              M4044      171/235       35:33       48:25   10:15     2:14:17
3002  Jensen Power           F1824      203/382       34:29       48:33   10:15     2:14:17
3003  Sara Barber            F2529      392/744       34:35       47:37   10:15     2:14:17
3004  Matthew Jacobs         M1824      135/169       34:29       48:32   10:16     2:14:17
3005  Kelli Quiring          F2529      393/744       33:58       46:38   10:16     2:14:18
3006  Stephanie Grams        F3034      338/679       32:40       47:19   10:16     2:14:19
3007  Sara Johnson           F2529      394/744       33:28       46:38   10:16     2:14:20
3008  Mark McGuire           M3034      330/431       33:52       49:56   10:16     2:14:21
3009  Christine Hazlett-Alle F3539      237/512       32:40       47:19   10:16     2:14:21
3010  Ben Levy               M3034      331/431       33:51       49:56   10:16     2:14:21
3011  Courtney Gooding       F3539      238/512       34:23       44:31   10:16     2:14:22
3012  Tonya Steffens         F3539      239/512       31:43       46:36   10:16     2:14:22
3013  Kendra White           F2529      395/744       33:53       47:30   10:16     2:14:24
3014  Shaun Darby            M4044      172/235       32:56       47:50   10:16     2:14:24
3015  Pavlos Tomaras         M2529      281/388       31:51       48:58   10:16     2:14:26
3016  Dennis Lawlor          M5054      104/148       34:07       47:17   10:16     2:14:26
3017  Carol Pascuzzi         F4549       74/209       32:27       48:11   10:16     2:14:27
3018  Connie Smith           F4549       75/209       32:07               10:16     2:14:27
3019  Joseph McCright        M5054      105/148       35:46       52:49   10:16     2:14:28
3020  Laine Lercher          F3539      240/512       33:27       47:42   10:16     2:14:29
3021  Lindsay Lorenz         F3034      339/679       32:25       46:06   10:16     2:14:29
3022  Jeremy Scotton         M3539      291/374       33:26       46:26   10:16     2:14:29
3023  Amy Hepker             F2529      396/744       31:23       47:18   10:16     2:14:30
3024  Brent Barnett          M5054      106/148       34:43       48:21   10:17     2:14:33
3025  Stacy Basler           F3034      340/679       34:02       47:22   10:17     2:14:34
3026  Stacie Englemann       F2529      397/744       35:20       47:39   10:17     2:14:36
3027  Jesse Shea             M3034      332/431       32:02       51:05   10:17     2:14:36
3028  Julie Schneider        F4044      170/353       33:03       47:31   10:17     2:14:36
3029  Brent Crozier          M4044      173/235       31:57       46:57   10:17     2:14:37
3030  Stacey London          F2529      398/744       32:46       48:10   10:17     2:14:38
3031  Melissa Budhrani       F3034      341/679       32:46       48:11   10:17     2:14:38
3032  Julie Clemens          F3539      241/512       32:47       49:45   10:17     2:14:40
3033  Bethany Campbell       F1824      204/382       34:27       46:54   10:17     2:14:40
3034  Dana King              F3539      242/512       32:26       47:59   10:17     2:14:42
3035  Janna Sanders          F3034      342/679       32:47       49:45   10:18     2:14:44
3036  Theodore Johnston      M4044      174/235       38:51       48:23   10:18     2:14:44
3037  Kim Laughlin           F4549       76/209       33:44       47:56   10:18     2:14:44
3038  Amy Gallagher          F2529      399/744       34:49       48:13   10:18     2:14:47
3039  Kelly Teeselink        F1824      205/382       34:53       48:14   10:18     2:14:48
3040  Sarah E Berndt         F1824      206/382       34:07       47:36   10:18     2:14:48
3041  Angela Bland           F3539      243/512       34:09       48:03   10:18     2:14:48
3042  Jessica Laber          F2529      400/744       33:12       45:10   10:18     2:14:48
3043  MacKenzie Parsons      F3034      343/679       32:33               10:18     2:14:49
3044  Paul Bechtel           M4549      126/167       33:46       47:48   10:18     2:14:49
3045  Margo L Mikkelson      F4549       77/209       31:38       46:27   10:18     2:14:50
3046  Jeffrey Davis          M4044      175/235       31:11       50:09   10:18     2:14:52
3047  Susan Clark            F5559        16/59       34:15       48:23   10:18     2:14:52
3048  Kristie Martinez       F3539      244/512       31:41       45:30   10:18     2:14:52
3049  Steven Gambino         M1824      136/169       33:00       46:38   10:18     2:14:52
3050  Denise Lynde           F4549       78/209       34:15       49:21   10:18     2:14:52
3051  Stephanie Taylor       F4044      171/353       34:01       46:37   10:18     2:14:52
3052  Cullin Hughes          M2529      282/388       36:30       47:49   10:18     2:14:53
3053  Natalie Hughes         F2529      401/744       36:30       47:49   10:18     2:14:53
3054  Tristan Moody          M2529      283/388       33:13       46:07   10:18     2:14:53
3055  Stephanie White        F2529      402/744       33:49       53:05   10:18     2:14:53
3056  Karen Adcock           F4549       79/209       32:49       46:23   10:18     2:14:53
3057  Ricci Karlin           F3539      245/512       35:20       47:44   10:18     2:14:54
3058  Liz Jacobs             F4044      172/353       34:14       47:54   10:18     2:14:56
3059  John Jacobs            M4044      176/235       34:14       47:53   10:18     2:14:56
3060  Tom Race               M2529      284/388       32:59       45:46   10:19     2:14:58
3061  Sara McCauley          F4044      173/353       32:10       46:03   10:19     2:14:58
3062  Chad Summers           M3539      292/374       34:06       46:47   10:19     2:14:59
3063  Jennifer L Wickersham  F4044      174/353       34:36       48:17   10:19     2:15:02
3064  Ryan Schwatken         M3034      333/431       32:35       45:34   10:19     2:15:02
3065  Sarah Grady            F3539      246/512       36:19       49:05   10:19     2:15:03
3066  Michael Culpepper      M5559        50/78       31:45       49:16   10:19     2:15:04
3067  Joy Coons              F3034      344/679       34:08       47:38   10:19     2:15:04
3068  Kathy Burns-Hoffman    F5559        17/59       35:10       48:29   10:19     2:15:04
3069  Zoe Waggoner           F1824      207/382       31:12       45:36   10:19     2:15:05
3070  Julie Rusniak          F2529      403/744       31:42       49:40   10:19     2:15:05
3071  Joshua Schumm          M2529      285/388       31:12       45:36   10:19     2:15:06
3072  Jennifer Berger        F3034      345/679       34:11       47:31   10:19     2:15:06
3073  Brandon Meyer          M1824      137/169       31:29       45:03   10:19     2:15:06
3074  Matt Thornton          M3034      334/431       34:45       48:12   10:19     2:15:07
3075  Julie Thornton         F2529      404/744       34:45       48:12   10:19     2:15:07
3076  Valorie Carli          F3034      346/679       32:52       47:51   10:19     2:15:07
3077  Jason Stewart          M3539      293/374       33:34       47:22   10:19     2:15:08
3078  Shannon Huebert        F4044      175/353       31:56       51:42   10:19     2:15:09
3079  Sally White            F5559        18/59       34:38       48:48   10:20     2:15:10
3080  Jana Wallen            F4044      176/353       32:32       47:54   10:20     2:15:10
3081  Stephanie Mina         F3539      247/512       32:57       48:16   10:20     2:15:11
3082  Rebecca Rice           F2529      405/744       32:32       47:10   10:20     2:15:11
3083  Abby Schaer            F3034      347/679       34:40       47:34   10:20     2:15:11
3084  Andrew Miller          M3034      335/431       32:32       47:18   10:20     2:15:11
3085  Kathleen Manning       F4044      177/353       35:04       48:17   10:20     2:15:11
3086  Casey Williamson       F3034      348/679       34:27               10:20     2:15:12
3087  MacKenzie Miljavac     F1824      208/382       33:47       48:14   10:20     2:15:13
3088  Kari White             F2529      406/744       32:10       45:58   10:20     2:15:13
3089  Hollie Benson          F1824      209/382       31:04       48:00   10:20     2:15:15
3090  Scott Davis            M3539      294/374       34:25       47:46   10:20     2:15:15
3091  Lori Oxborough         F3034      349/679       34:07       48:36   10:20     2:15:16
3092  Micaela Johnson        F1824      210/382       39:07       48:19   10:20     2:15:17
3093  Clinton Coyle          M3539      295/374       35:45       47:59   10:20     2:15:18
3094  Christopher Powell     M1824      138/169       34:23       52:35   10:20     2:15:20
3095  Carrie Casper          F2529      407/744       35:49       48:33   10:20     2:15:21
3096  Dan Gallagher          M1824      139/169       34:23       52:35   10:20     2:15:21
3097  Kristi Wendtland       F2529      408/744       31:39       47:35   10:20     2:15:21
3098  Rachel Sass            F1824      211/382       34:55       48:08   10:20     2:15:21
3099  Jesse Church           M3539      296/374       38:56       48:48   10:21     2:15:25
3100  Nicole Donovan         F3034      350/679       33:42       48:42   10:21     2:15:26
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3101  Robert Richey          M5054      107/148       32:54       47:41   10:21     2:15:26
3102  Jennifer Goldman       F3034      351/679       33:14       48:15   10:21     2:15:27
3103  Lorrie Newman          F4044      178/353       32:59       48:33   10:21     2:15:28
3104  Jenifer Hugunin        F3539      248/512       33:03       47:31   10:21     2:15:29
3105  Jessica Sausto         F3034      352/679       29:55       50:15   10:21     2:15:29
3106  Debbie Sass            F5559        19/59       35:04       48:27   10:21     2:15:30
3107  Brandy Meyer           F3034      353/679       35:33       49:28   10:21     2:15:30
3108  Jaime Dial             F3034      354/679       32:38       47:00   10:21     2:15:30
3109  Chris Belts            M3034      336/431       38:46       51:50   10:21     2:15:33
3110  Shalyn Ballew          F3034      355/679       35:32       49:28   10:21     2:15:34
3111  Tracy Livingston       F3539      249/512       34:59       48:27   10:21     2:15:34
3112  Stacy King             F2529      409/744       34:38       47:49   10:21     2:15:35
3113  Mary-Catherine Sacra   F3034      356/679       33:40       47:43   10:21     2:15:36
3114  Cathy Arndt            F5054       38/128       33:38       48:41   10:22     2:15:39
3115  Jennie Williams        F3034      357/679                           10:22     2:15:40
3116  Abby Dyar              F3034      358/679       35:02       48:08   10:22     2:15:40
3117  Jessica Wooderson      F2529      410/744       34:46       47:38   10:22     2:15:42
3118  Ryan Osburn            M3034      337/431       33:27       46:13   10:22     2:15:42
3119  Penny Forsyth          F6569          3/9       34:47       47:54   10:22     2:15:43
3120  Patty Hofferber        F5054       39/128       34:15       47:36   10:22     2:15:43
3121  Rosealyn Mesh          F3539      250/512       35:27       46:02   10:22     2:15:44
3122  Clint Wooderson        M3034      338/431       34:46       47:38   10:22     2:15:44
3123  Jeff Scott             M5054      108/148       33:44       46:06   10:22     2:15:46
3124  Linda Schisler         F4549       80/209       32:13       50:18   10:22     2:15:46
3125  Miranda Reed           F2529      411/744       35:43       46:08   10:22     2:15:46
3126  Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F4549       81/209       38:10       48:37   10:22     2:15:46
3127  April Nooteboom Mezger F4044      179/353       34:55       48:14   10:22     2:15:47
3128  Steve Gordon           M5054      109/148       35:42       48:16   10:23     2:15:50
3129  Ellen Wilson           F4549       82/209       34:55       48:18   10:23     2:15:51
3130  Drew Peterson          M3034      339/431       35:34       50:18   10:23     2:15:53
3131  Amanda Zook            F3034      359/679                           10:23     2:15:54
3132  Glynis Dewitt          F4549       83/209       32:08               10:23     2:15:54
3133  Teresa Zion            F3539      251/512       34:37       48:01   10:23     2:15:56
3134  Curtis Mason           M3034      340/431       35:28       49:12   10:23     2:15:56
3135  Tyler Aebersolo        M3539      297/374       32:35               10:23     2:15:57
3136  Herbert Davis          M6064        31/60       30:33       48:47   10:23     2:15:58
3137  Linda Dwyer            F4549       84/209       34:51       46:50   10:23     2:15:58
3138  Cynthia Olson          F4549       85/209       34:51       46:50   10:23     2:15:58
3139  Carlo Dix              M3034      341/431       32:57       48:15   10:23     2:15:59
3140  Doug Crable            M4044      177/235       35:32       49:35   10:23     2:15:59
3141  Julie Williamson       F4044      180/353       35:04       48:31   10:23     2:15:59
3142  Leslie Stach           F2529      412/744       33:14       48:15   10:23     2:16:00
3143  Joshua Herigon         M2529      286/388       32:08       44:34   10:23     2:16:01
3144  Radhakrishna Velagapud M4549      127/167       34:05       48:09   10:24     2:16:02
3145  Jonathan Trotter       M2529      287/388       35:41       50:14   10:24     2:16:03
3146  Lisa M Elsener         F4044      181/353       31:51       47:56   10:24     2:16:03
3147  Angie Sutton           F3539      252/512       33:52       50:44   10:24     2:16:03
3148  Chuck Schumacher       M5054      110/148       34:51       47:39   10:24     2:16:03
3149  Anne Holt              F4044      182/353       35:48       49:39   10:24     2:16:04
3150  Spencer Martens        M1824      140/169       34:35       48:35   10:24     2:16:04
3151  Rebecca McMillan       F3034      360/679       30:25       47:15   10:24     2:16:06
3152  Lindsey Miller         F1824      212/382       34:35       48:35   10:24     2:16:06
3153  Amy Craft              F3034      361/679       32:56       50:47   10:24     2:16:06
3154  Kahlil Saad            M2529      288/388       36:08       48:29   10:24     2:16:07
3155  Jessica Santillan      F3034      362/679       30:38       48:10   10:24     2:16:08
3156  Lisa Jones             F3034      363/679       34:57       49:36   10:24     2:16:08
3157  Derek Oien             M2529      289/388       34:30       51:35   10:24     2:16:08
3158  Hassan Al-Rubaie       M3034      342/431       34:41       48:46   10:24     2:16:09
3159  Chris Moran            M2529      290/388       34:41       48:45   10:24     2:16:09
3160  Jordan Zenger          M2529      291/388       31:50       43:29   10:24     2:16:09
3161  Julia Varner           F3034      364/679       36:16       49:25   10:24     2:16:10
3162  Marsha Grothusen       F5559        20/59       35:37       49:09   10:24     2:16:11
3163  Shirin Moshiri         F3034      365/679       33:04       46:36   10:24     2:16:12
3164  Lori Jewett            F3034      366/679       34:39       48:24   10:24     2:16:12
3165  Jessica Muehlfarth     F2529      413/744       31:53       45:42   10:24     2:16:12
3166  Jane Anderson          F5054       40/128       32:27       48:22   10:24     2:16:14
3167  Grant Lewis            M3034      343/431       32:34       49:29   10:24     2:16:15
3168  Wayne Cichon           M5559        51/78       33:10       49:35   10:25     2:16:15
3169  Jay Barton             M4549      128/167       32:52       47:33   10:25     2:16:16
3170  Katie Krause           F2529      414/744       37:50       49:11   10:25     2:16:16
3171  Joshua Abelseth        M1824      141/169       32:25       44:36   10:25     2:16:17
3172  Mark Sweany            M4549      129/167       34:05       47:58   10:25     2:16:17
3173  Rachel Allen           F3034      367/679       34:36       49:05   10:25     2:16:17
3174  Jacqueline Nash        F4044      183/353       36:06       49:30   10:25     2:16:17
3175  Julie Carlberg         F3034      368/679       34:36       49:05   10:25     2:16:18
3176  Brandon Gerken         M3539      298/374       35:13       47:02   10:25     2:16:18
3177  Bruce Davison          M6064        32/60       33:22       49:08   10:25     2:16:19
3178  Jesse Gonderinger      F1824      213/382       34:31       48:32   10:25     2:16:21
3179  Kimberly Roney         F3539      253/512       34:09       47:38   10:25     2:16:21
3180  Becky Thacker          F5054       41/128       34:22       48:44   10:25     2:16:22
3181  Sarah Whitten          F3034      369/679       34:53       47:45   10:25     2:16:22
3182  Todd Spitzmiller       M4044      178/235       34:43       46:27   10:25     2:16:23
3183  Lori Meadors           F3034      370/679       35:12       49:03   10:25     2:16:24
3184  Veronica Gach          F4044      184/353       36:00       48:58   10:25     2:16:24
3185  Anita Fleckal          F3539      254/512       36:00       48:58   10:25     2:16:24
3186  Elece Kellerman        F4044      185/353       33:11       47:59   10:25     2:16:24
3187  Cynthia Hancock        F2529      415/744       34:11       48:28   10:25     2:16:25
3188  Lisa Fasone            F3539      255/512       33:40       48:04   10:25     2:16:25
3189  Suzy Sadauskas         F4549       86/209       33:51       47:40   10:25     2:16:26
3190  Krystal Webb           F2529      416/744       35:41       47:32   10:25     2:16:26
3191  Danielle Russell       F1824      214/382       37:40       47:41   10:26     2:16:29
3192  Amy Riddell            F3034      371/679       34:24       48:21   10:26     2:16:29
3193  Nicole Gerken          F3034      372/679       35:12       47:02   10:26     2:16:30
3194  Michael Brickey        M5054      111/148       33:50       47:04   10:26     2:16:30
3195  Chris Heslinga         M4549      130/167       34:33       48:43   10:26     2:16:30
3196  Lori Nelson            F2529      417/744       33:13       47:56   10:26     2:16:31
3197  Dustin Cates           M3034      344/431       31:12       49:20   10:26     2:16:31
3198  Meghan Travers         F2529      418/744       34:50       52:24   10:26     2:16:31
3199  Joel Suchecki          M3539      299/374                           10:26     2:16:31
3200  Katelyn Travers        F1824      215/382       34:50       52:23   10:26     2:16:31
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3201  Tracy Rider            F4044      186/353       34:40       49:18   10:26     2:16:32
3202  Pam Campbell           F4549       87/209       33:49       48:23   10:26     2:16:33
3203  Sara Hollister         F3034      373/679       34:06       48:22   10:26     2:16:33
3204  Amy Moddesette         F3539      256/512       32:41       48:23   10:26     2:16:35
3205  Paul Frederichs        M3539      300/374       33:03       49:30   10:26     2:16:35
3206  Lili Cooper            F4549       88/209       35:09       54:08   10:26     2:16:35
3207  Natalie McGinnis       F1824      216/382       30:15       45:23   10:26     2:16:36
3208  Eleanor Loveall        F3034      374/679       36:56       48:14   10:26     2:16:37
3209  Rochelle Hobart        F3034      375/679       36:04       48:52   10:26     2:16:39
3210  Jennifer Clark         F3034      376/679       31:09       49:23   10:27     2:16:41
3211  Becky Grupe            F3539      257/512       35:19       48:33   10:27     2:16:42
3212  Laurie Smith           F5054       42/128       33:49       48:29   10:27     2:16:48
3213  Daniel Trower          M2529      292/388       34:27       48:54   10:27     2:16:49
3214  Melissa Gavin          F2529      419/744       34:28       48:54   10:27     2:16:49
3215  Rob Reed               M3539      301/374       34:32       48:29   10:27     2:16:49
3216  Jon Swenson            M3539      302/374       35:18       49:17   10:27     2:16:51
3217  Larry Heintz           M5054      112/148       37:01       49:55   10:27     2:16:53
3218  Peter Mohn             M3034      345/431       30:03       49:05   10:28     2:16:58
3219  Cathy Harris           F4549       89/209       34:08               10:28     2:16:58
3220  Kjrsten Abel Ruch      F3034      377/679       35:22       49:32   10:28     2:16:58
3221  Jodi O'Neil            F4044      187/353       32:55       52:51   10:28     2:16:59
3222  Barbara Green          F4549       90/209       34:19       47:47   10:28     2:16:59
3223  Kelli Rader            F3034      378/679       32:55       52:52   10:28     2:16:59
3224  Steve Wayman           M3539      303/374       32:44       48:06   10:28     2:17:00
3225  Dustin Shaw            M3539      304/374       40:48       47:36   10:28     2:17:01
3226  Alejandra Cabral       F3034      379/679       33:45       47:48   10:28     2:17:03
3227  Natalie Goe            F4549       91/209       36:11       49:54   10:28     2:17:04
3228  Liza Murray            F1824      217/382       31:56       47:43   10:28     2:17:04
3229  Denise Bury            F5559        21/59       36:12       50:00   10:28     2:17:05
3230  Jincy Trotter          F5559        22/59       34:36       48:30   10:28     2:17:06
3231  Kayla Wilbers          F1824      218/382       36:07       48:13   10:28     2:17:07
3232  C. Clark               M5054      113/148       33:34       47:25   10:29     2:17:07
3233  Kerry Picco            F2529      420/744       32:24       47:36   10:29     2:17:09
3234  Amber Harris           F3034      380/679       35:26       48:49   10:29     2:17:09
3235  Stephen Kinser         M3034      346/431       34:36       51:23   10:29     2:17:10
3236  Andi Delozier          F3034      381/679       36:15       48:51   10:29     2:17:10
3237  Kristen Kearney        F1824      219/382       33:16       49:00   10:29     2:17:11
3238  Kristine Godfrey       F3034      382/679       34:40       49:21   10:29     2:17:11
3239  Kara Gerfen            F3539      258/512       34:40       49:21   10:29     2:17:11
3240  Richard Capener        M3034      347/431       34:40       49:21   10:29     2:17:11
3241  Jacy Kimball           F2529      421/744       32:53       47:04   10:29     2:17:12
3242  Gordon Thorn           M4044      179/235       35:35       49:36   10:29     2:17:12
3243  Rachel Stockdale       F4549       92/209       33:50       47:29   10:29     2:17:15
3244  Craig Puder            M3539      305/374       34:51       49:25   10:29     2:17:15
3245  Kristi Puder           F3539      259/512       34:52       49:23   10:29     2:17:16
3246  Keith Steinbach        M4044      180/235       35:41       48:20   10:29     2:17:17
3247  Robin Wilson           F4549       93/209       34:36       48:49   10:29     2:17:17
3248  Sara Moon-Holder       F3034      383/679       35:47       48:06   10:29     2:17:19
3249  Ashley Boczek          F2529      422/744       36:29       50:39   10:29     2:17:19
3250  Amanda Timmerberg      F1824      220/382       34:54       48:59   10:29     2:17:19
3251  Kristi Anderson Turner F3034      384/679       34:16       47:51   10:29     2:17:20
3252  Sarah Coats            F3034      385/679       30:42       48:52   10:30     2:17:21
3253  Sean Cummings          M4549      131/167       33:49       49:23   10:30     2:17:21
3254  Darcy Lucas            F3034      386/679       35:31       48:06   10:30     2:17:22
3255  Kellie Thomen          F4549       94/209       33:02       48:18   10:30     2:17:22
3256  Missy Doll             F3034      387/679       32:48       46:33   10:30     2:17:25
3257  Mike Lynch             M5054      114/148       32:45       48:28   10:30     2:17:25
3258  Thomas Farrar          M3539      306/374       33:00       49:26   10:30     2:17:26
3259  Laurie Osbahr          F3539      260/512       34:09       48:14   10:30     2:17:28
3260  Susan Davis            M4044      181/235                           10:30     2:17:28
3261  Patty Gragg            F4549       95/209       35:13       48:15   10:30     2:17:28
3262  June Duehring          F3539      261/512       32:52       48:39   10:30     2:17:29
3263  Isaac V La Salle       M4044      182/235       32:42       47:49   10:30     2:17:30
3264  Stephanie Ryerson      F2529      423/744       33:52       49:08   10:30     2:17:32
3265  Scott Lee              M2529      293/388       32:43       46:36   10:30     2:17:33
3266  Terra Crouch           F3539      262/512       35:17       49:04   10:30     2:17:33
3267  Natalie Pruetting      F3034      388/679       36:04       49:29   10:31     2:17:34
3268  Wally Fordyke          M3539      307/374       35:03       48:10   10:31     2:17:35
3269  Renee Augustine        F2529      424/744       32:56       47:04   10:31     2:17:36
3270  Jessica Anderson       F3034      389/679       34:40       47:56   10:31     2:17:36
3271  Frank Weinhold         M7074          5/8       34:32       50:03   10:31     2:17:37
3272  Jennifer Bjelich       F2529      425/744       34:36       48:04   10:31     2:17:37
3273  Rochelle Padilla       F4044      188/353       36:41       49:20   10:31     2:17:37
3274  Cari Dimercurio        F2529      426/744       33:59       48:30   10:31     2:17:38
3275  Chelsea Hon            F2529      427/744       33:59       48:30   10:31     2:17:38
3276  Molly Treichel         F2529      428/744       35:47       48:18   10:31     2:17:38
3277  Robert Berg            M3539      308/374       35:55       49:04   10:31     2:17:39
3278  Rebekah Phillips       F3034      390/679       35:06       49:40   10:31     2:17:40
3279  Kari Fornelli          F1824      221/382       33:54       46:28   10:31     2:17:41
3280  Michelle Hayes         F2529      429/744       35:37       49:09   10:31     2:17:43
3281  Stephen Peschong       M1824      142/169       35:11       44:59   10:31     2:17:43
3282  Molly Nichols          F3539      263/512       33:13       50:03   10:31     2:17:43
3283  Amy Aquadro            F2529      430/744       35:10       49:34   10:31     2:17:44
3284  James Wesley Davis     M3034      348/431       33:11       47:22   10:31     2:17:44
3285  Mary Ellen Josten      F1824      222/382       35:51       49:46   10:31     2:17:45
3286  Jennifer Burns         F3539      264/512       35:51       49:46   10:31     2:17:45
3287  Courtney Lillquist     F1824      223/382       34:20       49:27   10:31     2:17:45
3288  Matthew Chase          M2529      294/388       37:06       46:14   10:31     2:17:46
3289  Thomas Glover          M4044      183/235       33:24       50:55   10:32     2:17:48
3290  Ashley Schott          F2529      431/744       35:19       49:40   10:32     2:17:48
3291  Mendy Bennett          F3539      265/512       33:26       50:54   10:32     2:17:49
3292  Christy Patterson      F3034      391/679       34:40       48:42   10:32     2:17:49
3293  Michael Crane          M3539      309/374       36:48       49:44   10:32     2:17:49
3294  Angela Crane           F3034      392/679       36:49       49:44   10:32     2:17:49
3295  Kendra Welsh           F4044      189/353                           10:32     2:17:50
3296  Kenneth Massey         M5054      115/148       34:17       49:20   10:32     2:17:51
3297  Thao Bui-Bond          F3539      266/512       32:03       47:29   10:32     2:17:52
3298  Casey Lyons            F2529      432/744       33:40       48:38   10:32     2:17:53
3299  Jill King              F2529      433/744       33:53       46:41   10:32     2:17:53
3300  Kristina Banister      F2529      434/744       33:35       47:37   10:32     2:17:53
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3301  Robin Davies           F5054       43/128       33:49       48:24   10:32     2:17:55
3302  Erin Veglahn           F2529      435/744       35:49       49:28   10:32     2:17:56
3303  Tiffany Scheffler      F2529      436/744       35:44       49:29   10:32     2:17:56
3304  Tracy Connell          F3539      267/512       32:15       47:30   10:32     2:17:56
3305  Katie Bromley          F1824      224/382       31:30       48:49   10:32     2:17:56
3306  Anna Hall              F1824      225/382       32:15       46:50   10:32     2:17:57
3307  Christine Owsley       F3539      268/512       34:32       48:06   10:32     2:17:57
3308  Jen Krupicka           F1824      226/382       31:25       51:23   10:32     2:17:57
3309  Kim Radford            F4044      190/353       34:27       50:06   10:32     2:17:59
3310  Christina Lanpher      F3539      269/512       34:06       50:55   10:32     2:17:59
3311  Carlo Jurani           M3539      310/374       38:39       52:03   10:33     2:18:00
3312  Kaycie Childs          F2529      437/744       34:28       53:15   10:33     2:18:02
3313  David Link             M3539      311/374       34:30       48:13   10:33     2:18:02
3314  Ashley Dinwiddie       F3034      393/679       35:07       50:09   10:33     2:18:03
3315  Michael Day            M5054      116/148       33:52               10:33     2:18:03
3316  Carrie B Dummann       F3034      394/679       35:08       49:17   10:33     2:18:04
3317  Wendy Hersh            F3034      395/679       33:44       51:54   10:33     2:18:04
3318  Jill Masters           F3539      270/512       33:38       48:59   10:33     2:18:06
3319  Lesley Huston          F4044      191/353       33:01       49:18   10:33     2:18:07
3320  Jenn Miller            F3034      396/679       34:41       48:27   10:33     2:18:07
3321  Hayley Esson           F1824      227/382       31:24       49:25   10:33     2:18:09
3322  Victoria Miller        F4044      192/353       35:14       48:48   10:33     2:18:09
3323  April Jenkins          F3539      271/512       35:15       48:48   10:33     2:18:09
3324  Elizabeth Innes        F2529      438/744       33:00       47:02   10:33     2:18:10
3325  Andrew Sass            M1824      143/169       34:06       47:41   10:33     2:18:10
3326  Mariah MacKinney       F2529      439/744       35:38       48:48   10:33     2:18:11
3327  James Kinney           M3539      312/374       34:04       49:04   10:34     2:18:13
3328  Lucinda Kennaley       F5054       44/128       32:46       48:59   10:34     2:18:14
3329  Jayne Crook            F3539      272/512       34:01       48:32   10:34     2:18:14
3330  Katie Kennaley         F1824      228/382       32:47       48:59   10:34     2:18:14
3331  Mark Mesh              M4549      132/167       35:27       46:02   10:34     2:18:15
3332  Colleen Cotton         F2529      440/744       35:11       49:33   10:34     2:18:15
3333  Kimberly Lovelace      F2529      441/744       40:17       49:52   10:34     2:18:16
3334  Scott Johnson          M3034      349/431       33:08       45:43   10:34     2:18:16
3335  Crystal Kotschwar      F2529      442/744       32:26       49:43   10:34     2:18:18
3336  Kim Ferguson           F4044      193/353       34:10       49:15   10:34     2:18:23
3337  Barry Morehead         M4549      133/167       37:00       49:54   10:34     2:18:23
3338  Wade Peterson          M3539      313/374       37:06       49:53   10:34     2:18:26
3339  Amy Ballheimer         F2529      443/744       35:27       48:50   10:35     2:18:27
3340  Richard Williams       M4044      184/235       34:18       48:26   10:35     2:18:29
3341  Stephen Clark          M4044      185/235       34:00       47:20   10:35     2:18:29
3342  Kristen Lenz           F3034      397/679       35:02       53:15   10:35     2:18:30
3343  Kerry Regan            F2529      444/744       31:53       45:59   10:35     2:18:30
3344  Janice Perez           F2529      445/744       35:59       48:18   10:35     2:18:30
3345  Kathryn Self           F2529      446/744       32:49       48:36   10:35     2:18:33
3346  Gabe Evans             M3034      350/431       32:35       46:50   10:35     2:18:36
3347  Rebekah Hanson         F2529      447/744       34:06       47:39   10:35     2:18:37
3348  Crystal Walker         F2529      448/744       30:36       53:47   10:36     2:18:39
3349  Tracy Cichon           F2529      449/744       32:36       46:50   10:36     2:18:41
3350  Bradley Rogers         M1824      144/169       30:14       49:55   10:36     2:18:42
3351  Michael Eggleston      M5054      117/148       32:56       49:12   10:36     2:18:45
3352  Rob Gallop             M3539      314/374       26:16       42:54   10:36     2:18:45
3353  Randy Decker           M6064        33/60       32:26       48:25   10:36     2:18:46
3354  Anna Henry             F1824      229/382       32:57       47:28   10:36     2:18:46
3355  Jill Chittum           F3034      398/679       35:55       49:08   10:36     2:18:47
3356  Sarah Sitzman          F2529      450/744       33:28       48:11   10:36     2:18:48
3357  Kyle Meyer             M3034      351/431       34:41       47:41   10:36     2:18:49
3358  Melissa Jones          F3539      273/512       33:52       49:22   10:36     2:18:50
3359  Gerry Lamanno          F3034      399/679       34:09       47:38   10:36     2:18:51
3360  Shawna Wishy           F2529      451/744       34:24       49:30   10:36     2:18:52
3361  Lindsay Kimberley      F3034      400/679       33:25       49:48   10:37     2:18:54
3362  Suzanne Bouffard       F3539      274/512       35:38       48:48   10:37     2:18:58
3363  Micaeh David           F1824      230/382       36:47       49:36   10:37     2:18:59
3364  Lauren Greenlee        F2529      452/744       37:01       47:50   10:37     2:19:03
3365  Matt Hargrave          M2529      295/388       33:09       51:39   10:38     2:19:06
3366  Nora Pruetting         F5054       45/128       36:04       49:29   10:38     2:19:06
3367  Travis Emerson         M2529      296/388       30:46       52:22   10:38     2:19:07
3368  Patrick Crawford       M3034      352/431       33:54       49:09   10:38     2:19:07
3369  Cody Mathias           M1824      145/169       36:19       49:52   10:38     2:19:09
3370  Kevin Edgley           M5054      118/148       32:40       49:56   10:38     2:19:09
3371  Beth Hampleman         F3539      275/512       36:30       49:02   10:38     2:19:09
3372  Lauri Flanary          F3539      276/512       34:07       50:53   10:38     2:19:10
3373  Jeff S Robinson        M4549      134/167       31:43       48:57   10:38     2:19:10
3374  MacAe McKinley         F3034      401/679       39:16               10:38     2:19:11
3375  David Lapin            M3539      315/374       34:06       50:35   10:38     2:19:12
3376  Lindsey Challis        F2529      453/744       31:16       46:29   10:38     2:19:14
3377  Noel Challis           F3034      402/679       31:16       46:29   10:38     2:19:14
3378  Marian Layman          F4549       96/209       35:52       48:22   10:38     2:19:14
3379  Sandra West            F3539      277/512       34:33       46:55   10:38     2:19:15
3380  Cynthia Dunn           F3539      278/512       36:37       50:17   10:38     2:19:15
3381  Jason Dunn             M3539      316/374       36:37       50:17   10:38     2:19:16
3382  Tonya Occhipinto       F3539      279/512       37:34       54:38   10:38     2:19:16
3383  Adam Wiszowaty         M2529      297/388       30:54       42:37   10:38     2:19:16
3384  Megan Dwyer            F1824      231/382       38:02       48:34   10:38     2:19:17
3385  Blake Fletcher         M2529      298/388       30:32       47:13   10:39     2:19:23
3386  Chrissy Waters         F3034      403/679       36:10       48:59   10:39     2:19:23
3387  Keith Waters           M4044      186/235       36:10       51:49   10:39     2:19:23
3388  Abby Hardwick          F2529      454/744       33:28       48:10   10:39     2:19:26
3389  Amber Koblitz          F2529      455/744       33:28       48:10   10:39     2:19:26
3390  Rachel Dold            F3539      280/512       37:07       49:51   10:39     2:19:27
3391  Stacy Gromowsky        F3539      281/512       37:08       49:51   10:39     2:19:28
3392  Melissa Montgomery     F3034      404/679       35:14       48:56   10:39     2:19:29
3393  Angela Ruess           F2529      456/744       35:45       50:54   10:39     2:19:30
3394  Carrie Lapin           F3539      282/512       34:07       50:35   10:39     2:19:30
3395  Dustin Da Grava        M2529      299/388       34:31       49:52   10:40     2:19:32
3396  Stacey Crabtree        F4044      194/353       35:10       49:43   10:40     2:19:32
3397  Mimi Gardner           F5559        23/59       35:37       49:08   10:40     2:19:33
3398  Melanie Collins        F3539      283/512       36:09       49:11   10:40     2:19:33
3399  Amanda Shaw            F1824      232/382       37:23       46:52   10:40     2:19:33
3400  Chris Dean             F4044      195/353       34:07       48:06   10:40     2:19:33
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3401  Ashlee Mejia           F1824      233/382       32:51       49:10   10:40     2:19:36
3402  Mike Pollock           M5054      119/148       35:31       49:35   10:40     2:19:37
3403  Jennie Hopkins         F3034      405/679       32:53       49:26   10:40     2:19:37
3404  Cheryl Commerford      F4549       97/209       33:44       47:57   10:40     2:19:37
3405  Stephanie Hight        F3034      406/679       31:51       48:58   10:40     2:19:38
3406  Sarah Keller           F3034      407/679       33:40       51:52   10:40     2:19:40
3407  Elizabeth Moy          F3034      408/679       33:41       51:48   10:40     2:19:40
3408  John Reyna             M4044      187/235       33:08       47:45   10:40     2:19:42
3409  Michelle Gonzales      F4044      196/353       36:32       51:58   10:40     2:19:43
3410  Tara Johnson           F2529      457/744       34:00       54:40   10:40     2:19:44
3411  Jaclyn Crane           F1824      234/382       35:03       50:11   10:41     2:19:46
3412  Kara Stone             F3034      409/679       36:52       50:22   10:41     2:19:50
3413  Sallie McNee           F5559        24/59       35:33       50:09   10:41     2:19:50
3414  Erin Arndt             F2529      458/744       33:51       48:53   10:41     2:19:51
3415  Jim Allin              M3539      317/374       34:44       47:49   10:41     2:19:51
3416  Christine N Dummann    F1824      235/382       35:11       49:17   10:41     2:19:51
3417  Wendy Joiner           F3034      410/679       34:08       48:14   10:41     2:19:52
3418  Kristen Gibbs          F3539      284/512       34:15       49:36   10:41     2:19:53
3419  Kathryn F Dummann      F3034      411/679       35:09       49:17   10:41     2:19:54
3420  Amber Taylor           F3034      412/679       33:24       52:41   10:41     2:19:54
3421  Steven Harbison        M5054      120/148       31:45       48:01   10:41     2:19:54
3422  Megan Moore            F3034      413/679       33:24       52:41   10:41     2:19:54
3423  Marcus Moore           M3034      353/431       33:24       52:41   10:41     2:19:55
3424  Kati Horner            F1824      236/382       30:56       48:45   10:41     2:19:55
3425  Ginger Snawerdt        F4044      197/353       33:12       50:01   10:41     2:19:55
3426  Linda Fish             F3034      414/679       34:39       49:10   10:41     2:19:56
3427  Grant Fish             M3034      354/431       34:38       49:10   10:41     2:19:56
3428  Debbie Starr           F4044      198/353       33:18       48:31   10:41     2:19:57
3429  Rebecca Bredehoeft     F4044      199/353       33:18       48:31   10:41     2:19:57
3430  Carlotta Hemphill      F5559        25/59       32:33               10:42     2:19:59
3431  Matthew Cross          M3539      318/374       35:35       49:19   10:42     2:20:00
3432  Brian Jones            M4044      188/235       37:05       48:58   10:42     2:20:01
3433  Belinda Ambrose        F3539      285/512       36:33       49:02   10:42     2:20:01
3434  Andrea Knittel         F3034      415/679       34:11       50:01   10:42     2:20:02
3435  Stefanie Albers        F3539      286/512       35:45       48:04   10:42     2:20:02
3436  Brandi Schwarz         F3539      287/512       33:22               10:42     2:20:03
3437  Jennifer Dailey        F2529      459/744       31:31       48:44   10:42     2:20:07
3438  Ruby Wilson            F3539      288/512       33:12       48:35   10:42     2:20:08
3439  Heather MacIntosh      F3539      289/512       33:21       48:05   10:42     2:20:08
3440  Kelly Ensminger        F3539      290/512       32:57       48:30   10:42     2:20:08
3441  Katy Bate              F3034      416/679                           10:42     2:20:09
3442  Callie Benton          F3034      417/679       33:01       48:52   10:42     2:20:10
3443  Elizabeth Suso         F2529      460/744       33:01       48:53   10:42     2:20:10
3444  Emily Scott            F0117        10/18                           10:42     2:20:11
3445  Denny McDonough        M5559        52/78                           10:43     2:20:11
3446  Lindsay Burge          F2529      461/744       35:37       49:28   10:43     2:20:12
3447  Katy Gondring          F3034      418/679                           10:43     2:20:12
3448  Carie Allen            F3034      419/679                           10:43     2:20:13
3449  Julie McBride          F4044      200/353       34:26       49:33   10:43     2:20:13
3450  Kyle Harbaugh          M3034      355/431       34:03       47:01   10:43     2:20:14
3451  Rebecca Steinbacher    F2529      462/744       32:14       48:41   10:43     2:20:17
3452  Troy Spetter           M3034      356/431       38:22       49:01   10:43     2:20:17
3453  Deb Lewis              F3034      420/679       34:55       49:31   10:43     2:20:17
3454  Rick Robinson          M3034      357/431       33:07       48:00   10:43     2:20:17
3455  Holly Lane             F3539      291/512       34:39       48:33   10:43     2:20:19
3456  Kerry Thompson         F2529      463/744       35:56       49:57   10:43     2:20:20
3457  Ben Fehr               M3034      358/431       35:39       47:57   10:43     2:20:21
3458  Stephanie Ladd         F1824      237/382       33:30       44:55   10:43     2:20:22
3459  Beth Gorney            F1824      238/382       37:00       49:54   10:43     2:20:23
3460  Emily Long             F1824      239/382       37:00       49:53   10:43     2:20:23
3461  Jenny Steen            F3034      421/679       35:38       49:48   10:43     2:20:23
3462  Melissa Evans          F2529      464/744       34:48       49:10   10:43     2:20:23
3463  Andrea Lewman          F2529      465/744       31:46       47:36   10:44     2:20:24
3464  Ashley Houser          F2529      466/744       34:54       48:21   10:44     2:20:25
3465  Carla Happel           F4549       98/209       36:17       48:57   10:44     2:20:25
3466  Kevin Hengler          M2529      300/388       31:46       47:44   10:44     2:20:27
3467  Lisa Lippelgoos        F3539      292/512       34:18       48:32   10:44     2:20:29
3468  Kenny Worley           M5054      121/148       37:00       50:31   10:44     2:20:30
3469  Sophie Govetto         F2529      467/744       33:20       48:03   10:44     2:20:31
3470  Kate Becker            F3034      422/679       36:53       51:09   10:44     2:20:31
3471  Mark Wetz              M6064        34/60       37:35       52:45   10:44     2:20:35
3472  Nell French            F3034      423/679       36:33       51:13   10:44     2:20:36
3473  Lisa Black             F4549       99/209       35:24       50:18   10:44     2:20:37
3474  Kris Holt              M3034      359/431       37:02       49:04   10:45     2:20:37
3475  Whitney McNeil         F2529      468/744       34:50       49:04   10:45     2:20:38
3476  Stephanie Hines        F3034      424/679       34:06       50:16   10:45     2:20:39
3477  Becki Christner        F4549      100/209       35:17       51:19   10:45     2:20:43
3478  Charles Christner      M4044      189/235       35:17       51:19   10:45     2:20:43
3479  Emily Wiebe            F3034      425/679       35:20       49:14   10:45     2:20:43
3480  Caleb Wilson           M2529      301/388       33:41       46:35   10:45     2:20:44
3481  Kristi Calkins         F3539      293/512       30:01       43:38   10:45     2:20:44
3482  Kristi Bass            F3539      294/512       35:53       49:24   10:45     2:20:45
3483  Brian Strub            M3034      360/431       35:29       49:58   10:45     2:20:47
3484  Rasika Jayawardena     M3539      319/374       35:00       48:09   10:45     2:20:47
3485  Danielle Banman        F3034      426/679       33:54       49:07   10:45     2:20:48
3486  Kyle Aaron             M2529      302/388       32:23       48:23   10:45     2:20:48
3487  Jeffrey Davis          M3539      320/374       33:57       47:23   10:45     2:20:48
3488  Heidi Hill             F4044      201/353       34:40       48:09   10:45     2:20:49
3489  Kristen Haberstroh     F2529      469/744       36:15       49:04   10:46     2:20:51
3490  Nikki Gaylord          F3034      427/679       35:53       49:24   10:46     2:20:52
3491  Maggie Jensen          F1824      240/382       36:00       51:50   10:46     2:20:52
3492  Laurel Weilage         F1824      241/382       36:00       51:50   10:46     2:20:53
3493  Jennifer Watkins       F2529      470/744       34:10       50:01   10:46     2:20:53
3494  Jeff Bucher            M4044      190/235       38:13       49:32   10:46     2:20:56
3495  Matthew Graessle       M3034      361/431       35:34       48:34   10:46     2:20:56
3496  Olivia Banks           F3034      428/679       35:14       50:21   10:46     2:20:56
3497  Angie Teeple           F4044      202/353       34:43       48:21   10:46     2:20:56
3498  Chuck Harper           M4549      135/167       36:19       50:48   10:46     2:20:57
3499  Maggie Conroy          F1824      242/382       36:19       50:48   10:46     2:20:58
3500  William Goding         M3034      362/431       36:23       48:48   10:46     2:20:59
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3501  David Kearney          M5054      122/148       36:29       50:24   10:46     2:21:00
3502  Kelley Hainline        F2529      471/744       36:50       50:37   10:46     2:21:01
3503  Joseph Hainline        M2529      303/388       36:50       50:38   10:46     2:21:01
3504  Denise Myers           F3034      429/679       33:15       47:06   10:46     2:21:02
3505  Jeffrey Carey Jr       M3034      363/431       42:43       46:50   10:46     2:21:03
3506  Debra Praschak         M3034      364/431       32:59       48:35   10:46     2:21:03
3507  Bill Wright            M7074          6/8       36:04       52:59   10:47     2:21:04
3508  Jennifer Garcia        F3539      295/512       34:39       52:58   10:47     2:21:04
3509  Becky Schieber         F3539      296/512       34:40       52:58   10:47     2:21:04
3510  Christopher Bryant     M3539      321/374       36:14       50:39   10:47     2:21:04
3511  Julissa Flanders       F3539      297/512       36:41       52:19   10:47     2:21:06
3512  Chandra Hall           F2529      472/744       35:04       52:58   10:47     2:21:06
3513  Andy Hall              M3539      322/374       32:32       47:20   10:47     2:21:06
3514  Becky Ballinger        F2529      473/744       35:09       49:34   10:47     2:21:06
3515  Loretta King           F5054       46/128       33:03       48:55   10:47     2:21:08
3516  Mark Husak             M4549      136/167       33:16       47:25   10:47     2:21:08
3517  Molly Hastings         F3539      298/512       35:31       50:13   10:47     2:21:08
3518  Susan Brake            F5054       47/128       35:30       50:35   10:47     2:21:09
3519  Wendy Hymer            F4044      203/353       33:04       49:17   10:47     2:21:11
3520  Beatriz Pettus         F3034      430/679       34:08       51:02   10:47     2:21:13
3521  Kelly McMillan         F2529      474/744       34:54       49:54   10:47     2:21:13
3522  Mallory Daniels        F2529      475/744       34:00       48:29   10:47     2:21:16
3523  Megan Billing          F3034      431/679       34:51       49:41   10:48     2:21:17
3524  Teresa Jackson         F2529      476/744       33:54       46:50   10:48     2:21:20
3525  Kristan Dean           F3539      299/512       37:37       51:23   10:48     2:21:21
3526  Leah Markey            F3034      432/679       36:47       51:01   10:48     2:21:22
3527  Brent Hall             M2529      304/388       35:45       50:07   10:48     2:21:23
3528  Alicia Large           F3539      300/512       36:03       48:37   10:48     2:21:25
3529  Brittany Funk          F3034      433/679       37:33       52:23   10:48     2:21:25
3530  Lou Ann Adams          F5054       48/128       34:18       48:39   10:48     2:21:26
3531  Dana Hanson            F3034      434/679       35:38       49:28   10:48     2:21:27
3532  Linda Jones            F5054       49/128       31:46       47:36   10:48     2:21:27
3533  Douglas Marley         M4044      191/235       33:32       49:42   10:48     2:21:29
3534  Ashly Marley           F3034      435/679       33:32       49:43   10:48     2:21:29
3535  Chris Hoins            M4044      192/235       34:55       47:55   10:48     2:21:29
3536  Jerome Riemann         M3539      323/374       36:37       54:52   10:49     2:21:30
3537  Heather Zellmer        F3034      436/679       37:32       52:23   10:49     2:21:33
3538  Tracy Rueger           F3539      301/512       35:07       49:29   10:49     2:21:34
3539  Traci Johnson          F3034      437/679       30:25       49:50   10:49     2:21:34
3540  Shannon Becker         F3034      438/679       34:06       48:21   10:49     2:21:35
3541  Kimberly Abbott        F3539      302/512       33:16       49:33   10:49     2:21:37
3542  Rebecca Wernli         F3034      439/679       37:37       51:23   10:49     2:21:39
3543  Luke Forge             M2529      305/388       31:43       49:19   10:49     2:21:39
3544  Andrew Marske          M3034      365/431       35:43       49:42   10:49     2:21:40
3545  Mary Meskimen          F3034      440/679       35:45       50:54   10:49     2:21:41
3546  Ollie Bogdon           F4044      204/353       36:55       50:17   10:49     2:21:42
3547  Sheila Callen          F3539      303/512       36:56       50:16   10:49     2:21:42
3548  Kelsey Marske          F3034      441/679       35:44       49:42   10:49     2:21:42
3549  Talli Denney           F3539      304/512       36:55       50:17   10:49     2:21:42
3550  Mary Blaufuss          F4044      205/353       36:25       50:28   10:50     2:21:43
3551  John Thomas            M7579          1/3                           10:50     2:21:43
3552  Heather Wasko          F3034      442/679       34:38       53:44   10:50     2:21:44
3553  Erich Timkar           M4044      193/235       35:21       50:21   10:50     2:21:45
3554  Rebekah Morrow         F2529      477/744       34:40       48:20   10:50     2:21:47
3555  Darren Juenemann       M3539      324/374       34:00       48:41   10:50     2:21:47
3556  Tomika Anderson        F2529      478/744       32:51       49:16   10:50     2:21:50
3557  Casey McFarland        F3034      443/679       33:14       49:48   10:50     2:21:50
3558  Patrick MacK           M2529      306/388       33:24       53:47   10:50     2:21:51
3559  Paige Jones            F1824      243/382       33:24       53:47   10:50     2:21:51
3560  Nicole Natzke          F3539      305/512       38:24       50:37   10:50     2:21:53
3561  Robert Rawson          M3034      366/431       37:08       50:46   10:50     2:21:53
3562  Mary Weida             F5054       50/128       38:44       50:06   10:50     2:21:53
3563  Edward Nelson          M4044      194/235       37:00       51:36   10:50     2:21:55
3564  Christie Cottle        F3034      444/679       33:20       48:43   10:50     2:21:55
3565  Deanna Puccio          F3539      306/512       35:02       50:38   10:51     2:21:58
3566  Megan Gripka           F3034      445/679       35:28       49:31   10:51     2:21:59
3567  Mindy Marchel          F2529      479/744       35:05       51:32   10:51     2:22:00
3568  Deanne Slaughter       F4044      206/353       36:05       53:12   10:51     2:22:01
3569  Kelly Burnham          F3539      307/512       37:26       51:24   10:51     2:22:02
3570  Ann Thomas             F4044      207/353       37:26       51:25   10:51     2:22:02
3571  Shana Wright           F4044      208/353       37:32       53:11   10:51     2:22:05
3572  Amy Nichols            M4549      137/167       34:04       49:47   10:52     2:22:09
3573  Erica Apollo           F2529      480/744       32:45       49:08   10:52     2:22:09
3574  Kari Johnson           F4549      101/209       34:27       48:35   10:52     2:22:10
3575  Tiffany Reed           F4549      102/209       33:24       52:31   10:52     2:22:11
3576  Bobby Reed             M5054      123/148       33:24       52:31   10:52     2:22:11
3577  Don Hess               M6569          4/9       33:09       49:55   10:52     2:22:11
3578  Shannon Wheeler        M3539      325/374       33:09       49:55   10:52     2:22:13
3579  Sarahann Burnett       F3034      446/679       34:14       50:30   10:52     2:22:14
3580  Joe Banks              M4044      195/235       34:07       45:06   10:52     2:22:15
3581  Rachel Kotubey         F2529      481/744       32:16       50:26   10:52     2:22:15
3582  Adrienne Gessler       F3034      447/679       35:32       52:13   10:52     2:22:16
3583  Emily Anderson         F2529      482/744       33:56       50:02   10:52     2:22:16
3584  Marji Stark            F4549      103/209       37:16       49:16   10:52     2:22:20
3585  Jane Hurtig            F3034      448/679       34:25       53:59   10:52     2:22:21
3586  Stefanie Williams      F4044      209/353       33:48       56:34   10:53     2:22:23
3587  Amanda Carey           F3034      449/679       33:32       49:56   10:53     2:22:23
3588  Shannon Tucking        F3034      450/679       33:14       50:15   10:53     2:22:25
3589  Andrea Bush            F3539      308/512       35:54       52:11   10:53     2:22:27
3590  Nichole Barragan       F1824      244/382       34:28       51:36   10:53     2:22:28
3591  Jessica Jensen         F3034      451/679       34:19       49:10   10:53     2:22:28
3592  Mayela Esser           F3539      309/512       33:56       49:22   10:53     2:22:28
3593  Lori Nading            F4549      104/209       37:42       50:10   10:53     2:22:29
3594  Rebekah Martin         F2529      483/744       36:15       49:11   10:53     2:22:30
3595  Chuck Simmons          M5054      124/148       36:26       49:58   10:53     2:22:30
3596  Megan Loftin           F1824      245/382       33:21       54:27   10:53     2:22:31
3597  Heather Kolbo          F2529      484/744       37:42       50:10   10:53     2:22:31
3598  Greg Koch              M2529      307/388       33:19       51:15   10:53     2:22:31
3599  Sally J Bach           F3034      452/679       33:32       48:40   10:53     2:22:32
3600  Carrie Bonney          F3539      310/512       36:27       49:58   10:53     2:22:32
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3601  Christina Hergott      F2529      485/744       36:19       49:50   10:53     2:22:33
3602  Suzanne Valdez         F4044      210/353       32:45       50:52   10:53     2:22:34
3603  Don Miller             M7579          2/3       34:25       50:02   10:53     2:22:34
3604  Dana McCarthy          F2529      486/744       36:20       49:52   10:53     2:22:34
3605  Jessica Greason        F2529      487/744       33:56       49:22   10:54     2:22:36
3606  Matt Miller            M2529      308/388       34:08       47:00   10:54     2:22:38
3607  Joseph Fitzgerald      M4044      196/235       31:31       52:20   10:54     2:22:39
3608  Debbie Baker           F5054       51/128       35:15       49:58   10:54     2:22:39
3609  Anna Swanson           F1824      246/382       34:34       51:06   10:54     2:22:42
3610  Sarah Skibsted         F3539      311/512       38:42       51:30   10:54     2:22:42
3611  Melissa Meger          F2529      488/744                           10:54     2:22:42
3612  Mike Gilbert           M2529      309/388       34:33       51:06   10:54     2:22:42
3613  Hannah Casillo         F2529      489/744       36:23       50:26   10:54     2:22:42
3614  Jennifer Meyer         F2529      490/744       34:59       50:03   10:54     2:22:43
3615  Amber Meurs            F3539      312/512       33:30       51:26   10:54     2:22:43
3616  Jennifer Pederson      F3539      313/512       35:48       50:42   10:54     2:22:43
3617  Sandra McCright        F4549      105/209       35:47       51:31   10:54     2:22:44
3618  Eva Wilson             F4549      106/209       35:34       50:49   10:54     2:22:45
3619  Aaron Albin            M3034      367/431       34:14       49:59   10:54     2:22:46
3620  Jessica Greenfield     F2529      491/744       34:14       50:00   10:54     2:22:46
3621  Rick Armstrong         M5054      125/148       36:41       51:14   10:54     2:22:47
3622  Allison Armstrong      F4044      211/353       36:41       51:19   10:54     2:22:47
3623  Heath Hawk             M3539      326/374       35:05       50:30   10:54     2:22:47
3624  Karen Punswick         F3034      453/679       35:05       50:29   10:54     2:22:47
3625  Kelli Hawk             F3034      454/679       35:05       50:30   10:54     2:22:47
3626  Grace Thompson         F4044      212/353       37:28       52:10   10:55     2:22:48
3627  Jeff Thompson          M4549      138/167       37:27       52:10   10:55     2:22:48
3628  Chau Floyd             F3539      314/512       33:02       48:06   10:55     2:22:48
3629  Haley Morrissey        F2529      492/744       35:49       52:51   10:55     2:22:49
3630  Nicholas Sanders       M3034      368/431       33:02       48:51   10:55     2:22:50
3631  Sara Engber            F4044      213/353       36:45       50:44   10:55     2:22:50
3632  Bridget Moen           F4044      214/353                           10:55     2:22:50
3633  Amy Runyon             F3034      455/679       35:13       50:10   10:55     2:22:50
3634  Ann Marie Decker       F4549      107/209                           10:55     2:22:50
3635  Jessica Barker         F2529      493/744       34:35       53:08   10:55     2:22:51
3636  Gayle Atkins           M2529      310/388       34:35       53:08   10:55     2:22:51
3637  Roger Martin           M2529      311/388       32:34       49:47   10:55     2:22:52
3638  Lisa Knight            F3034      456/679       32:38       51:59   10:55     2:22:52
3639  Greta Stamper          F2529      494/744       32:34       49:46   10:55     2:22:52
3640  Heather Razak          F3034      457/679       32:39       52:00   10:55     2:22:52
3641  Emily Harnacker        F2529      495/744       34:11       50:36   10:55     2:22:52
3642  Danny Gonner           M4549      139/167       37:54       52:28   10:55     2:22:52
3643  Eric Punswick          M3539      327/374       35:05       50:28   10:55     2:22:53
3644  Jennifer Stotler       F3539      315/512       37:13       50:22   10:55     2:22:54
3645  Adam Keithley          M3539      328/374       35:06       51:38   10:55     2:22:54
3646  Shaleece Keithley      F3539      316/512       35:06       51:38   10:55     2:22:54
3647  Keith Evert            M4549      140/167       35:26       52:15   10:55     2:22:54
3648  Steve Cavanaugh        M6064        35/60       36:11       51:10   10:55     2:22:56
3649  Sally Hathaway         F3034      458/679       36:16       49:25   10:55     2:22:57
3650  Stacie Juenemann       F3539      317/512       34:31       49:43   10:55     2:22:59
3651  Matt Burgess           M3539      329/374       33:18       51:57   10:55     2:22:59
3652  Janet Williams         F5054       52/128       35:34       55:36   10:55     2:22:59
3653  Danielle Rogers        F2529      496/744       35:34       52:29   10:55     2:22:59
3654  Joni Gordon            F2529      497/744       36:40       51:32   10:55     2:23:00
3655  Amanda Sangster        F3539      318/512       34:11       49:30   10:55     2:23:01
3656  Kelly Trowbridge       F3539      319/512       35:24       50:50   10:56     2:23:03
3657  Gloria Rupkin          F3034      459/679       35:06       52:30   10:56     2:23:03
3658  Margo Yerk             F4044      215/353       35:58       50:42   10:56     2:23:04
3659  Andrea Shores          F2529      498/744                           10:56     2:23:05
3660  Michelle A Miller      F3539      320/512       35:28       51:13   10:56     2:23:08
3661  Cynthia Twibell        F3034      460/679       38:35       51:37   10:56     2:23:10
3662  Sara Wist              F1824      247/382       34:39               10:56     2:23:10
3663  Shannon Souder         F3539      321/512       35:56       50:55   10:56     2:23:11
3664  Darel Downer           M5054      126/148       37:04       51:25   10:56     2:23:12
3665  Michelle Mills         F3539      322/512       34:27       52:30   10:56     2:23:13
3666  Mark Tritz             M3539      330/374       38:21       50:47   10:56     2:23:14
3667  Meredith Delamare      F3034      461/679       34:05       47:41   10:57     2:23:15
3668  Sarah Larison          F3034      462/679       35:00       50:53   10:57     2:23:17
3669  Suzannah Beine         F2529      499/744       33:02       49:31   10:57     2:23:19
3670  Lesley Young           F2529      500/744       36:54       50:21   10:57     2:23:20
3671  Michael Ely            M5559        53/78                           10:57     2:23:23
3672  Bobbie Cronk           F4044      216/353       38:43       51:36   10:57     2:23:23
3673  Alex Points            M0117         9/14       38:16       49:55   10:57     2:23:24
3674  Brenda Lefton          F5054       53/128       35:59       51:19   10:57     2:23:25
3675  Carole Garrett         F4549      108/209       36:18       51:37   10:57     2:23:27
3676  Chandra Reynolds       F5054       54/128       38:43       51:30   10:58     2:23:28
3677  Mindy Frederick        F2529      501/744       37:31       54:14   10:58     2:23:30
3678  Trent Lythgoe          M3539      331/374       35:39       52:50   10:58     2:23:30
3679  Susan Lanker           F3034      463/679       32:52       50:59   10:58     2:23:31
3680  Elizabeth Fraser       F3034      464/679       37:31       54:14   10:58     2:23:32
3681  Patti Ayers            F4549      109/209       34:43       51:44   10:58     2:23:33
3682  Christi Hardesty       F5054       55/128       36:25       51:43   10:58     2:23:34
3683  Sara Cockrell          F2529      502/744       34:53       48:16   10:58     2:23:35
3684  Nicole Day             F4044      217/353       36:31       49:03   10:58     2:23:36
3685  Mamie Brown            F4549      110/209       34:32       48:29   10:58     2:23:38
3686  Amanda Sutton          F1824      248/382       26:52       46:18   10:59     2:23:41
3687  Steve Lusk             M4044      197/235       37:01       52:08   10:59     2:23:41
3688  Aaron Carson           M3539      332/374       36:46       51:08   10:59     2:23:42
3689  Nikete Williams        F1824      249/382       35:49       52:51   10:59     2:23:43
3690  Emilia Fernandez       F5559        26/59       32:54       49:49   10:59     2:23:44
3691  Kristina Bridges       F2529      503/744       35:24       51:01   10:59     2:23:44
3692  August Johnson         M2529      312/388       34:45       50:43   10:59     2:23:45
3693  Krissy L Evrard        F1824      250/382       37:13       51:46   10:59     2:23:46
3694  Linda Childress        F3034      465/679       35:46       54:05   10:59     2:23:49
3695  Leisha Anderson        F4044      218/353       36:33       50:30   10:59     2:23:49
3696  Jennifer Ruhoff        F3539      323/512       35:28       51:31   10:59     2:23:49
3697  Kyle Pynn              M4044      198/235       36:52       51:38   10:59     2:23:50
3698  Joe Falk               M6064        36/60                           10:59     2:23:53
3699  Lisa Spry              F3539      324/512       35:39       49:45   10:59     2:23:53
3700  Jason Wettstein        M1824      146/169       35:12       52:22   11:00     2:23:54
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3701  Jennifer Noland        F2529      504/744       35:12       52:22   11:00     2:23:55
3702  Katy Crookham          F3034      466/679       32:19       50:33   11:00     2:23:55
3703  Emma Spong             F1824      251/382       35:26       50:22   11:00     2:23:55
3704  Kerrie O'Connor        F4044      219/353       34:53       51:14   11:00     2:23:56
3705  Hannah Boehner         F1824      252/382       33:30       48:13   11:00     2:23:57
3706  John Hofmeister        M2529      313/388       34:52       51:38   11:00     2:24:04
3707  Julia Katich           F1824      253/382                           11:00     2:24:04
3708  Chris Schumaker        M3034      369/431       35:48       52:32   11:01     2:24:07
3709  Ann Fowler             F4549      111/209       36:49       50:36   11:01     2:24:08
3710  Maura Gonzalez         F2529      505/744       36:12       51:37   11:01     2:24:08
3711  Janice Boughner        F4044      220/353       38:21       51:36   11:01     2:24:10
3712  Renee Harper           F3539      325/512       36:36       51:41   11:01     2:24:10
3713  Richard Stockdale      M4549      141/167       34:54       50:29   11:01     2:24:11
3714  Vicki Stofer           F4549      112/209       36:26       50:28   11:01     2:24:11
3715  Danielle Blakemore     F3539      326/512       36:36       51:41   11:01     2:24:12
3716  Racheal Szarwinski     F3034      467/679       35:14       51:57   11:01     2:24:14
3717  Arika Greenwood        F3034      468/679       35:16       51:56   11:01     2:24:16
3718  Martha Eberhard        F4549      113/209       35:52       50:43   11:01     2:24:16
3719  Allison Jacobsen       F2529      506/744       36:51       50:08   11:01     2:24:17
3720  Sol Jacobsen           M3034      370/431       36:51       50:08   11:01     2:24:17
3721  Carie Gallagher        F3539      327/512       35:13       50:49   11:01     2:24:18
3722  Anne Morgan            F3539      328/512       34:29       50:14   11:01     2:24:18
3723  Michelle McAllister    F2529      507/744       31:09       48:08   11:02     2:24:20
3724  Adam Huggins           M2529      314/388       33:11       47:03   11:02     2:24:20
3725  Marianne K Hunerdosse  F3034      469/679       33:34       52:13   11:02     2:24:20
3726  Tara Gunther           F3539      329/512       37:31       53:12   11:02     2:24:24
3727  Melissa Bissell        F4044      221/353       33:34       52:22   11:02     2:24:24
3728  Eric Steinmetz         M3539      333/374       35:27               11:02     2:24:25
3729  Burton Taylor          M3034      371/431       30:15       47:39   11:02     2:24:26
3730  Justin Killingsworth   M2529      315/388       35:02       49:19   11:02     2:24:26
3731  Allyson Mize           F1824      254/382       36:05       51:59   11:02     2:24:27
3732  Jodi Green             F4044      222/353       35:04       49:41   11:02     2:24:28
3733  Deborah Irvine         F4044      223/353       35:40       51:20   11:02     2:24:30
3734  Voytek Slowik          M2529      316/388                           11:02     2:24:30
3735  Shannon Bennett        F1824      255/382       36:11       54:29   11:02     2:24:31
3736  Patricia Holtcamp      F5054       56/128       36:49       50:36   11:02     2:24:31
3737  Joanna Wakeman         F1824      256/382       35:00       51:22   11:02     2:24:33
3738  Mandie Bannwarth       F3034      470/679       34:35       50:07   11:03     2:24:37
3739  Gena Rossow            F2529      508/744       33:40       49:02   11:03     2:24:39
3740  Lainey Puglisi         F2529      509/744       34:36       49:24   11:03     2:24:39
3741  Nathan Eilert          M1824      147/169       30:32       48:50   11:03     2:24:39
3742  Sarah McGinnity        F2529      510/744       38:29       51:35   11:03     2:24:44
3743  Dana Bedwell           F4549      114/209       35:10       50:16   11:03     2:24:45
3744  Jennie Zabriskie       F3034      471/679       34:01       49:56   11:03     2:24:46
3745  Angie Lee              F1824      257/382       38:41       51:41   11:04     2:24:46
3746  Emily Stewart          F1824      258/382       36:38       52:52   11:04     2:24:48
3747  Monica Johnson         F1824      259/382       35:30       51:25   11:04     2:24:48
3748  Chad Allen             M3539      334/374       36:27       49:07   11:04     2:24:50
3749  Megan Jensen           F2529      511/744       32:19       50:23   11:04     2:24:52
3750  Lisa Knorr             F3034      472/679       34:56       50:10   11:04     2:24:54
3751  Allison Jackson        F1824      260/382       34:26       51:46   11:04     2:24:54
3752  Eddie Barnett          M2529      317/388       38:43       51:38   11:04     2:24:55
3753  Cale Powers            M2529      318/388                           11:04     2:24:55
3754  Laura Douthat          F3539      330/512       37:35       54:03   11:04     2:24:55
3755  Raffinee Eller         F2529      512/744       37:36       54:03   11:04     2:24:55
3756  Andrew Wilkerson       M3034      372/431       37:25       56:29   11:04     2:24:56
3757  Colby Horn             M3539      335/374       37:26       56:29   11:04     2:24:56
3758  Damon Nichols          M3539      336/374       31:23       46:45   11:04     2:24:57
3759  Brandon Morgan         M3034      373/431       32:23       53:08   11:04     2:24:57
3760  Jill Ariagno           F4044      224/353       34:27       50:06   11:04     2:24:59
3761  Susan Green            F5054       57/128       35:02       51:19   11:05     2:25:00
3762  Mary Taylor            F3034      473/679       38:42       51:30   11:05     2:25:02
3763  Wally Melte            M5559        54/78       38:42       51:36   11:05     2:25:02
3764  Joseph Rodriguez       M3034      374/431       34:42       51:49   11:05     2:25:02
3765  Evelyn Nelson          F3034      474/679       34:42       51:49   11:05     2:25:02
3766  Ashley Fulk            F2529      513/744       33:56       49:01   11:05     2:25:03
3767  Nancy Battmer          F5054       58/128       38:43       51:30   11:05     2:25:03
3768  Victoria Heldt         F1824      261/382       32:26       51:42   11:05     2:25:03
3769  Jennifer Thorn         F4044      225/353       36:11       52:08   11:05     2:25:05
3770  Susan Mitchell         F4549      115/209       36:11       52:12   11:05     2:25:05
3771  Sarah Woodward         F2529      514/744       38:27       51:49   11:05     2:25:06
3772  Emily Jellison         F2529      515/744       38:27       51:49   11:05     2:25:06
3773  Elizabeth Wright       F2529      516/744       36:14       50:51   11:05     2:25:10
3774  Denise Nelson          F4044      226/353       36:59       51:36   11:05     2:25:10
3775  Michelle Bresee        F4549      116/209       36:51       58:22   11:05     2:25:10
3776  Sylvia Kille           F3034      475/679       33:48       50:15   11:05     2:25:11
3777  Michelle McMillan      F4549      117/209       34:11       51:06   11:05     2:25:12
3778  Teresa Christenson     F4044      227/353       34:11       51:03   11:05     2:25:12
3779  Rusty Smith            M5559        55/78       36:09       52:08   11:06     2:25:14
3780  Alyssa Goehri          F1824      262/382       34:21       49:25   11:06     2:25:15
3781  Christie Cody          F5054       59/128       35:42       51:05   11:06     2:25:15
3782  Elle Steadman          F2529      517/744                           11:06     2:25:19
3783  Jessica Genz           F2529      518/744       35:59       48:45   11:06     2:25:19
3784  Micaela Hill           F2529      519/744       34:38       50:47   11:06     2:25:21
3785  Julie Scorse           F1824      263/382       33:44       54:10   11:06     2:25:22
3786  Shannon Patel          F3539      331/512       34:15       51:27   11:06     2:25:23
3787  Erin Cecil             F3034      476/679       36:20       51:09   11:06     2:25:24
3788  Kellian Harrell        F1824      264/382       35:58       50:32   11:06     2:25:25
3789  Michelle Maginness     F3539      332/512       35:21       51:22   11:07     2:25:26
3790  Briana Hotchkiss       F1824      265/382       34:36       51:01   11:07     2:25:26
3791  Russell Tveitnes       M2529      319/388       35:43       52:26   11:07     2:25:26
3792  Erin Sherman           F3034      477/679       37:12       53:38   11:07     2:25:27
3793  Nikki Brabble          F1824      266/382       34:15       50:41   11:07     2:25:29
3794  Mary Haley             F6569          4/9       38:44       51:36   11:07     2:25:29
3795  Larry Botts            M5559        56/78       36:38       51:52   11:07     2:25:29
3796  Alli Lyons             F1824      267/382       34:36       52:25   11:07     2:25:30
3797  Cheri Richardson       F1824      268/382       32:51       51:08   11:07     2:25:30
3798  Carla Liebentritt      F3034      478/679                           11:07     2:25:30
3799  Donnie Waldman         M5559        57/78       36:34       51:28   11:07     2:25:30
3800  Adam Liebentritt       M3034      375/431                           11:07     2:25:30
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3801  Christopher Price      M2529      320/388       34:00       51:04   11:07     2:25:32
3802  Katy Wells             F1824      269/382       35:22       53:35   11:07     2:25:32
3803  Amber Nichols          F3034      479/679       35:23       53:35   11:07     2:25:32
3804  Brittany Korb          F2529      520/744       36:45       48:33   11:07     2:25:32
3805  Michael Remmert        M2529      321/388       36:45       48:32   11:07     2:25:33
3806  Josh Svaty             M3034      376/431       32:17       49:44   11:07     2:25:33
3807  Melinda Miller         F2529      521/744       34:27       50:26   11:07     2:25:33
3808  Jennifer Miller        F3539      333/512       36:18       50:03   11:07     2:25:36
3809  Erin Kiersznowski      F5054       60/128       35:16       54:12   11:07     2:25:37
3810  Kristin Vreeland       F3539      334/512       35:17       54:12   11:07     2:25:37
3811  Priscilla McInnes      F3034      480/679       35:59       52:24   11:07     2:25:38
3812  Ashley Esquibel        F2529      522/744       34:21       50:45   11:08     2:25:42
3813  Amy Rand               F3539      335/512       35:02       55:07   11:08     2:25:45
3814  Dale Ashelford         M4044      199/235       38:45       51:49   11:08     2:25:46
3815  Lynn Happel            F3034      481/679       37:09       50:39   11:08     2:25:46
3816  Guy Simpson            M6064        37/60       37:27       52:31   11:08     2:25:48
3817  Stephanie Lowery       F3034      482/679       37:27       52:31   11:08     2:25:48
3818  Keith Slyter           M3539      337/374       36:58       51:20   11:08     2:25:48
3819  Stephanie Novrat       F3539      336/512       37:17       51:05   11:08     2:25:48
3820  Kristy Elkins          F4044      228/353       37:15       49:57   11:08     2:25:48
3821  Stephanie Burch        F3539      337/512       37:27       52:02   11:08     2:25:49
3822  Sara Nelson-Johns      F3034      483/679       36:27       53:21   11:08     2:25:50
3823  Deborah Mance          F5559        27/59       35:25       52:00   11:08     2:25:50
3824  Feng Zhang             M3034      377/431       34:40       50:18   11:08     2:25:50
3825  Clay Marcusen          M6064        38/60       38:58       52:48   11:09     2:25:51
3826  Deann Huxman           F3539      338/512       36:19       52:09   11:09     2:25:54
3827  Jasmyn Walker          F2529      523/744       35:33       49:18   11:09     2:25:55
3828  Shana Nippert          F2529      524/744       36:35       52:17   11:09     2:25:56
3829  Holly Hunt             F3034      484/679       33:28       52:39   11:09     2:25:57
3830  Stephanie Clemens      F1824      270/382       36:58       51:36   11:09     2:25:59
3831  Jason Christianson     M3034      378/431       34:20       51:01   11:09     2:26:00
3832  Kady Koenig            F3034      485/679       37:00       52:20   11:10     2:26:05
3833  Tom Koenig             M3539      338/374       37:00       52:20   11:10     2:26:05
3834  John Tan               M3034      379/431       35:19       51:15   11:10     2:26:06
3835  Aaron Clary            M3034      380/431       34:34       50:07   11:10     2:26:09
3836  Lynley Sanford         F2529      525/744       35:28       50:20   11:10     2:26:11
3837  Shawn Fitzmorris       M3539      339/374       38:23       50:37   11:10     2:26:12
3838  H Demand               F3539      339/512       35:43       51:42   11:10     2:26:13
3839  Justin Vise            M3034      381/431       35:05       52:03   11:10     2:26:13
3840  Daniel Coleman         M3539      340/374       35:09       50:26   11:10     2:26:14
3841  Kenna Davey            F4044      229/353       35:43       51:42   11:10     2:26:14
3842  Elango Thillai         M4044      200/235       38:54       51:55   11:11     2:26:21
3843  Chris Trull            M3539      341/374       37:26       50:42   11:11     2:26:21
3844  Broderick Sheard       M2529      322/388       30:30       44:29   11:11     2:26:21
3845  Ralph Blevins          M5054      127/148       36:23       49:09   11:11     2:26:22
3846  Karen Lemke            F3539      340/512       35:43       52:19   11:11     2:26:22
3847  Cynthia Sickman        F3034      486/679       31:53       48:55   11:11     2:26:23
3848  Jennifer Ristau        F3539      341/512       36:06       51:54   11:11     2:26:23
3849  Julie Lorenz           F4549      118/209       38:48       55:34   11:11     2:26:27
3850  Janet Wall             F3539      342/512       37:21       52:19   11:11     2:26:28
3851  Janette Carson         F3034      487/679       34:55       53:46   11:11     2:26:29
3852  Kirsten Hagemann       F2529      526/744       35:25       51:06   11:12     2:26:32
3853  Polly Rutherford       F6064         5/34       35:03       52:03   11:12     2:26:32
3854  Benjamin Stites        M3034      382/431       34:23       50:58   11:12     2:26:33
3855  Elizabeth Stites       F2529      527/744       34:24       50:59   11:12     2:26:34
3856  Marie Gardewine        F6064         6/34       35:20       51:31   11:12     2:26:35
3857  Marcos Palmeri         M2529      323/388       33:09       49:07   11:12     2:26:39
3858  Barrett Graessle       M2529      324/388       37:28       52:50   11:12     2:26:42
3859  Zachary Small          M1824      148/169       34:09       51:03   11:12     2:26:42
3860  Kaitlin Allen          F1824      271/382       34:09       51:03   11:12     2:26:43
3861  Amanda Obaidat         F2529      528/744       31:45       47:07   11:13     2:26:45
3862  Kristina Lobb          F2529      529/744       35:14       54:33   11:13     2:26:46
3863  Jolyn Prater           F4044      230/353       38:49       52:22   11:13     2:26:47
3864  Cindy Holt             F3034      488/679       37:02       51:03   11:13     2:26:47
3865  Desiree Fergus         F3034      489/679       36:32       51:34   11:13     2:26:49
3866  Barbara Monroy         M2529      325/388       37:06       55:28   11:13     2:26:49
3867  Michael Morgan         M3539      342/374       34:45       50:48   11:13     2:26:52
3868  Stephanie N Marquess   F1824      272/382       37:26       51:30   11:13     2:26:53
3869  Angela Witt            F2529      530/744                           11:13     2:26:53
3870  Chip Blaufuss          M4044      201/235       36:18       49:41   11:13     2:26:53
3871  Shannon Maloney        F3034      490/679       34:38       50:48   11:13     2:26:54
3872  Jenny Heydon           F1824      273/382       34:25       51:11   11:13     2:26:55
3873  Julie Jenson           F3539      343/512       33:59       52:05   11:13     2:26:55
3874  Colette Winklhofer     F4044      231/353       33:59       50:34   11:13     2:26:56
3875  Ted Walker             M3539      343/374       33:58       53:29   11:13     2:26:57
3876  Lori Ames              F3539      344/512       36:33       51:45   11:13     2:26:57
3877  Kris Cappo             F4044      232/353                           11:14     2:26:59
3878  Rebecca Larkin         F3034      491/679                           11:14     2:26:59
3879  Timothy Bannwarth      M3034      383/431       35:42       51:57   11:14     2:27:01
3880  Mary Bannwarth         F1824      274/382       35:00       52:47   11:14     2:27:01
3881  Brent Ruhoff           M3539      344/374       35:51       52:54   11:14     2:27:01
3882  Heather Shachtman      F3539      345/512       35:24       51:19   11:14     2:27:02
3883  Jeff Pulverenti        M5054      128/148       33:47       49:00   11:14     2:27:03
3884  Brian Sparks           M2529      326/388       36:36       50:54   11:14     2:27:04
3885  Colleen McLain         F3539      346/512                           11:14     2:27:05
3886  Vickie Dent            F5054       61/128       38:12       52:17   11:14     2:27:06
3887  Bob Riggs              M5054      129/148       36:29       52:03   11:14     2:27:06
3888  Eric James             M3034      384/431       36:41       50:51   11:14     2:27:06
3889  Kristine Holladay      F3034      492/679       36:43       50:56   11:14     2:27:06
3890  Denisse Perez          F2529      531/744       34:32       49:57   11:14     2:27:10
3891  Gayle Hatheway         F4549      119/209       38:52       52:21   11:15     2:27:10
3892  Adrienne Mathews       F2529      532/744       35:15       53:12   11:15     2:27:11
3893  Jeffrey Millhollin     M6064        39/60                           11:15     2:27:12
3894  Missy Lillis           F3539      347/512       33:43       50:58   11:15     2:27:14
3895  Jonathan Ricke         M2529      327/388       34:44       51:32   11:15     2:27:15
3896  Jennifer Coleman       F3034      493/679                           11:15     2:27:17
3897  Crystal Richardson     F2529      533/744                           11:15     2:27:17
3898  Emily Whitecotton      F2529      534/744       33:16       52:44   11:15     2:27:17
3899  Jayme Fose             F3034      494/679       34:02       52:05   11:15     2:27:20
3900  Sarah Noonan           F2529      535/744       37:14       51:17   11:15     2:27:21
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3901  Patty Markey           F5559        28/59       35:48       53:25   11:15     2:27:21
3902  Katie Schneider        F2529      536/744       35:09       51:38   11:15     2:27:21
3903  Vi Tran                M3034      385/431       38:11       50:00   11:15     2:27:22
3904  Ginnie Hall            F5559        29/59       35:48       53:25   11:15     2:27:22
3905  Ashley Sullivan        F2529      537/744       37:51       52:17   11:15     2:27:22
3906  Morgan Smith           F2529      538/744       37:51       52:18   11:15     2:27:23
3907  Katie Kolich           F3034      495/679       36:05       54:34   11:15     2:27:23
3908  Tracy Gullickson       F3539      348/512       34:38       52:47   11:15     2:27:23
3909  Abbey Engles           F2529      539/744       39:22       53:49   11:16     2:27:23
3910  Regina Lupez           F3034      496/679       38:00       54:05   11:16     2:27:24
3911  Kevin Scheider         M2529      328/388       34:34       53:28   11:16     2:27:25
3912  Megan Hiatt            F5054       62/128                           11:16     2:27:25
3913  Scott Miller           M2529      329/388       36:56       52:48   11:16     2:27:26
3914  Darcie Shedd           F3539      349/512       33:47       51:19   11:16     2:27:26
3915  Janelle Ringgenberg    F3539      350/512       35:55       51:53   11:16     2:27:26
3916  Roosevelt Hill         M4549      142/167       36:28       52:07   11:16     2:27:27
3917  Kelly Biddlecombe      F3539      351/512       36:03       53:51   11:16     2:27:29
3918  Steve Biddlecombe      M3539      345/374       36:03       53:51   11:16     2:27:29
3919  Stephanie Adams        F2529      540/744       36:31       51:18   11:16     2:27:30
3920  Elizabeth Wendler      F2529      541/744       35:35       52:38   11:16     2:27:30
3921  Steve Lieurance        M5559        58/78       38:54       53:14   11:16     2:27:31
3922  Erika Kirsch           F1824      275/382       36:41       52:32   11:16     2:27:31
3923  Maria Kallenbach       F3539      352/512       35:49       50:53   11:16     2:27:32
3924  Pat Honeycutt          M3034      386/431       38:22       50:47   11:16     2:27:32
3925  Thana Lankford         F4549      120/209       36:40       52:00   11:16     2:27:32
3926  Christina Schlosser    F3034      497/679       33:25       50:38   11:16     2:27:33
3927  Dave Holtwick          M5559        59/78       37:04       53:22   11:16     2:27:33
3928  Jordan Burns           M2529      330/388       36:31       51:18   11:16     2:27:34
3929  Stacy Zenger           F2529      542/744       31:43       50:41   11:16     2:27:34
3930  Amber Hart             F2529      543/744       35:43       50:58   11:16     2:27:34
3931  Cara Olson             F3034      498/679       38:00       54:05   11:16     2:27:35
3932  Sarah Kellner          F2529      544/744       35:44       50:57   11:16     2:27:35
3933  Carly Owen             F3034      499/679                           11:16     2:27:36
3934  John Bolyard           M2529      331/388       38:22       53:02   11:17     2:27:36
3935  Pat Crawford           M3539      346/374       37:45       53:20   11:17     2:27:37
3936  Todd Christy           M3034      387/431       38:09       54:40   11:17     2:27:38
3937  Kurt Kozacek           M4549      143/167       36:09       52:27   11:17     2:27:41
3938  Robert Pratt           M2529      332/388       38:52       51:51   11:17     2:27:41
3939  Casey Becher           F3539      353/512       37:21       58:48   11:17     2:27:42
3940  Sarah Case             F2529      545/744       35:37       53:19   11:17     2:27:43
3941  Dustin Leonard         M3034      388/431       36:54       52:31   11:17     2:27:43
3942  Jenny Leonard          F3034      500/679       36:54       52:31   11:17     2:27:43
3943  Stephanie McLaughlin   F2529      546/744       34:50       50:19   11:17     2:27:43
3944  Jeremy Carini          M1824      149/169       34:51       50:19   11:17     2:27:45
3945  Natalie Chalmers       F2529      547/744       36:26       56:05   11:17     2:27:46
3946  Dan Aistrope           M2529      333/388       31:48       51:48   11:17     2:27:47
3947  Debra Menting          F5054       63/128       34:58       51:42   11:17     2:27:47
3948  Suzanne Ruhlman        F4044      233/353       33:58       50:34   11:17     2:27:49
3949  Paula Johnson          F3539      354/512       38:43       51:39   11:18     2:27:52
3950  Lori Terzopoulos       F4044      234/353       37:19       52:10   11:18     2:27:52
3951  Sara Banner            F3034      501/679       37:26       52:03   11:18     2:27:52
3952  Nikki Decker           F3034      502/679       36:10       54:41   11:18     2:27:52
3953  Stephanie Aschentrop   F3034      503/679       36:10       54:41   11:18     2:27:52
3954  Jason Williford        M3034      389/431       36:04       55:35   11:18     2:27:55
3955  Amy Seibel             F3034      504/679       38:44       52:40   11:18     2:27:58
3956  Mindy Hickel           F3034      505/679       36:18       55:13   11:18     2:27:59
3957  Sarah Lopez            F3034      506/679       32:56       52:20   11:18     2:27:59
3958  Caryl Hale             F3034      507/679       34:01       51:00   11:18     2:28:00
3959  Mallory Langford       F2529      548/744       34:28       51:47   11:19     2:28:03
3960  Heath Norton           M3034      390/431       32:35       49:05   11:19     2:28:04
3961  Rebecca Maggio         F3034      508/679       38:42       51:29   11:19     2:28:05
3962  Andrew Rupkin          M3539      347/374       38:07       56:39   11:19     2:28:07
3963  Jared Johnson          M3539      348/374       35:16       51:36   11:19     2:28:08
3964  Brad Haller            M5559        60/78       31:11               11:19     2:28:08
3965  Stacey Johnson         F3034      509/679       35:17       51:35   11:19     2:28:08
3966  Mikael Olson           M2529      334/388       31:19       54:30   11:19     2:28:10
3967  Ashley Olson           F2529      549/744       31:20       54:30   11:19     2:28:10
3968  Sara Mosbacher         F3539      355/512       36:10       54:53   11:19     2:28:12
3969  Chris Thomas           M3539      349/374       38:39       50:26   11:19     2:28:13
3970  Scott Lee              M3539      350/374       38:39       50:26   11:19     2:28:13
3971  David Wilson           M3034      391/431       35:29       55:29   11:19     2:28:14
3972  Mary Wilson            F3539      356/512       35:29       55:29   11:19     2:28:14
3973  Ryan Manuel            M2529      335/388       38:04       54:57   11:19     2:28:14
3974  Tiffany Goody          F2529      550/744       35:23       56:07   11:19     2:28:15
3975  Cathy Norvell          F4044      235/353       35:18       51:52   11:20     2:28:19
3976  Kelsey Andrews         F1824      276/382       34:50       57:15   11:20     2:28:20
3977  Rachel Cummins         F3034      510/679       36:37       52:45   11:20     2:28:20
3978  Anita White            F6064         7/34       38:20       51:36   11:20     2:28:20
3979  Saxton Gragg           F3539      357/512       36:47       52:44   11:20     2:28:21
3980  Richard Deviney Jr     M4044      202/235       35:58       52:28   11:20     2:28:24
3981  Shawna Deviney         F4044      236/353       35:58       52:28   11:20     2:28:24
3982  Kelsey Corrigan        F1824      277/382       37:02       52:05   11:20     2:28:25
3983  Dana Rex               F3539      358/512       35:24       53:22   11:20     2:28:25
3984  Robin Evans            F3539      359/512       36:09       50:57   11:20     2:28:26
3985  Erin Demel             F3034      511/679       38:31       57:13   11:20     2:28:28
3986  Jackie Frost           F3034      512/679       36:57       52:31   11:20     2:28:28
3987  Lisa Douglas           F4549      121/209       39:31       51:41   11:20     2:28:28
3988  Patrick Wall           M3539      351/374       37:44       52:04   11:21     2:28:30
3989  Kevin Lyon             M3539      352/374       37:25       52:46   11:21     2:28:33
3990  Tim Puyear             M4549      144/167       36:18       52:44   11:21     2:28:34
3991  Jeff Cheatham          M4549      145/167       34:02       52:18   11:21     2:28:35
3992  Tracy Davis            F3539      360/512       38:41       51:36   11:21     2:28:36
3993  Becky Ziegler          F5054       64/128       38:48       52:44   11:21     2:28:37
3994  Ashley Cleveland       F1824      278/382       38:20       54:12   11:21     2:28:38
3995  Kelley Kelly           F3034      513/679       35:54       54:31   11:21     2:28:39
3996  Laura Greaver          F1824      279/382       36:38       52:51   11:21     2:28:41
3997  Jordan Maddex          F3034      514/679                           11:22     2:28:45
3998  Christie Eads          F3539      361/512                           11:22     2:28:45
3999  Cindy Ford             F5054       65/128       34:58       53:26   11:22     2:28:45
4000  Amy Ashelford          F3034      515/679       38:47       55:06   11:22     2:28:48
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4001  Jill Brockman          F3539      362/512       38:14       55:38   11:22     2:28:49
4002  Beth Rice              F3034      516/679       34:56       54:30   11:22     2:28:50
4003  Deanna L Wills         F4044      237/353       41:30       50:51   11:22     2:28:52
4004  Amy Moyer              F3539      363/512       34:50       49:53   11:22     2:28:52
4005  Laura Jones            F3539      364/512       36:50       52:52   11:22     2:28:53
4006  Sarah Stapp            F4044      238/353       38:03       51:57   11:23     2:28:55
4007  Lindley Hassler        F4044      239/353       34:33       54:03   11:23     2:28:57
4008  Curt Hassler           M3539      353/374       34:33       54:04   11:23     2:28:57
4009  Katie Means            F2529      551/744                           11:23     2:28:57
4010  Candi Brewster         F3034      517/679       38:00       54:05   11:23     2:28:57
4011  Ana Paula Cupertino    F4044      240/353       36:09       53:53   11:23     2:28:57
4012  Sara Johnson           F3034      518/679                           11:23     2:28:58
4013  Wendy Byram            F3034      519/679       34:33       54:03   11:23     2:28:58
4014  Katherine Wind         F2529      552/744       35:48       52:02   11:23     2:28:58
4015  Nick Enlow             M2529      336/388       31:10       48:06   11:23     2:28:58
4016  Matt Tilley            M2529      337/388       42:37       53:00   11:23     2:29:01
4017  Jennifer Ward          F2529      553/744       36:33       54:17   11:23     2:29:02
4018  Mendy Ruthrauff        F3539      365/512       35:03       52:43   11:23     2:29:03
4019  Rachel Tennison        F3034      520/679       35:07       50:09   11:23     2:29:04
4020  Lance A Stevenson      M3034      392/431                           11:23     2:29:04
4021  Tara Stevenson         F2529      554/744                           11:23     2:29:05
4022  Lindsey R Eikenbary    F2529      555/744       32:56       51:36   11:23     2:29:05
4023  Christina Pankaskie    F2529      556/744       35:24       53:18   11:23     2:29:05
4024  Jill Gibson            F3539      366/512       32:33       47:36   11:23     2:29:05
4025  Gina Bowers            F4044      241/353       35:27       52:56   11:23     2:29:05
4026  Rick Jackson           M6569          5/9       35:04       52:09   11:23     2:29:06
4027  Aaron Jackson          M3034      393/431       35:04       52:17   11:23     2:29:07
4028  Renee Jackson          F3034      521/679       35:04       52:09   11:23     2:29:07
4029  Jade Krueger           F1824      280/382       36:56       54:39   11:24     2:29:08
4030  Rusell Pearson         M2529      338/388       42:37       53:00   11:24     2:29:09
4031  Julie Titus            F4044      242/353       35:04       52:43   11:24     2:29:12
4032  Nicci Equels           F1824      281/382       37:11       55:44   11:24     2:29:13
4033  Jamey Jeppson          F3034      522/679                           11:24     2:29:14
4034  Tiffany Whitney        F3539      367/512                           11:24     2:29:14
4035  Roger Cagle            M6064        40/60                           11:24     2:29:14
4036  Ryan Cagle             M3034      394/431                           11:24     2:29:14
4037  Jennifer Ashby         F2529      557/744       36:14       57:48   11:24     2:29:15
4038  Laura Ryan             F2529      558/744       36:14       57:48   11:24     2:29:15
4039  Carol Crooks           F4044      243/353       38:53       52:41   11:24     2:29:18
4040  Nathan Allen           M3034      395/431       38:53       52:41   11:24     2:29:18
4041  Beth Warwick           F1824      282/382       32:54       50:23   11:24     2:29:18
4042  Kevin Heindel          M4044      203/235       38:17       49:35   11:24     2:29:18
4043  Julie Underwood        F2529      559/744       36:44       52:29   11:24     2:29:19
4044  Doug Gibson            M4549      146/167                           11:24     2:29:19
4045  Jill Gibson            F4549      122/209       36:18       53:19   11:24     2:29:20
4046  Brian Tillema          M4549      147/167                           11:25     2:29:22
4047  Tyler Ellingson        F1824      283/382       36:31       54:38   11:25     2:29:23
4048  Lisa Tillema           F4549      123/209       36:18       53:58   11:25     2:29:23
4049  Chris Kirby            M2529      339/388       36:31       54:38   11:25     2:29:24
4050  Ann Nelson             F7579          1/2       37:00       52:08   11:25     2:29:24
4051  Anne Morel             F4044      244/353       34:19       51:59   11:25     2:29:25
4052  Suzy Hay               F3539      368/512       36:48       51:35   11:25     2:29:25
4053  Leslie Taylor          F1824      284/382       34:56       52:41   11:25     2:29:25
4054  Stefani Hepford        F3034      523/679       36:43       54:01   11:25     2:29:29
4055  Lisa Gorsuch           F3539      369/512       37:32       54:39   11:25     2:29:29
4056  John Hepford           M3539      354/374       36:42       54:02   11:25     2:29:29
4057  Shoba Umamaheswaran    F2529      560/744       36:57       51:43   11:25     2:29:30
4058  William Merkel         M4549      148/167       35:25       50:13   11:25     2:29:31
4059  Keith Wayne Bardell    M5559        61/78       34:41       54:52   11:25     2:29:31
4060  Libby Wiseman          F3034      524/679       34:41       54:52   11:25     2:29:31
4061  Arynn Nease            F1824      285/382       37:18       51:50   11:25     2:29:32
4062  Julie Sirna            F4044      245/353       34:08       52:19   11:25     2:29:32
4063  Nicole Lapointe        F3539      370/512       38:58       53:25   11:25     2:29:33
4064  Dheeraj Singiresu      M1824      150/169       40:05       53:04   11:25     2:29:33
4065  Misty Coleman          F3034      525/679       36:24       53:22   11:26     2:29:37
4066  Kathryn Scaletti       F3539      371/512       36:51       55:13   11:26     2:29:38
4067  Kerry Armknecht        F3034      526/679       36:05       53:03   11:26     2:29:39
4068  Denise Bryson          F3034      527/679       40:10       52:58   11:26     2:29:39
4069  Saxony Sullivan        F1824      286/382       36:57       54:38   11:26     2:29:40
4070  Rachel Bronson         F1824      287/382       35:04       51:13   11:26     2:29:40
4071  Allison Cooke          F4044      246/353       36:07       53:20   11:26     2:29:43
4072  Heidi Herbst           F3034      528/679       34:00       55:40   11:26     2:29:43
4073  Hannah Gafney          F2529      561/744       38:56       54:50   11:26     2:29:44
4074  Kimberly Low           F2529      562/744       36:29       51:43   11:26     2:29:44
4075  Marian Petri           F3539      372/512       35:14       56:31   11:26     2:29:47
4076  Lisa Moseley           F4044      247/353       35:14       56:32   11:26     2:29:47
4077  Dana Igoe              F3539      373/512       35:59       56:56   11:27     2:29:47
4078  Amy Hurley             F3539      374/512       35:58       56:56   11:27     2:29:47
4079  Jamie Redway           F2529      563/744       36:29       50:53   11:27     2:29:48
4080  Miki Wallace           F4044      248/353       35:14       56:32   11:27     2:29:48
4081  Heidi Calvin           F2529      564/744       35:08       52:03   11:27     2:29:51
4082  Megan Kehler           F2529      565/744       40:37       53:16   11:27     2:29:52
4083  Michael Weber          M1824      151/169                           11:27     2:29:53
4084  Betsy Weber            F1824      288/382                           11:27     2:29:53
4085  Jessica Hickey         F1824      289/382                           11:27     2:29:53
4086  Brooke Myers           F1824      290/382       34:16       51:56   11:27     2:29:56
4087  Scarlett Elkins        F1824      291/382       35:38       53:54   11:27     2:29:57
4088  Jaulik Watkins         F2529      566/744       39:41       52:08   11:27     2:29:57
4089  Vicky Simon            F5054       66/128       35:52       56:35   11:27     2:29:57
4090  Anuradha Sarma         F4549      124/209                           11:27     2:29:57
4091  Ricardo Quiroz         M2529      340/388       30:08       46:32   11:27     2:29:58
4092  Jane Almirall          F3539      375/512       32:39       53:44   11:27     2:29:59
4093  Joe Jackson            M2529      341/388       34:07       48:34   11:28     2:30:04
4094  Brian Jackson          M4549      149/167       34:08       48:42   11:28     2:30:04
4095  Samantha Satterfield   F3034      529/679       47:52       49:08   11:28     2:30:07
4096  Kristen Wootton        F3539      376/512       36:25       53:49   11:28     2:30:07
4097  Angela Colvin          F3034      530/679       36:03       56:43   11:28     2:30:08
4098  Brandi Coyle           F2529      567/744       38:06       52:40   11:28     2:30:11
4099  Kim Squire             F2529      568/744       47:52       49:08   11:28     2:30:11
4100  Erica Lozano           F3034      531/679                           11:29     2:30:14
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4101  Andrea Crall           F2529      569/744       35:32       55:03   11:29     2:30:18
4102  Carrie Rueger          F3539      377/512       35:32       55:03   11:29     2:30:18
4103  Lindsay Peattie        F3034      532/679       35:55       51:57   11:29     2:30:19
4104  Connie Puett           F6064         8/34       35:55       51:57   11:29     2:30:20
4105  Debbi Scheloski        F4044      249/353       38:50       52:28   11:29     2:30:22
4106  Dirk Vandever          M6064        41/60       36:25       53:32   11:29     2:30:25
4107  Paul Asel              M6064        42/60       36:25       53:31   11:29     2:30:25
4108  Allison Gerli          F1824      292/382                           11:29     2:30:26
4109  Christina Ray          F3034      533/679       37:07       56:06   11:29     2:30:26
4110  William Galligan       M6064        43/60       37:36       53:04   11:29     2:30:26
4111  Gina Stingley          F3034      534/679       37:40       53:24   11:30     2:30:29
4112  William Lichtenberger  M2529      342/388       38:04       54:57   11:30     2:30:29
4113  Jessica Malone         F3539      378/512       40:10       52:59   11:30     2:30:33
4114  George Delfratte       M6064        44/60       37:25       51:32   11:30     2:30:33
4115  Rakshit Goswami        M2529      343/388       35:10       52:13   11:30     2:30:36
4116  Courtney Standiferd    F1824      293/382       34:32       51:35   11:30     2:30:37
4117  Darlis Malindi         F3034      535/679       38:13       52:34   11:30     2:30:39
4118  Leigh Ellyn Stephenson F2529      570/744       35:34       54:57   11:30     2:30:39
4119  Matthew Giffhorn       M1824      152/169       30:18       55:17   11:31     2:30:40
4120  Brad Allen             M4044      204/235                           11:31     2:30:41
4121  Dixie Wedding          F5559        30/59                           11:31     2:30:45
4122  Rachel Strayhall       F1824      294/382       39:36       54:56   11:31     2:30:45
4123  Kaitlin Nonamaker      F1824      295/382       38:04       54:13   11:31     2:30:46
4124  Susan Lyman            F4549      125/209       36:29       52:16   11:31     2:30:48
4125  Robb Jarmon            M3034      396/431       35:34       50:17   11:31     2:30:48
4126  Debra Sikes            F5559        31/59       38:57       53:01   11:31     2:30:50
4127  Anne Ellwanger         F3539      379/512       36:07       57:20   11:31     2:30:50
4128  Lee Hendricks          M3034      397/431       36:07       57:19   11:31     2:30:50
4129  Lindsay Chrisjohn      F2529      571/744       42:27       52:54   11:31     2:30:52
4130  Kristi Demint          F3539      380/512       36:43       54:16   11:32     2:30:55
4131  Amy Wastler            F3034      536/679       44:33       52:43   11:32     2:30:55
4132  Lori L Boden           F3034      537/679       44:34       52:43   11:32     2:30:56
4133  Julie White            F1824      296/382       37:34       53:13   11:32     2:30:58
4134  Tara M Bowser          F1824      297/382       37:34       53:13   11:32     2:30:58
4135  Lauren Wendt           F1824      298/382       32:41       52:44   11:32     2:31:00
4136  Amanda Martin          F1824      299/382       34:10       51:51   11:33     2:31:07
4137  Lisa Leonard           F3539      381/512       36:33       52:01   11:33     2:31:09
4138  Colette Gillespie      F3539      382/512       34:49       52:09   11:33     2:31:11
4139  Eric Harris            M2529      344/388       38:35       52:45   11:33     2:31:11
4140  Caitlin Hubbs          F3034      538/679       37:40       53:24   11:33     2:31:12
4141  Pam Beil               F4549      126/209       34:48     1:00:14   11:33     2:31:12
4142  Joyelle Novak          F3539      383/512       34:48     1:00:15   11:33     2:31:13
4143  Elizabeth Conaway      F2529      572/744                           11:33     2:31:13
4144  Brent Taylor           M2529      345/388                           11:33     2:31:13
4145  Debbie Wiles           F4549      127/209       38:37       54:15   11:33     2:31:13
4146  Jennifer Martin        F3539      384/512       37:33       53:51   11:33     2:31:14
4147  Maria Olson            F3539      385/512       37:33       53:51   11:33     2:31:14
4148  Elaine Elliott         F2529      573/744                           11:33     2:31:14
4149  Kim Strand             F4044      250/353       38:34       53:00   11:33     2:31:15
4150  Kathryn Johnson        F1824      300/382       41:35       53:41   11:34     2:31:19
4151  Sarah Glasgow          F3034      539/679                           11:34     2:31:22
4152  Jodie Musgrave         F3539      386/512       36:29       52:17   11:34     2:31:28
4153  Anchinlema Zewde       F3539      387/512       35:27       56:48   11:34     2:31:30
4154  Kim Baggette           F4549      128/209       36:37       52:54   11:35     2:31:32
4155  Jilliann Lee           F1824      301/382       37:43       54:41   11:35     2:31:32
4156  Gina Serrano           F3034      540/679       35:25       53:50   11:35     2:31:33
4157  Stephanie Wilson       F3539      388/512       37:17       53:25   11:35     2:31:36
4158  Cindy Smith            F5054       67/128       38:48       56:05   11:35     2:31:37
4159  Mary Bayer             F4044      251/353       37:03       52:01   11:35     2:31:38
4160  Kathy Crawford         F4549      129/209       37:28       56:12   11:35     2:31:39
4161  Nadia Odell            F1824      302/382       38:38       54:14   11:35     2:31:39
4162  Martha Evans           F4549      130/209       38:21       54:00   11:35     2:31:40
4163  Ali Pollock            F1824      303/382       35:33       53:09   11:35     2:31:41
4164  Angela Thomas          F3539      389/512       35:55       53:04   11:35     2:31:41
4165  Karena Steir           F3034      541/679       38:55       53:43   11:35     2:31:43
4166  Meagan Patrzykont      F1824      304/382       36:54       53:49   11:36     2:31:47
4167  Michael Kropf          M3034      398/431       37:23       52:35   11:36     2:31:47
4168  Thomas Smith           M4044      205/235       35:45       50:43   11:36     2:31:51
4169  Nicole Schapman        F3034      542/679       34:24       52:29   11:36     2:31:52
4170  Dana Devlin            F3034      543/679       34:36       51:23   11:36     2:31:53
4171  Kelli Russell          F4044      252/353       37:06       53:29   11:36     2:31:55
4172  Derek Brown            M1824      153/169       38:43       52:18   11:37     2:31:59
4173  Abby Long              F1824      305/382       38:43       52:18   11:37     2:31:59
4174  Elizabeth Friedrichsen F4549      131/209       36:42       53:20   11:37     2:32:00
4175  Pamela Downs           F4549      132/209       38:04       54:13   11:37     2:32:00
4176  Lindsey Jordon         F2529      574/744       36:13       54:36   11:37     2:32:01
4177  Chong Su Kwon          M6064        45/60       35:44       53:59   11:37     2:32:01
4178  Courtney E Davis       F1824      306/382       45:03       53:02   11:37     2:32:05
4179  Jennifer Elliott       F3539      390/512                           11:37     2:32:05
4180  Katherine Sandknop     F1824      307/382       34:52       53:02   11:37     2:32:06
4181  Julie Rischer          F4044      253/353       36:23       52:05   11:37     2:32:06
4182  Greg Trum              M5054      130/148       36:40       54:43   11:37     2:32:09
4183  Cassandra Sherlock     F2529      575/744       35:29       53:45   11:37     2:32:10
4184  Lynnsey Stacy          M2529      346/388       35:29       53:46   11:37     2:32:11
4185  Julie Holthaus         F1824      308/382       34:00       53:53   11:37     2:32:11
4186  Tina Floy              F2529      576/744                           11:38     2:32:13
4187  Jessica Gonzalez       F1824      309/382       40:40       54:13   11:38     2:32:13
4188  Andy Floy              M2529      347/388                           11:38     2:32:13
4189  Vong Hamilton          F3034      544/679                           11:38     2:32:13
4190  Matthew Cushman        M4044      206/235       36:27       54:39   11:38     2:32:13
4191  Rachel Wilson          F2529      577/744       38:14       54:51   11:38     2:32:16
4192  Arun Nair              M2529      348/388       35:15       52:21   11:38     2:32:16
4193  Mike McGrew            M2529      349/388       35:15       52:23   11:38     2:32:17
4194  Brian Strief           M3034      399/431       37:24       54:19   11:38     2:32:18
4195  Agnes Itote            F3034      545/679       38:38       55:00   11:38     2:32:23
4196  Darci Lechner          F3539      391/512       38:38       55:00   11:38     2:32:23
4197  Cathy Kugler           F3539      392/512       34:40       53:53   11:39     2:32:24
4198  Brian Carr             M2529      350/388       35:07       54:22   11:39     2:32:30
4199  Andrew Hicks           M1824      154/169       35:15       52:23   11:39     2:32:37
4200  Angelica Diaz          F4044      254/353       37:20       53:24   11:40     2:32:39
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4201  Kevin Barringer        M4549      150/167       36:51       52:33   11:40     2:32:39
4202  Greg Treece            M5054      131/148       35:54       51:47   11:40     2:32:40
4203  Misty Eales            F3034      546/679       36:33       51:44   11:40     2:32:41
4204  Wendy Lyons Chrostek   F3034      547/679       37:54       53:31   11:40     2:32:45
4205  Brian Smith            M4549      151/167       35:52       57:43   11:40     2:32:45
4206  Cheryl Shakespeare     F4549      133/209       35:52       57:43   11:40     2:32:46
4207  Timothy Bettega        M2529      351/388                           11:40     2:32:47
4208  Jonathan Wheeler       M3539      355/374                           11:40     2:32:47
4209  Rick Bassett           M4044      207/235       35:58       52:58   11:40     2:32:49
4210  Cameron Walker         F4044      255/353       35:59       52:58   11:40     2:32:50
4211  Amanda Wilwert         F1824      310/382       35:08       54:24   11:40     2:32:50
4212  Daryl Baxter           F2529      578/744       38:11       56:21   11:41     2:32:52
4213  April Pendleton        F3539      393/512       37:32       54:10   11:41     2:32:57
4214  Julia Paulus           F2529      579/744       40:18       52:05   11:41     2:33:01
4215  Kelsi Ezell            F1824      311/382       40:40       55:08   11:41     2:33:02
4216  David Rinaldi          M3034      400/431                           11:41     2:33:03
4217  Deanna Meysenburg      F3034      548/679       40:11       52:59   11:42     2:33:06
4218  Jennifer Schonewetter  F1824      312/382       40:39       55:08   11:42     2:33:09
4219  Erinn Hamerle          F1824      313/382       34:39       54:28   11:42     2:33:11
4220  Mark Briones           M4044      208/235       38:51       53:08   11:42     2:33:12
4221  Jeff Burgess           M3034      401/431       37:02       53:30   11:42     2:33:15
4222  Rebecca Burgess        F3034      549/679       37:02       53:30   11:42     2:33:15
4223  Lindsey L Crane        F1824      314/382       36:50       53:23   11:42     2:33:15
4224  Rebecca Miles          F3034      550/679       39:50       55:18   11:42     2:33:16
4225  Erin Orr               F2529      580/744                           11:43     2:33:18
4226  Pamela Rotert          F4549      134/209       37:32       53:51   11:43     2:33:18
4227  Jason Cole             M3539      356/374                           11:43     2:33:21
4228  Brenda Boden           F4549      135/209       33:41       50:36   11:43     2:33:21
4229  Scott Hamilton         M4044      209/235       35:10       55:54   11:43     2:33:23
4230  Sara Bandy             F3539      394/512       39:21       53:52   11:43     2:33:24
4231  Gail Overley           F4549      136/209       37:21       55:42   11:43     2:33:25
4232  Jake Eyler             M1824      155/169       32:58       50:12   11:43     2:33:26
4233  Andrea Eyler           F2529      581/744       32:58       50:11   11:43     2:33:26
4234  Doug Huff              M4549      152/167       37:30       57:08   11:43     2:33:29
4235  Sharon Freese-Klepper  F4044      256/353       37:31       53:22   11:43     2:33:30
4236  Alton Hagen            M6064        46/60       39:07       54:34   11:44     2:33:30
4237  Katrina Milton         F3034      551/679       43:40       54:13   11:44     2:33:32
4238  Heather Braton         F3034      552/679       35:24       55:14   11:44     2:33:32
4239  Hillary Siler          F3034      553/679       35:24       55:15   11:44     2:33:32
4240  Mara Herrington        F4549      137/209       36:46       54:22   11:44     2:33:36
4241  Tiffany Chugg          F3539      395/512       38:37       55:04   11:44     2:33:38
4242  Kelly Crawford         M5054      132/148       37:23       55:51   11:44     2:33:41
4243  Bill Johnson           M5054      133/148       34:39       52:08   11:44     2:33:41
4244  Alpesh Shah            M4044      210/235       36:12       55:17   11:45     2:33:43
4245  Pulas Sheth            M4044      211/235       34:30       52:49   11:45     2:33:43
4246  Pam Billings           F4549      138/209       35:40       52:02   11:45     2:33:44
4247  Julianne Weaver        F2529      582/744       37:31       54:41   11:45     2:33:45
4248  Karen Gerson           F3539      396/512       35:57       52:44   11:45     2:33:46
4249  Marilyn Minter         F2529      583/744       36:21       54:04   11:45     2:33:48
4250  Cassidee Rhodes        F1824      315/382       37:52       52:26   11:45     2:33:48
4251  Danielle Bettega       F2529      584/744                           11:45     2:33:49
4252  Danielle Merrick       F3034      554/679                           11:45     2:33:51
4253  Janelle Bailey         F3034      555/679       38:26       59:04   11:45     2:33:55
4254  Zac Bailey             M3539      357/374       38:26       59:05   11:45     2:33:55
4255  Emily Walton           F3034      556/679       37:31       54:10   11:46     2:34:06
4256  Lisa Brewer            F3034      557/679       35:35       54:57   11:46     2:34:06
4257  Courtney Stang         F3539      397/512       34:25       57:06   11:46     2:34:08
4258  Susan Dent             F5559        32/59       35:10       55:29   11:47     2:34:15
4259  Harold Cooper          M4549      153/167       35:09       54:12   11:47     2:34:17
4260  Lisa Holton            F2529      585/744       31:28     1:00:29   11:47     2:34:19
4261  Jane Kohler            F4044      257/353       35:52       54:57   11:47     2:34:22
4262  Julie Keithline        F4044      258/353       35:52       54:57   11:47     2:34:22
4263  Christina Lloyd        F3034      558/679       39:36       54:46   11:47     2:34:22
4264  Rachel Pacheco         F3034      559/679       35:28       55:03   11:48     2:34:23
4265  Tim Buckenmyer         M4044      212/235       36:44       57:48   11:48     2:34:27
4266  Becky White            F3539      398/512       38:41       56:56   11:48     2:34:32
4267  Thomas Raetz           M2529      352/388       39:17       56:02   11:48     2:34:32
4268  Sean Knoll             M2529      353/388       36:21       58:52   11:48     2:34:33
4269  Jody Brison            F1824      316/382       33:32       58:09   11:48     2:34:33
4270  Danielle Knoll         F2529      586/744       36:21       58:53   11:48     2:34:33
4271  Julie Cox              F3034      560/679       36:21       58:52   11:48     2:34:33
4272  Ruth A Smith           F6064         9/34       37:11       55:04   11:48     2:34:34
4273  Carla Jenkins          F5054       68/128       39:18       56:01   11:48     2:34:34
4274  Alexandra Delgado-Garz F2529      587/744       37:18       54:23   11:48     2:34:35
4275  Yvette Hatfield        F4044      259/353       37:20       52:19   11:48     2:34:35
4276  Arshia Kalantari       M2529      354/388       38:38       56:43   11:49     2:34:37
4277  Nicole Vanvelzen       F3034      561/679       34:47       55:16   11:49     2:34:41
4278  Cynthia Lucio          F2529      588/744       35:08       53:33   11:49     2:34:43
4279  Karen Tellegen         F4044      260/353       38:42       50:20   11:49     2:34:46
4280  Christopher Claussen   M3034      402/431       37:09       59:47   11:49     2:34:47
4281  Angela Rj Claussen     F3034      562/679       37:10       59:47   11:49     2:34:47
4282  Dennis Case            M4044      213/235                           11:49     2:34:48
4283  Megan Case             F3539      399/512                           11:49     2:34:48
4284  Hannah Kennedy         F1824      317/382       42:56       52:12   11:49     2:34:48
4285  John Rowatt            M4044      214/235       38:22       56:40   11:50     2:34:54
4286  Adelina Leal           F4044      261/353       38:53       55:00   11:50     2:34:54
4287  Kate Lynn              F3034      563/679       37:12       53:34   11:50     2:34:55
4288  Melissa Lorenz         F3539      400/512       37:13       53:35   11:50     2:34:56
4289  Enrique Orfin          M4044      215/235       31:13       47:40   11:50     2:34:57
4290  Alicia Loor            F3034      564/679       37:31       54:41   11:50     2:34:58
4291  Kristen Connelly       F1824      318/382       39:20       55:46   11:50     2:35:01
4292  Teri Ricke             F3034      565/679       35:21       53:03   11:51     2:35:02
4293  Lindsey Smith          F1824      319/382       37:49       53:02   11:51     2:35:06
4294  Cara Smith             F1824      320/382       37:49       53:01   11:51     2:35:06
4295  Nancy Gacek            F4044      262/353       39:49       54:29   11:51     2:35:08
4296  Janice Burrow          F5054       69/128       43:28       58:28   11:51     2:35:10
4297  Kirby Demoss           M3034      403/431       35:00       52:14   11:51     2:35:13
4298  Christy McRoberts      F4044      263/353       42:29       56:19   11:51     2:35:14
4299  Tj McGinnis            M2529      355/388       37:20       57:19   11:52     2:35:17
4300  Bob Nygren             M4044      216/235       37:15       54:16   11:52     2:35:19
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4301  Marsha Votaw           F5054       70/128       38:50       52:43   11:52     2:35:19
4302  Andrlynn Beam          F1824      321/382       37:43       54:41   11:52     2:35:27
4303  Melissa Cain           F2529      589/744                           11:53     2:35:30
4304  Stacy Mester           F1824      322/382       40:01       54:57   11:53     2:35:31
4305  Kylei Mason            F3034      566/679       37:17       53:25   11:53     2:35:32
4306  Chad Merrill           M3034      404/431       35:30     1:00:06   11:53     2:35:33
4307  Danielle Wingbermuehle F1824      323/382       38:16       53:18   11:53     2:35:33
4308  Heather Fasching       F3539      401/512                           11:53     2:35:34
4309  Rachel L Wilson        F3034      567/679                           11:53     2:35:34
4310  Karen Bachman          F5054       71/128       43:01       53:41   11:53     2:35:36
4311  Felicia Martins        F5054       72/128       39:17       55:54   11:53     2:35:38
4312  Jacqueline Summers     F1824      324/382       39:36       54:57   11:53     2:35:40
4313  Sandy Miller           F4549      139/209                           11:53     2:35:41
4314  David Burton           M7579          3/3       36:24       55:56   11:54     2:35:43
4315  Jill Burton            F4549      140/209       34:13       47:56   11:54     2:35:43
4316  Mallarie Huff          F1824      325/382       37:30       57:08   11:54     2:35:48
4317  David Hanks            M3539      358/374       36:38       53:04   11:54     2:35:48
4318  Stephanie Lobdell      F2529      590/744       36:45       53:20   11:54     2:35:50
4319  Jane Shannon           F5054       73/128                           11:55     2:35:54
4320  Veroncia Turner        F2529      591/744       38:46       54:38   11:55     2:35:57
4321  Amy Smith              F3034      568/679       39:39       56:32   11:55     2:36:00
4322  Melissa Luebbe         F1824      326/382       38:16       53:18   11:55     2:36:00
4323  Tim Nesbitt            M3034      405/431       38:46       56:07   11:55     2:36:00
4324  Michael Sutanto        M1824      156/169       35:38       55:44   11:55     2:36:03
4325  Lindsey Herrick        F2529      592/744       35:38       55:44   11:55     2:36:03
4326  Brittany Brown         F2529      593/744       34:27     1:00:18   11:55     2:36:06
4327  Megan Porter           F2529      594/744       34:27     1:00:19   11:55     2:36:07
4328  Mellissa Nielsen       F3539      402/512       38:37       57:02   11:55     2:36:07
4329  Heather Menchen        F2529      595/744       34:30       55:43   11:56     2:36:07
4330  Alison Shutt           F2529      596/744       35:40       57:12   11:56     2:36:08
4331  Nikki Hedberg          F3034      569/679       38:32       58:08   11:56     2:36:09
4332  Topher Staggs          M3539      359/374       35:54       53:57   11:56     2:36:11
4333  Melissa Denison        F4044      264/353                           11:56     2:36:14
4334  Kevin Barncord         M2529      356/388       35:26       53:11   11:56     2:36:15
4335  Jaime Owen             F3034      570/679       34:19       56:13   11:56     2:36:18
4336  Christine Vogel        F1824      327/382       39:32       54:28   11:56     2:36:19
4337  Robyn Arthur           F3539      403/512       38:48       55:34   11:57     2:36:24
4338  Rich Connelly          M5054      134/148       39:19       55:47   11:57     2:36:26
4339  Kelly Gilstrap         M4044      217/235                           11:57     2:36:28
4340  Greg Aufenkamp         M3034      406/431       37:40       55:49   11:57     2:36:29
4341  Rochelle Hekman        F3034      571/679                           11:57     2:36:30
4342  Stephanie Ziegler      F3034      572/679       35:14       58:26   11:57     2:36:30
4343  Kim Lee                F4044      265/353                           11:57     2:36:30
4344  Rachel Duncan          F2529      597/744       38:02       53:22   11:58     2:36:34
4345  Katie Moreland         F3539      404/512       38:00       55:26   11:58     2:36:35
4346  Leslie Niemeier        F3034      573/679       36:04       58:23   11:58     2:36:36
4347  Bryan Grow             M3034      407/431       34:02       52:48   11:58     2:36:38
4348  Kara Vaglio            F1824      328/382       32:04       58:23   11:58     2:36:42
4349  Jennifer Schuman       F2529      598/744       38:28       55:04   11:58     2:36:43
4350  Stewart Bogart         M2529      357/388       38:28       55:04   11:58     2:36:43
4351  Laurie Bridges         F3539      405/512       36:14       58:37   11:58     2:36:43
4352  Chris Vukas            M3034      408/431       35:39       56:38   11:59     2:36:50
4353  David Weese            M5054      135/148                           11:59     2:36:53
4354  Beth Montes            F2529      599/744                           11:59     2:36:54
4355  Soraya Tabibi          F3034      574/679                           11:59     2:36:58
4356  Mitzi Peterson         F4044      266/353       37:20       57:32   11:59     2:36:58
4357  Cecil Stuerke          M6064        47/60       37:43       53:30   12:00     2:37:04
4358  Darla Dykstra          F4549      141/209       40:18       55:48   12:01     2:37:14
4359  Kim Greer              F3539      406/512       38:38       55:30   12:01     2:37:15
4360  Annette Cavanaugh      F5559        33/59       36:43       56:59   12:01     2:37:21
4361  Tamarha Evert          F4044      267/353       35:26       52:15   12:01     2:37:21
4362  Kate Crowley           F2529      600/744       41:37       55:35   12:01     2:37:22
4363  Jeannie Branzaru       F4044      268/353                           12:02     2:37:28
4364  Crystal Everingham     F3034      575/679       39:38       56:31   12:02     2:37:28
4365  Bryson Billings        M2529      358/388       38:20       51:02   12:02     2:37:29
4366  Jonathan Taylor        M2529      359/388       36:40       52:52   12:02     2:37:33
4367  Crissi Moyer           F2529      601/744       36:26       55:18   12:02     2:37:33
4368  Adam Pendergraft       M3034      409/431       35:40       55:17   12:02     2:37:34
4369  Katie Ervin            F3034      576/679       37:49       54:00   12:02     2:37:37
4370  Kim Traub              F3539      407/512       39:02       55:19   12:03     2:37:46
4371  Andy Traub             M3539      360/374       39:02       55:19   12:03     2:37:46
4372  Aaron Timmons          M2529      360/388       38:55       54:57   12:03     2:37:47
4373  Becca Binns-Timmons    F2529      602/744       38:55       54:57   12:03     2:37:47
4374  Karen McNaughton       F4549      142/209       38:03       55:44   12:03     2:37:48
4375  Larry Zimmerman        M4044      218/235       37:01       54:07   12:03     2:37:49
4376  Paula Labart           F6064        10/34       38:20       54:36   12:04     2:37:52
4377  Jennifer Streeby       F3034      577/679                           12:04     2:37:53
4378  Teresa Hilker          F4044      269/353                           12:04     2:37:53
4379  Nicole Rowlette        F4044      270/353       35:52       54:04   12:04     2:37:54
4380  Wayne Hakes            M4044      219/235       37:47       58:31   12:04     2:37:56
4381  Anita Powell           F5054       74/128       43:43       54:45   12:04     2:38:01
4382  Rachel Fuchs           F1824      329/382       36:11       55:48   12:04     2:38:02
4383  Chris Cabantac         M3034      410/431       35:23       54:50   12:05     2:38:06
4384  Stephanie Purvis       F3539      408/512                           12:05     2:38:07
4385  P Russo                F5054       75/128       37:50       58:29   12:05     2:38:09
4386  Theresa Reyna          F4549      143/209                           12:05     2:38:12
4387  Dan Seever             M3034      411/431       37:29       55:37   12:05     2:38:12
4388  Mikaeya Truesdell      F2529      603/744       38:38       56:02   12:05     2:38:12
4389  Kyle Jakopchek         F2529      604/744       37:08       53:32   12:05     2:38:13
4390  Ami Marquardt          F4549      144/209       39:04       54:13   12:05     2:38:15
4391  Jaime Schneickert      F2529      605/744       37:06       55:32   12:05     2:38:17
4392  Kayla Hogan            F1824      330/382       37:57       55:40   12:06     2:38:19
4393  Mike McCafferty        M5559        62/78       40:10       57:20   12:06     2:38:19
4394  Kathleen Isaacsen      F3539      409/512       34:49       57:24   12:06     2:38:22
4395  Doris Vorndran         F4549      145/209                           12:06     2:38:24
4396  Adam Lowinger          M0117        10/14       41:04       56:13   12:06     2:38:24
4397  Kathleen Lowinger      F4044      271/353       41:04       56:13   12:06     2:38:24
4398  Gillian Martiny        F3539      410/512                           12:06     2:38:27
4399  Kim Goings             F3539      411/512                           12:06     2:38:29
4400  Mandy Jordon           F2529      606/744       36:13       54:37   12:06     2:38:30
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4401  Taryn Gort             F3034      578/679       38:23     1:00:31   12:06     2:38:31
4402  Jackie Zickel          F3034      579/679       37:31       55:19   12:07     2:38:37
4403  Emily Hilgenkamp       F2529      607/744       37:06       54:08   12:07     2:38:37
4404  Rick Shotts            M4044      220/235       39:26       56:13   12:07     2:38:38
4405  Tatum Wolfe            F0117        11/18       37:41       56:54   12:07     2:38:40
4406  Amy Mehaffey           F4549      146/209       37:13     1:00:02   12:07     2:38:41
4407  Becky Dodge            F3539      412/512       38:09       57:01   12:08     2:38:45
4408  Joann Kang Somers      F4044      272/353       35:44       57:22   12:08     2:38:45
4409  Megan Kendall          F3034      580/679                           12:08     2:38:50
4410  Stacy Gray             F2529      608/744       34:33       55:26   12:08     2:38:50
4411  Annie Young            F1824      331/382       36:54       55:46   12:08     2:38:54
4412  Emilie Matthias        F3034      581/679       36:10       56:16   12:08     2:38:56
4413  Beth Jebens            F3539      413/512       36:10       56:16   12:08     2:38:56
4414  Charles Rice           M5559        63/78                           12:09     2:38:58
4415  Jessica Leiker         F1824      332/382       35:42       56:14   12:09     2:38:58
4416  Niki Hosford           F2529      609/744       38:48       55:04   12:09     2:38:58
4417  Janeen Micka           F4044      273/353       33:33       51:34   12:09     2:38:58
4418  Wlodek Zaryczny        M6064        48/60       39:13       55:02   12:09     2:38:59
4419  Jane Greer             F4549      147/209       36:55       58:58   12:09     2:38:59
4420  Leah Brinser           F4044      274/353       36:12       55:59   12:09     2:39:01
4421  Deanna Schulz          F2529      610/744       36:21       57:58   12:09     2:39:03
4422  Marcia Shelton         F4549      148/209       35:08       55:58   12:09     2:39:03
4423  Scott Fouts            M5054      136/148       37:25       55:44   12:09     2:39:06
4424  Shawna O'Keefe         F3539      414/512       36:36       56:13   12:09     2:39:07
4425  Danielle Jacob         F2529      611/744       40:56       57:26   12:09     2:39:09
4426  Athena Schwope         F2529      612/744                           12:09     2:39:10
4427  Jennifer Wiest         F2529      613/744       42:35       58:15   12:09     2:39:10
4428  Katie Inch             F1824      333/382       42:35       58:15   12:09     2:39:10
4429  Nellie Goepferich      F3539      415/512       38:44       56:32   12:10     2:39:15
4430  Jennifer Fox           F3539      416/512       42:57       57:16   12:10     2:39:21
4431  Kristin Feeback        F3034      582/679       42:58       57:16   12:10     2:39:21
4432  Johnny Wilson          M3539      361/374       32:46       54:02   12:10     2:39:24
4433  Michael Coursey        M3539      362/374       40:47       59:32   12:11     2:39:26
4434  Kimberly Baskett Mcena F3539      417/512       40:48       59:31   12:11     2:39:27
4435  Christina Crapisi      F4044      275/353                           12:11     2:39:27
4436  Abby Bruchhaus         F2529      614/744       36:43       54:05   12:11     2:39:31
4437  Cara Bartow            F2529      615/744       36:43       54:05   12:11     2:39:31
4438  David Dececco          M2529      361/388       45:12       56:07   12:11     2:39:32
4439  Jenna Wilcox           F2529      616/744       35:53       54:28   12:11     2:39:32
4440  Laura Mills            F1824      334/382       36:29       59:53   12:12     2:39:37
4441  Jessica Zencey         F1824      335/382                           12:12     2:39:37
4442  Lauren Tobin           F2529      617/744                           12:12     2:39:38
4443  Justin Raatz           M2529      362/388       35:49       53:48   12:12     2:39:41
4444  Raquel Koser           F4044      276/353       36:03       56:14   12:12     2:39:49
4445  David Will             M4044      221/235       43:24       55:11   12:12     2:39:49
4446  Thomas P Charles       M3539      363/374       38:47       57:03   12:13     2:39:50
4447  Shannon Skoglund       F2529      618/744                           12:13     2:39:50
4448  Adina Binner           F3539      418/512                           12:13     2:39:50
4449  Scott Carroll          M3539      364/374                           12:13     2:39:55
4450  Tammy Jenz             F4044      277/353                           12:13     2:39:55
4451  Becca Holzem           F1824      336/382       37:14       58:04   12:13     2:39:58
4452  Cindy Woollen          F4044      278/353                           12:13     2:40:00
4453  Kelly Dirocco          F2529      619/744       36:26       57:05   12:14     2:40:06
4454  Susan Tomelleri        F4549      149/209                           12:14     2:40:07
4455  Vanessa Larson         F2529      620/744       39:43       54:39   12:14     2:40:09
4456  Kevin Miller           M3034      412/431       41:33       58:02   12:14     2:40:10
4457  Erica Boyce            F1824      337/382       41:34       58:02   12:14     2:40:11
4458  Trish O'Donnell        F2529      621/744       38:54       56:25   12:14     2:40:13
4459  Jennifer Wiesner       F2529      622/744       38:53       56:25   12:14     2:40:13
4460  Katie Litzenberger     F1824      338/382       38:16       56:13   12:15     2:40:16
4461  Amy Rowland            F2529      623/744       38:16       56:09   12:15     2:40:16
4462  Lisa Zulke             F4044      279/353                           12:15     2:40:25
4463  Rachel Heiman          F2529      624/744       40:48       56:26   12:15     2:40:25
4464  Jim Blaufuss           M6569          6/9       37:42       55:04   12:16     2:40:29
4465  Karey Jones            F3034      583/679       37:35       58:42   12:16     2:40:30
4466  Sheri Wegemer          F3539      419/512                           12:16     2:40:36
4467  Heather O'Neill        F2529      625/744       37:19       55:50   12:16     2:40:36
4468  Kelley Cutforth        F5054       76/128       36:59       56:43   12:16     2:40:37
4469  Tom Cudd               M2529      363/388       38:48     1:00:53   12:16     2:40:37
4470  Barbara Page           F5054       77/128       36:05     1:00:21   12:16     2:40:37
4471  Kristin Anhorn         F2529      626/744                           12:17     2:40:45
4472  Tamara Gladden         F3539      420/512       36:43       54:24   12:17     2:40:50
4473  Rachael Gordon         F4044      280/353       38:21     1:01:01   12:18     2:40:57
4474  Missy Goodwin          F4044      281/353       45:11       56:56   12:18     2:41:02
4475  Camberly Pike          F3539      421/512       37:47       58:32   12:18     2:41:03
4476  Tracy Landing          F4044      282/353                           12:18     2:41:07
4477  Carrie Houchen         F3034      584/679       40:03       56:30   12:19     2:41:08
4478  Jack Nelson            M4044      222/235       38:15     1:00:17   12:19     2:41:09
4479  Amanda Vilander        F2529      627/744       38:02       59:33   12:19     2:41:11
4480  Laura Lawler           F4044      283/353       38:21     1:01:00   12:19     2:41:13
4481  Michelle Oliver        F4044      284/353                           12:19     2:41:20
4482  Sabrina Ball           F3034      585/679                           12:20     2:41:24
4483  Heather Fry            F4044      285/353       39:49       57:12   12:20     2:41:28
4484  Kimberly Reinbold      F5054       78/128       38:12       56:48   12:20     2:41:30
4485  Deborah Guse           F3539      422/512                           12:21     2:41:36
4486  Deborah Phillips       F5559        34/59       42:58       58:25   12:21     2:41:39
4487  Heather Molway         F3539      423/512       38:13       55:05   12:21     2:41:39
4488  Brad Fanning           M4044      223/235       39:50       57:07   12:21     2:41:41
4489  Mitchell Stevenson     M4549      154/167       40:03       58:04   12:21     2:41:42
4490  Stacey Katz            F4549      150/209                           12:21     2:41:42
4491  Tonya Jensen           F2529      628/744       40:46       58:09   12:21     2:41:43
4492  Andrea Scaletta        F2529      629/744                           12:21     2:41:45
4493  William Bossert        M6064        49/60       38:53       54:07   12:21     2:41:47
4494  Erin P Roberson        F2529      630/744       42:42       59:15   12:21     2:41:47
4495  Emily Pearson          F3034      586/679       42:42       59:15   12:21     2:41:48
4496  Jennifer Headding      F3539      424/512       35:59       58:20   12:22     2:41:50
4497  Ashley Rhoads          F2529      631/744       40:46       59:51   12:22     2:41:56
4498  Rachel Lee             F3034      587/679                           12:22     2:41:58
4499  John Perry             M4044      224/235       35:06       58:18   12:22     2:41:58
4500  Ryan Biga              M1824      157/169       37:14       54:27   12:23     2:42:02
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4501  Andrea Luna            F1824      339/382       37:15       54:27   12:23     2:42:03
4502  Andrea Grant           F3034      588/679                           12:23     2:42:04
4503  Kara Carter            F2529      632/744                           12:23     2:42:13
4504  Paige Losee            F3034      589/679       38:17       55:58   12:23     2:42:13
4505  Gene Willis            M3034      413/431       40:10       58:07   12:23     2:42:14
4506  Lynne Robertson        F3539      425/512       37:14       59:12   12:24     2:42:18
4507  Angie Read             F4044      286/353                           12:24     2:42:20
4508  Audrey Mallott         F2529      633/744       37:25     1:00:11   12:24     2:42:21
4509  Devon Hein             M2529      364/388                           12:24     2:42:24
4510  Christina Hubbard      F3034      590/679       44:19       55:49   12:24     2:42:24
4511  Shawna Shaw            F3539      426/512       38:21       57:42   12:24     2:42:25
4512  Ruth Bennett           F1824      340/382       42:34       58:17   12:25     2:42:29
4513  Tim Lauer              M1824      158/169                           12:25     2:42:31
4514  Rebecca Bauer          F3034      591/679       40:23       57:53   12:25     2:42:32
4515  Dawn Smith             F3539      427/512       40:24       57:52   12:25     2:42:32
4516  Stephanie Williams     F5054       79/128                           12:26     2:42:42
4517  Lauren Zey             F1824      341/382       45:04       53:02   12:26     2:42:42
4518  Cat Larrison           F2529      634/744                           12:26     2:42:45
4519  Erika Crews            F1824      342/382       47:17       58:10   12:26     2:42:45
4520  Amy Smith              F2529      635/744       43:02       59:40   12:27     2:42:55
4521  Theresa Fisette        F3539      428/512       37:15       55:11   12:27     2:42:55
4522  Joia Sprenger          F4044      287/353       39:07     1:01:25   12:27     2:42:55
4523  Amy Bartlow            F4549      151/209       39:07     1:01:25   12:27     2:42:56
4524  Renae Gonner           F4549      152/209       38:51       55:18   12:27     2:42:59
4525  Tara Horn              F3539      429/512       37:37       57:40   12:27     2:43:03
4526  Shelley Novotny        F4044      288/353                           12:27     2:43:04
4527  Julie Topliker         F1824      343/382       33:38       53:27   12:28     2:43:11
4528  Molly Ladd             F5054       80/128       35:13       58:59   12:28     2:43:12
4529  Rachel Hass            F3034      592/679       34:39       55:18   12:28     2:43:12
4530  David Ogden            M4044      225/235                           12:28     2:43:13
4531  Timothy Miller         M3539      365/374       40:25     1:04:19   12:28     2:43:14
4532  Amity Bryson           F3539      430/512       36:58       55:55   12:28     2:43:18
4533  Cheryl Herr            F4044      289/353       41:30               12:28     2:43:19
4534  Scott Towers           M1824      159/169       35:24     1:08:10   12:28     2:43:19
4535  Josh Downing           M2529      365/388       41:17     1:01:04   12:29     2:43:22
4536  Emily Love             F2529      636/744       41:17     1:01:05   12:29     2:43:22
4537  Jt Conover             M0117        11/14       32:50       53:49   12:29     2:43:25
4538  Rebecca Berciunas      F4549      153/209       39:38       56:50   12:29     2:43:30
4539  Kaitlynn Wilson        F1824      344/382       43:01               12:29     2:43:32
4540  Daniel Glover          M1824      160/169       37:00       58:38   12:30     2:43:33
4541  Jed Carter             M3034      414/431       51:22     1:06:32   12:30     2:43:35
4542  Joanna Pergande        F2529      637/744       43:02       59:02   12:30     2:43:40
4543  Kristin McQuay         F2529      638/744       36:35       58:29   12:30     2:43:40
4544  Amanda Groh            F2529      639/744       40:55       56:51   12:30     2:43:43
4545  Jane Benedict          F5054       81/128       42:59     1:00:46   12:31     2:43:47
4546  Pam Dougherty          F4549      154/209       43:00       58:56   12:31     2:43:48
4547  Jessica Olson          F2529      640/744       38:38       57:24   12:31     2:43:51
4548  Rachel Reeves Hagelin  F3539      431/512       43:01       58:57   12:31     2:43:55
4549  Jana Hedrick           F4044      290/353       38:41       57:51   12:31     2:43:58
4550  Gerhard Neufeld        M6064        50/60       38:40     1:00:10   12:32     2:44:05
4551  Ryan Weber             M2529      366/388       45:12       56:06   12:32     2:44:05
4552  Megan Donnelly         M3034      415/431       38:41     1:00:10   12:32     2:44:06
4553  Theresa Richardson     F4044      291/353                           12:32     2:44:07
4554  Clint Maddox           M3539      366/374       36:32       55:11   12:32     2:44:10
4555  Tammy Maddox           F3034      593/679       36:32       55:11   12:32     2:44:10
4556  Tia Shomber            F2529      641/744                           12:33     2:44:13
4557  Michelle Conover       F4044      292/353       36:36       53:48   12:33     2:44:14
4558  Jamie Toledo           F4549      155/209       35:02       55:25   12:33     2:44:16
4559  Michelle Andrews       F3034      594/679       36:43     1:02:56   12:33     2:44:19
4560  Joe Pusateri           M4549      155/167       40:14     1:00:30   12:33     2:44:22
4561  Carrie Thompson        F3539      432/512       41:35       58:24   12:33     2:44:23
4562  Jocelyn Rivard         F3539      433/512       42:32       58:15   12:33     2:44:24
4563  Brett Meers            M2529      367/388       36:01     1:01:27   12:33     2:44:25
4564  Grace Uptergrove       F2529      642/744       36:02     1:01:26   12:34     2:44:26
4565  Elaine Burton          F5054       82/128                           12:34     2:44:28
4566  Meredith Ewer          F3539      434/512       36:34       56:43   12:34     2:44:34
4567  Tiffany Myers          F3539      435/512       42:32               12:34     2:44:34
4568  Kacky Finnell Bucher   F4549      156/209       42:37       57:44   12:34     2:44:36
4569  Emily McCoy            F1824      345/382       37:01       58:38   12:34     2:44:37
4570  Jamie Botts            F4549      157/209       42:23       58:17   12:35     2:44:38
4571  Bakary Suso            M2529      368/388                           12:35     2:44:40
4572  Pete Marrone           M3539      367/374       38:21       54:00   12:35     2:44:44
4573  Dianna Capen           F3539      436/512       39:59       57:45   12:35     2:44:50
4574  Betsy Burnett          F2529      643/744                           12:35     2:44:50
4575  Becky McGinnis         F3034      595/679       38:10       59:16   12:35     2:44:51
4576  Sharla Hoyt            F3539      437/512                           12:35     2:44:51
4577  Carrie Wilkerson       F3539      438/512       44:34       58:35   12:36     2:44:51
4578  Zachary Breitenstein   M3034      416/431       44:34       58:35   12:36     2:44:51
4579  Glenda Seeger          F3539      439/512                           12:36     2:44:52
4580  Stephen McAllister     M4549      156/167       35:40       56:54   12:36     2:44:53
4581  Stacie Goding          F3034      596/679       39:50       59:01   12:36     2:44:54
4582  Barbra Bartz           F3539      440/512       38:38       58:15   12:36     2:44:58
4583  Kit Warner             F6064        11/34       38:59       58:13   12:37     2:45:06
4584  Janelle Barge          F3034      597/679                           12:37     2:45:13
4585  Paula McCollum         F4044      293/353       39:43       56:59   12:37     2:45:13
4586  Diana Bahr             F6064        12/34       42:13       59:12   12:37     2:45:13
4587  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4549      158/209       42:35       58:15   12:37     2:45:15
4588  Jennifer Fox           F3539      441/512       42:35       58:16   12:37     2:45:15
4589  Kristy Belstner        F2529      644/744       40:42       58:13   12:37     2:45:15
4590  Lindsay Shively        F2529      645/744                           12:37     2:45:17
4591  Sarah Mockry           F2529      646/744       40:43       58:34   12:38     2:45:27
4592  Andrea Diacono         F3034      598/679       40:44       58:12   12:38     2:45:29
4593  Rachel Levine          F3034      599/679       37:42       55:46   12:39     2:45:32
4594  Melissa Bantner        F3539      442/512       36:38       58:33   12:39     2:45:39
4595  Kimberly Peterson      F3539      443/512       40:55     1:02:03   12:40     2:45:49
4596  Deidre Brinegar        F3034      600/679       43:44     1:01:22   12:40     2:45:56
4597  Brad Scott             M4044      226/235                           12:41     2:45:59
4598  Kim Fowler             F4044      294/353       41:50     1:01:59   12:41     2:46:08
4599  Lorna Brower           F3539      444/512       41:00       55:51   12:42     2:46:10
4600  Kristen Webb           F2529      647/744       40:51     1:00:43   12:42     2:46:11
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4601  Marty Snyder           F5054       83/128       42:59       58:23   12:42     2:46:11
4602  Deanna Lavery          F4549      159/209       40:52     1:00:42   12:42     2:46:13
4603  Bridget Staker         F3539      445/512       37:35     1:01:24   12:42     2:46:18
4604  Sarah Lenkiewicz       F3034      601/679                           12:42     2:46:20
4605  Katie Rager            F3034      602/679       38:47       57:15   12:43     2:46:23
4606  Howard Erenberg        M4044      227/235                           12:43     2:46:26
4607  Kane Sheek             M0117        12/14       36:46       58:54   12:43     2:46:28
4608  Ellen Swanson          F4549      160/209       42:15       58:35   12:44     2:46:37
4609  Shelley Savoy          F4044      295/353                           12:44     2:46:42
4610  Kelly Hayday           F4044      296/353       42:33       56:42   12:44     2:46:45
4611  Carmie Brown           F3539      446/512                           12:45     2:46:50
4612  Kristopher Stice       M3034      417/431       42:11       58:44   12:45     2:46:50
4613  Tricia Harbold         F3034      603/679       42:12       58:43   12:45     2:46:50
4614  Heather Decker         F3034      604/679       42:11       58:45   12:45     2:46:51
4615  Paula Heaviland        F4549      161/209       40:06       57:35   12:45     2:46:59
4616  Desiree Leith          F3034      605/679       40:18       59:06   12:45     2:47:00
4617  Carrie Coogan          F3539      447/512                           12:47     2:47:22
4618  Cayla Barringer        F1824      346/382       37:36       56:33   12:47     2:47:23
4619  Amanda Hanson          F2529      648/744       37:44       58:05   12:47     2:47:26
4620  Courtney Lewis         F3034      606/679       38:58     1:00:54   12:47     2:47:26
4621  Barbara Foote          F5559        35/59                           12:48     2:47:30
4622  Debra Guieb            F4549      162/209       44:10       55:32   12:48     2:47:32
4623  Katie Vansell          F1824      347/382       40:12     1:00:56   12:48     2:47:39
4624  Judy Hammond           F6569          5/9                           12:48     2:47:39
4625  Patti Sosa             F3034      607/679       41:52       59:39   12:48     2:47:41
4626  Matthew Sosa           M3539      368/374       41:53       59:40   12:48     2:47:41
4627  Janae Roberts          F3539      448/512       41:50     1:00:21   12:49     2:47:42
4628  Bradley Hinkle         M4044      228/235       43:00       59:05   12:49     2:47:42
4629  Sara Wilson            F3034      608/679       43:00       58:58   12:49     2:47:48
4630  Darcey Bast            F3034      609/679       35:51       57:12   12:49     2:47:51
4631  Steve Denney           M3539      369/374                           12:50     2:47:57
4632  Leslie Lowry           F2529      649/744       39:32       57:24   12:51     2:48:08
4633  Jill Kimbrel           F3539      449/512       37:23       55:45   12:51     2:48:13
4634  Ann Hoover             F5054       84/128       43:11       59:00   12:51     2:48:14
4635  Sarah McGinty          F3034      610/679       42:35       58:17   12:51     2:48:17
4636  Kelly Logan            F3539      450/512       39:52       59:27   12:51     2:48:19
4637  Gary Rialti            M4044      229/235       38:02       58:50   12:51     2:48:19
4638  Richard Kennett        M7074          7/8       40:37     1:02:30   12:51     2:48:19
4639  Rachel Jung            F1824      348/382                           12:51     2:48:19
4640  Lisa Wolfe             F4549      163/209       39:43       58:54   12:51     2:48:20
4641  Rhonda Woodfork        F2529      650/744       43:02       58:58   12:52     2:48:30
4642  Ronita Wilson          F3034      611/679       43:02       58:59   12:52     2:48:30
4643  Michael Nelson         M5054      137/148       37:33     1:01:44   12:53     2:48:37
4644  Lisa Rea               F3034      612/679       44:10       59:56   12:53     2:48:38
4645  Ryan Nelson            M1824      161/169       37:34     1:01:43   12:53     2:48:39
4646  Laura Towers           F1824      349/382       39:05     1:04:31   12:54     2:48:49
4647  Kendrea White          F3539      451/512       42:26     1:01:33   12:54     2:48:50
4648  Lisa Martinez          F4549      164/209       40:54     1:01:15   12:54     2:48:52
4649  Monica Nogueira        F3034      613/679       38:28       58:35   12:54     2:48:54
4650  Ann Hammond            F3539      452/512       43:02     1:00:32   12:54     2:48:54
4651  Laretha Hulse          F3539      453/512       40:15       57:54   12:54     2:48:55
4652  Kristen Wells          F3539      454/512                           12:55     2:49:04
4653  Lara Holzem            F1824      350/382                           12:55     2:49:07
4654  Sandra Eubanks         F2529      651/744       37:35       58:25   12:55     2:49:08
4655  Beth Crawford          F2529      652/744       43:37     1:03:17   12:56     2:49:15
4656  Sherrie Burton         F3539      455/512       47:12     1:01:20   12:56     2:49:18
4657  Melissa Nemechek       F2529      653/744       36:01       57:25   12:56     2:49:19
4658  Les Harvey             M3034      418/431       36:01       57:26   12:56     2:49:20
4659  Christopher Hernandez  M4549      157/167       34:49       58:54   12:56     2:49:25
4660  Ken Adams              M6064        51/60       43:02       59:41   12:56     2:49:26
4661  Sharon Johnson         F4549      165/209       43:02       58:59   12:57     2:49:26
4662  Cullie Dey             F3034      614/679       35:40     1:05:40   12:57     2:49:31
4663  Marjorie Werly         F6569          6/9       41:57     1:00:19   12:57     2:49:32
4664  Tara Miller            F3539      456/512       41:57     1:00:44   12:57     2:49:37
4665  Robert Schmitt         M4549      158/167       43:00       59:09   12:58     2:49:41
4666  Jane Schmitt           F4044      297/353       43:01       59:09   12:58     2:49:42
4667  John V Carlisle        M6569          7/9       31:56       59:09   12:58     2:49:43
4668  Jennifer Cole          F5054       85/128       38:56     1:04:04   12:58     2:49:52
4669  Frances Cole           F1824      351/382       38:56     1:03:41   12:58     2:49:52
4670  Clark Cole             M5559        64/78       38:57     1:03:41   12:59     2:49:53
4671  Tertia Cain            F2529      654/744       39:32       59:47   12:59     2:49:54
4672  Sarah Landram          F2529      655/744       41:27       59:42   12:59     2:49:57
4673  Paige Ralston          F2529      656/744                           12:59     2:50:02
4674  Diane Ralston          F5559        36/59                           12:59     2:50:02
4675  Claire Phillips        F6064        13/34       42:10     1:02:44   13:00     2:50:10
4676  David Gilbert          M4549      159/167       36:26       44:39   13:00     2:50:12
4677  Joan Hada              F4549      166/209       42:10       59:15   13:00     2:50:13
4678  Amanda Smith           F3034      615/679                           13:00     2:50:16
4679  Jacque Wilkinson       F2529      657/744                           13:01     2:50:25
4680  Andrea Magee           F2529      658/744                           13:01     2:50:25
4681  Kelly Stephenson       F4549      167/209       44:35       59:50   13:01     2:50:30
4682  Jessica Jacobson       F3034      616/679       39:19     1:00:44   13:02     2:50:33
4683  Mary Beth Koski        F5054       86/128       43:05     1:00:49   13:02     2:50:34
4684  Sara Murry             F3034      617/679                           13:02     2:50:34
4685  Nicole Jaklevich       F3034      618/679       47:12     1:01:20   13:02     2:50:38
4686  Rebecca Dukstein       F4044      298/353       43:03       59:17   13:02     2:50:42
4687  Sheila Beckwith        F1824      352/382                           13:03     2:50:54
4688  Emily Hawkins          F3034      619/679       31:59       55:42   13:03     2:50:55
4689  Mary Evans             F3539      457/512       39:50       59:00   13:03     2:50:56
4690  Ryland Mahathey        M5054      138/148       43:00       59:19   13:04     2:50:59
4691  Heather Rotter         F2529      659/744                           13:04     2:51:01
4692  Jason Rotter           M2529      369/388                           13:04     2:51:01
4693  Katie Flynn            F2529      660/744       41:33     1:05:54   13:04     2:51:10
4694  Janet Graham           F4549      168/209       44:01     1:02:17   13:05     2:51:13
4695  Jolene Kellogg         F4549      169/209       44:00     1:02:17   13:05     2:51:13
4696  Phil Bures             M3539      370/374       39:22     1:02:24   13:05     2:51:15
4697  Amittia Davis          F2529      661/744       42:42       59:42   13:05     2:51:18
4698  John Hawkins           M6064        52/60                           13:05     2:51:19
4699  Fritzi Hazelrigg       F7579          2/2       42:24       59:14   13:05     2:51:20
4700  Rebecca Tilley         F2529      662/744       42:42       59:18   13:05     2:51:22
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4701  Angela Blackwell       F3539      458/512       42:43       59:42   13:07     2:51:44
4702  Monica Garcia-Rimpson  F3034      620/679       44:05     1:01:38   13:07     2:51:48
4703  Jared Furman           M3539      371/374                           13:08     2:51:54
4704  Tina Peterson          F3034      621/679       42:41     1:00:20   13:08     2:51:55
4705  Martha Gershun         F5054       87/128       38:58     1:03:57   13:08     2:51:57
4706  Angela Stokes          F3539      459/512       44:05     1:01:40   13:08     2:51:58
4707  Jennifer Mihelic       F3539      460/512       38:35       58:41   13:08     2:51:58
4708  Shayla Felker          F1824      353/382       44:00       59:58   13:08     2:51:59
4709  Jennifer Grant         F3539      461/512       42:05     1:01:00   13:09     2:52:06
4710  Michelle Standeford    F4044      299/353       43:59       59:58   13:09     2:52:07
4711  Tracey Felker          F4044      300/353       44:00       59:58   13:09     2:52:07
4712  Erica Reading          F3034      622/679                           13:09     2:52:09
4713  Kathleen McCon         F4549      170/209       42:59     1:01:22   13:09     2:52:12
4714  Holly Smith            F6064        14/34                           13:09     2:52:13
4715  Larry Gonner           M4549      160/167       38:52     1:00:19   13:10     2:52:19
4716  Lindsey MacK           F2529      663/744       42:24     1:00:34   13:10     2:52:19
4717  Kayla Whittley         F0117        12/18       48:46       58:01   13:11     2:52:33
4718  Jennifer D Plummer     F3034      623/679       48:46       56:00   13:11     2:52:33
4719  Misty Marchant         F3034      624/679       48:48       57:59   13:11     2:52:33
4720  Jess Lever             F2529      664/744       48:47       55:59   13:11     2:52:34
4721  Jasmine Greene         F1824      354/382       47:36     1:00:00   13:11     2:52:36
4722  Tracy Greene           F4044      301/353       47:36     1:00:00   13:11     2:52:37
4723  Nicole Todd            F3034      625/679       42:59     1:00:56   13:11     2:52:41
4724  Stacey Irwin           F3034      626/679       38:00     1:04:24   13:12     2:52:44
4725  Cary Williams          M4549      161/167       46:12               13:12     2:52:48
4726  Sirisha Codambakkam    F2529      665/744       46:12     1:02:35   13:13     2:52:58
4727  Andrew Gillenwater     M1824      162/169                           13:13     2:52:59
4728  Bridget Pipes          F2529      666/744       43:51     1:01:43   13:13     2:52:59
4729  Kelci Burns            F1824      355/382                           13:13     2:52:59
4730  Megan Woods            F2529      667/744       42:24     1:00:34   13:13     2:53:00
4731  Megan Landes           F1824      356/382       38:31     1:03:12   13:13     2:53:09
4732  Vanessa Petersen       F3034      627/679       37:28     1:05:09   13:14     2:53:13
4733  Jenny Potter           F2529      668/744       37:29     1:05:09   13:14     2:53:13
4734  Kristin Gentry         F2529      669/744       38:53     1:08:07   13:14     2:53:19
4735  Chrissy McClure        F3539      462/512       40:45     1:03:06   13:14     2:53:21
4736  Jeanette McClure       F5559        37/59       40:45     1:03:05   13:14     2:53:21
4737  Courtney Strubel       F2529      670/744       43:05       59:27   13:15     2:53:23
4738  Ashley Dobbie          F1824      357/382       43:05       59:28   13:15     2:53:23
4739  Mirtila Lovelace       F1824      358/382       43:48     1:00:42   13:15     2:53:24
4740  Cindy Weber            F4549      171/209       45:26     1:01:57   13:15     2:53:26
4741  Sonja Abdelgawad       F3539      463/512       35:47     1:03:24   13:15     2:53:29
4742  Tracey Carlile         F4549      172/209       42:43     1:00:43   13:15     2:53:31
4743  John Carlile           F6064        15/34       42:43     1:00:42   13:15     2:53:31
4744  Regan Jacobson         F2529      671/744       41:43     1:00:44   13:15     2:53:33
4745  Sheree Hemmingway      M5559        65/78       43:11       59:11   13:16     2:53:36
4746  Lori Heinrichs         F3539      464/512                           13:16     2:53:37
4747  Lori Riddle            F3539      465/512       43:24     1:03:25   13:16     2:53:38
4748  Gwen Rico              F6064        16/34                           13:16     2:53:39
4749  Robert Kirkman         M7074          8/8       43:23     1:03:25   13:16     2:53:42
4750  Sue Pennington         F6064        17/34       43:23     1:03:28   13:16     2:53:42
4751  Alexis Brown           F1824      359/382                           13:17     2:53:49
4752  Marcia Valera          F3539      466/512       42:34     1:01:23   13:17     2:53:52
4753  Jennifer Cagle         F3539      467/512       40:30     1:00:06   13:17     2:53:56
4754  Janise Bengtson        F4549      173/209       44:48     1:00:29   13:18     2:54:04
4755  Eric Deeter            M5054      139/148       45:06     1:00:36   13:18     2:54:05
4756  Maureen Myers          F1824      360/382                           13:18     2:54:06
4757  Stacy Bayers           F3539      468/512       43:01       59:36   13:18     2:54:08
4758  Ruth Pinney            F6064        18/34       42:00     1:03:27   13:18     2:54:11
4759  Abigail Hiles          F2529      672/744       42:00     1:03:27   13:18     2:54:11
4760  Joe Garrison           M3539      372/374       48:41     1:00:54   13:18     2:54:12
4761  Holly Martin           F3034      628/679       37:52       59:08   13:19     2:54:15
4762  Riki Howard            F1824      361/382       37:53       59:17   13:19     2:54:15
4763  Jessica Franklin       F2529      673/744       44:28     1:02:09   13:19     2:54:22
4764  Catherine Palmer       F2529      674/744       38:52     1:05:18   13:20     2:54:28
4765  Sarah McLelland        F3034      629/679       47:13     1:02:10   13:20     2:54:30
4766  Linda Wood             F4549      174/209       43:01       59:12   13:20     2:54:37
4767  Amy Flory              F3539      469/512       43:30     1:05:46   13:21     2:54:47
4768  Kirby Cotter           M5054      140/148                           13:21     2:54:51
4769  Kathryn Cotter         F1824      362/382                           13:21     2:54:51
4770  Kathy McFarland        F4044      302/353       38:41     1:05:56   13:22     2:54:54
4771  Rose Hahn              F4044      303/353       38:40     1:05:56   13:22     2:54:54
4772  Christy Deines         F1824      363/382       43:24     1:03:30   13:22     2:54:56
4773  Lisa Venner            F4044      304/353                           13:22     2:54:57
4774  Kate Shubert           F3034      630/679       43:29     1:03:30   13:22     2:55:02
4775  Audrey Kennedy         F2529      675/744                           13:22     2:55:05
4776  Tricia Johnson         F3539      470/512       42:24               13:22     2:55:06
4777  Jerri L Miller         F3539      471/512       42:24     1:01:33   13:22     2:55:06
4778  Laura Ferguson         F3034      631/679       39:48     1:01:35   13:23     2:55:09
4779  Trisha Dewet           F3034      632/679       39:48     1:01:36   13:23     2:55:10
4780  Laura Blevins          F5054       88/128       41:33       59:20   13:23     2:55:11
4781  Melanie Eisenhower     F2529      676/744                           13:23     2:55:17
4782  Jan Dunham             F6064        19/34       42:14       59:12   13:24     2:55:21
4783  Amy Hageman            F3034      633/679       42:35     1:02:19   13:24     2:55:22
4784  Nancy Hackler          F4044      305/353       43:36     1:01:46   13:25     2:55:36
4785  Mel Baldridge          F3539      472/512       46:29     1:02:30   13:25     2:55:39
4786  Justin Fiedler         M3034      419/431       36:04     1:05:03   13:27     2:56:01
4787  Katherine Wallace      F2529      677/744       43:14     1:00:59   13:27     2:56:02
4788  Kim Sieren             F4044      306/353       43:50     1:02:03   13:27     2:56:10
4789  Allison Miller         F3034      634/679       43:14     1:00:59   13:27     2:56:10
4790  Kathi Ingham           F4044      307/353       41:12     1:01:23   13:28     2:56:23
4791  Marilyn Mai            F4549      175/209       41:27       58:56   13:29     2:56:31
4792  Samantha Angell        F3539      473/512       41:26       58:57   13:29     2:56:31
4793  Michelle Hoffman       F4044      308/353       40:40     1:04:23   13:29     2:56:33
4794  Judy Train             F4044      309/353       43:24     1:05:02   13:30     2:56:40
4795  Megan Novellano        F2529      678/744       42:24     1:02:03   13:30     2:56:45
4796  Joelle Pierson         F3034      635/679       47:00     1:00:27   13:32     2:57:09
4797  Tiffany Brownlee       F3034      636/679                           13:32     2:57:09
4798  La Nae Townsell        F3539      474/512       47:01     1:00:25   13:32     2:57:09
4799  Richard Brownlee       M2529      370/388                           13:32     2:57:11
4800  Darlene Medley         F6064        20/34       41:16       59:57   13:32     2:57:11
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4801  Lindsey Brake          F2529      679/744       42:15     1:03:29   13:33     2:57:21
4802  Sarah Russell          F4044      310/353                           13:33     2:57:25
4803  Peter Benoit           M5559        66/78       47:37     1:03:02   13:33     2:57:25
4804  Jane Benoit            F5054       89/128       47:37     1:02:36   13:33     2:57:25
4805  Anna Symmonds          F5054       90/128       43:17     1:02:49   13:33     2:57:26
4806  Nathan Hladky          M2529      371/388                           13:33     2:57:29
4807  Jeniffer Neuses        F3539      475/512       43:00     1:00:24   13:33     2:57:30
4808  Stacey Middleton       F4044      311/353                           13:34     2:57:34
4809  Diane Clarkson         F5559        38/59                           13:34     2:57:34
4810  Danny Middleton        M4044      230/235                           13:34     2:57:35
4811  Carol Vawter           F5054       91/128                           13:34     2:57:35
4812  Patty Dowty            F4044      312/353       42:33     1:02:21   13:34     2:57:35
4813  Krista Moody           F2529      680/744       46:28     1:03:16   13:34     2:57:41
4814  Barbara Klotzbach      F5559        39/59       42:34     1:00:25   13:34     2:57:44
4815  Randy Maddox           M6064        53/60       46:29     1:03:14   13:37     2:58:11
4816  Becky O'Connor         F5559        40/59       44:04     1:05:23   13:38     2:58:27
4817  Candice Brown          F2529      681/744       49:56     1:01:34   13:39     2:58:41
4818  Katie Mayes            F3034      637/679       41:25     1:05:53   13:39     2:58:41
4819  Allie Lousch           F4044      313/353       41:24     1:05:51   13:39     2:58:42
4820  Deborah Ethier         F5054       92/128       44:15     1:03:55   13:40     2:58:52
4821  Robb Hays              M3034      420/431       41:06     1:04:52   13:41     2:59:03
4822  Laurie Pusateri        F4044      314/353                           13:41     2:59:03
4823  Maryhelen Loya         F3539      476/512       36:24     1:03:01   13:41     2:59:08
4824  Doris Ingold           F6569          7/9       45:32     1:02:38   13:41     2:59:12
4825  Brittany Allen         F2529      682/744       46:29     1:03:17   13:41     2:59:12
4826  Thomas Rousselo        M4549      162/167       41:00     1:05:08   13:41     2:59:13
4827  Julie Hull             F4549      176/209       45:38     1:03:18   13:41     2:59:13
4828  Cara Wagner            F2529      683/744                           13:43     2:59:39
4829  Erin Redenbaugh        F2529      684/744       43:20     1:07:29   13:44     2:59:48
4830  Kelly McCormick        F3034      638/679       43:34     1:04:34   13:44     2:59:51
4831  Kristina Raveendran    F2529      685/744       40:48     1:02:30   13:44     2:59:51
4832  Aaron Grist            M3539      373/374       39:31     1:04:45   13:44     2:59:53
4833  Douglas Elmer          M3034      421/431                           13:45     3:00:00
4834  Christine Davidson     F2529      686/744                           13:45     3:00:04
4835  Robin Koelzer          F4549      177/209       40:48     1:03:03   13:46     3:00:13
4836  Rebecca Warren         F3034      639/679       50:44     1:00:59   13:46     3:00:13
4837  Sue Woodward           F4549      178/209       40:48     1:03:03   13:46     3:00:13
4838  Griselda Hall          F4044      315/353       38:38     1:02:29   13:46     3:00:17
4839  Christopher Graham     M3034      422/431                           13:46     3:00:17
4840  Richard Martinez       M4549      163/167       42:12       58:47   13:46     3:00:20
4841  Alaine Larkins         F4044      316/353       45:49     1:02:26   13:47     3:00:27
4842  Katie Benner           F3539      477/512                           13:47     3:00:32
4843  Dwayne Simmons         M1824      163/169       36:11       55:36   13:48     3:00:38
4844  Marlena Huenefeld      F3034      640/679       42:45     1:02:23   13:49     3:00:55
4845  Shelly Hubert          F4549      179/209       47:51     1:06:58   13:49     3:00:59
4846  William Concidine      M6064        54/60       43:10     1:08:53   13:50     3:01:08
4847  Chris Collier          M1824      164/169       38:45     1:06:49   13:51     3:01:16
4848  Tyler Adams            M3034      423/431       38:17     1:05:18   13:52     3:01:29
4849  Nikki Probert          F4044      317/353       44:34     1:05:55   13:52     3:01:31
4850  Carolyn Aeschliman     F4044      318/353       44:34     1:05:55   13:52     3:01:32
4851  Jessica Estes-Fleischm F3034      641/679       40:49     1:05:46   13:53     3:01:40
4852  Perian Russell         F5054       93/128       40:25     1:04:19   13:53     3:01:42
4853  Ruth Ann Zimmer        F3539      478/512                           13:53     3:01:48
4854  Colleen Lemorie        F2529      687/744                           13:53     3:01:49
4855  Annie Sack             F1824      364/382       41:14     1:05:44   13:53     3:01:51
4856  Linda Russell          F5559        41/59       42:01     1:05:45   13:54     3:02:04
4857  Angela Flinn           F4044      319/353                           13:55     3:02:07
4858  Elizabeth Jacobi       F2529      688/744       43:02     1:05:13   13:55     3:02:10
4859  Denny Woodard          M4044      231/235       40:43     1:05:49   13:55     3:02:10
4860  Amy Woodard            F4044      320/353       41:12     1:05:28   13:55     3:02:10
4861  Sonia Pantoja          F1824      365/382                           13:55     3:02:12
4862  Sharon Linnartz        F6064        21/34       43:41     1:06:08   13:55     3:02:16
4863  Melissa Goulart        F4044      321/353       46:16     1:05:42   13:56     3:02:19
4864  Joyce Neves            F5559        42/59       46:25     1:03:18   13:56     3:02:23
4865  Vera Pickering         F2529      689/744       42:00     1:06:33   13:56     3:02:26
4866  Michelle Storey        F2529      690/744       43:37     1:03:17   13:56     3:02:28
4867  John Burnett           M6064        55/60       42:50     1:07:52   13:56     3:02:30
4868  Ingrid Burnett         F5559        43/59       42:51     1:07:52   13:56     3:02:31
4869  Ross Paschall          M0117        13/14       54:31     1:07:10   13:56     3:02:31
4870  Aubrey Tsevis          F2529      691/744       37:04     1:02:50   13:56     3:02:32
4871  Lindsay Jennings       F3034      642/679       37:04     1:02:50   13:57     3:02:32
4872  Thomas Mechwitz        M4044      232/235                           13:57     3:02:35
4873  Sean Clemmons          M2529      372/388       45:17     1:06:22   13:57     3:02:37
4874  Angela Peluso          F3539      479/512       44:17     1:02:59   13:57     3:02:37
4875  Sarah Cranford         F3034      643/679       43:06     1:04:44   13:57     3:02:41
4876  Janet Klein            F5559        44/59       46:03     1:05:31   13:58     3:02:52
4877  Emily Farris           F2529      692/744       43:13     1:06:59   13:59     3:03:02
4878  Kristy Lang            F2529      693/744       46:03     1:05:53   13:59     3:03:02
4879  Angela Allen           F2529      694/744       41:37     1:03:34   13:59     3:03:04
4880  Shelby Cosentino       F3034      644/679                           13:59     3:03:10
4881  Sam Peluso             M6064        56/60       44:17     1:02:59   13:59     3:03:11
4882  Angie Carter           F3539      480/512       45:13     1:04:35   14:00     3:03:16
4883  Tina Deines            F5054       94/128       43:18     1:02:40   14:00     3:03:16
4884  Harry Dotson           M5559        67/78       42:25               14:01     3:03:27
4885  Lesley Wright          F2529      695/744       43:10     1:03:57   14:01     3:03:31
4886  Angie Gonzales         F4549      180/209       43:24     1:04:19   14:01     3:03:32
4887  Natalie Harbour        F2529      696/744       41:15     1:05:46   14:01     3:03:37
4888  Lindsey Barnhart       F1824      366/382       43:23     1:04:18   14:02     3:03:40
4889  Rikki Stoutner         F2529      697/744       40:25     1:05:22   14:02     3:03:43
4890  Anne Blaufuss          F3539      481/512       46:13     1:07:21   14:02     3:03:44
4891  Margaret Norcross      F4549      181/209       46:19     1:04:33   14:02     3:03:48
4892  Vidya Viswanathan      F2529      698/744                           14:03     3:03:58
4893  Sandra Greenlee        F4549      182/209       46:19     1:04:34   14:04     3:04:06
4894  Shivank Madan          M2529      373/388                           14:04     3:04:08
4895  Bryan Larson           M3034      424/431       40:49       59:36   14:05     3:04:18
4896  Sara Jo Nieman         F2529      699/744       42:12     1:05:50   14:05     3:04:26
4897  Blanca R Senzee        F4549      183/209       40:45     1:05:38   14:06     3:04:34
4898  Rudy Gonzales          M5054      141/148       42:49     1:04:42   14:08     3:05:00
4899  Patty Tenorio          F4549      184/209       45:49     1:05:16   14:08     3:05:05
4900  Lindsay Bishop         F2529      700/744       44:18     1:04:48   14:08     3:05:07
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4901  Stephanie Hubers       F3034      645/679       48:22     1:03:49   14:10     3:05:30
4902  Veronica Perez         F1824      367/382                           14:10     3:05:34
4903  Danica Harris          F3034      646/679       44:43     1:05:15   14:11     3:05:43
4904  Derek Kent             M3034      425/431       44:43     1:05:15   14:11     3:05:44
4905  Katrina Yoakum         F2529      701/744       42:25     1:02:45   14:12     3:06:02
4906  Mark Aubrey            M2529      374/388       41:50     1:03:20   14:13     3:06:02
4907  Lindsay Crawford       F2529      702/744       44:34     1:05:55   14:13     3:06:03
4908  Sandy Thomas           F2529      703/744       41:48     1:10:07   14:13     3:06:10
4909  Dawn Re Falo           F4549      185/209       44:35     1:02:44   14:13     3:06:13
4910  Daniel Woelfel         M1824      165/169       44:34     1:02:46   14:13     3:06:13
4911  Cindy Bourret          F4044      322/353       47:45     1:06:13   14:13     3:06:15
4912  Angie Huff             F4044      323/353       47:46     1:06:13   14:14     3:06:15
4913  Dennis Deines          M5559        68/78       42:46     1:04:17   14:14     3:06:19
4914  Raven Stewart          F0117        13/18       43:09     1:05:28   14:14     3:06:22
4915  Victoria Vanderlinden  F0117        14/18       42:51     1:05:38   14:14     3:06:23
4916  Phyllis Edson          F4549      186/209                           14:14     3:06:23
4917  Vanessa Calhoun        F3034      647/679       42:52     1:05:38   14:14     3:06:27
4918  Ryana Shaw             F3539      482/512       43:03     1:06:40   14:14     3:06:28
4919  Betty Stewart          F4549      187/209       43:08     1:05:28   14:15     3:06:29
4920  Tammy Rousselo         F4044      324/353       41:01     1:04:34   14:15     3:06:30
4921  Monica Siesener        F2529      704/744       43:38     1:07:11   14:15     3:06:32
4922  Jennifer Hadel         F3539      483/512       41:16     1:07:05   14:15     3:06:35
4923  Lisa Crist             F4044      325/353       39:35     1:07:46   14:15     3:06:36
4924  Danny Roberts          M5559        69/78       46:22     1:02:39   14:16     3:06:41
4925  Laura Fitzmaurice Amic F5054       95/128       46:05     1:05:30   14:18     3:07:11
4926  Krystal M Middleton    F2529      705/744       43:24     1:06:12   14:18     3:07:16
4927  Tanis Hastmann         F2529      706/744       44:47     1:05:28   14:20     3:07:37
4928  Anna Stone             F6064        22/34       45:07     1:06:32   14:20     3:07:44
4929  Rick Pfeiffer          M5559        70/78       49:51     1:02:00   14:21     3:07:53
4930  Cindy Pfeiffer         F5559        45/59       44:12     1:04:47   14:21     3:07:53
4931  Carolyn Jost           F4044      326/353       45:49     1:02:26   14:21     3:07:57
4932  Jenny Reinking         F4044      327/353       45:07     1:06:18   14:23     3:08:15
4933  Allison Carter         F3034      648/679       46:49     1:05:33   14:23     3:08:17
4934  Jackie Sica            F2529      707/744       38:21     1:01:51   14:23     3:08:17
4935  Tuesday Mallonee       F4549      188/209       42:01     1:02:50   14:24     3:08:30
4936  Aaron Fulk             F3034      649/679       45:10     1:11:16   14:24     3:08:39
4937  Lori Bednar            F4549      189/209       39:06     1:01:16   14:25     3:08:40
4938  Resa Doty              F2529      708/744       45:28     1:06:06   14:25     3:08:42
4939  Heather Llewellyn      F2529      709/744                           14:25     3:08:43
4940  Tina Harris            F4549      190/209       43:30     1:05:46   14:26     3:08:54
4941  Karen Vaughan          F4044      328/353       42:33     1:12:52   14:26     3:09:04
4942  Susan Campbell         F4044      329/353       48:02     1:07:34   14:26     3:09:04
4943  Jenny Hess             F3539      484/512       44:50     1:07:02   14:27     3:09:07
4944  Michele Schumacher     F4044      330/353       48:02     1:07:34   14:27     3:09:08
4945  Darin Smith            M2529      375/388       48:10     1:05:48   14:27     3:09:12
4946  Lora Carver            F2529      710/744       48:11     1:05:47   14:27     3:09:12
4947  Victoria Rowley        F2529      711/744                           14:27     3:09:18
4948  Tiffany Dimas          F2529      712/744       40:49     1:09:04   14:28     3:09:18
4949  Chandler Smith         M1824      166/169       49:21     1:04:50   14:29     3:09:40
4950  Nicole Morrison        F2529      713/744       42:33     1:06:19   14:29     3:09:41
4951  Carrie McAllister      F2529      714/744       45:23     1:03:25   14:33     3:10:27
4952  Antoinette Covington   F3539      485/512       46:32     1:02:45   14:33     3:10:31
4953  Traci Greer            F4044      331/353       44:36     1:06:18   14:34     3:10:43
4954  Ashley Batty           F1824      368/382       44:36     1:06:18   14:34     3:10:43
4955  Noah Nitchals          M2529      376/388       44:09     1:04:31   14:34     3:10:44
4956  Chris Paschall         M1824      167/169       51:23     1:10:18   14:35     3:10:56
4957  Jennie Young           F3034      650/679       42:45     1:05:18   14:36     3:11:12
4958  Craig Diggs            M5559        71/78       48:37     1:08:30   14:37     3:11:29
4959  Chris Diggs            F5054       96/128       48:37     1:08:30   14:37     3:11:29
4960  Allison Hamilton       F2529      715/744       42:29     1:11:55   14:38     3:11:30
4961  April Steinman         F2529      716/744       42:29     1:11:56   14:38     3:11:31
4962  Lea Ann Bailey         F4549      191/209       48:47     1:08:06   14:38     3:11:39
4963  Lauren Scheerer        F1824      369/382       52:25     1:12:18   14:39     3:11:47
4964  Lauren Abel            F1824      370/382       46:21     1:05:02   14:40     3:11:59
4965  Lane Smart             F2529      717/744       43:29     1:08:29   14:40     3:11:59
4966  Patrick Wright         M2529      377/388       44:31     1:00:59   14:40     3:12:06
4967  Nicole Edwards         F4044      332/353       49:58     1:05:49   14:41     3:12:10
4968  Megan Carlton          F3034      651/679       45:21     1:07:00   14:41     3:12:17
4969  Taylor Lewis           M2529      378/388       37:51       59:10   14:43     3:12:40
4970  Julia Shackelford      F5054       97/128       49:25     1:07:12   14:43     3:12:42
4971  David Nguyen           M2529      379/388       38:35       58:27   14:43     3:12:42
4972  Cathleen Smith         F5054       98/128       49:34     1:05:36   14:44     3:12:52
4973  Betty Williams         F7074          1/2       49:26     1:07:09   14:44     3:12:52
4974  Mandy Witzel           F1824      371/382       46:23     1:06:04   14:44     3:12:55
4975  Ronda Sprick           F4549      192/209                           14:44     3:12:57
4976  Lisbeth White          F2529      718/744       48:49     1:10:04   14:44     3:13:00
4977  Teresa Inmon           F4044      333/353       42:59     1:13:48   14:45     3:13:02
4978  Albert Ray             M4044      233/235       44:49     1:06:54   14:46     3:13:23
4979  Kelly R Douglas        F3034      652/679       44:17     1:06:49   14:47     3:13:28
4980  Clarissa Knighten      F4044      334/353       46:04     1:07:57   14:47     3:13:36
4981  Johnnie Fields         F6064        23/34       46:04     1:07:57   14:47     3:13:36
4982  Megan Lynch            F3034      653/679       43:58     1:09:19   14:48     3:13:44
4983  Colleen Lurz           F3034      654/679       44:43     1:10:09   14:49     3:13:55
4984  Angel Harrison         F2529      719/744       44:37     1:11:23   14:50     3:14:13
4985  Melanie Green          F2529      720/744       44:37     1:11:24   14:50     3:14:14
4986  Carla Smith            F3539      486/512       44:25     1:08:27   14:54     3:15:05
4987  Ashton Schwader        F1824      372/382       47:53     1:10:32   14:54     3:15:07
4988  Beth Lukehart          F1824      373/382       47:54     1:10:33   14:54     3:15:11
4989  Melissa Oropeza        F3034      655/679       43:02     1:09:51   14:55     3:15:12
4990  Eric Esquibel          M2529      380/388       34:21     1:07:06   14:56     3:15:33
4991  Amy Unsworth           F3539      487/512       50:41     1:07:30   14:56     3:15:34
4992  Maureen Woolever       F5054       99/128       47:02     1:07:36   14:58     3:15:52
4993  Susan Davison          F5054      100/128       44:00     1:08:12   14:58     3:15:59
4994  Katie Stoecker         F3539      488/512       49:27     1:11:28   14:58     3:15:59
4995  Maria Heid             F4044      335/353       49:27     1:11:28   14:58     3:16:02
4996  Amy Begemann           F3539      489/512       44:25     1:08:27   14:59     3:16:13
4997  Sara Petree            F2529      721/744       46:25     1:09:14   14:59     3:16:15
4998  Jeff Sutton            M3034      426/431       47:49     1:07:39   14:59     3:16:16
4999  Josh Crain             M2529      381/388                           15:02     3:16:51
5000  Josh Carnes            M3034      427/431                           15:02     3:16:51
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5001  Kelli Stanton          F2529      722/744       47:23     1:12:59   15:02     3:16:54
5002  Nancy Stanton          F5054      101/128       47:24     1:12:59   15:02     3:16:54
5003  Carolyn Winston        F4044      336/353       50:49     1:11:21   15:02     3:16:56
5004  Stacy Plamondon        F3539      490/512       49:24     1:11:35   15:03     3:17:06
5005  Leslie Byrnes          F4549      193/209       49:24     1:11:35   15:03     3:17:07
5006  Janet Reppert          F4549      194/209       54:09     1:08:08   15:03     3:17:09
5007  Mary Renteria          F5054      102/128       54:10     1:08:08   15:03     3:17:09
5008  Mike Jahns             M2529      382/388                           15:04     3:17:21
5009  Gary Logan             M5559        72/78       47:08     1:11:41   15:05     3:17:33
5010  Jodi Kruger            F4044      337/353       48:33     1:09:38   15:05     3:17:34
5011  David Messer           M3034      428/431       46:49     1:05:26   15:06     3:17:37
5012  David Carter           M3539      374/374       46:49     1:05:32   15:06     3:17:37
5013  Jill Eggleston         F5054      103/128       52:40     1:13:03   15:06     3:17:45
5014  Kristen Tonik          F3034      656/679       45:54     1:19:49   15:06     3:17:46
5015  Samantha McEntire      F1824      374/382       49:07     1:06:15   15:07     3:17:51
5016  Denise Kirchhoff       F5054      104/128       48:36     1:12:08   15:10     3:18:39
5017  Kali Erdman            F3034      657/679       48:36     1:12:08   15:10     3:18:39
5018  Sheri Tieman           F5054      105/128       48:36     1:12:08   15:10     3:18:40
5019  Cathrine Barnes        F5559        46/59       49:08     1:11:13   15:11     3:18:50
5020  Teresa Doss            F5559        47/59       49:28     1:11:12   15:15     3:19:37
5021  Kimberly Kennaley      F1824      375/382       44:26     1:08:00   15:16     3:19:54
5022  Robert Kennaley        M5054      142/148       44:26     1:08:00   15:16     3:19:54
5023  Amanda Schulte         F3034      658/679       46:11     1:10:32   15:17     3:20:02
5024  Kristin Smith          F2529      723/744       50:19     1:11:47   15:17     3:20:13
5025  Rhonda Lyne            F3539      491/512       46:50     1:08:36   15:18     3:20:23
5026  Abigail Henderson      F3034      659/679       46:51     1:08:38   15:18     3:20:24
5027  Laura Cook             F5054      106/128       49:40     1:10:45   15:20     3:20:42
5028  Therese Cook           F2529      724/744       49:39     1:10:42   15:20     3:20:42
5029  Kelly Kriegshauser     F3539      492/512       49:40     1:10:42   15:20     3:20:42
5030  Laura Carder           F4044      338/353       45:48     1:13:19   15:20     3:20:50
5031  Stephanie Thomsen      F2529      725/744       42:31     1:11:00   15:21     3:20:53
5032  Bryan Goodman          M6064        57/60       45:48     1:19:10   15:22     3:21:08
5033  Jason Rundell          M2529      383/388       45:16     1:06:35   15:24     3:21:39
5034  Jordan Baltazor        M2529      384/388       43:55     1:14:22   15:25     3:21:57
5035  Andrea Pedigo          F3034      660/679       43:58     1:14:20   15:26     3:22:03
5036  Joanna Shindler        F3034      661/679       48:49     1:10:05   15:28     3:22:27
5037  Kevin Catalano         M4549      164/167       46:49     1:10:35   15:28     3:22:33
5038  Heather Hilgenkamp     F2529      726/744       46:07     1:09:19   15:29     3:22:49
5039  Glenn Rice             M4549      165/167       46:50     1:10:35   15:30     3:23:01
5040  Richard Brown          M3034      429/431       46:50     1:10:47   15:30     3:23:01
5041  Mary Turner            F6064        24/34       51:20     1:17:48   15:31     3:23:12
5042  Michael Cook           M5054      143/148       47:17     1:09:26   15:34     3:23:43
5043  Melanie Farris         F2529      727/744       47:17     1:09:27   15:34     3:23:44
5044  Anya Ansley            F3034      662/679       47:02     1:17:57   15:34     3:23:47
5045  Angie Berry            F3539      493/512       50:33     1:13:16   15:34     3:23:55
5046  Amy Goetz              F3539      494/512       50:36     1:13:16   15:35     3:23:58
5047  Raygen Lockard         F3034      663/679       50:37     1:13:16   15:35     3:23:59
5048  Jamie Iles             F3034      664/679       50:36     1:13:18   15:35     3:24:01
5049  Teri Wood              F1824      376/382       50:37     1:13:17   15:35     3:24:01
5050  Johnna Van Veen        F4044      339/353       48:02     1:09:15   15:35     3:24:01
5051  Amanda Buchheit        F3034      665/679       46:50     1:10:33   15:38     3:24:42
5052  Sandee Colling         F3034      666/679       54:08     1:09:48   15:38     3:24:47
5053  Jane Arb               F4044      340/353       51:37     1:08:30   15:39     3:25:00
5054  Mark Turner            M5559        73/78       47:42     1:15:15   15:41     3:25:16
5055  Heather Larson         F3034      667/679       50:26     1:09:55   15:41     3:25:19
5056  Kris Witzel            F4549      195/209       49:17     1:13:01   15:42     3:25:34
5057  Kay Johnson            F3034      668/679       49:17     1:13:01   15:42     3:25:34
5058  Lauren Hartnett        F1824      377/382       44:51     1:04:46   15:43     3:25:54
5059  Joe Sears              M4549      166/167       54:26     1:10:41   15:45     3:26:10
5060  Connie Sears           F4549      196/209       54:25     1:10:42   15:45     3:26:10
5061  Kathryn Davis          F2529      728/744       45:56     1:20:07   15:45     3:26:13
5062  Adrian Park            M3034      430/431       56:10     1:09:31   15:50     3:27:19
5063  Suzanne Hilker         F4549      197/209       41:37     1:13:00   15:50     3:27:19
5064  Maria K Lui            F3539      495/512       51:57     1:12:32   15:51     3:27:28
5065  Ann Kressin            F4549      198/209       50:50     1:17:04   15:51     3:27:30
5066  Diane Jansen           F5559        48/59       50:51     1:17:03   15:51     3:27:30
5067  Diane Schmidt          F5054      107/128       50:52     1:17:04   15:51     3:27:30
5068  Eileen C Johnson       F4549      199/209       50:51     1:17:04   15:51     3:27:30
5069  Bill Grohs             M6064        58/60       48:54     1:13:41   15:51     3:27:35
5070  Nadine Moss            F5559        49/59       51:12     1:15:13   15:51     3:27:37
5071  Sally Boike            F6064        25/34       51:12     1:15:12   15:51     3:27:37
5072  Nancy Bartow           F5559        50/59       51:15     1:15:13   15:51     3:27:38
5073  Amy Mitchell           F4044      341/353       51:15     1:15:12   15:51     3:27:38
5074  Taylor Lawson          F0117        15/18       53:24     1:10:09   15:53     3:28:00
5075  Jennifer Hays          F2529      729/744       50:06     1:14:15   15:53     3:28:02
5076  Sharon Adams           F4044      342/353       49:06     1:12:17   15:53     3:28:04
5077  Angie Bosio            F3539      496/512       51:57     1:12:33   15:54     3:28:14
5078  Karmel Carothers       F4549      200/209       52:54     1:15:56   15:55     3:28:19
5079  Linda Brooks           F4044      343/353       50:15     1:12:30   15:55     3:28:28
5080  Theresa Morris         F6569          8/9       51:35     1:14:32   15:56     3:28:40
5081  Joyce Arthur           F6569          9/9       51:35     1:13:52   15:56     3:28:40
5082  Cherie Erickson        F5559        51/59       51:20     1:15:01   15:56     3:28:40
5083  Amanda Kivett          F2529      730/744                           15:57     3:28:47
5084  Bruce McSpadden        M6064        59/60       51:20     1:15:03   15:57     3:28:47
5085  Ilona Cookman          F3034      669/679       53:55     1:13:40   15:59     3:29:16
5086  Danelle Gassen         F3539      497/512       53:56     1:13:41   15:59     3:29:17
5087  Jill Camp              F3539      498/512       52:51     1:11:23   15:59     3:29:18
5088  Laura Foust            F2529      731/744       52:52     1:11:23   15:59     3:29:19
5089  Jeff Busche            M5559        74/78       55:15     1:12:00   16:00     3:29:25
5090  Shirley Busche         F5054      108/128       55:16     1:12:00   16:00     3:29:27
5091  Katherine Shaw         F0117        16/18       47:44     1:18:21   16:03     3:30:07
5092  Dan Hohn               M5054      144/148       46:01     1:16:22   16:04     3:30:18
5093  Julia Hohn             F5054      109/128       46:01     1:16:22   16:04     3:30:19
5094  Stacy Garrett          M4549      167/167       43:53     1:10:14   16:06     3:30:44
5095  Jamie Jones            F1824      378/382       47:41     1:15:56   16:06     3:30:52
5096  Kelsea Nottage         F3034      670/679       45:14     1:07:44   16:06     3:30:53
5097  Linda Hough            F6064        26/34       48:57     1:17:28   16:07     3:31:03
5098  Samantha Silver        F1824      379/382       48:57     1:17:29   16:07     3:31:03
5099  Peggy Irwin            F5054      110/128       49:47     1:17:36   16:10     3:31:38
5100  Melodie Irwin          F4549      201/209       49:47     1:17:37   16:10     3:31:38
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5101  Randy Irwin            M2529      385/388       49:48     1:17:36   16:10     3:31:38
5102  Sandra Pitts           F5054      111/128       49:42     1:12:54   16:13     3:32:24
5103  Aricca Wallace         F3034      671/679       54:21     1:16:28   16:16     3:33:04
5104  Michael Burns          M4044      234/235       54:39     1:16:49   16:17     3:33:11
5105  Ann Robertson          F5559        52/59       52:45     1:17:06   16:19     3:33:42
5106  Mary Otte              F80UP          1/1       51:14     1:15:40   16:20     3:33:46
5107  Karen Brown            F5054      112/128       51:14     1:15:34   16:20     3:33:47
5108  Scheryl Colvin         F5559        53/59       51:04     1:13:28   16:20     3:33:48
5109  Sandy Millsap          F5054      113/128       48:31     1:15:25   16:20     3:33:53
5110  Vicki Olson            F5054      114/128       52:40     1:17:22   16:20     3:33:54
5111  Melissa Lewis          F2529      732/744     1:03:47     1:13:56   16:24     3:34:40
5112  Sarah MacMann          F2529      733/744     1:03:48     1:13:56   16:24     3:34:40
5113  Julie Fitzgerald       F2529      734/744     1:03:48     1:13:56   16:24     3:34:40
5114  Jacqueline Woods       F4549      202/209       49:31     1:16:31   16:25     3:34:54
5115  Linda Cosgrove         F5054      115/128       48:32     1:15:25   16:26     3:35:09
5116  Stacy Shaw             F5054      116/128       52:43     1:15:48   16:26     3:35:11
5117  Amy Mallory            F3034      672/679       52:44     1:15:48   16:26     3:35:12
5118  George Llorens         M4044      235/235       50:31     1:12:41   16:26     3:35:15
5119  James Aylward          M5054      145/148       52:25     1:18:21   16:27     3:35:29
5120  Gwen Aylward           F5054      117/128       52:26     1:18:23   16:27     3:35:29
5121  Jackie Brewer          F5054      118/128       53:20     1:17:25   16:29     3:35:45
5122  Bill Bornsheuer        M5559        75/78       53:20     1:17:26   16:29     3:35:45
5123  Linda Sieck            F4549      203/209       53:20     1:17:26   16:29     3:35:46
5124  David Brewer           M5559        76/78       53:21     1:17:26   16:29     3:35:47
5125  Charles Myers          M5559        77/78       51:34     1:14:34   16:29     3:35:51
5126  Debbie Myers           F5054      119/128       50:59     1:15:10   16:29     3:35:52
5127  Roberta Kostrow        F6064        27/34       52:45     1:18:11   16:29     3:35:52
5128  Sam Felter             F1824      380/382       52:10     1:16:36   16:29     3:35:55
5129  Pam Felter             F4044      344/353       54:11     1:14:34   16:29     3:35:55
5130  Heather Drake          F4044      345/353       54:34     1:20:04   16:33     3:36:39
5131  Lynette Oakes          F6064        28/34       51:57     1:20:35   16:33     3:36:42
5132  Eunice Warren          F6064        29/34       51:57     1:20:34   16:33     3:36:42
5133  Monica Williams        F4044      346/353       56:07     1:14:07   16:33     3:36:47
5134  Charlotte Keith        F5054      120/128       50:41     1:21:11   16:34     3:36:54
5135  Shelley George         F3539      499/512       54:39     1:17:33   16:38     3:37:44
5136  Becky Berg             F6064        30/34       54:42     1:16:51   16:38     3:37:46
5137  Laura Nelson           F3034      673/679       48:52     1:17:08   16:39     3:38:06
5138  Heather Cater          F3034      674/679       58:39     1:15:46   16:44     3:39:07
5139  Anne Arens             F3539      500/512       57:29     1:16:57   16:44     3:39:08
5140  Courtney Luedders      F2529      735/744                           16:45     3:39:14
5141  Pat McSpadden          F5559        54/59       50:28     1:13:18   16:46     3:39:31
5142  Shawna Shane           F3539      501/512       56:45     1:16:03   16:47     3:39:46
5143  Renee Lawrence         F5054      121/128       54:49     1:20:39   16:50     3:40:20
5144  Bridget Evans          F5054      122/128       56:36     1:17:04   16:50     3:40:29
5145  Dawn Nail-Boyer        F3539      502/512       53:57     1:17:42   16:53     3:41:03
5146  Kimberly Crouch        F3539      503/512       53:58     1:17:41   16:53     3:41:03
5147  Courtney MacE          F2529      736/744       51:38     1:16:25   16:54     3:41:20
5148  Jessica Lickteig       F0117        17/18       54:47     1:20:02   16:56     3:41:47
5149  Beth Schmitt           F4549      204/209       51:36     1:17:28   16:57     3:41:54
5150  Sandy Bastin           F4044      347/353       53:44     1:20:10   16:58     3:42:07
5151  Melanie Deardorff      F5054      123/128       56:56     1:22:05   17:01     3:42:48
5152  Shannon Swift          F4549      205/209       56:56     1:22:06   17:01     3:42:48
5153  Cali A Hall            F3034      675/679       49:47     1:17:13   17:02     3:43:01
5154  Martha Gelencher       F5559        55/59       54:31     1:19:38   17:02     3:43:07
5155  Marquita Grant         F5559        56/59       54:31     1:19:35   17:02     3:43:07
5156  Angie Crawford         F3034      676/679       54:40     1:17:32   17:05     3:43:44
5157  Terri Berg             F4044      348/353       54:42     1:20:00   17:05     3:43:44
5158  Kenneth Berg           M6569          8/9       54:42     1:20:13   17:05     3:43:47
5159  Mitzi Carter           F4549      206/209       55:29     1:18:52   17:08     3:44:17
5160  Frank Polsak           M6064        60/60       52:47     1:19:41   17:10     3:44:48
5161  Peggy Polsak           F6064        31/34       52:47     1:19:42   17:10     3:44:50
5162  Emalee Kohler          F2529      737/744       48:16     1:17:47   17:11     3:44:55
5163  Kurt Thompson          M2529      386/388       48:16     1:17:47   17:11     3:44:55
5164  Rebecca Saxton         F3034      677/679       54:34     1:20:48   17:14     3:45:41
5165  Angela Jonas           F3539      504/512       54:43     1:20:48   17:14     3:45:41
5166  Connie Fish            F4549      207/209       56:57     1:22:06   17:14     3:45:44
5167  Kristen Glenn          F2529      738/744       47:32     1:15:17   17:16     3:46:09
5168  Justin Glenn           M2529      387/388       47:32     1:15:16   17:16     3:46:10
5169  John Garrison          M5054      146/148       54:35     1:20:50   17:17     3:46:14
5170  Adrienne Wayman        F2529      739/744       54:35     1:20:50   17:17     3:46:15
5171  Jenn Anderson          F3539      505/512       54:21     1:18:02   17:17     3:46:24
5172  Kendra Kirkman         F3539      506/512       54:22     1:18:01   17:17     3:46:24
5173  Michelle Cook          F3539      507/512       51:22     1:18:55   17:19     3:46:48
5174  Mary Kopp              F5559        57/59       47:48     1:23:57   17:20     3:47:03
5175  Sonia Luster           F3539      508/512       52:35     1:20:26   17:26     3:48:18
5176  Christa Beaver         F2529      740/744       48:57     1:18:13   17:27     3:48:35
5177  Lindsay Mohn           F5054      124/128       56:16     1:22:59   17:28     3:48:48
5178  Karen Lare             F5054      125/128       56:16     1:23:00   17:28     3:48:49
5179  Panthea Steele         F2529      741/744       52:25     1:17:19   17:29     3:48:50
5180  Donna Roberson         F4044      349/353       52:26     1:17:43   17:36     3:50:25
5181  Kira Thompson          F1824      381/382       49:05     1:19:32   17:36     3:50:31
5182  Lisa Franz             F5054      126/128       51:25     1:17:32   17:42     3:51:52
5183  David Frantz           M5054      147/148       46:07     1:17:52   17:43     3:51:53
5184  Sarah Wright           F4044      350/353       55:28     1:23:19   17:45     3:52:21
5185  Ardis Wright           F7074          2/2       55:28     1:23:19   17:45     3:52:21
5186  Paul Paulman           M5559        78/78       56:36     1:21:23   17:46     3:52:37
5187  Audrey Paulman         F5559        58/59       56:37     1:21:23   17:46     3:52:38
5188  Juan E Reyes           M1824      168/169       56:34     1:25:46   17:47     3:52:54
5189  Jen McCleary           F2529      742/744       57:58     1:24:19   17:59     3:55:27
5190  Carol Connor           F6064        32/34       57:59     1:24:20   17:59     3:55:30
5191  Cheri Hampton          F5054      127/128       57:12     1:25:46   17:59     3:55:30
5192  Valarie Copridge       F3539      509/512       54:19     1:22:51   18:04     3:56:36
5193  Wendi Frasher          F3539      510/512       56:36     1:21:36   18:06     3:56:56
5194  Amanda Brownlee        F0117        18/18       58:33     1:23:27   18:09     3:57:34
5195  Kathy McConnell        F3539      511/512       58:33     1:23:28   18:09     3:57:42
5196  Sandi Smith            F4549      208/209       53:38     1:27:56   18:16     3:59:15
5197  Holly Wilson           F3539      512/512     1:00:13     1:22:33   18:32     4:02:40
5198  Donyala Demaria        F3034      678/679       55:34     1:24:40   18:53     4:07:12
5199  Sheila Murray          F4044      351/353       59:59     1:24:59   18:56     4:07:51
5200  Reta Jackson           F5054      128/128       59:14               19:03     4:09:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        HM8M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5201  Tammy Adkins           F4549      209/209       59:13               19:03     4:09:24
5202  Marion Jones           F5559        59/59       59:13               19:03     4:09:25
5203  Tyler Earle            M0117        14/14       50:02     1:31:32   19:05     4:09:56
5204  Natasha Meyer          F1824      382/382       50:03     1:31:32   19:11     4:11:11
5205  Duane Spears           M6569          9/9       52:45     1:19:13   19:16     4:12:14
5206  Molly Warren           F2529      743/744       57:55     1:24:49   19:35     4:16:24
5207  Beth Amezcua           F3034      679/679       54:43     1:28:36   19:42     4:17:59
5208  David Cowan            M3034      431/431       31:19               19:48     4:19:21
5209  Randal Fett            M5054      148/148       27:24               19:49     4:19:28
5210  Michelle Finley        F4044      352/353     1:02:33               20:11     4:24:18
5211  Lucille Scott          F6064        33/34       57:30     1:29:05   20:48     4:32:18
5212  Eric Wirtz             M2529      388/388       34:15               21:40     4:43:41
5213  Artena Thompson        F4044      353/353     1:02:22               22:25     4:53:30
5214  Marty Wood             F6064        34/34     1:01:49               22:26     4:53:52
0     Amy Price              F2529      744/744       29:45       42:40                    
0     Nathan St Clair        M1824      169/169       33:27       47:58                    

Generated February 3, 2026 at 6:56 PM 53/53


